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Sr. No

Monthly  Sr. NoDaily Sr.NoDate New Old

63914 1 1 01/11/2025 24/G45640SAVITRI DEVI GANGADAS KACHERI 47 YRS F STREE ROG No

63915 2 2 01/11/2025 25/G62148 FARHAD JAHA MD UMAR GOGIYA 47 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

63916 3 3 01/11/2025 23/G37763RAMADEVI RAMESHWAR PATELNAGAR 38 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

63917 4 4 01/11/2025 25/G62149 SINDU DEVI GHANSHYAM HARIPUR 35 YRS F STREE ROG No

63918 5 5 01/11/2025 25/G62150 VIMLA ASHOK KHALWA KHALWA SIWAN 17 YRS F BALROG No

63919 6 6 01/11/2025 25/G55147MANILI RAM NATH MALVIYA NAGAR 16 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

63920 7 7 01/11/2025 25/G62151 LAXMI RAVI KUMAR KURMINPURWA 22 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

63921 8 8 01/11/2025 22/G31416TARAWATI DEVI PRASAD BALPUR 65 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

63922 9 9 01/11/2025 22/G23713VISHNU PRASAD SUMER PRASAD UMARI 44 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

63923 10 10 01/11/2025 25/G62152 POOJA SHUKLA SRI KRISHNA MASAULI 46 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

63924 11 11 01/11/2025 25/G22230HASAN ALI YUNUS ALI RADHA KUND 20 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

63925 12 12 01/11/2025 25/G62153 PARMINDAR SINGH JOGINDAR SINGH GAYTRIPURAM 26 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

63926 13 13 01/11/2025 25/G62154 DWARIKA PRASAD RAM KUMAR KESHAV PUR 57 YRS M SHALYA Yes

63927 14 14 01/11/2025 22/G9201 RAJIV SRIVASTAVA CHANRA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA PARED SARKAR 59 YRS M SHALYA No

63928 15 15 01/11/2025 25/G62155 REENA SINGH RAM BAHORI SINGH MEVATIYAN 43 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

63929 16 16 01/11/2025 25/G62156 JANKI HANUMANSINGH VIJAY NAGAR 27 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

63930 17 17 01/11/2025 25/G62157 RAMESH KUMAR AJAY KUMAR HARIPUR 7 YRS M BALROG No

63931 18 18 01/11/2025 25/G62158 SANNU KANHAIYA LAL SAVALPUR 46 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

63932 19 19 01/11/2025 25/G62159 BITANA VEERESH FIROJPUR 30 YRS F STREE ROG No

63933 20 20 01/11/2025 25/G62160 SHARDA PRASAD SUBKI MADHAVPUR 30 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

63934 21 21 01/11/2025 25/G62161 SANDYA CHOPRA NAKHI 39 YRS F SHALYA No

63935 22 22 01/11/2025 25/G62162 SUCHITRA PANCHURAM CHAPRA 17 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

63936 23 23 01/11/2025 25/G62163 ARCHNA SANJAY SINGH BAGHAJOAT UTRAULA BALRAMPUR50 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

63937 24 24 01/11/2025 25/G62164 REENA BHADARINATH LOHSA 32 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

63938 25 25 01/11/2025 24/G31679PRIYANKA MAHENDRA SINGH MANNAGARA 50 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

63939 26 26 01/11/2025 25/G62165 LALLU RAMA SHANKAR CHAUBENPURWA 7 YRS M BALROG No

63940 27 27 01/11/2025 25/G62166 REHANA BANO RIZWAN HOTELGANG 16 YRS M BALROG No

63941 28 28 01/11/2025 25/G62167 SONAM SHUKLA NARENDRA SHUKLA WAZIRGANJ 57 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

63942 29 29 01/11/2025 25/G62168 KUSUM KUNNU BALPUR 10 YRS F BALROG Yes

63943 30 30 01/11/2025 25/G62169 SHASHI PRABHA PRAMOD KUMAR CHANDPATRI 4 YRS F BALROG No

63944 31 31 01/11/2025 25/G62170 SACHCHE LAL BIRBAL NAKHA VASANT 28 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

63945 32 32 01/11/2025 25/G62171 SHANTI DEVI GAJODHAR MNAD NALA 27 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

63946 33 33 01/11/2025 25/G62172 SUBASH CHANDRA TULARAM PATEL NAGAR 55 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

63947 34 34 01/11/2025 25/G62173 RAM KUMAR MURLI DHAR MASAULI 12 YRS M BALROG No

63948 35 35 01/11/2025 25/G62174 VIJAY LAXMI RAM PRASAD AWAS VIKASH 8 YRS F BALROG No

63949 36 36 01/11/2025 25/G62175 MUNSHI LAL JAGDEESH PRASAD BHULBHULIYA 8 YRS M BALROG No

63950 37 37 01/11/2025 25/G62176 PRIYANKA SABBU MOKALPUR 23 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

63951 38 38 01/11/2025 25/G62177 RAM SHARAN OM SHARAN UMARI BEGAMGANJ 11 YRS M BALROG No

63952 39 39 01/11/2025 22/G5912  DEEPAK SHUKLA GOMTI PRASAD KACHERI 31 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

63953 40 40 01/11/2025 25/G62178 REKHA VED PRAKASH BASTI 69 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

63954 41 41 01/11/2025 25/G62179 USHA VERMA ARJUN PIPRA 40 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

63955 42 42 01/11/2025 25/G62180 VISHWAMBHAR LAKSMI KANT LALPUR 11 YRS M BALROG No

63956 43 43 01/11/2025 24/G13781NEELAM SINGH BHAGWATI PRASAD TILANGAPURWA GONDA 20 YRS F SHALYA No

63957 44 44 01/11/2025 25/G5928 DEVRAJ PAPPU PATEL PORTERGHANJ 45 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

63958 45 45 01/11/2025 25/G62181 POONAM DEVI DEEPAK PORTARGANJ 6 YRS F BALROG No
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63959 46 46 01/11/2025 25/G62182 REKHA SHYAMA SHUKLA CHAI TOLA 52 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

63960 47 47 01/11/2025 25/G62183 MANISH PRAKASH RAJ PRAKASH SAVALPUR 70 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

63961 48 48 01/11/2025 25/G62184 BADRUL NISHA KHALIK SHA AKLASPURWA 56 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

63962 49 49 01/11/2025 25/G62185 SUSHMA SHIV SHARAN SALPATTI 49 YRS F STREE ROG No

63963 50 50 01/11/2025 25/G62186 KM DEVI YADUNATH VILL. MAHESHBHARI BALRAMPUR38 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

63964 51 51 01/11/2025 25/G62187 SARITA DEVI RAMDAS SINGH COLONELGANJ 44 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

63965 52 52 01/11/2025 25/G62188 KHURSHID ALAM NAVED KHAN LALPUR 24 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

63966 53 53 01/11/2025 25/G62189 RAMESH KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR VILL./POST JAYNAGRA BALRAMPUR39 YRS M ATYAYIK No

63967 54 54 01/11/2025 25/G62190 SUDHEER VIRENDRA PRASAD AZADNAGR 81 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

63968 55 55 01/11/2025 25/G62191 GAYATRI RAMSUNDAR MASOLI 28 YRS F STREE ROG No

63969 56 56 01/11/2025 25/G62192 RESHMA BANO MO HASAN VISHNU PURI 52 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

63970 57 57 01/11/2025 25/G62193 ANEETA RAJENDRA PRASAD LALPUR 16 YRS F BALROG No

63971 58 58 01/11/2025 25/G62194 RAVINDRA AMAR DEEP SINGH AHIRAN PURWA 40 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

63972 59 59 01/11/2025 25/G62195 MAHESH VERMA RAM ASRE VERMA LOHSA 54 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

63973 60 60 01/11/2025 25/G62196 ANJANI RESHAM DEV PORTARGANJ 61 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

63974 61 61 01/11/2025 25/G62197 SUMITRA VED PRAKSH MASOLI 38 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

63975 62 62 01/11/2025 25/G62198 SHIV PRASAD KAMAL KANT PRASAD KUDILA NARAYANPUR GONDA2 YRS M BALROG No

63976 63 63 01/11/2025 25/G62199 SONIYA AGYARAM PASWAN BALPUR 25 YRS F STREE ROG No

63977 64 64 01/11/2025 25/G62200 MAYA PRITHWI RAJ RAJA PUR 36 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

63978 65 65 01/11/2025 25/G62201 ARPITA SURENDRA PATHWALIA 34 YRS F SHALYA No

63979 66 66 01/11/2025 25/G62202 SHANTI SRIVASTAVA RAM NATH PORTARGANJ 37 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

63980 67 67 01/11/2025 25/G62203 SARITA DEVI SASHINDRA PRATAP GAYTRI PURAM 51 YRS F SHALYA No

63981 68 68 01/11/2025 25/G62204 SUKH LAL PARMATMA SINGH NAKAHI 71 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

63982 69 69 01/11/2025 25/G62205 TRIVENI PRASAD INDRA BAHADUR TIWARIPURWA 59 YRS M SHALYA No

63983 70 70 01/11/2025 25/G62206 ROOPENDRA UMESH YADAV MATIPUR HARAHWA PACHPEDWA BALRAMPUR28 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

63984 71 71 01/11/2025 25/G62207  TRIVENI  MAHENDRA BALPUR 47 YRS F ATYAYIK No

63985 72 72 01/11/2025 25/G62208 TAHIRA KHAN RAFIUDHEEN RAJA PUR 41 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

63986 73 73 01/11/2025 25/G62209 RENA KUMARI RAM DHEERAJ VILL. BALHA POST CHAMRUPUR DIST. BALRAMPUR34 YRS F ATYAYIK No

63987 74 74 01/11/2025 25/G62210 RU INIYA BINDA MAHOBWA 21 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

63988 75 75 01/11/2025 25/G62211 MITHLESH MADHAV PRASAD VERMA CHAURAHA 5 YRS F BALROG No

63989 76 76 01/11/2025 25/G62212 ABDUL REHMAAN ZUNAID GANDHIPURWA 28 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

63990 77 77 01/11/2025 25/G62213 SHIV KUMARI RAM CHANDAR PUREFAKIR PANDEYPURWA GONDA19 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

63991 78 78 01/11/2025 25/G62214 MALTI DEVI SUBEDAR KHARUPUR 23 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

63992 79 79 01/11/2025 25/G62215 JYOTI TIWARI RAM LAXMAN TIWARI NAWABGANJ 8 YRS F BALROG No

63993 80 80 01/11/2025 25/G62216 CHHAYA RAJ KAPOOR JAIL ROAD 51 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

63994 81 81 01/11/2025 25/G62217 RIJAVANA NYAJ NAWABGANJ 55 YRS F ATYAYIK No

63995 82 82 01/11/2025 25/G62218 SHLOK KUMAR RAMSEWAK ASARNA 33 YRS M SHALYA No

63996 83 83 01/11/2025 25/G62219 KIRAN ANIL PANDEY VEER PURWA 39 YRS F SHALYA No

63997 84 84 01/11/2025 25/G62220 SUNITA BIHARI LAL MOKALPUR 42 YRS F SHALYA Yes

63998 85 85 01/11/2025 25/G62221 MAMTA P.N.MISHRA KATHA MAFI 50 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

63999 86 86 01/11/2025 25/G62222 KHAJAN SINGH KHADECHU MANKAPUR BUS STOP 2 YRS M BALROG No

64000 87 87 01/11/2025 25/G62223 PADMA LOKAI KARHULIA 51 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64001 88 88 01/11/2025 25/G62224 RAM RANI KASHYAP DEV KUMAR KASHYAP GIRAYI GANJ 64 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64002 89 89 01/11/2025 25/G62225 SHANTI DEVI  HANUMAN PRASAD PORTARGANJ 24 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

64003 90 90 01/11/2025 25/G62226 KEVALA DEVI BHAGGAN PRASAD MAN NAGRA 35 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64004 91 91 01/11/2025 25/G62227 SUSMA NARESH LALPUR 28 YRS F STREE ROG No

64005 92 92 01/11/2025 25/G62228 RAJESH VIJAY RANI COLONY 41 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

64006 93 93 01/11/2025 25/G62229 SARASWATI RAM TEERATH LOHSA 43 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

64007 94 94 01/11/2025 25/G62230 HAJI ALI MO ZALEEL HARIPUR 50 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No



64008 95 95 01/11/2025 25/G62231 PREMVATI DEVENDRA VILL. / POST FIROZPUR GONDA29 YRS F STREE ROG No

64009 96 96 01/11/2025 25/G62232 JYOTI TRIPATHI SHIVRAJ SABHAIRAICH 53 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

64010 97 97 01/11/2025 25/G62233 GEETA DASART PARSA MAHESI 44 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64011 98 98 01/11/2025 25/G62234 POONAM HARI PRATAP LAKSHMANPUR 26 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64012 99 99 01/11/2025 25/G62235 SUPRIYA MURARI LAL MOFIYA 27 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

64013 100 100 01/11/2025 25/G62236 JASMINE SURESH MADHAV PUR 69 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64014 101 101 01/11/2025 25/G62237 AMARNATH HARIPRASAD MADHAVPUR 17 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

64015 102 102 01/11/2025 25/G62238 RADHA RANI DAYALU PARAS PUR 27 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

64016 103 103 01/11/2025 25/G62239 NAGENDRA KISHORE KUMAR VILL. MAHMOODNAGAR POST GOGALIYA BALRAMPUR26 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64017 104 104 01/11/2025 25/G62240 NARGIS OM PRAKASH KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 34 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64018 105 105 01/11/2025 25/G62241 USHA UMESH HARIPUR 33 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64019 106 106 01/11/2025 25/G62242 SEETA RAM DAS KALANDAR PUR 57 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

64020 107 107 01/11/2025 25/G62243 MEGHNA JITAN RAM VEER PUR 32 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

64021 108 108 01/11/2025 25/G62244 KANCHAN BALA ANANT RAM GAYTRIPURAM 65 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64022 109 109 01/11/2025 25/G62245 NOOR BANO RAFEEK ALI V-MART CHAURAHA 45 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64023 110 110 01/11/2025 25/G62246 PREETI RADHEYSHYAM PANDEY TARAB GANJ 46 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64024 111 111 01/11/2025 25/G62247  MANUJA  SHRI NARYAN HARWANSH PURWA 44 YRS F STREE ROG No

64025 112 112 01/11/2025 25/G62248 RUCHI RAM DAYAL HARIPUR 29 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64026 113 113 01/11/2025 25/G62249 TARUN SHRIKRISHANA MALVIYA NAGAR 19 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

64027 114 114 01/11/2025 25/G62250 RAZIYA IBRAR ALI MANNAGARA 42 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64028 115 115 01/11/2025 25/G62251 YOGENDRA KUMAR TRIYOGI NAKAHI 44 YRS M SHALYA No

64029 116 116 01/11/2025 25/G62252 SUMITRA VIJAY PRAKASH SUKKHA PURWA 63 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64030 117 117 01/11/2025 25/G62253 AVNENDRA KUMAR LAL JI SHARMA MAIZAPUR 31 YRS M SHALYA No

64031 118 118 01/11/2025 25/G62254 CHANDAR BHAN PATWA DEEP NARAYAN PATWA AYODHYA FAIZABAD 36 YRS M SHALYA No

64032 119 119 01/11/2025 25/G62255 MANNAN ABHISHEK LOHSA 37 YRS M SHALYA No

64033 120 120 01/11/2025 25/G62256 G.L.SRIVASTAVA SHOHAN VERMA PORTAR GANJ 65 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

64034 121 121 01/11/2025 25/G62257 RAJESH BRIJESH GOVINDPURWA 64 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

64035 122 122 01/11/2025 25/G62258 MANJU SHARMA NARENDRA BAHADUR LAKSHMANPUR 46 YRS F STREE ROG No

64036 123 123 01/11/2025 25/G62259 RAMPATA DEVI BADRI BAJPEI KACHEHRI 26 YRS F STREE ROG No

64037 124 124 01/11/2025 25/G62260 KAUSALI ANIL SINGH BAL PUR 58 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64038 125 125 01/11/2025 25/G62261 RUKSANA FAIZ GANI SHUKUL PURWA 52 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64039 126 126 01/11/2025 25/G62262 NIRMALA DEVI ASHISH KATRA BAJAR 57 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64040 127 127 01/11/2025 25/G62263 GHANSHYAM MISHRI LAL HOTEL GANJ 28 YRS M SHALYA No

64041 128 128 01/11/2025 25/G62264 DHANPATA DAYA SHANKAR  PORTARGHANJ 53 YRS F SHALYA No

64042 129 129 01/11/2025 25/G62265 DEVENDRA KUMAR SWAMI DEEN RAWAT NAKHA VASANT 46 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

64043 130 130 01/11/2025 25/G62266 AJEET YADAV SETU BAIRAGIPURWA 39 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64044 131 131 01/11/2025 25/G62267 MADHU MALINI JHAMMAN UTER PURVA 27 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64045 132 132 01/11/2025 25/G62268 AMIENA MO.SHOB ALI PORTARGANG 58 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64046 133 133 01/11/2025 25/G62269 USHA UPENDRA KUMAR LOHSA 22 YRS F STREE ROG No

64047 134 134 01/11/2025 25/G62270 SHEELA YADAV ARVIND YADAV MADHAVPUR 35 YRS F STREE ROG No

64048 135 135 01/11/2025 25/G62271 SAVITRI MUNNA LAL CHAPRA 18 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64049 136 136 01/11/2025 25/G62272 NAZEEM BANU MOHAMED AMMEN CHOWK BAZAR 52 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64050 137 137 01/11/2025 25/G62273 ANJULI LAL BAHADUR SINGH PUR 47 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64051 138 138 01/11/2025 25/G62274 VISHAL UMESH CHANDRA GAUTAM VISNOHAR PUR 39 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

64052 139 139 01/11/2025 25/G62275 ZAHIRA MO.SUHAIL KHAN PARASPUR 22 YRS F STREE ROG No

64053 140 140 01/11/2025 25/G62276 RAMPATA RAMFER TIWARI HARIPUR 50 YRS F STREE ROG No

64054 141 141 01/11/2025 25/G62277 MOH ANZAR AJMAL BAIRAGIPUR 66 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

64055 142 142 01/11/2025 25/G62278 Dilip Giri Ramnath Giri PRAJAPATI PURAM 26 YRS M SHALYA Yes

64056 143 143 01/11/2025 25/G62279 RAVEKI DURGESHPRASAD PIPRA 33 YRS F SHALYA No



64057 144 144 01/11/2025 25/G62280 MANJU BHAGWATI PRASAD TARABGANJ 47 YRS F SHALYA No

64058 145 145 01/11/2025 25/G62281 VIPIN HIRANJAN DAS PORTARGANJ 75 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64059 146 146 01/11/2025 25/G62282 ANITA RAM LAL BANGHUSARA 31 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA Yes

64060 147 147 01/11/2025 25/G62283 SHYAM BRIJ BUSHAN OPREM LAL PORTARGANJ 32 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64061 148 148 01/11/2025 25/G62284 SAMSUDEEN YUSUF HASAN LAKSHMAN NAGAR 40 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

64062 149 149 01/11/2025 25/G62285 AFREEN GAJI MHD MATHEPUR KHARAHRI CHOTI GONDA53 YRS F SHALYA No

64063 150 150 01/11/2025 25/G62286 KANTHI JANG BHADUR SHIV PURI 20 YRS F SHALYA No

64064 151 151 01/11/2025 25/G62287 ANOOP TRIVEDI LUCKY TRIVEDI NANOHA 46 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

64065 152 152 01/11/2025 25/G62288 CHANDA PANDEY RAMJANAK PANDEY CHANDWATPUR 20 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64066 153 153 01/11/2025 25/G62289 BABY MANOJ NAKAHA BASANT 47 YRS F SHALYA No

64067 154 154 01/11/2025 25/G62290 ARCHANA VISHWA NATH KADUPURVA 48 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64068 155 155 01/11/2025 25/G62291 KAIKASHA NAWAZ SHAHID KATRA BAJAR 44 YRS F STREE ROG No

64069 156 156 01/11/2025 25/G62292 BASANTI SHYAM MANOHAR CHANDPUR 27 YRS F STREE ROG No

64070 157 157 01/11/2025 25/G62293 KESHAV PRASAD LAXMI NARAYAN LOHSA 48 YRS M SHALYA Yes

64071 158 158 01/11/2025 25/G62294 HARI SHANKAR HARISH CHANDRA COLONELGANJ 22 YRS M SHALYA No

64072 159 159 01/11/2025 25/G62295 BHOLA ASHOK PARAS PUR 27 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

64073 160 160 01/11/2025 25/G62296 MEENA SANTRAM SIGHAU 36 YRS F STREE ROG No

64074 161 161 01/11/2025 25/G62297 MANOHAR LAL PATWA MURALI PRASAD PATWA KACHERI 35 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

64075 162 162 01/11/2025 25/G62298 VIJAYLAKSHMI  SHARMA KAPIL KISHOR DHONGAWA 36 YRS F STREE ROG No

64076 163 163 01/11/2025 25/G62299 JEETU RAM SHUKLA BALLIPUR 28 YRS M SHALYA No

64077 164 164 01/11/2025 25/G62300 SANDHYA BHAGAUTI PRASAD BHUL BHULIYA 43 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64078 165 165 01/11/2025 25/G62301 CHANDRABALI BHAGWANDEEN VILL-RAKBARSANKARPUR POST-BALSHAR DIST-GONDA54 YRS M SHALYA No

64079 166 166 01/11/2025 25/G62302 VIJAN GIRIJA AMARESH SINGH BALARAMPUR 52 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

64080 167 167 01/11/2025 25/G62303 DEVI PRASAD SINGHPUR 49 YRS F STREE ROG No

64081 168 168 01/11/2025 25/G62304 MOBEENA HUSSAIN ALI FAIZABAD 25 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64082 169 169 01/11/2025 25/G62305 SUSHMA DINKER NATH PADHAK PURWA 41 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64083 170 170 01/11/2025 25/G62306 SEETA RAGHU NANDAN KALANDAR PUR 41 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64084 171 171 01/11/2025 25/G62307 ANKIT BRAMHA KUMAR KACHEHRI 70 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64085 172 172 01/11/2025 25/G62308 FATIMA RIZWAN SAHEBAPUR 33 YRS F STREE ROG No

64086 173 173 01/11/2025 25/G62309 BABLU SARAN LAL HOTELGANG 34 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64087 174 174 01/11/2025 25/G62310 BASANTI DURGESH MASAULI 29 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64088 175 175 01/11/2025 25/G62311 SHEELA DHEERAJ KUMAR LOHSA 47 YRS F STREE ROG No

64089 176 176 01/11/2025 25/G62312 SHAHIDA BEGAM NOOR MO. KHUTEHANA 48 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64090 177 177 01/11/2025 25/G62313 RAVI KANTH JAI PRAKASH FATEHPUR 51 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64091 178 178 01/11/2025 25/G62314 SHAHIDA RAHAT ALI CHAI TOLA 42 YRS F STREE ROG No

64092 179 179 01/11/2025 25/G62315 TWINKLE CHAUDHARY RAM NATH PARAS PUR 28 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64093 180 180 01/11/2025 25/G62316 MEENA YASHVANT SINGH V-MART CHAURAHA 49 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64094 181 181 01/11/2025 25/G62317 RAMA SURENDRA VIAJY NAGAR 50 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64095 182 182 01/11/2025 25/G62318 DHARMENDRA KUMAR ACHHEY LAL PAL RAMPUR KHARAHTA 20 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

64096 183 183 01/11/2025 25/G62319 SUDHA DIXIT RAGHU NANDAN AWAS VIKAS COLONY 25 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64097 184 184 01/11/2025 25/G62320 SHIKHA HARI DEV MOKALPUR 62 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64098 185 185 01/11/2025 25/G62321 ANOOP CHANDRA BHAN VILL-CHANDAPUR VAJERGANG DIST-GONDA27 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

64099 186 186 01/11/2025 25/G62322 REETU ASHOK KUMAR FIROJPUR 58 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64100 187 187 01/11/2025 25/G62323 RAJ PATI NARESH CHANDRA TARABGANJ 39 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

64101 188 188 01/11/2025 25/G62324 ZUBAIDA KHATOON PARVEEN CHANDPUR 23 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64102 189 189 01/11/2025 25/G62325 VALENDRA TAPPENARAYAN VILL. BALUHA MAUJA NARPATPUR DIST. SHRAWASTI25 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

64103 190 190 01/11/2025 25/G62326 URMILA DEVI MISHRI LAL FAIZABAD 41 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64104 191 191 01/11/2025 25/G62327 GULJAR IMTHYAZ MANNAGRA 48 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64105 192 192 01/11/2025 25/G62328 TARA DEVI SHYAMLAL V-MART CHAURAHA 26 YRS F STREE ROG No



64106 193 193 01/11/2025 25/G62329 FATIMA ABDULLAH LALPUR 46 YRS F STREE ROG No

64107 194 194 01/11/2025 25/G62330 ASHUTOSH DEVENDRA PANDEY MANNAGARA 61 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64108 195 195 01/11/2025 25/G62331 MENU JANKI PRASAD PIPRA 31 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64109 196 196 01/11/2025 25/G62332 RENU TIWARI REHMAT ULLAH TURKI 21 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64110 197 197 01/11/2025 25/G62333 SHANTI RAM LAKHAN KACHERI 23 YRS F STREE ROG No

64111 198 198 01/11/2025 25/G62334 SORAN MUNESWAR KACHERI 29 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64112 199 199 01/11/2025 25/G62335 AMRISH JAY KUMAR GHANDHI NAGAR 51 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64113 200 200 01/11/2025 25/G62336 VINOD LALBIHARI MANNAGARA 53 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64114 201 201 01/11/2025 25/G62337 PRIYA MOHIT KUMAR NAWABGANJ 51 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64115 202 202 01/11/2025 25/G62338 JAYAN RAJESH KUMAR CHEDIPURWA 28 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64116 203 203 01/11/2025 25/G62339 ANAMIKA JATASHANKAR LALPUR 20 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64117 204 204 01/11/2025 25/G62340 HAMID ALI MOHAMMAD AMEEN CHATAIPURWA 77 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64118 205 205 01/11/2025 25/G62341 SEETA MOHAN LAL MUSAULI 30 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64119 206 206 01/11/2025 25/G62342 MAMTA CHAUDHARY SHIVRAJ KUNWAR VILL. MASIJIDIYA POST JAYTAPUR DIST. BALRAMPUR37 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64120 207 207 01/11/2025 25/G62343 TARA MONU NIKAHA 48 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64121 208 208 01/11/2025 25/G62344 NISHA KAILASH PATEL NAGA R 48 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64122 209 209 01/11/2025 25/G62345 JWALA SINGH RAMU LAL KURMINPURWA 30 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64123 210 210 01/11/2025 25/G62346 NIRMALA NARESH VISHNUPURI 44 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64124 211 211 01/11/2025 25/G62347 MAYURI SANJAY KISHOR SHUKLAN PURWA 50 YRS F STREE ROG No

64125 212 212 01/11/2025 25/G62348 SHASHI KANT TANISH KANT GUPTA BASANTPUR 55 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64126 213 213 01/11/2025 25/G62349 ANURUDDH SINGH NEVHARA SINGH RAJAPUR 29 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64127 214 214 01/11/2025 25/G62350 M S HASAN JAMEEL LAKSHMAN PUR 39 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64128 215 215 01/11/2025 25/G62351 NOOR FATMA NOORUL HUDDA FIROZPUR 29 YRS F STREE ROG No

64129 216 216 01/11/2025 25/G62352 JAVED ANWAR TILKA 29 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64130 217 217 01/11/2025 25/G62353 SANTI ATMA RAM CHAUBEN PURWA 50 YRS F STREE ROG No

64131 218 218 01/11/2025 25/G62354 ARMILA SINGH MANOJ MANI FORBISGANJ 20 YRS F STREE ROG No

64132 219 219 01/11/2025 25/G62355 SOHAN LAL AJAR KACHERI 57 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64133 220 220 01/11/2025 25/G62356 FATIMA REHAMAT ALI DARJII KUVAA 41 YRS F STREE ROG No

64134 221 221 01/11/2025 25/G62357 AJAY RAJENDRA MASAULI 63 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64135 222 222 01/11/2025 25/G62358 RISHIRAJ SINGH KRIPA SHANKAR AWDANPURWA 39 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64136 223 223 01/11/2025 25/G62359 SUSHEELA TEJ PRATAP MOKAL PUR 26 YRS F STREE ROG No

64137 224 224 01/11/2025 25/G62360 CHAMELI RGHUNATH PRASAD VERMA CHAURAHA 45 YRS F STREE ROG No

64138 225 225 01/11/2025 25/G62361 POONAM SUNIL PORTARGANJ 23 YRS F STREE ROG No

64139 226 226 01/11/2025 25/G62362 RANI DEVI RAJESH KUMAR CHANDPUR 34 YRS F STREE ROG No

64140 227 227 01/11/2025 25/G62363 HARIOM SHIV MANGAL  GAYTRI PURAM 71 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64141 228 228 01/11/2025 25/G62364 PRIYANKA KOTWAL PORTARGANJ 34 YRS F STREE ROG No

64142 229 229 01/11/2025 25/G62365 HARISH LALARAM VANKATWA 43 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64143 230 230 01/11/2025 25/G62366 SUNIL KUMAR RAVINRA KUMAR MASOLI 80 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64144 231 231 01/11/2025 25/G62367 RAVEENDRA RAM NARAYAN LOHASHA 72 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64145 232 232 01/11/2025 25/G62368 DINESH CHANDRA LAKHAN LAL CHAURASIYA DARJIKUNWA 41 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64146 233 233 01/11/2025 25/G62369 RAM LAKHAN SINGH AJAY SINGH SHUKL PURWA 54 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64147 234 234 01/11/2025 25/G62370 SANJAY KUMAR` JAGARNATH DULLAPUR 59 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64148 235 235 01/11/2025 25/G62371 RUDRA PAL RAM BADAN NAKAHI 47 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64149 236 236 01/11/2025 25/G62372 SATISH GURU CHARAN MANDANALA 75 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64150 237 237 01/11/2025 25/G62373 ANUPAM BHAWANI PRASAD PARASPUR 20 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64151 238 238 01/11/2025 25/G62374 ANGREJ PRASAD MEHILAL PAL BANKATWA 64 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64152 239 239 01/11/2025 25/G62375 RAM JANKI RAGHUNATH MADHAVPUR 30 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64153 240 240 01/11/2025 25/G62376 AASHISH SHANKAR RAJAPUR 29 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64154 241 241 01/11/2025 25/G62377 HEERA LAL SHUKLA CHOWK BAZAR 53 YRS M PANCHKARMA No



64155 242 242 01/11/2025 25/G62378 HAMID ALI MO. FAROKH KATRA BAZAR 58 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64156 243 243 01/11/2025 25/G62379 DEEPAK RAWAT TILAKRAM RAWAT VILL. SADULLANAGAR BALRAMPUR63 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64157 244 244 01/11/2025 25/G62380 CHINTA RAM BEKARU NISAD BHUL BHULIYA 40 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64158 245 245 01/11/2025 25/G62381 PRADEEP RAMLAL CHANDWATPUR 23 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64159 246 246 01/11/2025 25/G62382 RADHESHYAN CHANDRIKA MOH. KATAHRIYA CHOWK BAZAR GONDA40 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64160 247 247 01/11/2025 25/G62383 SHIVA MAHESH KUMAR CHANDPURR BELSAR GONDA54 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64161 248 248 01/11/2025 25/G62384 RAM KEWAL VERMA HARI LAL VERMA HARDAS P[URWA 40 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64162 249 249 01/11/2025 25/G62385 SOORAJ AJAY LAL DULLAPUR 28 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64163 250 250 01/11/2025 25/G62386 BALI RAM DEVENDRA KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 49 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64164 251 251 01/11/2025 25/G62387  RAVI SINGH SALIK RAM PARAS PUR 57 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64165 252 252 01/11/2025 25/G62388 VISHAL KAMRENDRA PRASAD NAKHA VASANT 26 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64166 253 253 01/11/2025 25/G62389 GUDDU  HARDEV MANGURAHI 32 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64167 254 254 01/11/2025 25/G62390 RAJKUMAR GOVINDA BAIRAGIPURWA 22 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64168 255 255 01/11/2025 25/G62391 AFSANA MOHD KALIM PATHWALIA 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64169 256 256 01/11/2025 25/G62392 Rajesh Yadav Sahab Deen Yadav MADHAVPUR 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64170 257 257 01/11/2025 25/G62393 SATYANARAYAN CHIRANJEEV AJAD GANJ 58 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64171 258 258 01/11/2025 25/G62394 MANGLA DEV ANIL KUMAR BALPUR 19 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64172 259 259 01/11/2025 25/G62395 JAI PRAKASH RAJ KUMAR SHUKLA KUSHMIN  PURWA 57 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64173 260 260 01/11/2025 25/G62396 DEVI DAYAL CHHOTU KUMAR BALPUR 30 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64174 261 1 02/11/2025 25/G62397 ISHWARI DEVI SANKAR DAYAL BAIRAGIPURWA 25 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64175 262 2 02/11/2025 25/G62398 SHRIMATI ANOOP KUMAR DULLAPUR 52 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64176 263 3 02/11/2025 25/G62399 SHIV BALAK JAGDAMMA KUMAR GOGIYA 35 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64177 264 4 02/11/2025 25/G62400 GYANU RAJ KRISHNA SIGHAU 30 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64178 265 5 02/11/2025 25/G62401 AKASH SOMNATH BABAGUNJ DIST GONDA 58 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64179 266 6 02/11/2025 25/G62402 ANJALI SINGH SANTOSH SINGH PORTARGANJ 55 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64180 267 7 02/11/2025 25/G62403 SAKILA SADRE ALAM MANNAGARA 60 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64181 268 8 02/11/2025 25/G62404 RAJA RAM JHAGRU PRASAD BALPUR 33 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64182 269 9 02/11/2025 25/G62405 TARKESHWAR SONKAR PALTURAM SONKAR PATHWALIA 40 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64183 270 10 02/11/2025 25/G62406 RUKKOO RAVI PRAKASH KACHERI 32 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64184 271 11 02/11/2025 25/G62407 KUSUM BHAGAWATI CHANDPUR 22 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64185 272 12 02/11/2025 25/G62408 RATNA SINGH GANPATI NAWABGANJ 26 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64186 273 13 02/11/2025 25/G62409 SHOBHA RAGHAV BHARAN THAKURAPUR 37 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64187 274 14 02/11/2025 25/G62410 VIVEK VIJAY KUMAR PANTNAGAR 37 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64188 275 15 02/11/2025 25/G62411 DEEPAK AVTAAR VILL.SADIYAPUR BALPUR GONDA72 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64189 276 16 02/11/2025 25/G62412 AMBIKA RANI KUBER PRASAD CHAUBENPURWA 28 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64190 277 17 02/11/2025 25/G62413 SHABRUN NISHA MHD ALAM LOHSA 50 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64191 278 18 02/11/2025 25/G62414 RAMPATA RAMFER BANKASIYA 18 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64192 279 19 02/11/2025 25/G62415 KIRAN HANUMAN CHANDPUR 54 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64193 280 20 02/11/2025 25/G62416 NITESH SAHSHI PRATAP RAM BHARI 70 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64194 281 21 02/11/2025 25/G62417 ADITYA KAILSH KUMAR MOKALPUR 21 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64195 282 22 02/11/2025 25/G62418 KALLU TIWARI GOKUL PRASAD TIWARI MADHAVPUR CHAKATTA 37 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64196 283 23 02/11/2025 25/G62419 RIZWAN ALI MOHD. RAFEEK AHAMAD MAIJAPUR 28 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64197 284 24 02/11/2025 25/G62420 RAMESH SINGH ANPAM NARAYANPUR 54 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64198 285 25 02/11/2025 25/G62421 ASHFAAQ ULLA MAHFOOJ ALAM PARVANIA 33 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64199 286 26 02/11/2025 25/G62422 NANMOON RAMDEEN BHADUWA TARHAR 55 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64200 287 27 02/11/2025 25/G62423 SHRISHTI ANUP GONDA 20 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64201 288 28 02/11/2025 25/G62424 AKANSHA ANAND PRASAD BALRAMPUR 21 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64202 289 1 03/11/2025 24/G25046DEVI DAYAL CHHOTU KUMAR BALPUR 40 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64203 290 2 03/11/2025 22/G5810 SHYAM NARAYAN SANJAY VERMA DULLAPUR 42 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No



64204 291 3 03/11/2025 25/G4576 MAHESH YADAV DINESH PRATAP KATOPURA 12 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

64205 292 4 03/11/2025 25/G62425 DEENAWATI ABHAYKUMAR PIPRA 31 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

64206 293 5 03/11/2025 25/G62426 RAJIV KUMAR SHIV PRASAD AMBEDKAR CHOURAHA 65 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

64207 294 6 03/11/2025 25/G62427 MAYA GUPTA SONU KUMAR VILL. BHAYIAPURWA COLONELGANJ GONDA16 YRS M BALROG No

64208 295 7 03/11/2025 18/G29756AZMA MD. KASIM VEERPUR 49 YRS F STREE ROG No

64209 296 8 03/11/2025 24/G57343SADHANA MUKESH BAIRAGIPURWA 32 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64210 297 9 03/11/2025 19/G33913GANGA BHAGWAN PRASAD MASAULI 45 YRS F STREE ROG No

64211 298 10 03/11/2025 25/G62428 KIRAN PANDEY ALOK PARTAP BHAIRANGPUR 61 YRS F STREE ROG No

64212 299 11 03/11/2025 25/G62429 SHIV PATI KALLU RAM RAMAPUR 20 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

64213 300 12 03/11/2025 24/G48587RAJ KUMARI MUKESH NIKAHA 38 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64214 301 13 03/11/2025 24/G3438 SAHIRA GULAM MOHD SEMRA DAMMAN GONDA 46 YRS F SHALYA No

64215 302 14 03/11/2025 25/G62430 AABITHA RAJ KISOR JAIL ROAD 63 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64216 303 15 03/11/2025 25/G62431 SEEMA SAUKAT PORTERGHANJ 44 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

64217 304 16 03/11/2025 25/G62432 SAVITRI RAM DAYAL RANIPURWA 49 YRS F SHALYA No

64218 305 17 03/11/2025 23/G2521 GEETA ANOOP KUMAR PARAS PUR 60 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

64219 306 18 03/11/2025 25/G62433 YAMUNA DURJAN PRASAD KATRA BAJAR 45 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64220 307 19 03/11/2025 25/G62434 DIKSHA SURENDRA KUMAR VERMA CHAURAHA 37 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64221 308 20 03/11/2025 25/G62435 SHANTI SONU GAUR MOHAMMADDIEH BALRAMPUR52 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

64222 309 21 03/11/2025 25/G62436 SHRADDHA ANJALINI MALLAPUR GONDA 32 YRS F STREE ROG No

64223 310 22 03/11/2025 25/G62437 ARUN KUMAR SIDDHARTHA SUKH RAM VISHNUPURI 5 YRS M BALROG No

64224 311 23 03/11/2025 25/G62438 GHIRIJA DAVI PARSAD TIWARIPURWA 27 YRS F STREE ROG No

64225 312 24 03/11/2025 25/G62439 SUMITRA SHASHI SANKAR HULLA PUR 57 YRS F SHALYA No

64226 313 25 03/11/2025 25/G62440 DURGA VATI RAM SUCHIT VILL. SATTIPURWA DHONGAHI52 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64227 314 26 03/11/2025 25/G62441 DILEEP YADAV DURGESH KUMAR KACHEHARI 33 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

64228 315 27 03/11/2025 25/G62442 SURENDRA KUMAR MANVENDRA AGRAWAL VANKATWA 36 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64229 316 28 03/11/2025 25/G62443 SUNAINA DEVI SANDRAM VILL. BIKHARWA POST KATRA GONDA56 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64230 317 29 03/11/2025 25/G62444 JYATI PARAM HANS KACHERI 45 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64231 318 30 03/11/2025 22/G24456FATIMA ARSHAD BEERPUR 26 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64232 319 31 03/11/2025 25/G62445 BINDU KAALU BALPUR 57 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64233 320 32 03/11/2025 25/G62446 FARAAJ AHMED A.Q. KHAN PADHAK PURWA 4 YRS M BALROG No

64234 321 33 03/11/2025 25/G62447 RAJANI RAM JI NAKAHI 29 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

64235 322 34 03/11/2025 25/G62448 SUMITRA DEVI BADAL PRASAD PATHAK PURWA 34 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64236 323 35 03/11/2025 25/G62449 FIROZ AHMAD KADIR ALI PORTAR GANJ 21 YRS M AGAD TANTRA Yes

64237 324 36 03/11/2025 25/G62450 MOLHU PRAHLAD MASAULI 37 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

64238 325 37 03/11/2025 25/G62451 GULARI RAJESH PORTERGHANJ 72 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64239 326 38 03/11/2025 25/G62452 REETA PROMED NAWABGANJ 21 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64240 327 39 03/11/2025 22/G31649DEVESH KUMAR YUGESH HOTALGANG 33 YRS M SHALYA No

64241 328 40 03/11/2025 25/G62453 RACHANA THAKURAL ASHWANI KALANDAR PUR 20 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64242 329 41 03/11/2025 25/G62454 JYOTI ARUN KM. CHEDIPURWA 55 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

64243 330 42 03/11/2025 25/G62455 NEERAJ KUMAR RAJ KUMAR RAMDEEN PURWA 16 YRS M BALROG No

64244 331 43 03/11/2025 25/G62456 SALMA JAMEEL KHAN FIROZPUR 38 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64245 332 44 03/11/2025 25/G62457 ANWARI BEGUM LATIF AHMAD FIROZPUR 40 YRS F STREE ROG No

64246 333 45 03/11/2025 25/G62458 SHALEEN RIYASAT ALI NAKHP 21 YRS F STREE ROG No

64247 334 46 03/11/2025 25/G62459 SAWARA DEVI PRAVEEN KUMAR CHNDVAL PUR 34 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

64248 335 47 03/11/2025 25/G62460 MANJU TEJ PRATAP PORTERGHANJ 66 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64249 336 48 03/11/2025 25/G62461 DURGESHWARI GURU DEV VILL TUKUIYA DHANEYPUR GONDA3 YRS F BALROG No

64250 337 49 03/11/2025 25/G62462 NAFEELA KUDUAS FATEHPUR 37 YRS F SHALYA No

64251 338 50 03/11/2025 25/G62463 PAVIRTI RAM SUCHIT MUSAULLI 37 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64252 339 51 03/11/2025 25/G62464 NEELAM DEVI MOTILAL KUSHWAHA PORTARGANJ 29 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No



64253 340 52 03/11/2025 25/G62465 APRANA SINGH BRIJESH SINGH KALANDARPUR 54 YRS F STREE ROG No

64254 341 53 03/11/2025 25/G62466 GUDIYA BRAHAM DEEN BANKATWA 48 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

64255 342 54 03/11/2025 25/G62467 KAIRAA SHUDHAKAR LALPUR 20 YRS F SHALYA No

64256 343 55 03/11/2025 24/G34989SUNIL YADAV SOMAI YADAV NIKAHA 12 YRS M BALROG No

64257 344 56 03/11/2025 25/G62468 ISHWAR SARAN HARJEET KUMAR CHANDPUR 25 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

64258 345 57 03/11/2025 25/G62469 SITAPATI SHREE PRAKASH PANDIT PUR 14 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

64259 346 58 03/11/2025 25/G62470 RAJNI REAJESH CHANDRA TIWARI HARIPUR 32 YRS F SHALYA No

64260 347 59 03/11/2025 25/G62471 VIJAY LAXMI GURMEET KAUR KATHOLA 61 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

64261 348 60 03/11/2025 23/G10252BACHCHAN RASTOGI PHOOLCHAND RASTOGI RANIPURWA 59 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64262 349 61 03/11/2025 25/G62472 RAMNIVAS MATKHANNEY AWDAN PURWA 36 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64263 350 62 03/11/2025 25/G62473 AMRAVATI BALESHWAR KESHAV PUR 42 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

64264 351 63 03/11/2025 25/G62474 POONAM BAHADUR JANKI NAGAR 6 YRS F BALROG No

64265 352 64 03/11/2025 25/G62475 KUSUM JAY RAM PARVANIA 26 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

64266 353 65 03/11/2025 25/G62476 SUBHASH RAM BAHADUR VASANTPUR 53 YRS M SHALYA No

64267 354 66 03/11/2025 25/G62477 SANTOSH VINEET BARGADI COAT 10 YRS M BALROG No

64268 355 67 03/11/2025 25/G62478 WAHEEDUN NISHA  SHABAZ KHAN MAN NAGRA 52 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

64269 356 68 03/11/2025 25/G62479 PRABHA RAM KARAN KACHERI 25 YRS F SHALYA No

64270 357 69 03/11/2025 25/G62480 SHADINA HOOBLAL KURMINPURWA 7 YRS M BALROG No

64271 358 70 03/11/2025 25/G62481 LAL MOHAMMAD SAFI MOHAMMAD RAINI HARIPUR 21 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64272 359 71 03/11/2025 25/G62482 SYAM DEVI RAM BHULAVAN UTER PURVA 37 YRS F STREE ROG No

64273 360 72 03/11/2025 25/G62483 BHARAT LAL RAJJAN BABU PIPRA 53 YRS M SHALYA No

64274 361 73 03/11/2025 25/G62484 GIRWAR DAYAL KRISHNA KUMAR PORTERGHANJ 57 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

64275 362 74 03/11/2025 23/G12838BHAJAN RAM YADAV BHOLE RAM CHAI TOLA 48 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64276 363 75 03/11/2025 25/G62485 AMRITYA C L DIXIT CHANDPUR 4 YRS F BALROG No

64277 364 76 03/11/2025 25/G62486 SABBO RAJAV ALI PATEL NAGA R 29 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

64278 365 77 03/11/2025 25/G62487 REETA JAIN ABHISEK KUMAR V MART CHOURAHA 27 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA Yes

64279 366 78 03/11/2025 25/G62488 BABLI DAYANAND DUBEY KALANDARPUR 21 YRS F SHALYA No

64280 367 79 03/11/2025 25/G62489 SHUBAM SURYA KANTH PORTARGANJ 12 YRS M BALROG Yes

64281 368 80 03/11/2025 25/G62490 SHANTI KAILASH SHARMA NAVAB GANJ 15 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

64282 369 81 03/11/2025 25/G62491 KANCHAN LATA RADHESHYAM GAUTAM RAJA TOLA PARASPUR 21 YRS F SHALYA No

64283 370 82 03/11/2025 25/G62492 KISHAN LAL MANSIL PATHAK PURWA 21 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64284 371 83 03/11/2025 25/G62493  SACHI SINGH BHANU PRATAP SINGH HARIPUR 57 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64285 372 84 03/11/2025 25/G62494 ANITA KULDEEP PHOOLCHAND PORTERGHANJ 11 YRS F BALROG No

64286 373 85 03/11/2025 25/G62495 SALMA RAHMAN ALI BAIRAHI PURWA 8 YRS M BALROG No

64287 374 86 03/11/2025 25/G62496 NAZRIM ZARA AHEMAD WARI REHARA BAZAR 42 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64288 375 87 03/11/2025 25/G62497 SONU MURARI PRASAD THAKURAINPURWA 47 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

64289 376 88 03/11/2025 25/G62498 SHIVA VIPI KUMAR SINGH BHADUA 5 YRS M BALROG Yes

64290 377 89 03/11/2025 25/G62499 RAGINI DARMENDRA NAKAHI 58 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64291 378 90 03/11/2025 25/G62500 SHEELA MAGRU KANJIYA CHAURAHA 11 YRS F BALROG No

64292 379 91 03/11/2025 25/G62501 MUNNA LAL MULCHAND GUPTA JAIL ROAD 33 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64293 380 92 03/11/2025 25/G62502 KHUSHBOO UTKARSH MANOJ LALPUR 45 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64294 381 93 03/11/2025 25/G62503 MAHENDRA KUMAR JHINKAN PRASAD GALLAMANDI 40 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64295 382 94 03/11/2025 25/G62504 PREM LATA MOHAN LAL BASTI 52 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA Yes

64296 383 95 03/11/2025 25/G62505 PURANMA JAISWAL RAM NARSESH LALPUR 33 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64297 384 96 03/11/2025 25/G62506 TARAVATI SHYAMA RAJ CHAPRA 33 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64298 385 97 03/11/2025 25/G62507 RITU HARICHAN TURKI 49 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64299 386 98 03/11/2025 25/G62508 BRIJBHAN CHAUBEY SHREEPAT CHAUBEY BARUI 20 YRS M SHALYA No

64300 387 99 03/11/2025 25/G62509 GAURISHANKAR CHHEDI RAM BARUI 16 YRS M BALROG No

64301 388 100 03/11/2025 25/G62510 PUSHPA DEVI  ATAR SINGH FATEHPUR 50 YRS F PANCHKARMA No



64302 389 101 03/11/2025 25/G62511 SHEELA SAHAY AVDESH SAHAY LAUVVATEPRA 58 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64303 390 102 03/11/2025 25/G62512 JARINA NASIM KACHERI 66 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64304 391 103 03/11/2025 25/G62513 CHANDRAWATI SURESH CHANDRA MANNAGARA 28 YRS F SHALYA No

64305 392 104 03/11/2025 25/G62514 YAAR MOHD. BAKAR ULLAH AMBEDKAR CHAURAHA 17 YRS M BALROG No

64306 393 105 03/11/2025 25/G62515 SAMEER MOH JAVED SUKAI PURWA 31 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64307 394 106 03/11/2025 25/G62516 RAMADEVI UDYRAJ MANNAGARA 56 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64308 395 107 03/11/2025 25/G62517 SONY RAJEEV KUMAR NAKAHI 2 YRS F BALROG No

64309 396 108 03/11/2025 25/G62518 SANJAY ADITYA NAKHA BASANT 26 YRS M SHALYA No

64310 397 109 03/11/2025 25/G62519 REENA VISHAL CHANDPUR 62 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64311 398 110 03/11/2025 25/G62520 JULLY SEETARAM V-MART CHAURAHA 17 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

64312 399 111 03/11/2025 25/G62521 LAXMI DEVI KUNNAN DEV NAKAHI 33 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64313 400 112 03/11/2025 25/G62522 MAINA DEVI RAJESHE KUMAR JHA CHAUBENPURWA 2 YRS F BALROG No

64314 401 113 03/11/2025 25/G62523 ANJAR HAMIDULLAH MANAPAR BAHERYA GRAM PATLI BALRAM40 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

64315 402 114 03/11/2025 25/G62524 PAVAN SANTOSH MANNAGARA 66 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64316 403 115 03/11/2025 25/G62525 VISHAL KUSHAL MOKALPUR 54 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

64317 404 116 03/11/2025 25/G62526 BIRBAL YADAV KASHI NATH KACHERI 24 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64318 405 117 03/11/2025 25/G62527 Vidyavati Yadav Ram Prakash Yadav MASAULI 20 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64319 406 118 03/11/2025 25/G62528 ANUPAM SINGH CHANDER BHAN KATOPURA 42 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64320 407 119 03/11/2025 25/G62529 SAROJ ANAND INKANE CHAURAHA 16 YRS F BALROG No

64321 408 120 03/11/2025 25/G62530 TABSSUM SALIM AHMED BADALPUR 43 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64322 409 121 03/11/2025 25/G62531 MOHANA DEVI LAKSHMI VILL. BAHADURPUR SIRSIYA BALRAMPUR26 YRS F SHALYA No

64323 410 122 03/11/2025 25/G62532 KRISHNAWATI SHIV KUMAR BARUI 62 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64324 411 123 03/11/2025 25/G62533 PAVITI DEVI BADRI PRASAD DHUSAWA 2 YRS F BALROG No

64325 412 124 03/11/2025 25/G62534 SANTOSH HAUMAN BASANTPUR 42 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64326 413 125 03/11/2025 25/G62535 POONAM DEVI GIRJESH DULLAPUR 73 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64327 414 126 03/11/2025 25/G62536 LAXMAN RAM NARESH PORTARGANJ 51 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

64328 415 127 03/11/2025 25/G62537 GUDDU ASHOK MISHRA KATRA BAJAR 41 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64329 416 128 03/11/2025 25/G62538 FULVALO RAZZAV ALI PORTERGHANJ 24 YRS F SHALYA No

64330 417 129 03/11/2025 25/G62539 SANTI DEVI VINAY SHUKLA HARIPUR 38 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64331 418 130 03/11/2025 25/G62540 RAJANI RAM SAYARY MANNAGARA 53 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64332 419 131 03/11/2025 25/G62541 JABBAR SINGH SHREE PAL VISHNU PURI 41 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64333 420 132 03/11/2025 25/G62542 MALTI DEVI KRISHNA RANI BAZAR 66 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64334 421 133 03/11/2025 25/G62543 JAMIL GANI HARDAS P[URWA 36 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64335 422 134 03/11/2025 25/G62544 SAROJ MUKESH PATHAK PURWA 28 YRS F STREE ROG No

64336 423 135 03/11/2025 25/G62545 BINDU HARIOM BALPUR 38 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64337 424 136 03/11/2025 25/G62546 ARCHANA B.N.NARAYAN SINGHPUR 26 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

64338 425 137 03/11/2025 25/G62547 SHIV KUMAR SWAROOP SARJU PRASAD MANNAGARA 52 YRS M SHALYA No

64339 426 138 03/11/2025 25/G62548 SOMCHAND UDAYNATH MAIZAPUR 51 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

64340 427 139 03/11/2025 25/G62549 VIPIN SHARMA KAMALA PATHI LOHASHA 57 YRS F SHALYA No

64341 428 140 03/11/2025 25/G62550 NEMMI SHIV KUMAR HOTELGANG 59 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA Yes

64342 429 141 03/11/2025 25/G62551 SAHIRA UMAR KHAN CHAUBENPURWA 37 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64343 430 142 03/11/2025 25/G62552 VIVEK VIBHUTI MADHAVPUR 60 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

64344 431 143 03/11/2025 25/G62553 SAPNA PANDEY VIJAY PANDEY KHARAURA 58 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64345 432 144 03/11/2025 25/G62554 RAMESHWAR RAMBHAJAN SHARMA LALPUR 12 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

64346 433 145 03/11/2025 25/G62555 KIRTI RAM RATAN MOH. KATAHRIYA CHOWK BAZAR GONDA36 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

64347 434 146 03/11/2025 25/G62556 NEERA ANOOP KUMAR KANCHANWAPUR 61 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64348 435 147 03/11/2025 25/G62557 HALIF ALI NAVI ULLAH JANKI NAGAR 60 YRS M SHALYA No

64349 436 148 03/11/2025 25/G62558 ABDUL GAFFAR MOHAMMAD ZAFAR HARDAS P[URWA 56 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64350 437 149 03/11/2025 25/G62559 AMIT KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR BARUI 52 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No



64351 438 150 03/11/2025 25/G62560 VIDYA MAHAGU CHNDWAR PUR 19 YRS F STREE ROG No

64352 439 151 03/11/2025 25/G62561 ANANT KUMAR SINGH` ASHOK SINGH KUSHMIN  PURWA 29 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64353 440 152 03/11/2025 25/G62562 ROHAN RATNESH KUMAR BASANTPUR 41 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

64354 441 153 03/11/2025 25/G62563 KUSUM SINGH AMAN GUPTA RUPPIPURWA 36 YRS F SHALYA No

64355 442 154 03/11/2025 25/G62564 ISMAIL HUSSAIN PANTNAGAR 19 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64356 443 155 03/11/2025 25/G62565 KAMINI ANWAR BALLI PUR 55 YRS F SHALYA No

64357 444 156 03/11/2025 25/G62566 SAYRA BANO KHURSHID AHMAD TULLA PURWA 36 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64358 445 157 03/11/2025 25/G62567 AJAY KUMAR RAM MAHESH SHUKUL PURWA 40 YRS M SHALYA No

64359 446 158 03/11/2025 25/G62568 KIRAN PATHAK  KEDAR NATH BALRAMPUR 61 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64360 447 159 03/11/2025 25/G62569 ZAINAB KHATOOBN HABIBULLAH MASOLI 50 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64361 448 160 03/11/2025 25/G62570 BABLI KHALIK KUMAR KATUPURVA 57 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64362 449 161 03/11/2025 25/G62571 DIKSHA GAUR RAJDEV GAUR VILL. BAHADURPUR SIRSIYA BALRAMPUR31 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64363 450 162 03/11/2025 25/G62572 RAM RAI DHARM SINGH KANNI PUR 19 YRS M SHALYA No

64364 451 163 03/11/2025 25/G62573 HARSIT VIJAY PRATAP TIWARIPURWA 63 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64365 452 164 03/11/2025 25/G62574 AZMA FATE MOHAMED DULLA PUR 61 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64366 453 165 03/11/2025 25/G62575 USHA KIRAN RAM SARAN CHAPRA 27 YRS F STREE ROG No

64367 454 166 03/11/2025 25/G62576 MAINUDDIN SAMSULHQ 33 YRS M SHALYA No

64368 455 167 03/11/2025 25/G62577 SARITA KUMARI SUKHRAM DULLAPUR 68 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64369 456 168 03/11/2025 25/G62578 BRIJESH VALALBHA KATRA BAJAR 59 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64370 457 169 03/11/2025 25/G62579 AKASH JITENDRA PANDEY VEER PUR 43 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64371 458 170 03/11/2025 25/G62580  NIRMALA SINGH RAVI VILL&POST-BALHARA DIST-BALRAMPUR30 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64372 459 171 03/11/2025 25/G62581 SHANTI DEVI BHAGWANDEEN AWAS VIKAS COLONY 22 YRS F STREE ROG No

64373 460 172 03/11/2025 25/G62582 VARUN JHABBU SAHIBAPUR 67 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64374 461 173 03/11/2025 25/G62583 SHASHANK BHAGWATI PRASAD TEVARI BAJAR 36 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64375 462 174 03/11/2025 25/G62584 RAM MOHAN JAGDISH AMBEDKAR CHOURAHA 56 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64376 463 175 03/11/2025 25/G62585 AJEET KUMAR AWDHESH PORTERGHANJ 46 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64377 464 176 03/11/2025 25/G62586 UMA KANT TULSI RAM LAKSHMAN PUR 68 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64378 465 177 03/11/2025 25/G62587 KALANDAR RAM PRASAD VISHUNPUR BELBHARIYA 23 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64379 466 178 03/11/2025 25/G62588 VAIBHAVI JANG BAHADUR RADHA KUND 22 YRS F STREE ROG No

64380 467 179 03/11/2025 25/G62589 Rekha Tiwari Ram Mohan Tiwari GHOSIYANA 57 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64381 468 180 03/11/2025 25/G62590 JATIN SUKH RAJ KANUAJJIYA DHAMRAIYA 19 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64382 469 181 03/11/2025 25/G62591 JAYA NARENDRA PRATAP BHATPURWA 46 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64383 470 182 03/11/2025 25/G62592 PREMA DEVI JAI PRAKASH NAKAHI 38 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64384 471 183 03/11/2025 25/G62593 NEERU KRISA BANKATWA 20 YRS F SHALYA No

64385 472 184 03/11/2025 25/G62594 REKHA DEVI JATTA SHANKAR BHAIRAM PUR 23 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64386 473 185 03/11/2025 25/G62595 POOJA RAJENDRA BALLI PUR 39 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64387 474 186 03/11/2025 25/G62596 EKANSH SHATRUNJAY NARDA 68 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64388 475 187 03/11/2025 25/G62597 MISHRI LAL MATA PRASAD MOKALPUR 51 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64389 476 188 03/11/2025 25/G62598 PHATIMA BEGUM RASHEED TURKA 52 YRS F STREE ROG No

64390 477 189 03/11/2025 25/G62599 MO MERAZ MO KALEEM BALRAMPUR 31 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64391 478 190 03/11/2025 25/G62600 SHILPI KALASH NATH  PORTARGHANJ 43 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64392 479 191 03/11/2025 25/G62601 ARUN KUMAR RAMLAL VISHNU PURI 34 YRS M SHALYA No

64393 480 192 03/11/2025 25/G62602 MAHRUN MOIN KHAN MADHAVPUR 22 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64394 481 193 03/11/2025 25/G62603 DURGAWATI RAM NARAYAN MANNAGARA 37 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64395 482 194 03/11/2025 25/G62604 HANDRA BHUSHAN SUKAI LAL TIWARIPURWA 51 YRS M SHALYA No

64396 483 195 03/11/2025 25/G62605 RAMYA SAMARJEET KACHERI 20 YRS F STREE ROG No

64397 484 196 03/11/2025 25/G62606 ANOOP KUMARI LAXMI NARAYAN RAM NAGAR 57 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64398 485 197 03/11/2025 25/G62607 SHIV KUMAR DHANANJAY KMAR HARIPUR 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64399 486 198 03/11/2025 25/G62608 KANCHAN PANDEY SANTRAM PANDEY SUKKHA PURWA 39 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No



64400 487 199 03/11/2025 25/G62609 VIVEK SHUKLA SURYANATH SHUKLA BAIRAGIPURWA 31 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64401 488 200 03/11/2025 25/G62610 RAJESH ANAND MOURYA KANNIPUR 30 YRS M SHALYA No

64402 489 201 03/11/2025 25/G62611 GWALIN DEVI CHHOTE LAL PIPRAICH 37 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64403 490 202 03/11/2025 25/G62612 SHAKTHI BHAVANISAHAI KATYARI PURWA 48 YRS F SHALYA No

64404 491 203 03/11/2025 25/G62613 SURESH GHANSHYAM DHANAURA 50 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64405 492 204 03/11/2025 25/G62614 VANDANA GOVIND KUMAR SAHEBAPUR 24 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64406 493 205 03/11/2025 25/G62615 SHAKUNTALA SINGH PASKA MANJHA GONDA 56 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

64407 494 206 03/11/2025 25/G62616 SURAJ BALI SINGH RAGHU NANDAN TIWARIPURWA 53 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64408 495 207 03/11/2025 25/G62617 ALKA DEVI  ARJUN KUMAR RAO ITIYATHOK 29 YRS F SHALYA No

64409 496 208 03/11/2025 25/G62618 ASHOK KUMAR BECHU PRASAD INDRA PUR 36 YRS M SHALYA No

64410 497 209 03/11/2025 25/G62619 SAVITRI DEVI DEEPAK KUMAR CHAPRA 20 YRS F STREE ROG No

64411 498 210 03/11/2025 25/G62620 BHUNESHWAR PRASAD RAM BAHADUR DUBEY HARIPUR 36 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64412 499 211 03/11/2025 25/G62621 SUJATA RAJENDRA PRASHAD MUSAULI 59 YRS F SHALYA Yes

64413 500 212 03/11/2025 25/G62622 OONKAR PATHAK GIRDHARI LAL BADALPUR 61 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64414 501 213 03/11/2025 25/G62623 SITARAM GANGA PRASAD HARIPUR 51 YRS M SHALYA Yes

64415 502 214 03/11/2025 25/G62624 VIBHA VIVEK PARAS PUR 64 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64416 503 215 03/11/2025 25/G62625 SAMEER PRITAN SINGH RAJA PUR 17 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

64417 504 216 03/11/2025 25/G62626 BRIJ SOHAN LAL SANTRAM IMILIYA GURUDAYAL GONDA28 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64418 505 217 03/11/2025 25/G62627 CHANDAN NAND KISOR MANNAGARA 26 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64419 506 218 03/11/2025 25/G62628 SUKHDEV SHITLA PRASAD FIROZPUR 18 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

64420 507 219 03/11/2025 25/G62629 SASHI BABBU AZAD NAGAR 17 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64421 508 220 03/11/2025 25/G62630 SAKSHI GAUTAM RAM DULARE PARAS PUR 58 YRS F STREE ROG No

64422 509 221 03/11/2025 25/G62631 ANIL CHAUDHARY KESHAVRAM CHANDPUR 20 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64423 510 222 03/11/2025 25/G62632 AMAR SANTHOSH IDGAH ROAD GONDA 36 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64424 511 223 03/11/2025 25/G62633 SUKUMAR JATAN  KUMAR ONEKATAWA 29 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

64425 512 224 03/11/2025 25/G62634 SURESH KALYAN SINGH DHONGAWA 38 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64426 513 225 03/11/2025 25/G62635 DHRUV TIWARI RAJAT KUMAR TIWARI HARI PUR 33 YRS M SHALYA Yes

64427 514 226 03/11/2025 25/G62636 SHADAB MASIHUDDIN BHUDWA 37 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64428 515 227 03/11/2025 25/G62637 ALKA SIYA RAM LOHSA 42 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64429 516 228 03/11/2025 25/G62638 PUSHPA RAI CHANDRA KUMAR SHARMA TIWARIPURWA 38 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64430 517 229 03/11/2025 25/G62639 NEETA SINGH PARWANPUR BALPUR GONDA21 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64431 518 230 03/11/2025 25/G62640 SOORAJ KUMARI VISWA KARMA MASOLI 28 YRS F STREE ROG No

64432 519 231 03/11/2025 25/G62641 ASHWARYA VISHNU SOHANA GONDA 45 YRS F STREE ROG No

64433 520 232 03/11/2025 25/G62642 SNEHA GUPTA VAJPAI ARYANAGAR 17 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64434 521 233 03/11/2025 25/G62643 HUMSARIA KHATOON ABDUL KHAN BHUL BHULIYA 36 YRS F STREE ROG No

64435 522 234 03/11/2025 25/G62644 SEEMA VEERENDRA KUMAR PORTERGHANJ 47 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64436 523 235 03/11/2025 25/G62645 SUNIL HARI MOHAN T P NAGAR 46 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64437 524 236 03/11/2025 25/G62646 VINAYAK KANHAIYA PRASAD DHANAURA 19 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64438 525 237 03/11/2025 25/G62647 SANTHOSH MAHENDRA PRATHAP TATARPUR 70 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64439 526 238 03/11/2025 25/G62648 JYOTI PATHAK KEDAR NATH MASAULI 19 YRS F STREE ROG No

64440 527 239 03/11/2025 25/G62649 AMRITA TRIVEDI MOKALPUR 30 YRS F STREE ROG No

64441 528 240 03/11/2025 25/G62650 SEETLA PRASAD BHULAI MAIJAPUR 62 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64442 529 241 03/11/2025 25/G62651 RAJARAM BHAGIRATH PRASAD KARNIPUR 43 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64443 530 242 03/11/2025 25/G62652 ANEETA SURAJ LAL BUDHAYI PURVA 61 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64444 531 243 03/11/2025 25/G62653 REMA TEJ NARAYAN KACHERI 47 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64445 532 244 03/11/2025 25/G62654 SHARAN YADAV CHANDRA BHAL YADAV VISNU PURI 32 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64446 533 245 03/11/2025 25/G62655 SHAHSHI DILLEP PORTARGANJ 58 YRS F STREE ROG No

64447 534 246 03/11/2025 25/G62656 RAMPRAKASH M P PANDEY LEHZA 22 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64448 535 247 03/11/2025 25/G62657 GOVIND RAJIV BHUL BHULIYA 23 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No



64449 536 248 03/11/2025 25/G62658 ANTRAM MANOJ PATEL NAGAR 27 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64450 537 249 03/11/2025 25/G62659 GEETA THIRATH GYATRI PURAM 40 YRS F STREE ROG No

64451 538 250 03/11/2025 25/G62660 AYISHA RAVINDRA SIDHAVA 59 YRS F STREE ROG No

64452 539 251 03/11/2025 25/G62661 RAMESHWAR BALA PRASAD BAJPEI DULLAPUR 49 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64453 540 252 03/11/2025 25/G62662 SHANTI RAM PRASAD BABA GANJ 30 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64454 541 253 03/11/2025 25/G62663 SONU BHOLA PRASAD LAKSHMANPUR 70 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64455 542 254 03/11/2025 25/G62664 SAMPATA DEVI BHIKHU RAJPOOT CHANDWATPUR 25 YRS F STREE ROG No

64456 543 255 03/11/2025 25/G62665 VIJAY MAURYA NAWALKISOR VILL. KANJEMAU POST KURTHA COLONELGANJ GONDA35 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64457 544 256 03/11/2025 25/G62666 BHANU SHYAM SUNDER BAMDERA 53 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64458 545 257 03/11/2025 25/G62667 HASMATH ALI SALIM ARSHAD VILL NAUSARA ITYATHOK GONDA68 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64459 546 258 03/11/2025 25/G62668 KALAVATI RADHIKA PRASAD LOHARANPURVA 28 YRS F STREE ROG No

64460 547 259 03/11/2025 25/G62669 PREM PATA  SURAJ LAL LEHZA 51 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64461 548 260 03/11/2025 25/G62670 GOPIKA KRISHNA BHAGWAN VILL TIGARIYA VISHNUPUR BAIRIYA GONDA37 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64462 549 261 03/11/2025 25/G62671 ARPITA PREM KUMAR DAIYA DEEH 32 YRS F STREE ROG No

64463 550 262 03/11/2025 25/G62672 TARADEVI HANUMAN KUMAR MEDHANI 45 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64464 551 263 03/11/2025 25/G62673 RAM SURAT JEETLAL WAZIRGANJ 37 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64465 552 264 03/11/2025 25/G62674 MEERA DEVI RAGHUVEER OJHA HARI PUR 37 YRS F STREE ROG No

64466 553 265 03/11/2025 25/G62675 AMARJEET CHOTELAL HARIPUR 40 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64467 554 266 03/11/2025 25/G62676  HARISH CHAND BHAGWAN HARIPUR 59 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64468 555 267 03/11/2025 25/G62677 MAYA RAM DEV VILL.MISHROLIYA MARFI DHANEYPUR DIST GONDA53 YRS F STREE ROG No

64469 556 268 03/11/2025 25/G62678 NATHURAM DEELIP HARIPUR 22 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64470 557 269 03/11/2025 25/G62679 SONA HARI SHANKAR PORTARGANJ 60 YRS F STREE ROG No

64471 558 270 03/11/2025 25/G62680 AZIM AKBAR JHA FIROJPUR 63 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64472 559 271 03/11/2025 25/G62681 MANGRU SHIV NATH DEWANPUR 75 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64473 560 272 03/11/2025 25/G62682 PEER ALI SIRAJU KHODARE 27 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64474 561 273 03/11/2025 25/G62683 SAMEER DEVADATT RAJAPUR 41 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64475 562 274 03/11/2025 25/G62684 AJMAL KHAN MHD UBAID PORTERGHANJ 25 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64476 563 275 03/11/2025 25/G62685 AKANKSHA PAWAN MISHRAULIA 59 YRS F STREE ROG No

64477 564 276 03/11/2025 25/G62686 ANURAG AMRESH DATT CHAUBEN PURWA 31 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64478 565 277 03/11/2025 25/G62687 SUNITA BIHARI LAL MOKALPUR 31 YRS F STREE ROG No

64479 566 278 03/11/2025 25/G62688 VIJAYA DEVI SUMIT PANDIT AARYNAGR 33 YRS F STREE ROG No

64480 567 279 03/11/2025 25/G62689 JAGGU SHIV PRASAD TURKI 51 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64481 568 280 03/11/2025 25/G62690 RAJ DEI SHOBHIT MANNAGARA 68 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64482 569 281 03/11/2025 25/G62691 PRAVEEN KUMAR RAMCHANDRA V-MART CHAURAHA 69 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64483 570 282 03/11/2025 25/G62692 HASMUL MO RAFEEK AHAMAD RAJAPUR 65 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64484 571 283 03/11/2025 25/G62693 RAM ASRE DIRPAL MAHARAJGANJ 63 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64485 572 284 03/11/2025 25/G62694 GOPAL JAGJEEVAN BALPUR 51 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64486 573 285 03/11/2025 25/G62695 GANGARAM KRIPA SHANKAR GALLAMANDI 53 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64487 574 286 03/11/2025 25/G62696 RAKESH PUNEET LAL VILLLAXMANPUR JATT PURENATINJOTH BALPUR GONDA23 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64488 575 287 03/11/2025 25/G62697 KAMALESH PANNALAL KATRABAJAR 47 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64489 576 288 03/11/2025 25/G62698 SHUBHENDU MAURYA DINKAR MAURYA CHAUBEN PURWA 21 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64490 577 289 03/11/2025 25/G62699 AJAY NIBBAR HOTALGANJ 48 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64491 578 1 04/11/2025 25/G62700 SALONI RAJESWARI PRASAD TIWARIPURWA 70 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64492 579 2 04/11/2025 25/G62701 SUMAN ANIL KUMAR KESHAVPUR 8 YRS F BALROG No

64493 580 3 04/11/2025 25/G62702 SHANTI CHANDI PATEL NAGA R 57 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64494 581 4 04/11/2025 25/G62703 RUBINA BANO MUBARAK ALI RADHA KUND 46 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64495 582 5 04/11/2025 25/G62704 RITU HARICHAN TURKI 29 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA Yes

64496 583 6 04/11/2025 23/G13395TARANUM SUKHI RAM AMBEDKAR CHOURAHA 36 YRS F STREE ROG No

64497 584 7 04/11/2025 20/G6402 ANIL KUMAR SHIV PRASAD GIRI JAIL ROAD 44 YRS M SHALYA No



64498 585 8 04/11/2025 25/G62705 ASHISH SINGH MANISH SINGH KHORAHSA 4 YRS M BALROG No

64499 586 9 04/11/2025 25/G62706 REENA RAMPATHI SIGHAU 46 YRS F STREE ROG No

64500 587 10 04/11/2025 25/G3599 AYUSHI PANKAJ KUMAR SAHEBAPUR 67 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

64501 588 11 04/11/2025 25/G62707 VIJAYALAKSHMI VAHID BASTI 42 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64502 589 12 04/11/2025 25/G40368ANITA DENESH RANI BAJAR 57 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64503 590 13 04/11/2025 24/G62159LAXIMI SACHHIDANAND MASAULI 8 YRS F BALROG No

64504 591 14 04/11/2025 23/G54983BABU RAM PRABHA SHANKAR MANNAGRA 57 YRS M SHALYA No

64505 592 15 04/11/2025 22/G26242SHAHANWAJ KHALIK ARYANAGAR 54 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

64506 593 16 04/11/2025 23/G31474HALIF ALI NAVI ULLAH JANKI NAGAR 65 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

64507 594 17 04/11/2025 23/G4281 ASMEEN BANO MHD ZIBRAN MASAULI 75 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64508 595 18 04/11/2025 25/G55592NIJMA RANI SAMIRA SINGHAJAY SINGH BHADUA TARHAR GONDA 25 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

64509 596 19 04/11/2025 25/G62708 SHASHI JAGDISH DULLA PUR 27 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

64510 597 20 04/11/2025 25/G62709 KALAVATHI SYAM BABU BY PAAS FAIZABAD ROAD GONDA18 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

64511 598 21 04/11/2025 25/G62710 RAJKUMARI MAHENDRA SINGH MAN NAGRA 54 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64512 599 22 04/11/2025 22/G15082REETA RAJENDRA PANDEY GOVINDPURWA 44 YRS F STREE ROG No

64513 600 23 04/11/2025 25/G62711 NAVEEN HARIRAM FIROJPUR 43 YRS M SHALYA No

64514 601 24 04/11/2025 25/G62712  SHILA PANKAJ CHAURI CHAURAHA 10 YRS F BALROG No

64515 602 25 04/11/2025 25/G62713 SUKDEV BHARTI DHURUV NARAYAN BHARTI NAGDAHI 12 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

64516 603 26 04/11/2025 23/G49701DHEEN DHAYAL LAKHSMI NARAYAN PUREYPANDEY GUARA 63 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64517 604 27 04/11/2025 25/G62714 PRABHA DEVI MAHENDRA PRATAP UMARI BEGAMGANJ 50 YRS F STREE ROG No

64518 605 28 04/11/2025 25/G62715 RAJ KISHOR RAM CHANDRA 45 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64519 606 29 04/11/2025 25/G62716 CHEEDI RAM KRISHAN MISHRA SINGHPUR 26 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

64520 607 30 04/11/2025 23/G37385HABIB ASALAM SALIM AHAMAD KESHAV PUR 2 YRS M BALROG No

64521 608 31 04/11/2025 25/G62717 RAJESHWARI BHAGVAN DHEEN HARDAS PURWA 48 YRS F SHALYA No

64522 609 32 04/11/2025 25/G62718 SHABNAM ALAM KHAN BALPUR 16 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

64523 610 33 04/11/2025 25/G53178ASHA SANTHOSH JAIL ROAD 49 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64524 611 34 04/11/2025 24/G52675AYUSHI BHAGVAN PRASAD MUSAULLI 10 YRS F BALROG No

64525 612 35 04/11/2025 22/G31021RAJESWARI AMAN PRAJAPATI PURAM 39 YRS F SHALYA No

64526 613 36 04/11/2025 23/G1371 MAMTA MISHRA CHANDRA PRAKASH MISHRA PARVANIA 50 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64527 614 37 04/11/2025 25/G17540SHABNAM IKBAAL MO. PORTAR 41 YRS F SHALYA No

64528 615 38 04/11/2025 25/G62719 SHIKHA SRIVASTAVA PRINCE SINGH TARAB GANJ 22 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64529 616 39 04/11/2025 25/G62720 SRASWATI DEVI KADAG BAHADUR MEWATIYAN 58 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

64530 617 40 04/11/2025 25/G6227 RITULESH RAJESH SINGH RAJAIPURWA 39 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64531 618 41 04/11/2025 23/G32649Aman Dubey Krishna Kumar Dubey BABUPUR 36 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64532 619 42 04/11/2025 25/G62721 RUKHMANI VEER PRATAP LOHSA 54 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

64533 620 43 04/11/2025 25/G62722 CHANDRIKA AMAL SINGH PORTARGANJ 31 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

64534 621 44 04/11/2025 25/G62723 SONU CHOTELAL LOHASHA 32 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

64535 622 45 04/11/2025 25/G62724 J.P.PANDEY BHAGOLE BASANTPUR 15 YRS M BALROG No

64536 623 46 04/11/2025 25/G62725 ROOPA PANKAJ UMARI 63 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64537 624 47 04/11/2025 25/G62726 SEEMA SRIVASTAV BADLU GADERYAN 26 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64538 625 48 04/11/2025 25/G62727 GIRIJA SHANKAR UMEASH CHANDRA KATRA BAJAR 47 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

64539 626 49 04/11/2025 25/G62728 MAYAVATI JAG PRASAD KATARA BAZAR 25 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64540 627 50 04/11/2025 25/G62729 KUSUMLATA PRAJAPATI SINGH KACHERI 75 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64541 628 51 04/11/2025 25/G62730 PREM NATH GOVIND HARDASPUR 49 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64542 629 52 04/11/2025 25/G62731 ADITYA VIKRAM GHANSHYAM PORTARGANJ 54 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

64543 630 53 04/11/2025 25/G62732 KALPANA TARA CHANDPUR 40 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64544 631 54 04/11/2025 24/G3633 RAJU CHANDRA BHAN PANDITPURWA 18 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64545 632 55 04/11/2025 25/G62733 RIZWANA SAKIL BABA GANJ 11 YRS F BALROG Yes

64546 633 56 04/11/2025 23/G38889KALAWATI BADRI SAVALPUR 6 YRS F BALROG No



64547 634 57 04/11/2025 25/G62734 SURABHI TIWARI NITESH TIWARI DARJII KUVAA 27 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64548 635 58 04/11/2025 25/G62735 SONOU MAHAVEER KACHERI 11 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

64549 636 59 04/11/2025 25/G62736 SABIRA KHATOON MOHD. DILSHAAD KASHIJOT 11 YRS F BALROG No

64550 637 60 04/11/2025 25/G62737 SHAHEEN HAJI ULLAH NAYI BAZAR CORNELGANJ DIST GONDA47 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64551 638 61 04/11/2025 25/G62738 REENU PANDEY HARI PRASAD PANDEY GHOSIYANA 46 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

64552 639 62 04/11/2025 25/G62739 ANJANI PREMCHAND BHUL BHULIYA 60 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

64553 640 63 04/11/2025 25/G62740 BULLA CHOTAKANNE KATHOLA 54 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64554 641 64 04/11/2025 25/G62741 CHHAVI JAGDEESH STATION ROAD GONDA 67 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64555 642 65 04/11/2025 24/G6659 DIVESH KUMAR HRIDAY NARAYN MAIZA PUR 49 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64556 643 66 04/11/2025 25/G62742  BADKAU DEENA NATH AMDEDKAR CHAURAHA 31 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

64557 644 67 04/11/2025 25/G62743 MADHU SETHAI DULLA PUR 69 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

64558 645 68 04/11/2025 25/G6299 MOHD. HASAN ROHIT KUMAR SELAHRI 18 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64559 646 69 04/11/2025 25/G62744 NASEEB HAJI ALI CHAUBENPURWA 28 YRS M SHALYA No

64560 647 70 04/11/2025 25/G62745 DHAN PATI JEEVAN LAL CHAPRA 69 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

64561 648 71 04/11/2025 25/G62746 SEEMA CHETAN LAL KACHERI 62 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

64562 649 72 04/11/2025 25/G62747 ARCHANA ASHOK KUMAR MOKALPUR 21 YRS F SHALYA No

64563 650 73 04/11/2025 24/G37566MOHD NAASIR MO JAHID BALPUR 22 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64564 651 74 04/11/2025 25/G62748 SUBI KUNDHAN SANT LAL 50 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

64565 652 75 04/11/2025 25/G62749 PANKAJ ALGU PRASAD BABA GANJ 43 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

64566 653 76 04/11/2025 24/G27456SHILPA DADDN MANNAGARA 66 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64567 654 77 04/11/2025 25/G4052 GAURAV RAJENDRA KUMAR NAKAHI 2 YRS M BALROG No

64568 655 78 04/11/2025 23/G53362RAM DIWAKER SHUKLA SURYA NATH SHUKLA GALLAMANDI 45 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64569 656 79 04/11/2025 22/G28941KIRAN JAGDISH MANNAGARA 41 YRS F SHALYA No

64570 657 80 04/11/2025 25/G62750 BHOLE SHANKAR SHIV MURAT TIWARI DULLAPUR 55 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64571 658 81 04/11/2025 25/G62751 TARUNA RAJ KUMAR BHULBHULIYA 22 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64572 659 82 04/11/2025 25/G62752 NISHA LALAN KUMAR RADHA KUND 21 YRS F SHALYA No

64573 660 83 04/11/2025 25/G62753 SAROJ RAM NATH PORTERGHANJ 30 YRS F STREE ROG No

64574 661 84 04/11/2025 23/G17795PREMA SANTOSH KUMAR HOTELGANJ 29 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64575 662 85 04/11/2025 25/G62754 RASHEEDA SALEEM RANIPURWA 14 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

64576 663 86 04/11/2025 25/G62755 RAJAN NATH SURYA NATH CHEDIPURWA 46 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

64577 664 87 04/11/2025 23/G45714DIVYA RAJ KAPOOR LAKSHMANPUR 48 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64578 665 88 04/11/2025 25/G62756 KAMLA KAILASH ONEKATAWA 48 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64579 666 89 04/11/2025 24/G1747 ROOBI AMEN KUMAR SINGHPUR 57 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64580 667 90 04/11/2025 25/G62757 KAMARUDDIN KAYAMUN AHMAD  PORTARGHANJ 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64581 668 91 04/11/2025 25/G62758 JAREENA SALMAN CHAUBENPURWA 27 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64582 669 92 04/11/2025 25/G4457 SADHUVA MANGALVA HARIPUR 73 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64583 670 93 04/11/2025 25/G62759 PINGAL MEGHNATH HARIPUR 46 YRS M SHALYA No

64584 671 94 04/11/2025 25/G62760 HARISH KUMAR RAM BAHADUR LOHSA 60 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

64585 672 95 04/11/2025 25/G62761 YASHODRA DEVI PREM LAL PATHAK SUNAULI MOHAMMADPUR GONDA28 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

64586 673 96 04/11/2025 25/G62762 YOGENDRA KUMAR LALA RAM SONI MANNAGRA 12 YRS M BALROG No

64587 674 97 04/11/2025 25/G62763 SUNAINA HRIDAY RAM PASWAN LAKSHMANPUR 36 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64588 675 98 04/11/2025 25/G62764 ASHWANI RAGHUNATH PRASAD RAZPUR BAKAULI BALRAMPUR9 YRS M BALROG No

64589 676 99 04/11/2025 24/G58037VIMLESH KUMARI AMRIT LAL BALPUR 50 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64590 677 100 04/11/2025 25/G62765 RIYA RAMA ANUJ PATEL NAGA R 46 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64591 678 101 04/11/2025 25/G62766 DEEPIKA SAHANI DURGA SAHANI SAHDULLA NAGAR 68 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

64592 679 102 04/11/2025 25/G62767 RITU S P SINGH LAKSHMAN PUR 12 YRS F BALROG No

64593 680 103 04/11/2025 25/G62768 RAJ KUMAR PAVAN KUMAR RADHA KUND 18 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

64594 681 104 04/11/2025 25/G62769 ANEETA DEVI VIJAY KISHOR SINGH PARVANIA 24 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64595 682 105 04/11/2025 25/G62770 MANJU VIVEK VILL.KHATKANPURWA RUPAIDEEH ITIYATHOK GONDA30 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No



64596 683 106 04/11/2025 25/G62771 ABHAY AGAYAT PORTARGANJ 3 YRS M BALROG No

64597 684 107 04/11/2025 24/G57735KAILASH RAM CHARAN IDGAH ROAD GONDA 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64598 685 108 04/11/2025 25/G34150PRIYANKA RAMANUJ BAHLOLPUR 53 YRS F SHALYA No

64599 686 109 04/11/2025 19/G41593VISHWAROOP MHESH HARIPUR 41 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64600 687 110 04/11/2025 25/G62772 DARSHAN PATHAK SHIV NARAYAN PATHAK MEVATIYAN 39 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64601 688 111 04/11/2025 25/G62773 PREETI GAUR HARISH CHANDRA GAUR CIRCULAR ROAD 44 YRS F SHALYA No

64602 689 112 04/11/2025 25/G62774 KRISHNAVENI RAM TEERATH PARSAUNA 70 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

64603 690 113 04/11/2025 23/G32581KESHWATI PREMNATH MALLAPUR SEMRA GONDA 40 YRS F STREE ROG No

64604 691 114 04/11/2025 25/G62775 SAIRA BANO REHMATULLAH KURMINPURWA 8 YRS F BALROG No

64605 692 115 04/11/2025 25/G62776 DINESH YADAV ISHWAR DEEN PASKA GONDA 69 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes

64606 693 116 04/11/2025 25/G62777 SAVITRI AYUSH NAKAH VASANT 76 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64607 694 117 04/11/2025 25/G17788SUNDARI RAM LAL CHAUDHARY SIGHAU 44 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64608 695 118 04/11/2025 22/G18070ASHOK BHARDWAJ BHAGWATI PRASAD KALWARAN PURWA 66 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64609 696 119 04/11/2025 25/G62778 JAIDEV INDRA BHUSHAN CIVIL LINE 69 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

64610 697 120 04/11/2025 25/G62779 KRISHAN KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR LAKSHMANPUR 35 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64611 698 121 04/11/2025 25/G62780 SURAJBHAM NANKAU KACHEHARI 71 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64612 699 122 04/11/2025 25/G62781 HARSHA AYUSHMAN BALPUR 15 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

64613 700 123 04/11/2025 25/G62782 MANGALI PRASAD RAM NARSESH RANIPURVA 2 YRS M BALROG No

64614 701 124 04/11/2025 25/G62783 SHIV SHANKAR SINGH VIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH LALPUR 13 YRS M BALROG No

64615 702 125 04/11/2025 25/G62784 RUK MANI RAM KEVAL CHAPRA 20 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

64616 703 126 04/11/2025 25/G62785 ARCHANA CHOUHAN DARJII KUVAA 60 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

64617 704 127 04/11/2025 24/G18082SUBHA AKASH TURKI 22 YRS F STREE ROG No

64618 705 128 04/11/2025 25/G62786 RAJESHWARI AJEET MAURYA LALPUR 12 YRS F BALROG No

64619 706 129 04/11/2025 25/G62787 SHRADDHA SHIV NATH DULLA PUR 67 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64620 707 130 04/11/2025 25/G62788 HORAIRA KHATUN NASEEM NARAYANPUR 31 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64621 708 131 04/11/2025 25/G62789 AJAY KUMAR RAM MAHESH SHUKUL PURWA 31 YRS M SHALYA No

64622 709 132 04/11/2025 25/G62790 SHESH NARAYAN HEMANT KUMAR TIWARIPURWA 29 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

64623 710 133 04/11/2025 25/G62791 SUCHITA SUKHLAL KURMINPURYA 56 YRS F SHALYA No

64624 711 134 04/11/2025 25/G62792 SUMAN DHURU KUMAR AMBEDKAR CHOURAHA 53 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64625 712 135 04/11/2025 25/G62793 GARIMA DIXIT RADHA DIXIT TARAB GANJ 32 YRS F SHALYA No

64626 713 136 04/11/2025 25/G62794 RAN GOPAL JAGDISH AHIRAN PURWA 32 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

64627 714 137 04/11/2025 25/G62795 MALTI SHIVJEET PORTARGANJ 5 YRS F BALROG No

64628 715 138 04/11/2025 25/G62796 DURGAWATI YADAV JAMKHURIYA 35 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64629 716 139 04/11/2025 25/G62797 YAQOOB IJWAN SINGH PUR 10 YRS M BALROG No

64630 717 140 04/11/2025 25/G62798 AAKASH  ANIRUDH PRASAD PORTARGANJ 31 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64631 718 141 04/11/2025 25/G62799 LAKSHMI RAVI KUMAR GHOSIYANA 47 YRS F STREE ROG No

64632 719 142 04/11/2025 25/G62800 REETA DEVI DHARAM VEER TILAK PUR 61 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

64633 720 143 04/11/2025 25/G62801 BITTU VISHWANATH MOKALPUR 69 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

64634 721 144 04/11/2025 25/G62802 USHA SINGH RAKESH PATEL CHAPRA 54 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64635 722 145 04/11/2025 25/G62803 PRIYA SIV PRASAD DAIYA DEEH 35 YRS F SHALYA No

64636 723 146 04/11/2025 23/G39443SAILENDRA RADHE SHYAM MOKALPUR 33 YRS F STREE ROG No

64637 724 147 04/11/2025 25/G62804 SHIV PRASAD AWASIT BALPUR 67 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64638 725 148 04/11/2025 25/G62805 ANITA SINGH RAMA SHANKAR PORTARGANJ 26 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64639 726 149 04/11/2025 25/G62806 JAYKANT JHA MOHAN MASAULI 26 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

64640 727 150 04/11/2025 25/G62807 SUKHLAL PATHAK BHANU PRATAP PATHAK BALPUR 48 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

64641 728 151 04/11/2025 25/G62808 RAMESH DEERAJ KUMAR UTRAULA BAZAR BALRAMPUR15 YRS M BALROG No

64642 729 152 04/11/2025 23/G30743UMA KANT PATESHWARI BARUI 75 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64643 730 153 04/11/2025 25/G62809 BANKE LAL RAM BIHORE JAIL ROAD 47 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

64644 731 154 04/11/2025 25/G62810 ANKIT SACHIN KUMAR KATUPURVA 12 YRS M BALROG No



64645 732 155 04/11/2025 24/G31342AJAY KUMAR SINGH DULLAPUR 37 YRS F STREE ROG No

64646 733 156 04/11/2025 25/G62811 ARADHNA RAM CHANDRA JANKI NAGAR 66 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64647 734 157 04/11/2025 25/G62812 RAM KUMAR VISHWANATH PATEL SAHEBAPUR 14 YRS M BALROG No

64648 735 158 04/11/2025 25/G62813 SAPANA PAUL MURARI PAUL KARHULIA 41 YRS F SHALYA No

64649 736 159 04/11/2025 25/G62814 HIMANSHI KANT GUPTA NAKHI 56 YRS F SHALYA No

64650 737 160 04/11/2025 25/G62815 MANJU SRIVASTAVA BHAGWAT KUMAR SINGH PUR 43 YRS F STREE ROG No

64651 738 161 04/11/2025 20/G3067 Dilip Kumar Jaiswal Shyam Bilas Jaiswal SINGH PUR 39 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64652 739 162 04/11/2025 24/G38187PREMVATI DEVENDRA VILL. / POST FIROZPUR GONDA39 YRS F STREE ROG No

64653 740 163 04/11/2025 25/G62816 SANTI DEVI VINAY SHUKLA HARIPUR 49 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64654 741 164 04/11/2025 25/G62817 PHOOLA BAI KAMTA PORTARGANJ 33 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64655 742 165 04/11/2025 25/G62818 JARNA RANI ARUN KUMAR CHAPIYA 51 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64656 743 166 04/11/2025 25/G62819 MANJU MISHRA ALOK KUMAR NAKAHI 55 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64657 744 167 04/11/2025 25/G12960AJAY KUMAR PARSHURAM HOTALGANJ 64 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64658 745 168 04/11/2025 25/G62820 RUKSHANA JAMILL VILL. SISAIYI BAHLOLPUR GONDA23 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64659 746 169 04/11/2025 25/G62821 KAMLESH YADAV SHIV KARAN YADAV KURMINPURWA 64 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

64660 747 170 04/11/2025 25/G62822 SANJU  RAM BHAROSE LAKSHMANPUR 63 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64661 748 171 04/11/2025 24/G62690POOJA INDRAJIT LOHSA 23 YRS F STREE ROG No

64662 749 172 04/11/2025 25/G62823 SHIV PRASAD AWASIT BALPUR 52 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64663 750 173 04/11/2025 25/G62824 CHHEDI LAL SUBHAGA HARRAIYA BAZAR BALRAMPUR49 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64664 751 174 04/11/2025 25/G62825 PRADEEP UMESH BHAIRANGPUR 63 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64665 752 175 04/11/2025 25/G62826 SHWETA ARMAN SINGHPUR 61 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64666 753 176 04/11/2025 25/G62827 OMPRAKASH ASHOK KUMAR AKLASHPURWA 42 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

64667 754 177 04/11/2025 25/G62828 KALAVATI DEVI SHIV BAHADUR BALPUR 49 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64668 755 178 04/11/2025 25/G62829 CHANDRAKALA GOPAL LOHSA 37 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64669 756 179 04/11/2025 25/G62830 SAILENDRA RADHE SHYAM MOKALPUR 60 YRS F SHALYA Yes

64670 757 180 04/11/2025 25/G62831 SANTI DEVI SURENDRA SUBHASHPUR 24 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64671 758 181 04/11/2025 25/G62832 MAYA DEVI VERMA BAHGWAN DEEN VILL.- POST- GAURACHOWKI60 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64672 759 182 04/11/2025 25/G62833 MAMTA NARAYANA BAHDUA TARHAR 22 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64673 760 183 04/11/2025 25/G62834 SAKIR HAKIMULLA KURMINPURWA 31 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64674 761 184 04/11/2025 25/G62835 MUKESH KANAUJIYA BALAK RAM KANAUJIYA VILL. BAIDURIYA BALRAMPUR46 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

64675 762 185 04/11/2025 25/G62836 REKHA JOGESHWAR KALIKHUTWA 41 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64676 763 186 04/11/2025 25/G62837 SEEMA MAHENDRA ISLAILYA GONDA 72 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64677 764 187 04/11/2025 25/G62838 VAHEEDA BANO MAKSUD KHAN SIDHAVA 54 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64678 765 188 04/11/2025 25/G62839 REENA UTKARSH KUMAR PORTARGANJ 59 YRS F SHALYA No

64679 766 189 04/11/2025 25/G62840 MANJEET JAGNATH BAANTPUR 20 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64680 767 190 04/11/2025 25/G62841 KUSUM RAM BACHAN FIROZPUR 58 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64681 768 191 04/11/2025 25/G62842 SARWARI BEGUM RAMZAN ALI CHEDIPURWA 38 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64682 769 192 04/11/2025 25/G62843 RAMBALI VANARASI CHATURVEDI BIRPUR 70 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64683 770 193 04/11/2025 25/G62844 SHIV PRAKASH DAYANAND GAUR RANIPURVA 24 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64684 771 194 04/11/2025 25/G62845 AJAD KEDAR NATH PORTERGHANJ 69 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64685 772 195 04/11/2025 25/G62846 NARAYANI HARI RAM LOHSA 53 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64686 773 196 04/11/2025 25/G62847 SALIA BEGA M AZIZ TIWARIPURWA 32 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64687 774 197 04/11/2025 25/G62848 AJAYA KUMAR CHAUHAN SHYAMSUNDER CHAUHAN AYODHYA FAIZABAD 22 YRS M SHALYA Yes

64688 775 198 04/11/2025 25/G62849 JYOTI TRIPATHI GHANSHYAM KACHEHRI 18 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64689 776 199 04/11/2025 25/G62850 DIVYANKA TANVEER VISHNU PURI 30 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64690 777 200 04/11/2025 25/G62851 SIYA RAM VERMA CHOTTU PRASAD VERMA MARUTI CHAURAHA 59 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

64691 778 201 04/11/2025 25/G62852 VISHNU PRASAD SOMNATH NAKAHI 52 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64692 779 202 04/11/2025 25/G62853 BADE LAL YADAV KRIPA SHANKAR MANNAGARA 50 YRS M SHALYA No

64693 780 203 04/11/2025 25/G62854 JAVAHAR LAL YASHWARDHAN LAL PATAHKA PURVA 20 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No



64694 781 204 04/11/2025 25/G62855 HARISHCHANDRA CHHOTKANE RAINI MOKALPUR 56 YRS M SHALYA No

64695 782 205 04/11/2025 25/G62856 DINESH KUMAR SHYAM PRASHAD GOSWAMI TIWARI BAZAR 52 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64696 783 206 04/11/2025 25/G62857 LAXMI NARAYAN VISHWA NATH SUKAI PURWA 40 YRS M SHALYA No

64697 784 207 04/11/2025 25/G62858 SANGIT KUMAR SAMAR PAL VILL. SADULLANAGAR BALRAMPUR37 YRS M SHALYA No

64698 785 208 04/11/2025 25/G62859 RAMHIT YADAV DHAN YADAV HARIPUR 47 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

64699 786 209 04/11/2025 25/G62860 BABU DEENA SAVALPUR 63 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64700 787 210 04/11/2025 25/G62861 RENU GUDDAN DHANI 52 YRS F PANCHKARMA Yes

64701 788 211 04/11/2025 25/G62862 CHINTARAM SHIV NARAYANA PORTERGHANJ 71 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64702 789 212 04/11/2025 25/G62863 PAPPU YADAV GAURISHANKAR YADAV BALPUR 68 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

64703 790 213 04/11/2025 25/G62864 RAM SEWAK SEETARAM SONI MANNAGARA 22 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64704 791 214 04/11/2025 25/G62865 DWARIKA PRADA RAM SHARAN AMBEDKAR CHOURAHA 21 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64705 792 215 04/11/2025 25/G62866 URVASHI PANDEY NIRMAL PANDEY LALPUR 21 YRS F STREE ROG No

64706 793 216 04/11/2025 25/G62867 NARSINGH BAHADUR SHIV CHANDAR SINGH MAIZAPUR 58 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64707 794 217 04/11/2025 25/G62868 LAVKUSH AJAY KUMAR MOKALPUR 25 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64708 795 218 04/11/2025 25/G62869 AKASH BHAUDHAR GIRJA COLONY 37 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64709 796 219 04/11/2025 25/G62870 MITTHU LAL KALAPNATH  PORTARGHANJ 66 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64710 797 220 04/11/2025 25/G62871 GUDIYA DEVI SALIM DULLA PUR 48 YRS F STREE ROG No

64711 798 221 04/11/2025 25/G62872 ASHFAAQ ULLA MAHFOOJ ALAM PARVANIA 19 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64712 799 222 04/11/2025 25/G62873 MANDEEP CHAUHAN AVNISH CHAUHAN MAHOBWA 30 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64713 800 223 04/11/2025 25/G62874 ARUNA SHYAM BIHARI KATARA BAZAR 40 YRS F STREE ROG No

64714 801 224 04/11/2025 25/G62875 SUNIL KUMAR RAM BAHADUR DHANAURA 60 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64715 802 225 04/11/2025 25/G62876 NEERAJ BABBAN CHAURI CHAURAHA 58 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

64716 803 226 04/11/2025 25/G62877 UNNATI KARUNA NIDHAN CHANDPUR 24 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

64717 804 227 04/11/2025 25/G62878 PRAVIN ABHISHEK VEERPUR 19 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64718 805 228 04/11/2025 25/G62879 BASANT LAL RAWAT SHIVAKANT RAWAT LAIBUDWA 34 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64719 806 229 04/11/2025 25/G62880 BHAGWAT PRASAD SUKHDEVJAISWAL FIROJ PUR 66 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64720 807 230 04/11/2025 25/G62881 SWAPNIL PATWA RAM BACHAN PATWA KALWARAN PURWA 35 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64721 808 231 04/11/2025 25/G62882 RAJKUMAR KAMLESH DHUSAWA 37 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64722 809 232 04/11/2025 25/G62883 SATYANARAYAN BRIJENDAR PRAKSH KATHA MAFI 27 YRS M SHALYA No

64723 810 233 04/11/2025 25/G62884 PRADEEP SHOBHA RAM TIWARIPURWA 28 YRS M SHALYA No

64724 811 234 04/11/2025 25/G62885 PRABHAT ANANT LAL LALPUR 61 YRS M SHALYA No

64725 812 235 04/11/2025 25/G62886 RAMBACHAN THAKUR PRASAD SINGH AMBEDKAR CHOURAHA 56 YRS M SHALYA No

64726 813 236 04/11/2025 25/G62887  CHANDRA WATI MUNNA PATEL NAGA R 49 YRS F STREE ROG No

64727 814 237 04/11/2025 25/G62888 MAHIMA INDAD PARAS PUR 44 YRS F STREE ROG No

64728 815 238 04/11/2025 25/G62889 NAZAR MOHAMMAD MOHD. ISHTIYAR LALPUR 53 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64729 816 239 04/11/2025 25/G62890 MOHAMMAD YUNUS KASEEM YUNUS LALPUR 43 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64730 817 240 04/11/2025 25/G62891 CHUNNI LAL SHIV NARAYAN MOKALPUR 34 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64731 818 241 04/11/2025 25/G62892 GUDDAN PRASAD AVADHRAJ YADAV DULLAPUR 69 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64732 819 242 04/11/2025 25/G62893 SUNEETA DEVI SUSHEEL PRAJAPATI RAM NAGAR 49 YRS F STREE ROG No

64733 820 243 04/11/2025 25/G62894 NAJMA BEGUM ZAFAR KHAN HARIPUR 25 YRS F STREE ROG No

64734 821 244 04/11/2025 25/G62895 JAY KISHAN YADAV JAG NARAYAN PATEL NAGA R 70 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64735 822 245 04/11/2025 25/G62896 VARUN RAM LAL VASANTPUR 43 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64736 823 246 04/11/2025 25/G62897 RAHUL SHIV PRASAD MOKALPUR 53 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

64737 824 247 04/11/2025 25/G62898 REVTI DEVI DINESH CHANDRA KURMINPURWA 43 YRS F STREE ROG No

64738 825 248 04/11/2025 25/G62899 SHEELA RAM RAJ KACHERI 25 YRS F STREE ROG No

64739 826 249 04/11/2025 25/G62900 AMIT OM PRAKASH BADIPURWA 33 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64740 827 250 04/11/2025 25/G62901 MAHIMA RAKESH CHANDPUR 30 YRS F STREE ROG No

64741 828 251 04/11/2025 25/G62902 BASANTI DEVI RAM PRASAD LAKSHMANPUR 43 YRS F STREE ROG No

64742 829 252 04/11/2025 25/G62903 AYODHYA JAGDAMBA KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 18 YRS M PANCHKARMA No



64743 830 253 04/11/2025 25/G62904 SATRUHAN PRAJAPATI RAMESH PRAJAPATI LAKSHMAN PUR 36 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64744 831 254 04/11/2025 25/G62905 DEVI MEERA MANOJ KISHOR BALLIPUR 47 YRS F STREE ROG No

64745 832 255 04/11/2025 25/G62906 GUFRAN SHAHID KHAN LALPUR 24 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64746 833 256 04/11/2025 25/G62907 JAHID ALI JAHIR KHAN BALPUR 26 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64747 834 257 04/11/2025 25/G62908 ANURADHA JAISWAL HEERA LAL JAISWAL MANNAGARA 55 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64748 835 258 04/11/2025 25/G62909 GEETA DEVPRAKASH NAKAHA BASANT 33 YRS F STREE ROG No

64749 836 259 04/11/2025 25/G62910 BHOLA NATH MANGAL PRASAD GUPTA V-MART CHAURAHA 38 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

64750 837 260 04/11/2025 25/G62911 TARAWATI JAGDESH KATYARI PURWA 49 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

64751 838 261 04/11/2025 25/G62912 VIJAY ABHISHEK JAILROAD 65 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64752 839 262 04/11/2025 25/G62913 BHAGAUTI KISHORILAL DEBRI KALA DHANEPUR GONDA58 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64753 840 263 04/11/2025 25/G62914 BHASKAR POORNAMASI RAZPUR BAKAULI BALRAMPUR42 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64754 841 264 04/11/2025 25/G62915 SAMEER BINDESHWAR PARSA 24 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64755 842 265 04/11/2025 25/G62916  AMRESH RAM SHAMUJ ADA COLONYNEAR JHALWA61 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64756 843 266 04/11/2025 25/G62917 CHNADRA KANT  RAJDEV SINGH PUR 53 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64757 844 267 04/11/2025 25/G62918 RAM SREE BANARASI CHAPRA 46 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64758 845 268 04/11/2025 25/G62919 SADASHIV DILEEP CHANDR PASWAN PORTERGHANJ 30 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64759 846 1 05/11/2025 25/G62920 PARUL SUSHEEL KUMAR PALVANIYA\ 61 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64760 847 2 05/11/2025 25/G62921 LEELARAM TEERATH PAL RAJAPUR 70 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64761 848 3 05/11/2025 25/G62922 JAMIRUL NISHA HASEEN AHMAD KHODARE 23 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64762 849 4 05/11/2025 25/G62923 ABHAY YADAV SOMAI PRASAD YADAV DHANHAWA 30 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64763 850 5 05/11/2025 25/G62924 ANSHUMALI RAM SWAROOP LAKSHMANPURI COLONY 66 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64764 851 6 05/11/2025 25/G62925 KAMALINI MATHARANI BANKATWA 21 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64765 852 7 05/11/2025 25/G62926 NOORJAHAN ISMAIL PORTARGANJ 21 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64766 853 8 05/11/2025 25/G62927 JANMAU PREM PRAKASH LALPUR 31 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64767 854 9 05/11/2025 25/G62928 MEERA RAJESH NAKAHI 56 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64768 855 10 05/11/2025 25/G62929 MAQSOOD ALAM SALIM LOHSA 25 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64769 856 11 05/11/2025 25/G62930 SHYAM NARAYAN SANJAY VERMA DULLAPUR 53 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64770 857 12 05/11/2025 25/G62931 AARTI DEVI BABU LAL TURKADEEHA 61 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64771 858 13 05/11/2025 25/G62932 SHYAMJI JITENDER KUMAR TIWARIPURWA 64 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64772 859 14 05/11/2025 25/G62933 RAMPAL RAM SAGAR VILL. ACHALPUR DIST. GONDA65 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64773 860 15 05/11/2025 25/G62934 GUDIYA BABLU BALPUR JAAT 59 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64774 861 16 05/11/2025 25/G62935 RAMA DEVI NANAK RAM PIPRA 32 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64775 862 17 05/11/2025 25/G62936 VINDU SALEEM PARSA 25 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64776 863 18 05/11/2025 25/G62937 MOHD SADAB MD ASIF HARIPUR 70 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64777 864 19 05/11/2025 25/G62938 OM PRAKASH LALLU PRASAD YADAV BALPUR 29 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64778 865 20 05/11/2025 25/G62939 SATTAR ALI HABIB ALI MAHADEVA 70 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64779 866 21 05/11/2025 25/G62940 VANDANA GURU CHARAN KASHIPUR GONDA 46 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64780 867 22 05/11/2025 25/G62941 RAMASRE YADAV SHIVRATAN YADAV. CHAMPA NAGAR GONDA 25 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64781 868 23 05/11/2025 25/G62942 VIMLA DEVI NAN BCHHA MASAULI 70 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64782 869 24 05/11/2025 25/G62943 REETA DEVI DHARMENDRA KUMAR SOHANS MOTIGANJ GONDA31 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64783 870 25 05/11/2025 25/G62944 JANAK NANDINI RAM DAS SUKAI PURWA 36 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64784 871 26 05/11/2025 25/G62945 ASHA SINGH PUSHPRAJ MOHANPUR NAWABGUNJ GONDA43 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64785 872 27 05/11/2025 25/G62946 AKHTAR JAHAN SHABUDDIN PORTERGHANJ 24 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64786 873 28 05/11/2025 25/G62947 RAUNAK ALI HAJARI PARSAD PATEL NAGAR GONDA 36 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64787 874 29 05/11/2025 25/G62948 ANKUR KAPIL LAXMAN PUR 23 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64788 875 30 05/11/2025 25/G62949 SIRAJUDEEN AHAMD IQBAL NAKAHI 46 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64789 876 31 05/11/2025 25/G62950 AAKASH ADITYA SINGH JAIL ROAD 23 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64790 877 32 05/11/2025 25/G62951 POONAM HARI KISHOR KARDA 70 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64791 878 33 05/11/2025 25/G62952 MADULIKA BABULAL KHAIRI BHARTHA GONDA 39 YRS F ATYAYIK No



64792 879 34 05/11/2025 25/G62953 YUSUF ALI MOHAMMAD ALI BASANTPUR 45 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64793 880 35 05/11/2025 25/G62954 YASHODA  LAXMI KANT JIGANIYA 35 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64794 881 36 05/11/2025 25/G62955 ALKA LALMANI CHANVAL PUR 38 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64795 882 37 05/11/2025 25/G62956 VIDHYA WATI ASHOK KUMAR VILL HATHIYAGARH POST HATHIYAGARH GONDA38 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64796 883 38 05/11/2025 25/G62957 VIVEK SHYAM NARAYAN MASAULI 70 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64797 884 39 05/11/2025 25/G62958 POORAN CHAND NATHURAM VILL PURESHARDAR POST-BALBHARIYA DIST-GONDA23 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64798 885 40 05/11/2025 25/G62959 DAMODAR DAS KRISHNA CHANDRA FIROZPUR 56 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64799 886 41 05/11/2025 25/G62960 GAVTHAM ABL KISHAN SAVALPUR 46 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64800 887 42 05/11/2025 25/G62961 AJEET KUMAR AKHILESH PANDEY MASAULI 49 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64801 888 43 05/11/2025 25/G62962 SUSHEEL KUMAR RAJESH BOJPUR SANTRI BALRAMPUR37 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64802 889 1 06/11/2025 24/G4417 Komal Chandani Narendra Kumar Chandani SUKAIPURWA 19 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64803 890 2 06/11/2025 23/G38940RAMESH ANURAG BANGHUSARA 24 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64804 891 3 06/11/2025 23/G17278SAROJ ANAND PIPRA 40 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

64805 892 4 06/11/2025 25/G62963 ANAND CHAUDHARY SHAMBHUNATH CHAUDHARY LAKSHMANPUR 4 YRS M BALROG Yes

64806 893 5 06/11/2025 25/G62964 SALONI PANDEY VIJAY PRAKASH PANDEY MOFIYA 33 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64807 894 6 06/11/2025 25/G62965 KANTI PAL SITARAM PAL BADALPUR 26 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64808 895 7 06/11/2025 25/G62966 PRADEEP MEVALAL KACHERI 76 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64809 896 8 06/11/2025 25/G62967 DIVYANI TULI VIKASH TULI LALAPURWA 27 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

64810 897 9 06/11/2025 25/G41328JAGRANI SANJAY  PARAS PUR 28 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64811 898 10 06/11/2025 24/G60088RAMA SINGH RAM MOORTHI PARASPUR GONDA 15 YRS F BALROG No

64812 899 11 06/11/2025 19/G23924NIRMALA SINGH VISNU SINGH MOKAL PUR 47 YRS F SHALYA No

64813 900 12 06/11/2025 25/G62968 UMESHWAR BRIJ BUSAN VILL. BELAYIPRAKASHPURWA TARABGANJ GONDA30 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64814 901 13 06/11/2025 25/G62969 AARTI BABLU CHANDPUR 35 YRS F STREE ROG No

64815 902 14 06/11/2025 25/G62970 SUSHAMA SHAILENDRA POST RAMAPUR THANA BANGAI GONDA26 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64816 903 15 06/11/2025 25/G62971 KANCHAN RADHESHYAM BAIRAAGI PURWA 31 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

64817 904 16 06/11/2025 25/G41043JAVED HABEEB MEHNAWAN GONDA 50 YRS M SHALYA No

64818 905 17 06/11/2025 25/G62972 SALONI BRIJ MOHAN LAKHNIPUR 9 YRS F BALROG No

64819 906 18 06/11/2025 25/G62973 KUSUM SONI ANJANI RAJAPUR 38 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

64820 907 19 06/11/2025 22/G20352MANSI SRIVASTAVA SURESH KUMAR SHRABASTI 22 YRS F SHALYA No

64821 908 20 06/11/2025 25/G62974 ANU MISHRA UTKARSH VILL.VISHAMBHARPUR POST AACHALPUR DIST BALRAMPUR19 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64822 909 21 06/11/2025 25/G13634SANGEETA HARIPOOJAN NAKHA VASANT 13 YRS F BALROG No

64823 910 22 06/11/2025 25/G62975 SRISHTI JAI SANKAR TIWARI GHOSIYANA 44 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64824 911 23 06/11/2025 25/G285 ROHIT GUPTA JAGDHISH NAKAHI 11 YRS M BALROG No

64825 912 24 06/11/2025 25/G62976 DEEPAK GOURI PORTARGANJ 52 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64826 913 25 06/11/2025 23/G50221RUKSANA ZAGER KHAN VILL KHORASA GONDA 35 YRS F STREE ROG No

64827 914 26 06/11/2025 25/G62977 MAMATA MISJHRA LALSA RANI BAZAR GONDA 25 YRS F STREE ROG No

64828 915 27 06/11/2025 25/G62978 SHARAD SONI RAMDEEN SONI RAJAPUR 21 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

64829 916 28 06/11/2025 25/G62979 INDIRA RAAMJAN KACHEHRI 46 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64830 917 29 06/11/2025 25/G62980 MANJU DEVI DAYA RAM ASHOKPUR RAUJA WAJIRGUNJ GONDA56 YRS F SHALYA No

64831 918 30 06/11/2025 25/G62981 BITTAN DEVI JASWANT TIWARIPURWA 24 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64832 919 31 06/11/2025 24/G19937  PRATIBHA MEWA LAL AWAS VIKAS COLONY 53 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64833 920 32 06/11/2025 25/G41378RAM LALAK RAM CHANDRA PATEL NAGAR 15 YRS M BALROG No

64834 921 33 06/11/2025 25/G48787KARISHMA KHADAG KUMAR DULLA PUR 3 YRS F BALROG No

64835 922 34 06/11/2025 22/G25565BHUPENDRA KUMAR LAYAK RAM RANI BAZAR GONDA 49 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64836 923 35 06/11/2025 20/G6187 RAMSEWAK GUGIDEEN KHODARE 58 YRS M SHALYA No

64837 924 36 06/11/2025 24/G46416AKHANAD AJAY SHANKARS VILL. VIMAUR IMILIYA GURUDYAL GONDA70 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

64838 925 37 06/11/2025 25/G62982 SIDDHESWARI PREM CHAND KATRA BAJAR 57 YRS F SHALYA Yes

64839 926 38 06/11/2025 25/G62983 DHIKSHA VISHWAKARMA TRILOKI VISHWAKARMA BASANTPUR 42 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

64840 927 39 06/11/2025 25/G62984 NAJMA BEGAM SIRAJ AHAMAD ITI PESUNPURWA GONDA 46 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No



64841 928 40 06/11/2025 25/G62985 REENA MANGAL PANDEY RAJA PUR 25 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64842 929 41 06/11/2025 25/G62986 TULSI RAM YADAV RAM NARAYAN YADAV PATHAK PURWA 28 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64843 930 42 06/11/2025 24/G25943SHABNAM BANO MO RAIS MANGURA BAZAR GONDA 43 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64844 931 43 06/11/2025 25/G62987 SHIV PRASAD DHURUV KUMAR HOTEL GANJ 38 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

64845 932 44 06/11/2025 25/G62988 SUSHMA RAMCHARAN KACHERI 52 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64846 933 45 06/11/2025 25/G62989 SHABNUM SULTAN VILL-KHIRBHARI DHANEPUR DIST-GONDA44 YRS F STREE ROG No

64847 934 46 06/11/2025 25/G62990 MITHLESH KAYKASHA LAKSHMANPUR 28 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

64848 935 47 06/11/2025 25/G62991 SHIVANI OM PRAKSH VILL. MANIPUR BALRAMPUR7 YRS F BALROG No

64849 936 48 06/11/2025 25/G62992 NANCY DEVI CHINTA MANI CHAUBEY PORTARGANJ 9 YRS F BALROG No

64850 937 49 06/11/2025 25/G62993 TAIBUN NISHA MO ASHFAK BABHANJOT 14 YRS F BALROG No

64851 938 50 06/11/2025 25/G38939BALIRAJI THARKHAN PANDEY PURWA 12 YRS F BALROG No

64852 939 51 06/11/2025 25/G62994 SANGETA TILAK RAM PIPRA 28 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64853 940 52 06/11/2025 22/G27524CHUNBAD BHONDU AMDEDKAR CHAURAHA 25 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

64854 941 53 06/11/2025 22/G22941AFREEN GULZAR AHMAD MAHOBWA 21 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64855 942 54 06/11/2025 25/G62995 MEENA SINGH AVINASH PATEL NAGAR 35 YRS F STREE ROG No

64856 943 55 06/11/2025 25/G62996 KAMALA PRATAP PORTARGANJ 40 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

64857 944 56 06/11/2025 23/G3248 SHOBHA SINGH ABHAY KUMAR SINGH MASAULI 44 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

64858 945 57 06/11/2025 23/G22483AMIT HARISH CHAND VISHNUPURI COLONY 50 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64859 946 58 06/11/2025 25/G62997 PRIYA SINGH ASHOK KUMAR NAKHI 70 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

64860 947 59 06/11/2025 25/G62998 PHOOL MATI HARIVEN SINGH RAM PUR 29 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64861 948 60 06/11/2025 25/G62999 VINOD BALA MUKESH AWAS VIKASH 45 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64862 949 61 06/11/2025 25/G63000 JAGDEESH CHANDRA RAMDAYAL PATWA SHEKHAPUR 35 YRS M SHALYA No

64863 950 62 06/11/2025 25/G29486MUKEEN JAHEER BANKATWA 24 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64864 951 63 06/11/2025 25/G63001 GAYTRI TIWARI BADRI NATH DULLA PUR 10 YRS F BALROG No

64865 952 64 06/11/2025 25/G63002 Renu Verma Ram Raj Verma CHANDPUR 63 YRS F SHALYA No

64866 953 65 06/11/2025 25/G49634MAYA DEVI MAHADEV MANNAGRA 42 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64867 954 66 06/11/2025 23/G11579SHAKRUN NISHA ISMILE NAKHI 33 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64868 955 67 06/11/2025 23/G13477RAM PAT BIHARI LAL BHARTI GOVINDPURWA 8 YRS M BALROG No

64869 956 68 06/11/2025 22/G13490PARMINDAR KAUR PARAMJEET KAUR  PORTARGHANJ 22 YRS M SHALYA No

64870 957 69 06/11/2025 18/G32155SUDHA DINESH SAHABGANJ BARGAON GONDA51 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64871 958 70 06/11/2025 25/G63003 VIDYA NAND GHIRRAU PORTARGANJ 12 YRS M BALROG No

64872 959 71 06/11/2025 25/G63004 PRATUSHA SHARMA KRISHNA VILL. AINTHA POST PATNA SRAWASTI56 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64873 960 72 06/11/2025 25/G63005 BHOLE RAM VILAS PORTERGHANJ 77 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64874 961 73 06/11/2025 23/G49139DEEN DAYAL PARIKARMA LALPUR 61 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64875 962 74 06/11/2025 25/G63006 RAM AVATARE SARJU MAURYA DHODIYAPARA ACHALPUR GONDA39 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

64876 963 75 06/11/2025 25/G63007 SHARMILA MATHUR MANOJ MATHUR NAKAHI 37 YRS F SHALYA No

64877 964 76 06/11/2025 25/G63008 SURESH RAM KRISHNA FAIZABAD 33 YRS M SHALYA No

64878 965 77 06/11/2025 25/G63009 MANEESH PATHAK RAM RATAN PATHAK CHAUBENPURWA 29 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64879 966 78 06/11/2025 24/G26092POONAM SANTOSH KUMAR BANKATWA 37 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64880 967 79 06/11/2025 25/G63010 KAMLESHWARI RAM PRAKASH CHANDPUR 42 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64881 968 80 06/11/2025 25/G63011 MANISHA MUKESH LEHZA 47 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64882 969 81 06/11/2025 25/G18233RINKU MANVEER CHAUBENPURWA 54 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64883 970 82 06/11/2025 25/G63012 ANITA  SUSHIL KUMAR PORTARGANJ 28 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA Yes

64884 971 83 06/11/2025 25/G63013 MOHAMMAD IBRAR MOHD FAROOK KATRA BAZAR 10 YRS M BALROG No

64885 972 84 06/11/2025 25/G29955YOGESH KUMAR TIWARI SHIV SARAN TIWARI MAIZAPUR 41 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64886 973 85 06/11/2025 25/G63014 ASMA SANTOSH LOHSA 41 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64887 974 86 06/11/2025 25/G63015 SALIMUNNISHA SANTHOSH MEVATIYAN 38 YRS F STREE ROG No

64888 975 87 06/11/2025 25/G14420DURGA DEVI CHANDAN KATRA BAJAR 20 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64889 976 88 06/11/2025 25/G63016 RAJARAM RAMASREY SUKAI PURWA 66 YRS M AGAD TANTRA Yes



64890 977 89 06/11/2025 25/G63017 REKHA SRIVASTAVA SHREE RAM NAUSHRA 66 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

64891 978 90 06/11/2025 25/G63018  DIGVIJAY YAMUNA PRASAD MOKALPUR 56 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

64892 979 91 06/11/2025 18/G40360JAGATH ABHA MUKESH PIPRA 41 YRS F STREE ROG No

64893 980 92 06/11/2025 25/G63019 MEHANDI HASAN MO WAJID HASAN CHAURI CHAURAHA 14 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

64894 981 93 06/11/2025 25/G63020 SUGHANDH AVNISH CHAUHAN SINGH PUR 30 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64895 982 94 06/11/2025 25/G63021 HARSHA SREERANGLAL VILL RUDHOLI BARWARI JOTH DIST BALRAMPUR57 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64896 983 95 06/11/2025 25/G63022 KRISHNA WATI JEEVAN LAL TIWARIPURWA 21 YRS F STREE ROG No

64897 984 96 06/11/2025 25/G48538TARAVATI BUDHDHAN NAVIJOT 47 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64898 985 97 06/11/2025 25/G63023 Geeteshwar Jay Ram Pathak RANI BAZAR 16 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

64899 986 98 06/11/2025 23/G48410NIRMALA PRAJWAL PIPRA 36 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64900 987 99 06/11/2025 25/G63024 ANEESH GHISHA LAL NAKAHI 25 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

64901 988 100 06/11/2025 25/G63025 RAMSHANKAR VISHWANATH MANNAGARA 7 YRS M BALROG No

64902 989 101 06/11/2025 25/G63026 JAYASHANKAR RAM LAKAN KESHAV PUR 37 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64903 990 102 06/11/2025 25/G42554RAJESH SWAMI DEEN CHHATAAURA MALAUNA GONDA38 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64904 991 103 06/11/2025 25/G63027 JUBEDA BEGAM SULEMAN BALPUR 48 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

64905 992 104 06/11/2025 25/G63028 NEELU VISHAL TULLA PURWA 71 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

64906 993 105 06/11/2025 19/G13540SEEMA DEVI AMIT KUMAR SRIGUNJ BAZAR VILL. GULWARIYA GONDA27 YRS F STREE ROG No

64907 994 106 06/11/2025 25/G63029 ARCHANA SINGH LAKHANI KARHULIA 2 YRS F BALROG No

64908 995 107 06/11/2025 25/G63030 RADHEYSHYAM SINGH DEEN DAYAL GHOSIYSNA 35 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

64909 996 108 06/11/2025 24/G50540GAYA PRASAD AKHILESH KACHEHRI 60 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64910 997 109 06/11/2025 25/G15741RAM KAILASH PAHALVAN PRASAD V-MART CHAURAHA 36 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64911 998 110 06/11/2025 23/G11902ASHMA HASAN RIZVI PUREFAKIR PANDEYPURWA GONDA47 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64912 999 111 06/11/2025 25/G63031 SUNEETA KARTIK PATHAK LAKSHMANPUR 11 YRS F BALROG No

64913 1000 112 06/11/2025 24/G62535BABLU TEZ BAHADUR MUGALJOT 54 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

64914 1001 113 06/11/2025 23/G10789KRISHNA WATI JEEVAN LAL TIWARIPURWA 49 YRS F STREE ROG No

64915 1002 114 06/11/2025 25/G56572SHABARATH MAHESH FIROJPUR 51 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64916 1003 115 06/11/2025 25/G63032 TARA KADOLGAJ CHEDIPURWA 52 YRS F SHALYA No

64917 1004 116 06/11/2025 25/G63033 NIRAJ SURYANATH BASTI 77 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64918 1005 117 06/11/2025 25/G63034 POOJA BRIJESH PATEL LOHSA 47 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64919 1006 118 06/11/2025 24/G9056 AYUSH MOHAN LAL MADHAVPUR 58 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64920 1007 119 06/11/2025 25/G22767VIDHYA WATI ASHOK KUMAR AMBEDKAR CHAURAHA 74 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64921 1008 120 06/11/2025 25/G63035 INDHU GANGA RAM GHOSIYANA 35 YRS F SHALYA No

64922 1009 121 06/11/2025 25/G63036 PARDEEP KUMAR CHATURVEDIRAJ KARAN CHATURVEDI PORTARGANJ 67 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64923 1010 122 06/11/2025 25/G63037 KANGHAI ISWAR CHANDRA MAIJAPUR 34 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64924 1011 123 06/11/2025 24/G55906ROSHAN LAL SUNNY LAL RAJA MOHALLA 61 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64925 1012 124 06/11/2025 25/G212 SANAA NASSEM HOTELGANG 67 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64926 1013 125 06/11/2025 25/G63038 KALIM KHAN SAFEEQ CHAUBEN PURWA 41 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA Yes

64927 1014 126 06/11/2025 25/G63039 PRAVEENA KHOLE CHAPARA 56 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

64928 1015 127 06/11/2025 25/G63040 SUNITA NARAD SINGH DHUSAWA 16 YRS M BALROG No

64929 1016 128 06/11/2025 25/G63041 PRABHA DEVI ARJUN PRASAD SRIGUNJ BAZAR VILL. GULWARIYA GONDA45 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64930 1017 129 06/11/2025 25/G63042 GUDIYA RAM BAHADUR LAKSHMAN PUR 58 YRS F SHALYA Yes

64931 1018 130 06/11/2025 25/G63043 MOHINI SINGH GOVIND VILL. RAIPUR BRAHMCHARI INTIYATHOK GONDA36 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

64932 1019 131 06/11/2025 25/G63044 INDRA GANESH KACHERI 20 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64933 1020 132 06/11/2025 25/G63045 KARTHIK OM PRAKASH BHUDWA 42 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64934 1021 133 06/11/2025 25/G63046 KAJAL DIPTI PRASAD RAANIPURWA 37 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64935 1022 134 06/11/2025 22/G1229 PANKAJ MURLI MANOHAR PANDITPURWA 46 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64936 1023 135 06/11/2025 25/G63047 CHHOTU KINNU MANNAGARA 11 YRS M BALROG No

64937 1024 136 06/11/2025 25/G63048 JAMUNI RAJESH VAJEERGANJ 15 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

64938 1025 137 06/11/2025 25/G63049 SUSHEELA MOHAN RAM RAM BHARI 67 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No



64939 1026 138 06/11/2025 25/G63050 GANI DHARMENDRA KATHA MAFI 41 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64940 1027 139 06/11/2025 23/G16182DEEPAK KUMAR RAMPAL NAKHA BASANT 59 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64941 1028 140 06/11/2025 25/G63051 SWATI SHATRUGHAN SHAH KACHERI 48 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64942 1029 141 06/11/2025 25/G63052 AMIT ROHTAM YADAV KACHEHRI 63 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64943 1030 142 06/11/2025 24/G59919ABHILASH MAHENDAR PRATAP IMILIYA GURUDAYAL 57 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64944 1031 143 06/11/2025 25/G63053 AKRITI RAJA RAM CHEDI PURWA 47 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64945 1032 144 06/11/2025 25/G63054 RAM PRIYA SINGH MAHENDRA TIWARI BAZAR 44 YRS F STREE ROG No

64946 1033 145 06/11/2025 25/G63055 VIMLA DEVI SATYA NARAYAN NAKHA VASANT 70 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64947 1034 146 06/11/2025 25/G63056 DINESH KUMAR YADAV KANHAIYA YADAV UTTRULLA DIST BALRAMPUR54 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64948 1035 147 06/11/2025 25/G63057 SANTOKHI UTKRASH AWAS VIKAS COLONY 42 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64949 1036 148 06/11/2025 25/G63058 RAVIPRATAP RAM TEJ SINGH PUR 65 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

64950 1037 149 06/11/2025 25/G63059  MAHAVEER SONI KRILPAL PANDEY FIROJPUR 40 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

64951 1038 150 06/11/2025 25/G63060 ANIL KUMAR BABURAM GUPTA KALANDARPUR 24 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

64952 1039 151 06/11/2025 25/G63061 JANKI  RAM DEV UMARI 19 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64953 1040 152 06/11/2025 25/G63062 HAMID ALI MO. FAROKH KATRA BAZAR 49 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

64954 1041 153 06/11/2025 25/G63063 BHAGWAN DAS PATAN PRASAD LOHSA 5 YRS M BALROG No

64955 1042 154 06/11/2025 25/G63064 GURU PRASAD ANSH SINGH CHANDPUR 4 YRS M BALROG No

64956 1043 155 06/11/2025 25/G63065 KANCHAN SUMAN LEHZA 26 YRS F STREE ROG No

64957 1044 156 06/11/2025 25/G63066  PROMOD PUNITH LALPUR 40 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64958 1045 157 06/11/2025 25/G63067 TARA CHAND SINGH JASHWANT SINGH  GAYTRI PURAM 58 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64959 1046 158 06/11/2025 25/G63068 NAFEESA MOIDEEN FIROZPUR 31 YRS F STREE ROG No

64960 1047 159 06/11/2025 25/G12051VARUN MISHRA SUBHASH CAHNDRA MASOLI 39 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64961 1048 160 06/11/2025 25/G63069 RAM SEWAK PERM SHANKAR LALPUR 9 YRS M BALROG No

64962 1049 161 06/11/2025 25/G63070 BHANU PARTAP VNAY SUKLA PIPRI MAJHA 71 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64963 1050 162 06/11/2025 25/G63071 RADHEYSHYAM SINGH KRISHNA CHANDRA SINGH MASAULI 53 YRS M ATYAYIK No

64964 1051 163 06/11/2025 25/G63072 RAKESH KUMAR BIHARI LA PORTARGANJ 73 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64965 1052 164 06/11/2025 25/G63073 MANOJ KUMAR SHIV NARAYAN VANKATWA 21 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64966 1053 165 06/11/2025 25/G63074 MINAKSHI  SATISH CHANDPUR 36 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64967 1054 166 06/11/2025 25/G63075 MOHAMMAD RAZA SAIED AHAMAD LAKSHMANPUR 31 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64968 1055 167 06/11/2025 25/G63076 ANIL KUMAR YADAV SHIV PRASAD YADAV TIWARIPURWA 40 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA Yes

64969 1056 168 06/11/2025 25/G63077 RESHMI MO YUSUF KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 28 YRS F STREE ROG No

64970 1057 169 06/11/2025 25/G63078 GIRDHARI RAM LOKHAN SINGH FIROJPUR 36 YRS F SHALYA No

64971 1058 170 06/11/2025 25/G63079 SHIV KUMARI SUDHER MASOLI 72 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64972 1059 171 06/11/2025 25/G63080 SUNITA KUMARI BRIJESH KUMAR LALPUR 46 YRS F ATYAYIK No

64973 1060 172 06/11/2025 25/G63081 UJAIR MD SAID RAM BHARI 67 YRS M SHALYA No

64974 1061 173 06/11/2025 25/G63082 BABLI DINESH LALAPURWA 60 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64975 1062 174 06/11/2025 25/G63083 MURTA DEVI JAI PRASAD GAYTRIPURAM 25 YRS F SHALYA Yes

64976 1063 175 06/11/2025 25/G63084 DILEEP KUMAR GUPTA PARAS NATH GUPTA DULLAPUR 62 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

64977 1064 176 06/11/2025 25/G63085 CHUNNI LAL GOBRE SONKAR  GAYTRI PURAM 47 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64978 1065 177 06/11/2025 25/G63086 SANJAY TILAK RAM 702, NAYYAR COLONY JAIL ROAD GONDA46 YRS M SHALYA No

64979 1066 178 06/11/2025 25/G63087 SURENDRA MAURYA AMAR NATH DHONGAWA 21 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

64980 1067 179 06/11/2025 25/G63088 ZAINAB KHATOON MOBIN AHAMAD BABUPUR 28 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64981 1068 180 06/11/2025 25/G63089 RANNU DEVI GIRIJESH BAIRAGIPURWA 28 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64982 1069 181 06/11/2025 25/G63090 ABDUL HALIM KAASIM TIWARIPURWA 53 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

64983 1070 182 06/11/2025 25/G63091 RAM PYARI DENVARILAL DULLA PUR 62 YRS F SHALYA No

64984 1071 183 06/11/2025 25/G63092 ARTI SHREE LAL SUKAI PURWA 22 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64985 1072 184 06/11/2025 25/G63093 ABHISHEK PRATAP NARAYAN PATEL NAGAR 25 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

64986 1073 185 06/11/2025 25/G63094 BABU RAM SHIV LAL FIROJPUR 37 YRS M SHALYA No

64987 1074 186 06/11/2025 25/G63095 JYOTI JAY KUMAR VILL.BABAMEETHIYA CHARSARI DIST GONDA52 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No



64988 1075 187 06/11/2025 25/G63096 MANNA ANIL KAUDIYA BAZAR GONDA 47 YRS F SHALYA No

64989 1076 188 06/11/2025 25/G63097 AJIJ KHAN MO.KHALIL MAHOLLA ALIJAAN PURWA BALRAMPUR52 YRS M SHALYA No

64990 1077 189 06/11/2025 25/G63098 POORNIMA JAGDEV BALI MOKALPUR 27 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

64991 1078 190 06/11/2025 25/G63099 RAJJAN RAMSHWER MANGURA BAZAR 49 YRS M SHALYA No

64992 1079 191 06/11/2025 25/G63100 MOHD. CHAND WARSI NAVEEN WARSI LEHZA 63 YRS M SHALYA No

64993 1080 192 06/11/2025 25/G63101 NANHA PAHLWAN MANGURA BAZAR 69 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64994 1081 193 06/11/2025 25/G63102 RAJKUMAR TRIYUGI CHANDPUR 30 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

64995 1082 194 06/11/2025 25/G63103 SHIVKUMARI DIG VIJAY SINGH PARAS PUR 80 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA Yes

64996 1083 195 06/11/2025 25/G63104 PRIYANKA RAM SINGH TIWARIPURWA 25 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

64997 1084 196 06/11/2025 25/G63105 DHARM PAL SIYA RAM VARMA AJAD NAGAR 36 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

64998 1085 197 06/11/2025 25/G63106 MUNISHA KAMAL KANT PORTARGHANJ 63 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

64999 1086 198 06/11/2025 25/G63107 RAKESH KUMAR SURESH NARAYN KACHERI 50 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65000 1087 199 06/11/2025 25/G63108 LATA MITHILESH BHULBHULIYA 31 YRS F STREE ROG No

65001 1088 200 06/11/2025 25/G63109 RAVINA SHRAVAN DULLAPUR 82 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65002 1089 201 06/11/2025 25/G63110 ANURAG TEJ PRASAD BALPUR 52 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65003 1090 202 06/11/2025 25/G63111 GHISYAWAN SANDEEP MANDANALA 73 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65004 1091 203 06/11/2025 25/G63112 LAL MOHAMMAD MUKATAR AHAMAD HOTELGANG 49 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65005 1092 204 06/11/2025 25/G63113 ANURAG TIWARI VISHRAM PIPRA 59 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

65006 1093 205 06/11/2025 25/G63114 CHABBAN AVINASH BAIRAGIPURWA 60 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65007 1094 206 06/11/2025 25/G63115 SAYYAD ALI ATHHAR KHAN BHATTHA PARED 71 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65008 1095 207 06/11/2025 25/G63116 NIRPEKSH SREE NATH THAKUR INDRA NAGAR COLONY 50 YRS M SHALYA No

65009 1096 208 06/11/2025 25/G63117 ANIL SHIVNATH MANNAGRA 18 YRS M SHALYA No

65010 1097 209 06/11/2025 25/G63118 RADHESHYAM RAJPOOT HARI NIWAS PANDEY FIROJ PUR 55 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65011 1098 210 06/11/2025 25/G63119 UJARIYA RAM BAHORE BANKATWA 65 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65012 1099 211 06/11/2025 25/G63120 RAVI PRAKASH GAUR RAMESH KUMAR GAUR NARDA 24 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65013 1100 212 06/11/2025 25/G63121 MANJUDEVI  SHYAM JI PATHWALIA 52 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65014 1101 213 06/11/2025 25/G63122 KALAWATI KULDEEP KUMAR BAGGI ROAD 59 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65015 1102 214 06/11/2025 25/G63123 NADAN KRISHNKANT SAHEBAPUR 24 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65016 1103 215 06/11/2025 25/G63124 SUSHMA SHAILENDRA NAKAHA BASANT 33 YRS F STREE ROG No

65017 1104 216 06/11/2025 25/G63125 MURALI PRASAD MUKUL CHANDRA MASAULI 63 YRS M SHALYA No

65018 1105 217 06/11/2025 25/G63126 PANCHAM GURUNAM SINGH LALPUR 50 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65019 1106 218 06/11/2025 25/G63127 LAJO DEV RANJEET PUR 40 YRS F STREE ROG No

65020 1107 219 06/11/2025 25/G63128 PARIYANKA VINDESHWARI SINGH MOKAN PUR 39 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65021 1108 220 06/11/2025 25/G63129 SURYA NATH YADAV  MR .RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV BAIRAGIPUR 27 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65022 1109 221 06/11/2025 25/G63130 AYUSH MUKUND SUBHAGPUR 71 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65023 1110 222 06/11/2025 25/G63131 SHAILENDRA KUMAR JAGDISH KUMAR MANNAGRA 27 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65024 1111 223 06/11/2025 25/G63132 DURJAN KUMAR AKHILENDRA KUMAR KACHEHRI 47 YRS M SHALYA No

65025 1112 224 06/11/2025 25/G63133 RAMANAND RAJ KISOR TIWARIPURWA 51 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65026 1113 225 06/11/2025 25/G63134 AMIT HARISH CHAND VISHNUPURI COLONY 31 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65027 1114 226 06/11/2025 25/G63135 KUM KUM SHAHID ALI PADHAK PURWA 30 YRS F STREE ROG No

65028 1115 227 06/11/2025 25/G63136 GOWRI VIJAY BAHADUR FIROJ PUR 26 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

65029 1116 228 06/11/2025 25/G63137 INDRA JEET SHIV NANDAN BANKATWA 44 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65030 1117 229 06/11/2025 25/G63138 SONI GOPAL PANDEY KHORAHANSA 64 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65031 1118 230 06/11/2025 25/G63139 VADI ALI SHAHNAWAZ ABAHI PUR 28 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65032 1119 231 06/11/2025 25/G63140 RETA DEVI BAIRAGIPUR 60 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65033 1120 232 06/11/2025 25/G63141 RAMPHER PATWA RAMCHANDRA PATWA MANDANALA 43 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65034 1121 233 06/11/2025 25/G63142 RINKU RADHESHYAM PORTERGHANJ 41 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65035 1122 234 06/11/2025 25/G63143 VIMLESH KUMARI AMRIT LAL BALPUR 18 YRS F STREE ROG No

65036 1123 235 06/11/2025 25/G63144 GUJRATI HAJARI LAL PATHAK PURWA 32 YRS F PANCHKARMA No



65037 1124 236 06/11/2025 25/G63145 ANITA DEVI JAY RAM CHAUDHARY MASAULI 38 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65038 1125 237 06/11/2025 25/G63146 LALLURAM DUKHHARAN NATH. BHUL BHULIYA 32 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65039 1126 238 06/11/2025 25/G63147 SHIKHA HOLI RAM KATRA BAJAR 34 YRS F STREE ROG No

65040 1127 239 06/11/2025 25/G63148 SURYA BHAN SUGREEM LOHSA 65 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65041 1128 240 06/11/2025 25/G63149 RAJ KUMARI JAGATH SANKAR VILL.TURGADEEHA POST BADGAON GONDA75 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65042 1129 241 06/11/2025 25/G63150 HIMANSHI BHOLE LALPUR 18 YRS F STREE ROG No

65043 1130 242 06/11/2025 25/G63151 LALITA NIRHU SHIVPURI COLONY GONDA 35 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65044 1131 243 06/11/2025 25/G63152 MANU RAJ KAMAL RANIPURWA 27 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65045 1132 244 06/11/2025 25/G63153 URMILA PANDEY ASHOK PANDEY KACHERI 34 YRS F STREE ROG No

65046 1133 245 06/11/2025 25/G63154 PARUL ATUL KUR HARIPUR 66 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65047 1134 246 06/11/2025 25/G63155 SHAKEENA HABEER REHMAN VILL. DHANEPUR DIST.GONDA41 YRS F STREE ROG No

65048 1135 247 06/11/2025 25/G63156 SEEMA MAHENDRA ISLAILYA GONDA 76 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65049 1136 248 06/11/2025 25/G63157 UJESH GARIBDAS PARSADA 44 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65050 1137 249 06/11/2025 25/G63158 DIVYA RAJ TIWARI SHIV KUMAR BAANTPUR 42 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65051 1138 250 06/11/2025 25/G63159 SAROJ DEVI LALLAN PRASAD RAZPUR BAKAULI BALRAMPUR42 YRS F STREE ROG No

65052 1139 251 06/11/2025 25/G63160 BANTI JAI BHAGWAN PARSPUR 21 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65053 1140 252 06/11/2025 25/G63161 R MISHRA B.N. SINGH MISIRANPURWA 42 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65054 1141 253 06/11/2025 25/G63162 URMILA KAMALENDRA JHANJHARI 23 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65055 1142 254 06/11/2025 25/G63163 MANJESH MISHRA YASHVANT LAL MISHRA TIWARIPURWA 75 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes

65056 1143 255 06/11/2025 25/G63164 KUSUMLATA MAHESH PRASAD BANKATWA 47 YRS F STREE ROG No

65057 1144 256 06/11/2025 25/G63165 JANGALI MURAO JAMUNA PRASAD VILL-SHOHANATA POST-GANESHPUR DIST- BALRAMPUR51 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65058 1145 257 06/11/2025 25/G63166 J B SINGH GANESH CHHEDIPURWA 49 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65059 1146 258 06/11/2025 25/G63167 RAMTHAL DURGESHPRASAD CHANDPUR 77 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65060 1147 259 06/11/2025 25/G63168 VINOD SYAM GOVIND MANKAPUR 43 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65061 1148 260 06/11/2025 25/G63169 SURESH KRISHNACHAND LEHZA 37 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65062 1149 261 06/11/2025 25/G63170 MOHD AARIF MOHD SAKIL BHADUA TARHAR 71 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65063 1150 262 06/11/2025 25/G63171 MUNESARA HARISH GUPTA CHAPRA 35 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65064 1151 263 06/11/2025 25/G63172 J B SHUKLA JAGMOHAN SHUKLA TILKA CHANDI 51 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65065 1152 264 06/11/2025 25/G63173 AJAY PRATAP SINGH ANIRUDDHA SINGH BANKATWA 55 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65066 1153 265 06/11/2025 25/G63174 LALAN DAS NANNDAN MISHRAULIA 38 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65067 1154 266 06/11/2025 25/G63175 BECHU JITENDAER CHAUDHARY SIGHAU 28 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65068 1155 267 06/11/2025 25/G63176 RAMAS JIVAN SOHAN LAL AWAS VIKASH 60 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65069 1156 268 06/11/2025 25/G63177 DILEEP KUMAR UDAYNATH MANKAPUR 42 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65070 1157 269 06/11/2025 25/G63178 KAMLESH YADAV SHIV KARAN YADAV KURMINPURWA 51 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65071 1158 1 07/11/2025 23/G38670GEETHA  GUDDU VISNU PURI 43 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65072 1159 2 07/11/2025 25/G63179 DWARIKA RAMASRE PANDEY VILL. GURUDAYALDIEH UTTRAULA BALRAMPUR69 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65073 1160 3 07/11/2025 24/G3241 MONIKA RAMCHANDAR HARIPUR 57 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

65074 1161 4 07/11/2025 25/G63180 KRISHNAVENI RAM PATEL TIWARIPURWA 26 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

65075 1162 5 07/11/2025 25/G63181 ANUJ MANOJ LOKHADIYAPUR 45 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

65076 1163 6 07/11/2025 25/G63182 JAGATPAL SHANKAR SHARAN MASAULI 61 YRS M SHALYA No

65077 1164 7 07/11/2025 23/G23531DINESH RAMDEV UPRAHITAN PURVA 44 YRS M SHALYA No

65078 1165 8 07/11/2025 25/G63183 SAGIRUL NISHA RAJJAB LBS CHAURAHA 53 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

65079 1166 9 07/11/2025 25/G17649SEEMA AYUSH MOKALPUR 38 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65080 1167 10 07/11/2025 25/G63184 MOTILAL SHARMA RAMJIYAVAN SHARMA BALPUR 58 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

65081 1168 11 07/11/2025 25/G63185 PRASHANT CHHAVI LAL VILL. CHISTIPUR POST KHOHRAHSA GONDA8 YRS M BALROG No

65082 1169 12 07/11/2025 25/G63186 NIDHI AKSHAY PORTERGHANJ 7 YRS F BALROG No

65083 1170 13 07/11/2025 25/G63187 HEERA LAL PANNA LAL BARUI 52 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65084 1171 14 07/11/2025 25/G63188 SHYAMALA KEDARNATH PORTARGHANJ 52 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

65085 1172 15 07/11/2025 25/G63189 RUKSHANA MOHD IQBAAL HARIPUR 34 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No



65086 1173 16 07/11/2025 22/G5911 SARVESH MAHADEV RANIPURVA 47 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

65087 1174 17 07/11/2025 25/G63190 RADHA KAILASH CHAPRA 48 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

65088 1175 18 07/11/2025 24/G39825MINAKSHI AYUSHMAN GALLAMANDI 13 YRS F BALROG No

65089 1176 19 07/11/2025 25/G63191 ANJANI JINKHU BABPURWA 49 YRS F AGAD TANTRA Yes

65090 1177 20 07/11/2025 25/G63192 KHATBUN NISHA ABDULRAJA CHHATAAURA MALAUNA GONDA66 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65091 1178 21 07/11/2025 24/G48268MOLAN BRIJBUSHAN LAL KALANDARPUR 63 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65092 1179 22 07/11/2025 25/G63193 SHALINI RISHIRAJ PANDEY PUR 42 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65093 1180 23 07/11/2025 22/G9558 SATISH KUMAR RAM DEEN KUSHWAHA BALPUR 35 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65094 1181 24 07/11/2025 25/G63194 PRATHIBHA BABLU LAKSHMANPUR 64 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65095 1182 25 07/11/2025 25/G63195 SHAHJADE GULAM HASSAN SINGH PUR 29 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

65096 1183 26 07/11/2025 24/G55825OM PRAKASH CHEETU CHANDPUR 58 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65097 1184 27 07/11/2025 23/G47959VIRENDRA KUMAR NAVI BAKSH GOPAL PUR 11 YRS M BALROG No

65098 1185 28 07/11/2025 24/G53841BRIJESH PRATAP SINGH SUNIL NAKHI 49 YRS F STREE ROG No

65099 1186 29 07/11/2025 25/G63196 BABURAM PANCHMUKHI RAJ LAKSHMANPUR 58 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65100 1187 30 07/11/2025 22/G35394DEENA NATH RAM NYARE WAZIRGANJ 37 YRS M SHALYA No

65101 1188 31 07/11/2025 25/G63197 SANA ALI AKTAR ALI GULARIYA 2 YRS F BALROG No

65102 1189 32 07/11/2025 25/G63198 BIMDU SINGH CHANDRIKA PRASAD CHAPARA 36 YRS F STREE ROG No

65103 1190 33 07/11/2025 22/G16695SAIRA BANO SALEEM MOHAMED CHOWK 40 YRS F SHALYA No

65104 1191 34 07/11/2025 25/G63199 SANGEETA BAJRANGI HARIPUR 59 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

65105 1192 35 07/11/2025 25/G63200 SASHI PANDEY CHOTE LAL NAKHP 45 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65106 1193 36 07/11/2025 25/G42191DAYARAM SHUKLA KEDARNATH SHUKLA DHANAWA PARASPUR GONDA39 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65107 1194 37 07/11/2025 22/G18262TANVEER NOOR MOHMMAD PARSPUR 14 YRS F BALROG No

65108 1195 38 07/11/2025 22/G7939 RAMESH RAMESH CHAND PATHAK PURWA 3 YRS M BALROG No

65109 1196 39 07/11/2025 24/G31721MOHD RAJJAK MAHBOOB ALAM MUSAULLI 47 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65110 1197 40 07/11/2025 25/G63201 RUKHSANA BANO PEER MOHAMMAD MANDANALA 51 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65111 1198 41 07/11/2025 23/G4854 RAUNAK ALI ARTIJUM AHMAD KURMINPURWA 23 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65112 1199 42 07/11/2025 24/G31045DEEPANSHI KAUSHALENDRA NAUVAN GAAV 38 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65113 1200 43 07/11/2025 23/G21362GEETA SUBHASH DULLAPUR 43 YRS F SHALYA No

65114 1201 44 07/11/2025 24/G39628RENU DEVI CHHEDI SINGH MANKAPUR GONDA 28 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65115 1202 45 07/11/2025 25/G63202 CHANDRAVATI AYUSH CHAUBENPURWA 24 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65116 1203 46 07/11/2025 25/G2205 JAGDAMMA RAJ NARAYAN GONDA 47 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65117 1204 47 07/11/2025 23/G51586Uma Shukla Chandra Bhal Shukla NAKAHI 53 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

65118 1205 48 07/11/2025 21/G2025 MEENA SINGH SANODIYA VILL. SIRAJARGANJ KHORAHNSA GONDA40 YRS F SHALYA No

65119 1206 49 07/11/2025 25/G63203 SAKIL MO.ZAQUIR BHUL BHULIYA 70 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65120 1207 50 07/11/2025 24/G42101HAZIRUN NISHA FASAL RAJA PUR 30 YRS F STREE ROG No

65121 1208 51 07/11/2025 25/G63204 MANJU DEVI YADAV LAKSHMAN PRASAD MOKALPUR 49 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65122 1209 52 07/11/2025 23/G20287PARVATI OMKAR VILL. DEWARIYA ADAM BALRAMPUR41 YRS F STREE ROG No

65123 1210 53 07/11/2025 25/G63205 CHANDRA VATI RAM CHARAN GIRI KATHOLA 38 YRS F STREE ROG No

65124 1211 54 07/11/2025 23/G30696SHAILJA SMAYUDEEN GIRAYI GANJ 23 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65125 1212 55 07/11/2025 25/G63206 ASHOK BHARDWAJ BHAGWATI PRASAD CIRCULAR ROAD 40 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65126 1213 56 07/11/2025 19/G7005 UMA DEVI ARJUN KUMAR RANI BAJAR 50 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65127 1214 57 07/11/2025 23/G38620EKTA SINGH RAM LAKHAN BADALPUR 36 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65128 1215 58 07/11/2025 23/G4713 BANWARI LAL RAHUL KUMAR KACHERI 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65129 1216 59 07/11/2025 18/G38623ABDUL KAYYOB SAFIK KAILASH PURI 33 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65130 1217 60 07/11/2025 25/G63207 BRIJESH RAJBHAR MANGAL PRASAD RAJBHAR NAVBASTA 29 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

65131 1218 61 07/11/2025 25/G63208 SHIVAM SINHA RAGHVENDRA SINHA MAHOBWA 23 YRS M SHALYA No

65132 1219 62 07/11/2025 25/G63209 PRAVEEN GIRI DURGA PRASAD CHHITNAPUR 45 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65133 1220 63 07/11/2025 25/G63210 SITAPATI ARJUN SINGH GAYTRIPURAM 26 YRS F SHALYA No

65134 1221 64 07/11/2025 25/G63211 KUSUM DEVI LOV PRAKASH DIXIT ADDRESS 45 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No



65135 1222 65 07/11/2025 25/G63212 RADHIKA ANAND KUMAR HARIPUR 61 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65136 1223 66 07/11/2025 24/G22361FARIDA BANO MO.RASID SINGHPUR 57 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65137 1224 67 07/11/2025 25/G63213 SUSHAMA UMA SHANKAR PATEL NAGAR 25 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

65138 1225 68 07/11/2025 25/G63214 TULSARAM RAMKISHAN BHARDWAJ GUDDUMAL CHAURAHA 18 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65139 1226 69 07/11/2025 25/G63215 ASHA SHARAT NAKAHI 53 YRS F ATYAYIK No

65140 1227 70 07/11/2025 25/G63216 PUSHPA DEVI RAM MILAN GAURA CHOWKI 28 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

65141 1228 71 07/11/2025 22/G17186MADAN GOPAL KRISHN GOPAL AWAS VIKAS 75 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65142 1229 72 07/11/2025 25/G63217 ASHA MISHRA BRIJESH PATHAK CHAPRA 30 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

65143 1230 73 07/11/2025 24/G4730 ABHISHEK TIWARI MAYANK KATYARI PURWA 61 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65144 1231 74 07/11/2025 22/G33610HARI KISHAN CHOTE LAL SAHEBAPUR 64 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65145 1232 75 07/11/2025 25/G63218 SUNITA RAKESH SHUKLA TIWARIPURWA 49 YRS F ATYAYIK No

65146 1233 76 07/11/2025 24/G24643RAJ KUMAR MOHIT KUMAR  PORTARGHANJ 34 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65147 1234 77 07/11/2025 24/G58245SAYRA BANO KHURSHID AHMAD TULLA PURWA 26 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65148 1235 78 07/11/2025 25/G63219 URMILA SAHDEV VANKATWA 73 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65149 1236 79 07/11/2025 25/G63220 ARTI ACHARYA DULLAPUR 40 YRS F SHALYA No

65150 1237 80 07/11/2025 25/G63221 LALITA  MAHADEV TIWARIPURWA 36 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65151 1238 81 07/11/2025 25/G11467RAJESH KALAPNATH PAIDIBARA 47 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65152 1239 82 07/11/2025 25/G63222 MADHUSUDAN SUBEER CHAND PORTERGHANJ 9 YRS M BALROG No

65153 1240 83 07/11/2025 25/G63223 PRATIBHA SURYA PIPRA 41 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

65154 1241 84 07/11/2025 25/G63224 KANIK RAM JAISWAL RAM SHANKAR JAISWAL RANIPURWA 41 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65155 1242 85 07/11/2025 24/G52178MAHESHWARI DINKAR SINGH BHULBHULIYA 78 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65156 1243 86 07/11/2025 23/G23141ALIMUNNISHA MOHAMMAD AKHTAR VILL. CHATAVAPUR POST BADALPUR BALRAMPUR31 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65157 1244 87 07/11/2025 25/G63225 MEERA DEVI RAMESH KUMAR HARIPUR 15 YRS F BALROG No

65158 1245 88 07/11/2025 25/G63226 RENUKA RAJ KARAN HULLA PUR 38 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65159 1246 89 07/11/2025 25/G63227 MADHURI MANKHAN PRASAD BALARAMPUR 31 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65160 1247 90 07/11/2025 25/G63228 KONIKA SONKAR VIMLESH KUMAR  PORTARGHANJ 38 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65161 1248 91 07/11/2025 25/G63229 MAHI PAL ANKHUS NATH KALANDAR PUR 11 YRS M BALROG Yes

65162 1249 92 07/11/2025 25/G63230 DURGA VATI RAM PRATAP KACHERI 15 YRS F BALROG No

65163 1250 93 07/11/2025 25/G51088KUNAL GUPTA OM KAR NATH GUPTA HARDAS PURWA 44 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65164 1251 94 07/11/2025 25/G63231 AYODHYA PRASAD VINAY KUMAR KHAJAWAN 65 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65165 1252 95 07/11/2025 25/G63232 SHIVAM DINANATH NAKHI 5 YRS M BALROG No

65166 1253 96 07/11/2025 25/G63233 POONAM NAND KUMAR MANNAGRA 37 YRS F ATYAYIK No

65167 1254 97 07/11/2025 23/G10940BAIJNATH JHA PAYARELAL MASAULI 52 YRS M SHALYA No

65168 1255 98 07/11/2025 25/G63234 SEETA GANESH NAWABGANJ 44 YRS F SHALYA No

65169 1256 99 07/11/2025 25/G63235 CHANDRAKANTI DHARMESH PRATAP BARGADI COAT 41 YRS F ATYAYIK No

65170 1257 100 07/11/2025 25/G63236 HANUMAN PRASAD JAGAT RAJ JAIL ROAD 26 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65171 1258 101 07/11/2025 25/G63237 RADHA RAJRAM YADAV LONAVA DARGAH GONDA 18 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65172 1259 102 07/11/2025 25/G63238 RAJESHWARI JAGDESSH MARUTI CHAURAHA 25 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65173 1260 103 07/11/2025 25/G63239 PRABHAKAR DHANJAY PRASAD TIWARIPURWA 36 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65174 1261 104 07/11/2025 25/G63240 SANTHOSH KUMARI JAGDAMBA PIPRA GHAT ALLIPUR BUJURG BALRAMPUR68 YRS F ATYAYIK No

65175 1262 105 07/11/2025 25/G63241 SEEMA DEVI SHIV KUMAR SAHANI LALAPURWA 16 YRS F BALROG No

65176 1263 106 07/11/2025 25/G63242 SIDDIQA AKTHAR GUMA FATHEMAJOTA BALRAMPUR25 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65177 1264 107 07/11/2025 25/G63243 SUSHILA SHANTRAM LAKSHMANPUR 37 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65178 1265 108 07/11/2025 25/G63244 KAPIL NISHAD ANIL SINGH KANNIPUR 14 YRS M BALROG No

65179 1266 109 07/11/2025 25/G1001 NANDLAL YOGESH VISHNOHARPUR 22 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65180 1267 110 07/11/2025 25/G63245 ANAND PARAS NATH MASAULI 26 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65181 1268 111 07/11/2025 22/G587 SHIVRATTI KRIPA RAM CHAUBEN PURWA 45 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65182 1269 112 07/11/2025 25/G63246 BHANUMATI AMAR SINGH CHAPRA 11 YRS F BALROG No

65183 1270 113 07/11/2025 25/G63247 MADHURI SUNDER LAL SUKAIPURVA 27 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No



65184 1271 114 07/11/2025 25/G63248 MANJU KISHORILAL SONVERSA GONDA 69 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65185 1272 115 07/11/2025 25/G63249 KAMINI SURAJLAL MANNAGARA 16 YRS F BALROG No

65186 1273 116 07/11/2025 25/G63250 SAMSHAD ASHOK ALWALDEWARIYA 4 YRS M BALROG No

65187 1274 117 07/11/2025 25/G63251 NANKAI BAJRANG LAL MNAD NALA 44 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

65188 1275 118 07/11/2025 25/G63252 SADANA PRASAD VERMA PORTARGHANJ 2 YRS F BALROG No

65189 1276 119 07/11/2025 25/G63253 SANUJA RAJIV MANNAGARA 31 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA Yes

65190 1277 120 07/11/2025 25/G63254 OM VATI SURAJ KUMAR VISHNU PURI 50 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65191 1278 121 07/11/2025 25/G63255 ANAND CHAURASIA HEMANT CHAURASIA MALVIYA NAGAR 3 YRS M BALROG No

65192 1279 122 07/11/2025 25/G63256 ARCHANA VIJAY PRATAP KISHOR BHAIRAM PUR 42 YRS F STREE ROG No

65193 1280 123 07/11/2025 25/G63257 AMINA NAZIR HUSSAIN MASAULI 6 YRS F BALROG No

65194 1281 124 07/11/2025 25/G63258 KANCHAN LATA  RAM CHANDAR DHODIYAPARA ACHALPUR GONDA62 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65195 1282 125 07/11/2025 25/G63259 RASIDA MANSOOR AHMED SINGHPUR 13 YRS F BALROG Yes

65196 1283 126 07/11/2025 25/G63260 NAINA ANAND AKLASHPURWA 28 YRS F STREE ROG No

65197 1284 127 07/11/2025 25/G63261 REENA KISHOR LAL WAZIRGANJ 50 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65198 1285 128 07/11/2025 25/G63262 RAJIV KUMAR RAJEEV KUMAR COLONELGANJ 9 YRS M BALROG No

65199 1286 129 07/11/2025 25/G63263 CHANDI LAL TIWARI PRAMHANSH TIWARI DULLAPUR 13 YRS M BALROG No

65200 1287 130 07/11/2025 25/G63264 PRATIKSHA RAM KUMAR BADALPUR 26 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65201 1288 131 07/11/2025 25/G63265 VINAY VINOD PORTARGANJ 35 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

65202 1289 132 07/11/2025 25/G63266 NITESH RAM VILAS POORE GUTHAULI GONDA 49 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65203 1290 133 07/11/2025 25/G63267 ANJU VERMA RAM UBARE RANI BAZAR 52 YRS F ATYAYIK No

65204 1291 134 07/11/2025 25/G63268 VIBHA SHIRLY JOSHWA WILLINTON JOSHWA FAIZABAD ROAD DIST-GONDA24 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65205 1292 135 07/11/2025 25/G63269 ANKIT SUDHANSHU BALPUR 6 YRS M BALROG No

65206 1293 136 07/11/2025 25/G63270 PATMESHWARI JAG NARAYAN FAIZABAD ROAD DIST-GONDA7 YRS M BALROG No

65207 1294 137 07/11/2025 25/G63271 SITA DEVI PAPPU SINGH HARIPUR 31 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65208 1295 138 07/11/2025 25/G63272 SUMAN BAJRANGI MANNAGARA 37 YRS F PANCHKARMA Yes

65209 1296 139 07/11/2025 25/G63273 SURESH KUMAR RAMESH BALPUR 41 YRS M SHALYA No

65210 1297 140 07/11/2025 25/G63274  BHAGYA SHREE RAMDEV NAKHA VASANT 45 YRS F SHALYA No

65211 1298 141 07/11/2025 25/G63275 SHARIFUN SAYEED VILL. BAURIHA TARABGANJ GONDA70 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65212 1299 142 07/11/2025 25/G63276 SHRUTHI RAM SEWAK MASAULI 21 YRS F SHALYA No

65213 1300 143 07/11/2025 25/G63277 INDRAAJ SINGH NAGENDRA SINGH MASAULI 18 YRS M SHALYA No

65214 1301 144 07/11/2025 25/G63278 NAHARSINGH PRAKASH SINGH BARUI 39 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

65215 1302 145 07/11/2025 25/G63279 KUVAR BAHADUR SATHYA TRIVEDI VILL.- MANSAPURWA BABAGANJ40 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65216 1303 146 07/11/2025 25/G63280 ANJU KUMAR JANMAU RAJAPUR 46 YRS M SHALYA Yes

65217 1304 147 07/11/2025 25/G63281 KRISHNA KUMAR MUKESH BALPUR 80 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65218 1305 148 07/11/2025 25/G63282 KANEESS FATMA MOHAMMAD FARUKHI CHAPRA 53 YRS F SHALYA No

65219 1306 149 07/11/2025 25/G63283 RESHAM RAI JEETENDRA RAI NAKAHI 51 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65220 1307 150 07/11/2025 25/G63284 JAGAN PRASAD KHELAVAN BALPUR 37 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65221 1308 151 07/11/2025 25/G63285 MANJU BHAGWATI PRASAD TARABGANJ 40 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65222 1309 152 07/11/2025 25/G63286 SUNIL KUMAR SHIV PRASAD YADAV KASAULIYA 53 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65223 1310 153 07/11/2025 25/G63287 MAZID KHALIK MOKALPUR 45 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65224 1311 154 07/11/2025 25/G63288 MALTI ANOOP BHUL BHULIYA 57 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65225 1312 155 07/11/2025 25/G63289 NAWAB ALI BAHADUR ALI RAUTAWA 16 YRS M BALROG No

65226 1313 156 07/11/2025 25/G63290 ANURADHA DEVESH KARNEL GANJ 41 YRS F SHALYA No

65227 1314 157 07/11/2025 25/G63291 SHIV PRASAD BAJPEI DIGVIJAY BAJPEI POTERGANJ 21 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65228 1315 158 07/11/2025 25/G63292 MAYA TRIPATHI RAM GOPAL TARAB GANJ 40 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65229 1316 159 07/11/2025 25/G63293 UMAKANT SHUKLA AMAN PORTERGHANJ 38 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65230 1317 160 07/11/2025 25/G63294 NIDHI SINGH T N SINGH PORTARGANJ 71 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65231 1318 161 07/11/2025 25/G63295 RADHEY SHYAM KUDHA PRASAD MASOLI 38 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65232 1319 162 07/11/2025 25/G63296 ASHOK KUMAR RAJ KUMAR TIWARIPURWA 27 YRS M SHALYA No



65233 1320 163 07/11/2025 25/G63297 DEEPAK CHAUDHARY ARJUN DULLAPUR 60 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65234 1321 164 07/11/2025 25/G63298 mithlesh kumar JAIANT KUMAR MASAULI 34 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65235 1322 165 07/11/2025 25/G63299 PADMAVATI SARVAN PANDITPURWA 38 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65236 1323 166 07/11/2025 25/G63300 RASHIDA FKHRUL HASHAN ONEKATAWA 42 YRS F SHALYA No

65237 1324 167 07/11/2025 25/G63301 AMARJEET JHABBU MASAULI 37 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65238 1325 168 07/11/2025 25/G63302 ANJU ABHISEK CHAND PATEL NAGAR GONDA 23 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65239 1326 169 07/11/2025 25/G63303 ALI IMRAN IMRAN KHAN CHADWAR PUR 28 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65240 1327 170 07/11/2025 25/G63304 SAKIR SABIR BHUL BHULIYA 24 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65241 1328 171 07/11/2025 25/G63305 BABITA SHARMA RAM ANOKHE GAUTAM UPADHAYAPUR KATGHRWA38 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65242 1329 172 07/11/2025 25/G63306 KALYANI SURAJ DEV PATHAK PURWA 33 YRS F SHALYA No

65243 1330 173 07/11/2025 25/G63307 VINDU POORAN CHAND KACHARI 47 YRS F STREE ROG No

65244 1331 174 07/11/2025 25/G63308 LABHENDRA GANGANPRASAD NAKHA BASANT 61 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

65245 1332 175 07/11/2025 25/G63309 BALDU RAGGHU CHATURVEDI CHAPRA 42 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65246 1333 176 07/11/2025 25/G63310 AAKASH ADITYA SINGH JAIL ROAD 55 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

65247 1334 177 07/11/2025 25/G63311 ARVIND HARI SANKAR KUMAR THATHERI BAJAR 28 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65248 1335 178 07/11/2025 25/G63312 SURYAKANT KASHIRAM LOHSA 48 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65249 1336 179 07/11/2025 25/G63313 DHARMENDRA PARSHURAM GULARIYA 34 YRS M SHALYA No

65250 1337 180 07/11/2025 25/G63314 PRANAV RAJ BHADHUR SONULI MOHMMADPUR DEEHA UMREIBEGUMGANJ GONDA50 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

65251 1338 181 07/11/2025 25/G63315 VIMLESH KUMARI AMRIT LAL BALPUR 31 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65252 1339 182 07/11/2025 25/G63316 SUNITA KRISHNA LAL HARDASPUR 24 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65253 1340 183 07/11/2025 25/G63317 RAM KARAN TILKRAM TIWARIPURWA 28 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65254 1341 184 07/11/2025 25/G63318 RESHMA SAMIULLAH CHAUBENPURWA 46 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65255 1342 185 07/11/2025 25/G63319 ANJU ABHISEK CHAND PATEL NAGAR GONDA 21 YRS F STREE ROG No

65256 1343 186 07/11/2025 25/G63320 ANKUR AMBIKA TILKACHANDI 22 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65257 1344 187 07/11/2025 25/G63321 MOHAN SANJAY HARDAS P[URWA 54 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65258 1345 188 07/11/2025 25/G63322 MANOJ HARISYAM NAKHI 61 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

65259 1346 189 07/11/2025 25/G63323 NIRMALA ASHWANI CHOWK BAZAR 41 YRS F STREE ROG No

65260 1347 190 07/11/2025 25/G63324 SHABBIR HASAN BADRUDDIN SUKIPURYA 42 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65261 1348 191 07/11/2025 25/G63325 HAVIDUN NISHA ANSARI MAQSOOD KADU PURWA 49 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65262 1349 192 07/11/2025 25/G63326 RAMAWATI BAL RAM KALWARANPURWA 66 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65263 1350 193 07/11/2025 25/G63327 VIPIN KUMAR DIXIT MANIRAM DIXIT  GAYTRI PURAM 24 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65264 1351 194 07/11/2025 25/G63328 BEENA SINGH ARUN SINGH GOVINDPURWA 26 YRS F SHALYA No

65265 1352 195 07/11/2025 25/G63329 MAYANK SANJEEV KUMAR KALANDARPUR 26 YRS M SHALYA No

65266 1353 196 07/11/2025 25/G63330 KALAVATI RAM BAKSH RAJAPUR 20 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65267 1354 197 07/11/2025 25/G63331 SUMITRA DEVI MAANAV MASKANWA BAZAR VILL. BHAWAJITPUR72 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65268 1355 198 07/11/2025 25/G63332 ARMILA SINGH ARCHANA MNAD NALA 36 YRS F SHALYA No

65269 1356 199 07/11/2025 25/G63333 MAUFZ AHMED AJIJ HARDASPUR 60 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes

65270 1357 200 07/11/2025 25/G63334 REHANA PARVEEN MOH GUFRAN SAVAL PUR 36 YRS F SHALYA Yes

65271 1358 201 07/11/2025 25/G63335 SUNITA CHANDRASHEKAR CHAUDARY TIWARIPURWA 40 YRS F STREE ROG No

65272 1359 202 07/11/2025 25/G63336 VINOTDINI PYARELAL PARSI GONDA 33 YRS F STREE ROG No

65273 1360 203 07/11/2025 25/G63337 NEELU R.C YADAV TIWARIPURWA 22 YRS F STREE ROG No

65274 1361 204 07/11/2025 25/G63338 MO RAZA ABDUL RAZZAK MEWATIYAN 54 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65275 1362 205 07/11/2025 25/G63339 NAMITA SANJEEV KUMAR HARDAS P[URWA 42 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65276 1363 206 07/11/2025 25/G63340 SHIKA RAJKUMAR BAHRANI] 53 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65277 1364 207 07/11/2025 25/G63341 VIKASH OM PRAKASH LOHSA 24 YRS M SHALYA No

65278 1365 208 07/11/2025 25/G63342 PARI KAUSAL MADHAVPUR 25 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65279 1366 209 07/11/2025 25/G63343 RAM DUHAI SHYAM NARAYAN SRIGUNJ BAZAR VILL. GULWARIYA GONDA56 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

65280 1367 210 07/11/2025 25/G63344 UNNATI KISLAY MUSAULLI 20 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65281 1368 211 07/11/2025 25/G63345 Geeteshwar Jay Ram Pathak RANI BAZAR 16 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No



65282 1369 212 07/11/2025 25/G63346 MONIKA JAGDISH AMBEDKAR CHOURAHA 47 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

65283 1370 213 07/11/2025 25/G63347 SOBHIT KUMAR BRIJESH LAL PORTARGANJ 63 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

65284 1371 214 07/11/2025 25/G63348 SHENAAZ BANO ALIMULLA BARAGI PURWA 46 YRS F STREE ROG No

65285 1372 215 07/11/2025 25/G63349 KHUSHBU MUNNA LAL KASODHAN PARSA 52 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65286 1373 216 07/11/2025 25/G63350 Deepika Baijnath Agrahari PARVANIYA 38 YRS F STREE ROG No

65287 1374 217 07/11/2025 25/G63351 ASHOK KUMAR VINOD GUDDUMAL CHAURAHA 39 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

65288 1375 218 07/11/2025 25/G63352 KUSHMA JADEESH CHANDWATPUR 43 YRS F STREE ROG No

65289 1376 219 07/11/2025 25/G63353 POOJARANI BHAGVATHI PRADSAD COLONELGANJ 14 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

65290 1377 220 07/11/2025 25/G63354 AARTI VIJAY KACHERI 21 YRS F STREE ROG No

65291 1378 221 07/11/2025 25/G63355 BABU RAM SHIVA SINGH JHANJHARI 42 YRS M SHALYA No

65292 1379 222 07/11/2025 25/G63356 KIRAN AJAY YADAV PORTARGANJ 32 YRS F STREE ROG No

65293 1380 223 07/11/2025 25/G63357 AJAYA CHUNNAN ALI HOTELGANG 23 YRS F STREE ROG No

65294 1381 224 07/11/2025 25/G63358 MAYAVATI AYODHYA PARSAD TARAB GANJ 45 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65295 1382 225 07/11/2025 25/G63359 ARCHANA JAGJEEVANLAL CHOWK BAZAR 42 YRS F STREE ROG No

65296 1383 226 07/11/2025 25/G63360 JAGDISH HARINATH HARIPUR 35 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65297 1384 227 07/11/2025 25/G63361 MAUFZ ASHFAQUE NAKAHI 46 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65298 1385 228 07/11/2025 25/G63362 SHYAMVATI VIJAY VASANTPUR 36 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65299 1386 229 07/11/2025 25/G63363 RAMSHABD KRISHNA PRASAD TURKA 52 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65300 1387 230 07/11/2025 25/G63364 GOURAV SANJEEV BALLIPUR 27 YRS M SHALYA No

65301 1388 231 07/11/2025 25/G63365 AJAY KUMAR RAM BAHADUR CHOWK BAZAR 50 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65302 1389 232 07/11/2025 25/G63366 DILIP KUMAR RAM DEV PRASAD HARIPUR 48 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65303 1390 233 07/11/2025 25/G63367 PREM LATA MITHU GAISADI BAZAR BALRAMPUR45 YRS F STREE ROG No

65304 1391 234 07/11/2025 25/G63368 SARITA BABU LAL CHAPRA 27 YRS F STREE ROG No

65305 1392 235 07/11/2025 25/G63369 DEEPAK RAWAT TILAKRAM RAWAT VILL. SADULLANAGAR BALRAMPUR58 YRS M SHALYA No

65306 1393 236 07/11/2025 25/G63370 ADITAYA SHARMA AJAY SHARMA NAKAHI 30 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65307 1394 237 07/11/2025 25/G63371 CHANDRA BHAN SITA RAM KALANDARPUR 53 YRS M SHALYA Yes

65308 1395 238 07/11/2025 25/G63372 BHAMA WATI BIJAY BAHDUR KALWARAN PURWA 26 YRS F STREE ROG No

65309 1396 239 07/11/2025 25/G63373 RAJ KUMAR JAGAMMAPRASAD LOHASHA 26 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65310 1397 240 07/11/2025 25/G63374 RAJ SADANAND MANKAPUR 40 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65311 1398 241 07/11/2025 25/G63375 GHANSHYAM SUNEEL PORTARGANG 52 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65312 1399 242 07/11/2025 25/G63376 DUKKHARAN NATH RAM KEVAL NAVAB GANJ 25 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65313 1400 243 07/11/2025 25/G63377 ANAND KUMAR ANURAG PARSADA 59 YRS M SHALYA No

65314 1401 244 07/11/2025 25/G63378 AJAD KEDAR NATH PORTERGHANJ 69 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65315 1402 245 07/11/2025 25/G63379 RAMA MANOHAR BALPUR 35 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65316 1403 246 07/11/2025 25/G63380 MADHURI DEVI VIRENDRA NAKHI 46 YRS F STREE ROG No

65317 1404 247 07/11/2025 25/G63381 LOVELY KALIKA PRASAD MANNAGARA 45 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

65318 1405 248 07/11/2025 25/G63382 KUWAR BHADHUR DIWAKAR MADHAV PUR 21 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65319 1406 249 07/11/2025 25/G63383 SHYAMAWATI BRAHMANAND UMARI 39 YRS F STREE ROG No

65320 1407 250 07/11/2025 25/G63384  RITA KUMARI SINGH RANA PRATAP ONEKATAWA 32 YRS F STREE ROG No

65321 1408 251 07/11/2025 25/G63385 SANT PRASAD NARESH HARIPUR 72 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65322 1409 252 07/11/2025 25/G63386 FAIYAZ IRFAN AHMAD MOKALPUR 21 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65323 1410 253 07/11/2025 25/G63387 CHEDILAL DHEERAJ PRASAD SINGH PUR 81 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65324 1411 254 07/11/2025 25/G63388 TARUN KUMAR OM KUMAR BAIRAAGI PURWA 21 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65325 1412 255 07/11/2025 25/G63389 UMAA NEERAJ RAMDEEN PURWA 29 YRS F STREE ROG No

65326 1413 256 07/11/2025 25/G63390 JABARA DEVTA DEEN PATHAK AMBAR PURWA 35 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65327 1414 257 07/11/2025 25/G63391 SHUBHAM GUPTA PRAMOD CHOWK BAZAR 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65328 1415 258 07/11/2025 25/G63392 LAL MOHD MOH ARSHAD BAIRAGIPURWA 50 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65329 1416 259 07/11/2025 25/G63393 BHAGWATI PRASAD NARESH CHANDRA LALPUR 38 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65330 1417 260 07/11/2025 25/G63394 RAMNATH SHINGH PRAMANAND BAGGI ROAD 32 YRS M PANCHKARMA No



65331 1418 261 07/11/2025 25/G63395 RUPESH RAM LAL SRIVASTAV MANNAGRA 35 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65332 1419 262 07/11/2025 25/G63396 KRISHNA PREM NATH SUKAIPURVA 26 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65333 1420 263 07/11/2025 25/G63397 PADAM LAL SINGH JITENDRA KUMAR MANKAPUR BUS STOP 28 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65334 1421 264 07/11/2025 25/G63398 SHYAM SUNDAR NEELESH BADGAON GONDA 68 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65335 1422 265 07/11/2025 25/G63399 AGYA RAM ADALAT KALILABAD 43 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65336 1423 266 07/11/2025 25/G63400 JAGLAL CHAUDHARY JAGAT PAL CHANDPUR 27 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65337 1424 267 07/11/2025 25/G63401 MD KASIM SAHID AHMAD KACHERI 31 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes

65338 1425 268 07/11/2025 25/G63402 RAM KIRIT JAGANATH KACHERI 48 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65339 1426 269 07/11/2025 25/G63403 MEENU  VINAY YADAV MUSAULI 46 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65340 1427 270 07/11/2025 25/G63404 VISHAL SONI BAJRANGI PRASAD SONI CHHAPRA 30 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65341 1428 271 07/11/2025 25/G63405 MURALI PRASAD MUKUL CHANDRA MASAULI 39 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65342 1429 272 07/11/2025 25/G63406 SUNIL KUMAR CHITRA GUPTRA TILAKPUR 35 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65343 1430 273 07/11/2025 25/G63407 BALAK RAM MUKESH CHANDPUR 46 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

65344 1431 274 07/11/2025 25/G63408 JOKHU GOMATI LOHSA 35 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65345 1432 275 07/11/2025 25/G63409 AANAND NANDU MANNAGARA 18 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65346 1433 276 07/11/2025 25/G63410 AAKASH GANGARAM SHUBHASH MARG BALRAMPUR47 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65347 1434 277 07/11/2025 25/G63411 CHANDRA KANT VEERU LAL SONVERSA GONDA 43 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65348 1435 278 07/11/2025 25/G63412 JAGDEEP MISHRILAL VEER PUR 27 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65349 1436 279 07/11/2025 25/G63413 RAMPAL SATYA LAL KATRA BAJAR 26 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65350 1437 280 07/11/2025 25/G63414 SANTOSH RAMESH CHANDRA HARDAS P[URWA 33 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65351 1438 281 07/11/2025 25/G63415 YOGENDRA NATH HARI KAMAL PATHAK PURWA 46 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65352 1439 1 08/11/2025 25/G63416 LEELA SINGH KEDARNATH KACHERI 21 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

65353 1440 2 08/11/2025 25/G18000SAFEENA MAHMOOD ALI RANIPURWA 74 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65354 1441 3 08/11/2025 25/G63417 ANNUPURNA VERMA RAM JEET VERMA VISHNUPURI COLONY 36 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

65355 1442 4 08/11/2025 25/G63418 POORAN MASI GANGA PRASAD HARIPUR 49 YRS F AGAD TANTRA Yes

65356 1443 5 08/11/2025 25/G63419 SURESH KUMAR TIWARI MAHESH TIWARI VASHANT PUR 54 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

65357 1444 6 08/11/2025 25/G63420 RAGHUVAR PRASAD ALGU PRASAD TIWARIPURWA 58 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

65358 1445 7 08/11/2025 25/G63421 RAM SINGH DAYANAND MASOLI 55 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65359 1446 8 08/11/2025 25/G63422 DABBU KANHAI SABHAIRAICH 31 YRS F STREE ROG No

65360 1447 9 08/11/2025 23/G35326USHA LALTA PRASAD PORTARGANJ 41 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65361 1448 10 08/11/2025 25/G63423 KARUNA BHAGVAN PRASAD PORTARGANJ 22 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

65362 1449 11 08/11/2025 24/G34165BABITA SANJAY PIPRA 32 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65363 1450 12 08/11/2025 25/G56997DURGESH KAMALDEV SAHIBAPUR 27 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

65364 1451 13 08/11/2025 25/G63424 AKHILESH YADAV RAMDEV YADAV BALLIPUR 52 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

65365 1452 14 08/11/2025 25/G63425 AMARJEET CHOTELAL HARIPUR 70 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

65366 1453 15 08/11/2025 25/G63426 KAMLA DUBEY GOPAL YADAV JAY NANARYAN CHAURAHA 48 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65367 1454 16 08/11/2025 25/G5123 SHEELA ANURAG SRIVASTAVA BADALPUR 62 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

65368 1455 17 08/11/2025 25/G63427 SHAKEENA TUSHAR POORE GUTHAULI GONDA 26 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65369 1456 18 08/11/2025 25/G63428 NIHARIKA JAGAT NARAYAN RAJA PUR 29 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

65370 1457 19 08/11/2025 22/G26773GEETA PATAN DEEN BALPUR 33 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65371 1458 20 08/11/2025 25/G63429 SUNITHA PANDEY JAGADEESH PANDEY GOVINDPURWA 60 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65372 1459 21 08/11/2025 25/G63430 HASIM YUSUF KHAN SHUKLAPURWA WAZEERGANJ GONDA43 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65373 1460 22 08/11/2025 24/G63582DULICHANDRA SAHANI CHANDRA BHUSHAN DULLAPUR 33 YRS M SHALYA No

65374 1461 23 08/11/2025 25/G63431 NOORI ASLAM KHAN PORTERGHANJ 23 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65375 1462 24 08/11/2025 25/G63432 RAM TEJ SINGH KARTAR SINGH JAIL ROAD 57 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65376 1463 25 08/11/2025 24/G45425SHREE JEEV SHREE NATH CHEDI PURWA,GONDA 67 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65377 1464 26 08/11/2025 24/G36790RAMPYARI SHIV PRASAD AWAS VIKASH 28 YRS F STREE ROG No

65378 1465 27 08/11/2025 25/G63433 PREM LATA MOHAN LAL BASTI 58 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

65379 1466 28 08/11/2025 25/G63434 ZUBEDA SOHAN LAL BALPUL 38 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No



65380 1467 29 08/11/2025 25/G63435 ARVIND KUMAR KRISHNA CHANDRA MOKALPUR 42 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65381 1468 30 08/11/2025 25/G63436 JYOTI PATWA AJAY KUMAR NAKAHI 39 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65382 1469 31 08/11/2025 22/G15546NAJMUN NISHA BRIJ BIHARI JAIL ROAD 39 YRS F SHALYA No

65383 1470 32 08/11/2025 25/G46035PREETI BHANAVATI JAIL ROAD 67 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65384 1471 33 08/11/2025 22/G386 FATIMA BANO USHMAN ALI PORTARGANJ 8 YRS F BALROG No

65385 1472 34 08/11/2025 25/G63437 BITANA HARISH HOTEL GANJ 70 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65386 1473 35 08/11/2025 25/G16945RAJ BALI MAYADIN CIRCULAR ROAD 72 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65387 1474 36 08/11/2025 25/G63438 ARTI NAVEEN LALPUR 48 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65388 1475 37 08/11/2025 25/G63439 POONAM DEVI RAM PRASAD KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 31 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

65389 1476 38 08/11/2025 25/G63440 NEELU AJAY KUMAR VISHNU PURI 25 YRS F SHALYA No

65390 1477 39 08/11/2025 25/G63441 SAMRAT JASPREET NIKAHA 27 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

65391 1478 40 08/11/2025 25/G63442 ANEESHA EMTIYAJ ALI NANHA 49 YRS F ATYAYIK No

65392 1479 41 08/11/2025 25/G63443 PRIYANKA ANAND DHEERAJ ANAND CHAUBEN PURWA 11 YRS F BALROG No

65393 1480 42 08/11/2025 25/G63444 SHAKINA BANO MD. NAIM SAHEBAPUR 10 YRS F BALROG No

65394 1481 43 08/11/2025 25/G63445 SAMEER KHAN MOHSIN RAMDEEN PURWA 7 YRS M BALROG No

65395 1482 44 08/11/2025 25/G7240 SHUKUR UMAR ABDULLAH HARIPUR 47 YRS M SHALYA No

65396 1483 45 08/11/2025 22/G21462HUSSAIN SRFARAJ BHADUWA TARHAR 56 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

65397 1484 46 08/11/2025 23/G34978MAYADEVI PATTU LAL DARJII KUVAA 47 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65398 1485 47 08/11/2025 25/G42984SHYAMA KAUSHAL KISHOR BHATPURVA 31 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65399 1486 48 08/11/2025 23/G33130SITA MURLI DHAR RAJAPUR 2 YRS F BALROG No

65400 1487 49 08/11/2025 25/G63446 AMARAWATI SINGH GYAN PRAKASH UTER PURVA 7 YRS F BALROG No

65401 1488 50 08/11/2025 23/G43388BHANU PRATA JAY BAKSH BABHNI WAJIRGUNJ GONDA45 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65402 1489 51 08/11/2025 22/G11466SARWARI BEGUM BAJRANGI KHARUPUR 47 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65403 1490 52 08/11/2025 23/G22203BENY RAM RAM RAJ MAURYA LOHSA 37 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65404 1491 53 08/11/2025 25/G20614KRISHNA BRIJ LAL KAILASH PURI 20 YRS F SHALYA No

65405 1492 54 08/11/2025 25/G63447 MADANA SAHID AHMAD PANDITPURWA 28 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65406 1493 55 08/11/2025 25/G63448 KISHTUL BEGAUM PARVEZ ALAM RAJA MOHALLA 10 YRS F BALROG No

65407 1494 56 08/11/2025 25/G1049 PANCHAM LAL KAUR RAM KRISHNA KAUR DHANUHI 13 YRS M BALROG No

65408 1495 57 08/11/2025 23/G29310RAMAN RAVIKANT FIROJPUR 43 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65409 1496 58 08/11/2025 24/G28841KRIPA RAM SARYU PRASAD BARUAI GONDAHA 19 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65410 1497 59 08/11/2025 25/G63449 SANGEETA MAHESH GHNAWA 43 YRS F STREE ROG No

65411 1498 60 08/11/2025 22/G30548SHIVANI BABA DEEN HADIYA GARA 19 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65412 1499 61 08/11/2025 25/G63450 URMILA CHOTE LAL TIWARI PURWA 68 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

65413 1500 62 08/11/2025 25/G63451  ANITA  RANJIV BALPUR 16 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

65414 1501 63 08/11/2025 22/G37025RAM SANEHI MAHADEV JAYSWAL MANGURA BAZAR 19 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65415 1502 64 08/11/2025 25/G63452 RAM SHANKAR GIREESH PORTARGANJ 17 YRS M BALROG No

65416 1503 65 08/11/2025 25/G63453 NOOR JAHA IRFAN AHMAD KARHULIA 62 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65417 1504 66 08/11/2025 24/G63054PRADEEP MUKUND MOKALPUR 25 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65418 1505 67 08/11/2025 25/G63454 SHARDA GENDA LBS CHAURAHA 42 YRS F STREE ROG No

65419 1506 68 08/11/2025 22/G36547MANJU KALHANSH NAYAKE PURWA 23 YRS F SHALYA No

65420 1507 69 08/11/2025 25/G63455 SHASHI MANOJ TURKI 52 YRS F SHALYA No

65421 1508 70 08/11/2025 25/G63456 AMIT YADAV CHANDRA BHAN YADAV CHHAPRA 23 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65422 1509 71 08/11/2025 25/G30406SANJAY RAM NAYAK VEERPUR 43 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65423 1510 72 08/11/2025 25/G63457 DIKSHA SHIV PRASAD VANKATWA 54 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65424 1511 73 08/11/2025 22/G20753ASHISH RAKESH TURKI 71 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65425 1512 74 08/11/2025 25/G63458 SWETHA RAMESH CHANDRA CHADWAR PUR 38 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65426 1513 75 08/11/2025 25/G63459 RAMAVATI DWARI PARASAD HARIPUR 37 YRS F SHALYA No

65427 1514 76 08/11/2025 25/G676 CHANDRA VIMAL DUBEY KHURASA 40 YRS F STREE ROG No

65428 1515 77 08/11/2025 25/G26959ANIL KUMAR MURALIDHAR BHAIRAM PUR 5 YRS M BALROG No



65429 1516 78 08/11/2025 24/G17367RAM GOVIND PATHAK DEENA NATH PATHAK BHATTHA PARED 49 YRS M SHALYA No

65430 1517 79 08/11/2025 25/G63460 SUDHA DHEERENDRA RANI BAZAR 44 YRS F SHALYA No

65431 1518 80 08/11/2025 25/G63461 EHSAAN MERAJ AHMAD MANNAGARA 68 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65432 1519 81 08/11/2025 25/G63462 ASHRAFUN NISHA MAKDUS ALI VILL BARHARA POST MADDO BAZAR DIST GONDA23 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

65433 1520 82 08/11/2025 25/G63463 ASMITA DIVYA NAND CHANDPUR 68 YRS F ATYAYIK No

65434 1521 83 08/11/2025 25/G63464 PARMA VATI DHARM PAL SINGH SABHAIRAICH 21 YRS F ATYAYIK No

65435 1522 84 08/11/2025 25/G63465 CHANDAN GUPTA RAM FER GUPTA BADALPUR 38 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65436 1523 85 08/11/2025 25/G63466 SUSHILA SHANTRAM LAKSHMANPUR 43 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65437 1524 86 08/11/2025 25/G63467 SWETA MATANI TUSHAR HARIPUR 50 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65438 1525 87 08/11/2025 25/G63468 ANITA SINGH RAMA SHANKAR PORTARGANJ 59 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

65439 1526 88 08/11/2025 25/G63469 Indrawati Maurya Ram Abhilakh Maurya BHADUWA TARHAR 25 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

65440 1527 89 08/11/2025 23/G41183MITHILESH VIKASH BANKATWA 34 YRS F STREE ROG No

65441 1528 90 08/11/2025 25/G63470 ROHIT BHARTI TULSIRAM BHARTI KATUPURVA 2 YRS M BALROG No

65442 1529 91 08/11/2025 25/G63471 REETA DEVI RAJKUMAR STATION ROAD GONDA 7 YRS F BALROG No

65443 1530 92 08/11/2025 25/G63472 MAHADEV VERMA DEVANAND VERMA DULLA PUR 10 YRS M BALROG Yes

65444 1531 93 08/11/2025 22/G5153 AAFREEN MO ARSHLAN KACHERI 25 YRS F STREE ROG No

65445 1532 94 08/11/2025 23/G1088 JAUHARI RAVEENDRA KACHERI 72 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65446 1533 95 08/11/2025 25/G63473 ALPANA PREM CHANDRA CHANDPUR 67 YRS F ATYAYIK No

65447 1534 96 08/11/2025 25/G63474 CHANDRA BHUSHAN RAM CHANDAR ONEKATAWA 26 YRS F SHALYA No

65448 1535 97 08/11/2025 25/G63475 BHOOPESH KUMAR SHIVSHARAN LAL RAJA PUR 21 YRS M SHALYA No

65449 1536 98 08/11/2025 25/G63476 MO ABDUL WAHID WAQEEL MOHD UMARI BEGAMGANJ 69 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

65450 1537 99 08/11/2025 25/G63477 KRISHNA MURARI CHEDILAL GAURIYA 13 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

65451 1538 100 08/11/2025 25/G63478 CHITRA GUPTA MR RAKESH GUPTA GANGA JAMUNI 28 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

65452 1539 101 08/11/2025 25/G63479 THAKUR PRASAD RAM DEV BHORANIPURWA MANGURA BAZAR GONDA15 YRS M BALROG No

65453 1540 102 08/11/2025 25/G63480 MANNU DEVI ANIL KUMAR SINGHPUR 25 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

65454 1541 103 08/11/2025 25/G63481 BHASKAR PUSHPENDRA GRAM KAITHAULA 30 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65455 1542 104 08/11/2025 25/G63482 NIRMALA PALLAN VILL. KHALE JAMTHARA SUDHAYIPURWA GONDA66 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65456 1543 105 08/11/2025 25/G62917CHNADRA KANT  RAJDEV SINGH PUR 53 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65457 1544 106 08/11/2025 25/G63483 JAYANT PANKAJ SINGH SAFEDABAD 22 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65458 1545 107 08/11/2025 25/G63484 LALITA SINGH MOHAN GUPTA CHAPRA 51 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65459 1546 108 08/11/2025 25/G63485 RAM TIRATH PYARE V-MART CHAURAHA 55 YRS M SHALYA Yes

65460 1547 109 08/11/2025 25/G63486 ASMA VIPATH KACHEHRI 59 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65461 1548 110 08/11/2025 25/G63487 KUNJA MEERA LAL FORBISGANJ 69 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65462 1549 111 08/11/2025 22/G15918SHWETA MAHABEER LOHSA 48 YRS F STREE ROG No

65463 1550 112 08/11/2025 25/G63488 SACHIN RAM SWAROOP PORTERGHANJ 46 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

65464 1551 113 08/11/2025 24/G7674 AJAY KUMART JAY KARAN CHAUBEN PURWA 52 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65465 1552 114 08/11/2025 24/G22075CHANDAN PHOOL CHANDRA HARWANSH PURWA 80 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65466 1553 115 08/11/2025 25/G63489 MITHLESH VERMA NANDLAL  GAYTRI PURAM 65 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA Yes

65467 1554 116 08/11/2025 25/G63490 ANSHU SHARMA JAIL ROAD 25 YRS M SHALYA No

65468 1555 117 08/11/2025 25/G63491 AYUSHI ANIKET MISHRA SRIGUNJ BAZAR VILL. GULWARIYA GONDA10 YRS F BALROG No

65469 1556 118 08/11/2025 25/G63492 KUSHMA KALADEN PORTARGANJ 63 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

65470 1557 119 08/11/2025 25/G63493 BASANTI RAI ANGAD RAI KATUPURVA 33 YRS F STREE ROG No

65471 1558 120 08/11/2025 25/G63494 RANA PRATAP SINGH DHUPCHANDRA CHAURI CHAURAHA 27 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65472 1559 121 08/11/2025 24/G29942JANNAT HAKIMULLAH PORTARGANJ 41 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65473 1560 122 08/11/2025 25/G63495 SANGEETA YOGENDRA CHANDPUR 73 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65474 1561 123 08/11/2025 25/G63496 SARVJEET GUPTA RAM KRIPAL GUPTA KACHERI 22 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65475 1562 124 08/11/2025 25/G63497 CHANDRAWATI BAHADUR KAHJURI 32 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65476 1563 125 08/11/2025 25/G63498 VED PARAKASH OM PRAKASH AWDAN PURWA 53 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

65477 1564 126 08/11/2025 25/G63499 SURAJ DAYASHANKAR PIPRA 54 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No



65478 1565 127 08/11/2025 25/G63500 SONU CHAUDHARY MAHESH CHAUDHARY BAIRAAGI PURWA 40 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65479 1566 128 08/11/2025 25/G63501 PARMILA SINGH ARUN KUMAR KACHEHRI 60 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

65480 1567 129 08/11/2025 25/G63502 MEERA DEVI RADHE MOHAN SAYPUR DHANAVA 1 YRS F BALROG No

65481 1568 130 08/11/2025 23/G13281SHALINI SRI KRINSHN ARYA MOTIGANJ 48 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

65482 1569 131 08/11/2025 23/G9202 UDAY SHANKAR SRI RAM SWAROOP MALLAPUR 39 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65483 1570 132 08/11/2025 25/G63503 AJAY KUMAR UMESH CHANDRA HARIPUR 47 YRS M SHALYA No

65484 1571 133 08/11/2025 25/G63504 GAYETRI DEVI KRISHNAGOVIND RANJEET PUR 49 YRS F SHALYA No

65485 1572 134 08/11/2025 24/G61871SANJEET KUMAR RAJMANI PARSAD PANDARI KIRPAL 23 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65486 1573 135 08/11/2025 25/G63505 SYAMALA DEVI BHAGWATI PRASAD FIROJ PUR 67 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65487 1574 136 08/11/2025 25/G63506 GEETA OM PRAKASH VILL. KHARARI POST BANKATWA GONDA44 YRS F SHALYA No

65488 1575 137 08/11/2025 25/G63507 RAMYA PARAG FIROZPUR 38 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

65489 1576 138 08/11/2025 25/G63508 RAPPE KARAN SUKAI PURWA 2 YRS M BALROG No

65490 1577 139 08/11/2025 25/G63509 MADHURI SUMESH YADAV MANKA PUR BUS STATION 60 YRS F SHALYA No

65491 1578 140 08/11/2025 25/G63510 ATHIMUN NISHA SHOIB BAIRAGIPURWA 33 YRS F STREE ROG No

65492 1579 141 08/11/2025 25/G63511 SAKIRA KAMTA PRASAD KALANDARPUR 56 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65493 1580 142 08/11/2025 25/G63512 SHIVKUMARI MANGAL PRASAD TIWARIPURWA 68 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65494 1581 143 08/11/2025 25/G63513 KUMARI MEENA PREM CHAND LAKSHMANPUR 47 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65495 1582 144 08/11/2025 25/G63514 SURBHI MAKHAN LAL FIROZPUR 47 YRS F SHALYA No

65496 1583 145 08/11/2025 25/G63515  BACHCHU LAL PASHUPATI NATH DULLAPUR 37 YRS M SHALYA Yes

65497 1584 146 08/11/2025 25/G63516 ANEETA RAJESH KUMAR CHAPRA 24 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65498 1585 147 08/11/2025 25/G63517 ARUNA RAMLAL RANIPUR 31 YRS F SHALYA Yes

65499 1586 148 08/11/2025 25/G63518 PYARE LAL MADAN SINGH VASHANT PUR 27 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65500 1587 149 08/11/2025 25/G63519 MEENA RAM NARAYAN MOKAL PUR 26 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

65501 1588 150 08/11/2025 25/G63520 KAMRUNISHA FARUK KHAN KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 24 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65502 1589 151 08/11/2025 25/G63521 SONY  BRIJESH BAL PUR 49 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

65503 1590 152 08/11/2025 25/G63522 SUDHA KAPOOR BEERPUR 56 YRS F SHALYA No

65504 1591 153 08/11/2025 25/G63523 DEEPA NISHAD RAM NAYAN VILL. GAYDEEH UTTRAULLA BALRAMPUR3 YRS F BALROG No

65505 1592 154 08/11/2025 25/G63524 ALIMUN NISHA PARMATMA DEEN SAHIBAPUR 56 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65506 1593 155 08/11/2025 25/G63525 AMITA DEVDEEN NAKAHI 21 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65507 1594 156 08/11/2025 25/G63526 RAJESH KUMAR RAM PRATAP VILL. CHAIPURWA POST GASDI BALRAMPUR28 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65508 1595 157 08/11/2025 25/G63527 RAM KRIPAL SHAH DEV PORTARGANJ 61 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

65509 1596 158 08/11/2025 25/G63528 ADHYI MAIKULAL MAJHARA GONDA 29 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65510 1597 159 08/11/2025 25/G63529 ANWARJAHA EKABAL ITI CHAURAHA 39 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65511 1598 160 08/11/2025 25/G63530 NAVYA KASHYAP ASHISH KASHYAP MOKALPUR 62 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65512 1599 161 08/11/2025 25/G63531 FAISAL RAZAUL HASMAT KARNEL GANJ 76 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65513 1600 162 08/11/2025 25/G63532 GAURAV VINAY KUMAR LAMBARDAR PURWA 29 YRS M SHALYA No

65514 1601 163 08/11/2025 25/G63533 DEVSHARAN HARI PRASAD DULLAPUR 35 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

65515 1602 164 08/11/2025 25/G63534 SACCHIDANAND KAUSHALENDRA ONEKATAWA 7 YRS M BALROG No

65516 1603 165 08/11/2025 25/G63535 MANEESHA MANOJ VIAJY NAGAR 27 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65517 1604 166 08/11/2025 25/G63536 GAYATRI  GANGA PANDEY KATUPURVA 33 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

65518 1605 167 08/11/2025 25/G63537 CHANDRA BHUSHAN TIWARI RAMAKANTH TURKI 24 YRS M SHALYA No

65519 1606 168 08/11/2025 25/G63538 TRIPTI KUMARI RAM ANUJ CHAPRA 57 YRS M SHALYA No

65520 1607 169 08/11/2025 25/G63539 RAMSURAT BALMUKUND CHANDWATPUR 23 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65521 1608 170 08/11/2025 25/G63540 SUBHAVATI FOOLCHANDRA KURMEEN PURVA 65 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65522 1609 171 08/11/2025 25/G63541 VIVEK KINNA AZAD NAGAR 51 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65523 1610 172 08/11/2025 25/G63542 RAM UJAGAR DEVI CHARAN CHAPRA 46 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65524 1611 173 08/11/2025 25/G63543 KESHAV SITA RAM REVARI 40 YRS M SHALYA No

65525 1612 174 08/11/2025 25/G63544 RAHUL PATHAK SHIV NATH PATHAK PORTARGANJ 35 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65526 1613 175 08/11/2025 25/G63545 KUSUM LATA NANDAN MASAULI 71 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No



65527 1614 176 08/11/2025 25/G63546 AWDHESH KUMAR RADHE SHYAM DWIVEDI VANKATWA 57 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65528 1615 177 08/11/2025 25/G63547 RATI PRITHWI PAL PORTARGANJ 53 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65529 1616 178 08/11/2025 25/G63548 ANOKHI LAL ANIL KUMAR MASOLI 34 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65530 1617 179 08/11/2025 25/G63549 SAVITRI AYUSH NAKAH VASANT 50 YRS F STREE ROG No

65531 1618 180 08/11/2025 25/G63550 JOGINDER PRASAD BANSI LAL MEHTA NAWABGANJ 42 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65532 1619 181 08/11/2025 25/G63551 IBRAHIM ABDUL HASAN AVADAN PURWA 55 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65533 1620 182 08/11/2025 25/G63552 Vishwajeet Pradeep Kumar WAZEERGANJ 20 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65534 1621 183 08/11/2025 25/G63553 SHYAM SINGH VISHAAL SINGH TILAKPUR 56 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

65535 1622 184 08/11/2025 25/G63554 KANAYAH KUMAR YADAV RAJAPUR 10 YRS M BALROG No

65536 1623 185 08/11/2025 25/G63555 DILEEP ANAND SAHEBAPUR 35 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65537 1624 186 08/11/2025 25/G63556 SUMAN RAMNARAYAN RAJA PUR 29 YRS F STREE ROG No

65538 1625 187 08/11/2025 25/G63557 MANSH SUKAI PACHPEDWA 20 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65539 1626 188 08/11/2025 25/G63558 MHD UBAID JAVED ALI DUBAHA BAZAR 41 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

65540 1627 189 08/11/2025 25/G63559 SURESH UMESH KUMAR KATHOLA 7 YRS M BALROG No

65541 1628 190 08/11/2025 25/G63560 PRITEE PANDEY KANHAIYA LAL BHUIRA 39 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65542 1629 191 08/11/2025 25/G63561 CHANDRA SEN ATTAR SINGH FIROJPUR 26 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65543 1630 192 08/11/2025 25/G63562 KHAIRA PRASAD BHARTI VASUDEV BHARTI COLONELGANJ 7 YRS M BALROG No

65544 1631 193 08/11/2025 25/G63563 BABY SAHADEV SAHDULLAHNAGAR BALRAMPUR38 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65545 1632 194 08/11/2025 25/G63564 TULSI R.N. SINGH TIWARIPURWA 80 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65546 1633 195 08/11/2025 25/G63565 NAZEEM BANU MOHAMED AMMEN CHOWK BAZAR 41 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65547 1634 196 08/11/2025 25/G63566 NISUT FATIMA ABDUL KALAM CHANDPUR 30 YRS F STREE ROG No

65548 1635 197 08/11/2025 25/G63567 SHEELA AYUSH FIROZPUR 19 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65549 1636 198 08/11/2025 25/G63568 MOHAMMAD ALI NASIR AHMAD V-MART CHAURAHA 54 YRS M SHALYA No

65550 1637 199 08/11/2025 25/G63569 AUDHAVATI DURGESH DUT FIROZPUR 30 YRS F STREE ROG No

65551 1638 200 08/11/2025 25/G63570 VISESHU ROHAN KUMAR BHUL BHULIYA 31 YRS F STREE ROG No

65552 1639 201 08/11/2025 25/G63571 AMANTULLAH ABDULLAH ALI MOKALPUR 29 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65553 1640 202 08/11/2025 25/G63572 ISRAT JAHA MUKHTAR KHA THAKURAPUR 51 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65554 1641 203 08/11/2025 25/G63573 DURGAVATI SHARMA PARMATMA PRASAD LAKHNIPUR 59 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65555 1642 204 08/11/2025 25/G63574 LAXMI DEVI MANDEEP CHAUBENPURWA 50 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65556 1643 205 08/11/2025 25/G63575 SUNIL SAHIL YADAV CHAPIYA 32 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65557 1644 206 08/11/2025 25/G63576 GAWRI CHANDRA PRAKASH PATHWALIA 21 YRS F STREE ROG No

65558 1645 207 08/11/2025 25/G63577 TARANNUM SHAMEEM KHAN LEHZA 58 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65559 1646 208 08/11/2025 25/G63578 NITYA RAVI PRAKASH KURMINPURWA 43 YRS F STREE ROG No

65560 1647 209 08/11/2025 25/G63579 RAM SAGAR MAN PREET PORTARGANJ 34 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65561 1648 210 08/11/2025 25/G63580 RAJARAM SHIVCHARN LALPUR 56 YRS M SHALYA No

65562 1649 211 08/11/2025 25/G63581 SHARDA RAM KHELAWAN PACHHIM PURWA, POST RITUAGARA GONDA68 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65563 1650 212 08/11/2025 25/G63582 AQILA BANO MONIUDDIN CHANDPUR 52 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65564 1651 213 08/11/2025 25/G63583 ABDUL MUSTAFA RASID ALI FIROZPUR 26 YRS M SHALYA No

65565 1652 214 08/11/2025 25/G63584 ANIL KUMAR PANDEY DHEERAJ PANDEY LAKSHMANPUR 71 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65566 1653 215 08/11/2025 25/G63585 MADHURI RAM KISHORE BARUI 39 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA Yes

65567 1654 216 08/11/2025 25/G63586 KUSUM BABULAL SAVALPUR 50 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65568 1655 217 08/11/2025 25/G63587 DULICHANDRA PATHAK SHIV NARAYAN PATHAK TIWARI BAZAR 66 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65569 1656 218 08/11/2025 25/G63588 RAM BHAROSE JAGJIVAN RAM KESHAV PUR 69 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65570 1657 219 08/11/2025 25/G63589 ARUN KUMAR BAL KISAN RAMWAPUR TARABGUNJ GONDA42 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65571 1658 220 08/11/2025 25/G63590  JYOTI SHANKAR MANDANALA 55 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65572 1659 221 08/11/2025 25/G63591 SHASHI KALA MAHESH HARDASPUR 55 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65573 1660 222 08/11/2025 25/G63592 DEEPA SAHU KAMLESH KUMAR SAHU PORTARGANJ 52 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65574 1661 223 08/11/2025 25/G63593 SULOCHANA DEVI MOHAN RAM GOVINDPURWA 22 YRS F STREE ROG No

65575 1662 224 08/11/2025 25/G63594 RANI DEVI MOURYA BATAORA GANJ 37 YRS F STREE ROG No



65576 1663 225 08/11/2025 25/G63595 RADHEYSHYAM SINGH DEEN DAYAL KURMINPURWA 69 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65577 1664 226 08/11/2025 25/G63596 SANT RAM RAM JEE LALPUR 50 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65578 1665 227 08/11/2025 25/G63597 KALAVATI RAM PAL NEW JANKI NAGAR COLONY NEAR HOTEL SURAJ GONDA22 YRS F STREE ROG No

65579 1666 228 08/11/2025 25/G63598 KALAWATI JAGESWAR PARASPUR 41 YRS F STREE ROG No

65580 1667 229 08/11/2025 25/G63599 ABHISHEK SHIVCHARAN CHHAPRA 19 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65581 1668 230 08/11/2025 25/G63600 ANJALI DIGVIJAY PATHAK PURWA 25 YRS F STREE ROG No

65582 1669 231 08/11/2025 25/G63601 KAMTA PRASAD RAMRATAN BELWABHAN 53 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65583 1670 232 08/11/2025 25/G63602 SARITA DEVI DURGHA PRSAD CIRCULAR ROAD 35 YRS F STREE ROG No

65584 1671 233 08/11/2025 25/G63603 ARCHANA RAJ BABU POTERGANJ 38 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65585 1672 234 08/11/2025 25/G63604 REHAN MO ALI LOHSA 35 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65586 1673 235 08/11/2025 25/G63605 ARCHANA MAURYA RAMVSARE MAURYA MANNAGRA 37 YRS F STREE ROG No

65587 1674 236 08/11/2025 25/G63606 DULARE SAMYALIYA GAURIYA 20 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65588 1675 237 08/11/2025 25/G63607 SADHNA PPRADEEP MOHABWA 48 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65589 1676 238 08/11/2025 25/G63608 RAM PYARI BHAGELU KATRA BAJAR 55 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65590 1677 239 08/11/2025 25/G63609 CHUNNI LAL SHIV NARAYAN MOKALPUR 28 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65591 1678 240 08/11/2025 25/G63610 RAM PATI RAM LAKHPATI RAJ MANGURA BAZAR GONDA 78 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65592 1679 241 08/11/2025 25/G63611 SHYAM  AGRAWAL V M AGRAWAL GOVINDPURWA 33 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65593 1680 242 08/11/2025 25/G63612 NEELAM RAM RAJ PANDEPUR 35 YRS F STREE ROG No

65594 1681 243 08/11/2025 25/G63613 SHANIYA AHAMED JAYNAGAR 32 YRS F STREE ROG No

65595 1682 244 08/11/2025 25/G63614 TAJMMUL HUSAIN IKRAR MOHAMMAD LALPUR 62 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65596 1683 245 08/11/2025 25/G63615 JAGDAMBA PRASAD VIJAY PRATAP SINGH MANGALPURWA 47 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65597 1684 246 08/11/2025 25/G63616 SUMITRA ASHWANI BADIPURWA 34 YRS F STREE ROG No

65598 1685 247 08/11/2025 25/G63617 POOJA KANTAPRASAD JAIL ROAD 19 YRS F STREE ROG No

65599 1686 248 08/11/2025 25/G63618 SHANTI PRASAD PANDEY PARMANAND JHANJHARI 62 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65600 1687 249 08/11/2025 25/G63619 Sanjay Pandey Ankur Pandey CHAUBENPURWA 30 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65601 1688 250 08/11/2025 25/G63620 NIRANJAN LAL BHUDHU RAMAPUR 59 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65602 1689 251 08/11/2025 25/G63621 PRAYASH RAGHU RAM TULLAPURWA 48 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65603 1690 252 08/11/2025 25/G63622 WARIS ALI RAJU PATH WALIA 53 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65604 1691 253 08/11/2025 25/G63623 DILIP KUMAR RAM DEV PRASAD POTERGANJ 58 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65605 1692 254 08/11/2025 25/G63624 SUDHIR KUMAR JAGDAMBA PRASAD PORTAR GANJ 25 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65606 1693 255 08/11/2025 25/G63625 Ritesh Shukla Om Prakash Shukla VILL.DAUKATPURMAFI POST GAURACHOWKI GONDA61 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65607 1694 256 08/11/2025 25/G63626 PAPPU RAMDEEN VASANTPUR 48 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65608 1695 257 08/11/2025 25/G63627 RAMPHER PATWA RAMCHANDRA PATWA MANDANALA 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65609 1696 258 08/11/2025 25/G63628 SARAWAN GHASITU RAM TARABGUNJ GONDA 37 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65610 1697 259 08/11/2025 25/G63629 HARI PRASAD VIJAY BAHADUR MADHAVPUR 33 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65611 1698 260 08/11/2025 25/G63630 HIMANSHU DEV ANAND MUSAULLI 23 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65612 1699 261 08/11/2025 25/G63631 PREM PRAKASH VIJAY PAL DEVIPATAN 59 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65613 1700 262 08/11/2025 25/G63632 DAYASHANKAR KARUN KUMAR BADALPUR 42 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65614 1701 263 08/11/2025 25/G63633  KANMANT  AJAY BALPUR 50 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65615 1702 264 08/11/2025 25/G63634 SHARMA OM -PRAKASH L.B.S CHAURAHA 48 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65616 1703 265 08/11/2025 25/G63635 RAM SINGH NANKAU NOHAR PURWA 38 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65617 1704 266 08/11/2025 25/G63636 PARAS NATH PANDEY ASHARAFI LAL CHAUBEN PURWA 46 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65618 1705 267 08/11/2025 25/G63637 RAM JANAK NARESH KUMAR MOKALPUR 45 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65619 1706 268 08/11/2025 25/G63638 SHIKHA SHRIVASTAVA SACHIN SAXENA SINGH PUR 36 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65620 1707 269 08/11/2025 25/G63639 RAVI ISAKJAADE JHILAHI 60 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65621 1708 270 08/11/2025 25/G63640 AGYA RAM ADALAT KALILABAD 41 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65622 1709 1 09/11/2025 25/G63641 MOHINI SUNIL VARMA UMARI 35 YRS F ATYAYIK No

65623 1710 2 09/11/2025 25/G63642 RISHI SAKET BADALPUR 42 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65624 1711 3 09/11/2025 25/G63643 GAMMU SHUBHASH VILL&POST-UDIYEPUR DIST- BALRAMPUR65 YRS F ATYAYIK No



65625 1712 4 09/11/2025 25/G63644 JAI PRAKASH ASHOK SAGAR KACHERI 28 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65626 1713 5 09/11/2025 25/G63645 RAJANI SURYA MOHABWA 22 YRS F ATYAYIK No

65627 1714 6 09/11/2025 25/G63646 BINDRA MADAN GOPAL KACHERI 55 YRS F ATYAYIK No

65628 1715 7 09/11/2025 25/G63647 ISRAVATI DEVI JEETLAL RATANPUR 30 YRS F ATYAYIK No

65629 1716 8 09/11/2025 25/G63648 MOHAN LAL NAT NAGAR KAUDIYA 18 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65630 1717 9 09/11/2025 25/G63649 NIRMALA DEVI AMRITLAL GUPTA MANKAPUR BUS STOP 30 YRS F ATYAYIK No

65631 1718 10 09/11/2025 25/G63650 AFSANA BANO MO SIRAJ HARSINGHPUR 64 YRS F ATYAYIK No

65632 1719 11 09/11/2025 25/G63651 RESHMA BANO SHAMSHAM ALI MANNAGARA 20 YRS F ATYAYIK No

65633 1720 12 09/11/2025 25/G63652 REHANA BANO MUMTAJ KHAN KILAULI UTRAULA BALRAMPUR70 YRS F ATYAYIK No

65634 1721 13 09/11/2025 25/G63653 BAGWATI CHUNANU TIWARI HARDAS P[URWA 35 YRS F ATYAYIK No

65635 1722 14 09/11/2025 25/G63654 PRIYA SURENDAR SHIGHAV 23 YRS F ATYAYIK No

65636 1723 15 09/11/2025 25/G63655 AMAR AMARDEEP BARUI 33 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65637 1724 16 09/11/2025 25/G63656 PUSPHLATA RAM SINGH GOVINDPURWA 28 YRS F ATYAYIK No

65638 1725 17 09/11/2025 25/G63657 INDRAPRATAP SINGH UDAY CHANDRA SINGH MASOLI 42 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65639 1726 18 09/11/2025 25/G63658 BABADEEN KANDHAI PIPRAICH 50 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65640 1727 19 09/11/2025 25/G63659 MOHRAM ALI MOHD. ASARFI V-MART CHAURAHA 19 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65641 1728 20 09/11/2025 25/G63660 SRAVAN BHAGWATI NAKAH VASANT 25 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65642 1729 21 09/11/2025 25/G63661 MAHENDRA PRAKASH ASHUTOSH THAKURAPUR 35 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65643 1730 22 09/11/2025 25/G63662 ASHUTOSH RAGHAV RAM VILL. KALANDARPUR DHANEPUR GONDA54 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65644 1731 23 09/11/2025 25/G63663 CHOTE NAND KISHORE MANNAGRA 18 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65645 1732 24 09/11/2025 25/G63664 RAJBAHADUR SINGH CHANDAN SINGH CHADWARPUR 22 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65646 1733 25 09/11/2025 25/G63665 B N SHUKLA RAM BHADUR SHUKLA VILL. GOKULPURWA CORNELGANJ GONDA50 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65647 1734 1 10/11/2025 25/G63666 GOLDI RAM NIWAS LOHASHA 73 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65648 1735 2 10/11/2025 23/G442 KANTHIDEVI SUBHANKAR LBS CHAURAHA 54 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

65649 1736 3 10/11/2025 25/G52208SWATI MISHRA AWDHESH MISHRA BARABANKI 23 YRS F STREE ROG No

65650 1737 4 10/11/2025 25/G18472JASWANT SINGH SUBHASH SINGH MOHNA 46 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65651 1738 5 10/11/2025 25/G63667 KISORI DEVI HARI KISHORE SINGH CHAPARA 60 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

65652 1739 6 10/11/2025 25/G53801JANGALI MURAO METHAI LAL RAJAPUR 20 YRS F SHALYA No

65653 1740 7 10/11/2025 25/G63668 NAJMA KHABREETHI SIKRI MEVATIYAN MOHALLA 40 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65654 1741 8 10/11/2025 18/G34526KAMRUN NISHA ABDUL SABBAR RANIPURVA 30 YRS F STREE ROG No

65655 1742 9 10/11/2025 24/G2139 SHIKHA SUMESH CHADPUR 46 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65656 1743 10 10/11/2025 22/G13954MAYA SOORAJ DHONGAWA 40 YRS F SHALYA No

65657 1744 11 10/11/2025 25/G63669 JANAK NANDNI SUNIL KURMINPURWA 61 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

65658 1745 12 10/11/2025 25/G50561SHAKUNTALA PATHAK JAGDEESH PATHAK GUDDUMAL CHAURAHA 41 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

65659 1746 13 10/11/2025 25/G63670 AYUSHI PANKAJ KUMAR SAHEBAPUR 40 YRS F STREE ROG No

65660 1747 14 10/11/2025 25/G63671 SUMAN RAM SUKH LAKSHMANPUR 27 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65661 1748 15 10/11/2025 25/G63672 MARIYA SARWAN KUMAR UNNAO 10 YRS F BALROG No

65662 1749 16 10/11/2025 25/G63673 CHANDRAWATI TIWARY KAPIL SRIVASTAVA BHIVPUR PAIDI AZAB GONDA56 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

65663 1750 17 10/11/2025 25/G63674 CHAUDHARI LAL RAMBABU SAHAY NIGWA BOD POST BARGOWN DIST GONDA50 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65664 1751 18 10/11/2025 25/G63675 DHANAUTI BALVANT LOHSA 29 YRS F STREE ROG No

65665 1752 19 10/11/2025 23/G31701ZEBA ABDUL LAKSHMAN PUR 33 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65666 1753 20 10/11/2025 25/G709 KIMLI MATI AYODHA PORTARGHANJ 9 YRS F BALROG No

65667 1754 21 10/11/2025 24/G50096VIDHYAVTI HARI LAL LALPUR 30 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65668 1755 22 10/11/2025 25/G2665 SHRUTHI RAM SEWAK MASAULI 29 YRS F STREE ROG No

65669 1756 23 10/11/2025 25/G63676 KANTI DEVI SAKIL AHMAD MISROLIA 30 YRS F STREE ROG No

65670 1757 24 10/11/2025 25/G63677 POOJA VERMA SURYA NATH MASAULI 6 YRS F BALROG No

65671 1758 25 10/11/2025 25/G63678 OM PRAKASH  MATHURA PRASAD ITI CHURAHA 48 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

65672 1759 26 10/11/2025 25/G63679 SHARADA BRIJ MOHAN MARUVA DEEH 50 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65673 1760 27 10/11/2025 24/G17504AJMAL KHAN MO ALI VEERPUR 54 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No



65674 1761 28 10/11/2025 25/G63680 ASHARAM KISHOR CHANDR BAL PUR 16 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

65675 1762 29 10/11/2025 25/G63681 MITALI ABISEKH BHAIRANGPUR 22 YRS F SHALYA No

65676 1763 30 10/11/2025 25/G63682 RUKSANA MOHAMMAD SAFIQ PIPRA 36 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65677 1764 31 10/11/2025 24/G45262HAJAARA BEGAM MOHAMMAD USMAAN GANGA JAMUNI 25 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65678 1765 32 10/11/2025 22/G27466SAMSHER BAHADUR SINGH RAGHU RAJ DULLAPUR 48 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65679 1766 33 10/11/2025 25/G63683 DEVYA PANDEY AMAR PANDEY MAHARAJGANJ 37 YRS F STREE ROG No

65680 1767 34 10/11/2025 23/G21051AKSHAY KUMAR CHAUTHI PRASAD KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 27 YRS M SHALYA No

65681 1768 35 10/11/2025 25/G63684 SHESH RAM AKHILESH KAURIYA 15 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65682 1769 36 10/11/2025 25/G63685 CHANDRA VATI KARAN KUMAR BALPUR 57 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65683 1770 37 10/11/2025 25/G63686 SHAKEEL KHAN KAYUM KHAN BABUPUR 54 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65684 1771 38 10/11/2025 25/G63687 PARMINDAR KAUR PARAMJEET KAUR  PORTARGHANJ 44 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

65685 1772 39 10/11/2025 25/G21628TRIPURA BUDRAM MOTIGANJ 18 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

65686 1773 40 10/11/2025 25/G63688 RAMADEVI PANDEY TRIVENI KHARGUPUR 57 YRS F SHALYA No

65687 1774 41 10/11/2025 25/G63689 SUMAN RADHE SHYAM NARAYANPUR IDHA 60 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65688 1775 42 10/11/2025 25/G35490PARMILA DEVI SHRI NIWAS TIWARI MIRJAPUR 47 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

65689 1776 43 10/11/2025 25/G63690 NISHA YADAV SANJAY YADAV V-MART CHAURAHA 47 YRS F STREE ROG No

65690 1777 44 10/11/2025 25/G820 USHA DEVI GORAKHNATH MOHAMMADPUR 23 YRS F STREE ROG No

65691 1778 45 10/11/2025 20/G6787 CHANDRAKANTI MOHAN PYARE NAKAHI 46 YRS F STREE ROG No

65692 1779 46 10/11/2025 24/G16277RAJKUMARI GUDHDUN HARI PUR 28 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65693 1780 47 10/11/2025 25/G63691 PRAHLAD AWASTHI RAM KISHUN AWASTHI MALLAPUR 9 YRS M BALROG No

65694 1781 48 10/11/2025 25/G63692 PRIYANKA SINGH PRINCE SINGH LALPUR 54 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65695 1782 49 10/11/2025 25/G63693 NANMUN ASHOK KUMAR VISHUN PUR 75 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65696 1783 50 10/11/2025 25/G63694 VIJAY RAM KISHOR HARIPUR 24 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

65697 1784 51 10/11/2025 25/G63695 ALANKAR PRABHUTI LAL CHAUBEN PURWA 37 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

65698 1785 52 10/11/2025 25/G63696 CHHOTE KAMTA PRASAD BHULBHULIYA 8 YRS M BALROG No

65699 1786 53 10/11/2025 24/G17317PRAMOD DEV ANAND LAKSHMAN PUR 33 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65700 1787 54 10/11/2025 23/G3116 SHIV JAGDISH PRASAD DHANAURA 4 YRS M BALROG No

65701 1788 55 10/11/2025 25/G4854 UMESH CHANDRA BHUSHAN PRATAP MOKALPUR 52 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

65702 1789 56 10/11/2025 25/G63697 MEERA DEVI SARJU PRASAD AKLASPURWA 33 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65703 1790 57 10/11/2025 25/G63698 SUNITA MAURYA PANCHAM MAURYA CHAPRA 22 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65704 1791 58 10/11/2025 23/G19008AKANSHA RAM SINGH KASTURI 32 YRS F SHALYA No

65705 1792 59 10/11/2025 25/G27550NIHITIKA RAM SUMER PORTERGHANJ 36 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65706 1793 60 10/11/2025 23/G51573SAJJAD HUSAIN RAJJAB ALI SUKKHA PURWA 11 YRS M BALROG No

65707 1794 61 10/11/2025 25/G63699 SHANO RAMJAN GANI HOTALGANJ 44 YRS F SHALYA No

65708 1795 62 10/11/2025 25/G63700 SONIKA RAJ BAKSH SINGH KESHAV PUR PAHADVA 58 YRS F SHALYA No

65709 1796 63 10/11/2025 25/G63701 ASHISH TIWARI RAM PRAKASH JHANJHARI 24 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65710 1797 64 10/11/2025 22/G15688SANTOSH GOPAL NAKAHI 51 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65711 1798 65 10/11/2025 22/G30164RAJ LAXMI SURYA DEV VILL. AHRAULA POST SADULLAHNAGAR BALRAMPUR24 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65712 1799 66 10/11/2025 25/G63702 AARTI BHARDWAJ RAM TEERATH BHARDWAJ VILL. KESHAVNAGAR GRANT GONDA16 YRS F BALROG No

65713 1800 67 10/11/2025 25/G42020NIRMALA UTKARSH VILL.PIPRASMAIL POST FATAHPUR DIST GONDA26 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65714 1801 68 10/11/2025 25/G63703 ARVIND KUMAR RAM PRAKASH NAKAHI 31 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65715 1802 69 10/11/2025 23/G7327 BALLOO JANDIYA FOOLPUR 56 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65716 1803 70 10/11/2025 25/G63704 GAYATRI PADAM KUMAR TOMSON COLLEGE 52 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65717 1804 71 10/11/2025 25/G63705 GEETA SINGH JOGINDAR SINGH MADHAVPUR 55 YRS F STREE ROG No

65718 1805 72 10/11/2025 25/G63706 SAROJINI SHIV RATAN BAIRAAGI PURWA 40 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

65719 1806 73 10/11/2025 25/G63707 CHANDRIKA JAGANNATH SINGH ARYANAGAR 35 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65720 1807 74 10/11/2025 25/G63708 ANU MISHRA M.K.TIWARY LOHSA 57 YRS F ATYAYIK No

65721 1808 75 10/11/2025 24/G57060SHARAWAN KUMAR MANISH KUMAR YADAV STATION ROAD GONDA 27 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

65722 1809 76 10/11/2025 25/G63709 KSHIPRA SALIK RAM KALANDARPUR 55 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No



65723 1810 77 10/11/2025 25/G63710 JHINKA DURGESH ARYANAGAR 38 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

65724 1811 78 10/11/2025 25/G63711 SHOBHA RAGHAV BHARAN THAKURAPUR 38 YRS F SHALYA No

65725 1812 79 10/11/2025 22/G28206Rekha Srivastavav Bajrangi sharan Srivastava BALPUR JAAT 36 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

65726 1813 80 10/11/2025 22/G29465UMESH KUMAR MISHRA RAM KARAN MISHRA CHAI TOLA 7 YRS M BALROG No

65727 1814 81 10/11/2025 25/G63712 ANVARI KHATOON MO.ISHAQ BHUL BHULIYA 46 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65728 1815 82 10/11/2025 22/G11406SIKHA DHOKAI RAM MADHAVPUR 42 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65729 1816 83 10/11/2025 25/G63713 ANISA SAHABUDDEEN FIROZPUR 17 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

65730 1817 84 10/11/2025 24/G26642MEERA DEVI RAM KISHUN TIWARIPURWA 52 YRS F SHALYA No

65731 1818 85 10/11/2025 25/G37325PARVEJ MO KHALID MUSAULLI 37 YRS M SHALYA No

65732 1819 86 10/11/2025 25/G63714 BABAN NISHA JITENDRA LALPUR 61 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65733 1820 87 10/11/2025 23/G19136MITHILESH MISHRA RAHUL MISHRA HARAHAWA KOTHIYA MOTIGANJ GONDA8 YRS F BALROG No

65734 1821 88 10/11/2025 25/G18351MURLIDHAR RANJEET KUSHAL FIROZPUR 55 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65735 1822 89 10/11/2025 25/G63715 PRAMILA SINGH  KUWARE RAJA PUR 51 YRS F STREE ROG No

65736 1823 90 10/11/2025 25/G63716 SAROJ PREM MANDANALA 36 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65737 1824 91 10/11/2025 25/G63717 NAGMA BANO MAHBOOB BAKSH MAHARAJ GANJ 19 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

65738 1825 92 10/11/2025 25/G63718 MAJNU ABHINAV BANKATWA 55 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65739 1826 93 10/11/2025 25/G63719 MADHU TIWARI ALOK SIGHAU 45 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65740 1827 94 10/11/2025 25/G63720 MALTI DEVI RAJ BAHADUR TIWARI FIROZPUR 16 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

65741 1828 95 10/11/2025 25/G63721 KETAKI DEVI DURGESH DUT MANNAGRA 45 YRS F SHALYA No

65742 1829 96 10/11/2025 25/G63722 ARFAN MHD PEER RADHA KUND 35 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

65743 1830 97 10/11/2025 25/G63723 Vartika Trivedi Ram Chandra Trivedi PORTARGANJ 50 YRS F SHALYA No

65744 1831 98 10/11/2025 25/G63724 PRITAMBRA DEVDAS LOHANGPUR 23 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

65745 1832 99 10/11/2025 23/G39743SARIKA DILEEP MANNAGARA 48 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65746 1833 100 10/11/2025 25/G63725 JAGRITI BADRI PRASAD PARANIA 35 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65747 1834 101 10/11/2025 25/G21522ANITA VIVEKA NAND KACHEHRI 31 YRS F SHALYA No

65748 1835 102 10/11/2025 24/G28593MURLIDHAR SURAJ MASOLI 54 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65749 1836 103 10/11/2025 24/G20364OM PRAKASH SIYARAM KARNEL GANJ 41 YRS M SHALYA No

65750 1837 104 10/11/2025 25/G91 ROOPA DEVLAL MOTIGANJ 39 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65751 1838 105 10/11/2025 22/G9518 RAJ KUMAR SHITLA PRASAD  GAYTRI PURAM 66 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65752 1839 106 10/11/2025 22/G23933ALIYA MEHRA VASUDEV MEHRA JHANJHARI 15 YRS F BALROG No

65753 1840 107 10/11/2025 25/G63726 GAYETRI DEVI KRISHNAGOVIND RANJEET PUR 38 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

65754 1841 108 10/11/2025 25/G63727 CHANDA LAL DAS NAKAH VASANT 67 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

65755 1842 109 10/11/2025 25/G63728 EKTA OJHA HARISH OJHA BHULBHULIYA 29 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65756 1843 110 10/11/2025 20/G1637 PRAHLED KRISHNA MISHRA PATELNAGAR 28 YRS M SHALYA No

65757 1844 111 10/11/2025 23/G25408POONAM GUPTA  NAGESHWAR PORTARGANJ 62 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65758 1845 112 10/11/2025 25/G56302SANDEEP RAM KUMAR MANNAGARA 52 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65759 1846 113 10/11/2025 25/G63729 SARDA DEVI BACHAN LAL PORTARGHANJ 30 YRS F SHALYA Yes

65760 1847 114 10/11/2025 25/G63730 RAM KUMAR BHARTI RAM KAILASH BHARTI GOLAIPUR 2 YRS M BALROG No

65761 1848 115 10/11/2025 25/G63731 YADURANI LAXMI DHAR MNAD NALA 57 YRS F SHALYA No

65762 1849 116 10/11/2025 25/G63732 Onkar Nath Yadav Radhey Shyam Yadav CHAPRA 23 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65763 1850 117 10/11/2025 25/G63733 URMILLA RAMAN LAKSHMAN PUR 44 YRS F STREE ROG No

65764 1851 118 10/11/2025 25/G63734 HIMANSHII HEERA LAL PORTARGANJ 5 YRS F BALROG Yes

65765 1852 119 10/11/2025 24/G53706SUSHEELA SARATH CHAPRA 55 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

65766 1853 120 10/11/2025 25/G63735 DEV KALI MISHRA SIROMANI MISHRA FOOLPUR 57 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65767 1854 121 10/11/2025 25/G63736 JOGENDR JAGJEEVAN DHANAWA 57 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65768 1855 122 10/11/2025 25/G63737 DEEPA KAMAL KISOR GAURIYA 53 YRS F STREE ROG No

65769 1856 123 10/11/2025 25/G63738 PINKU MAURYA VIJAY KUMAR AMAURYA HARSINGHPUR 16 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

65770 1857 124 10/11/2025 24/G33570DHEERENDRA PRASAD GYANCHANDRA VILL PURETENDUA REHRABAZAR GONDA44 YRS M SHALYA No

65771 1858 125 10/11/2025 25/G63739 HAFIJA JALEEL DARJIKUVAA 36 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No



65772 1859 126 10/11/2025 25/G63740 REKHA FIRANGILAL MASAULI 72 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65773 1860 127 10/11/2025 25/G63741 DURGA WATI JAIPRAKASH SUKAIPURVA 31 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

65774 1861 128 10/11/2025 25/G63742 AAYISHA JAHAGEER AKLASHPURWA 31 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65775 1862 129 10/11/2025 25/G63743 RAMESH CHANDRA AYODHYA NATH SHUKLAN PURWA 41 YRS M SHALYA No

65776 1863 130 10/11/2025 25/G63744 SHEHJAHAN PAWAN KUMAR PERVANHIYA 38 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

65777 1864 131 10/11/2025 25/G63745 VIMLESHWARI SANTOSH KUMAR HARIPUR 35 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

65778 1865 132 10/11/2025 24/G14785RAM RATI SIPAHI LAL GUPTA CHOWK 29 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65779 1866 133 10/11/2025 25/G63746 AJAYA KUMAR CHAUHAN SHYAMSUNDER CHAUHAN AYODHYA FAIZABAD 43 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

65780 1867 134 10/11/2025 18/G29577RAM MANORATH RAM ADHAR BASANTPUR 52 YRS M SHALYA No

65781 1868 135 10/11/2025 25/G63747 INDU DEVI RAM KEWAL MANNAGARA 61 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65782 1869 136 10/11/2025 25/G63748 MAMTA DEVI RAVINDRA KUMAR MUSAULLI 25 YRS F ATYAYIK No

65783 1870 137 10/11/2025 25/G63749 NASREEN BANO MOHD SIRAJUDEEN CHAUBEN PURWA 45 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65784 1871 138 10/11/2025 25/G53658REHAN MO ALI LOHSA 44 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65785 1872 139 10/11/2025 25/G63750 SAVITA CHEDI LAL KACHERI 33 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

65786 1873 140 10/11/2025 25/G63751 ARUN PRAJAPATI GANESH PRAJAPATI NAUSHHARA 14 YRS M BALROG No

65787 1874 141 10/11/2025 25/G63752 SARVAR KHAN ANIRUDH V-MART CHAURAHA 49 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65788 1875 142 10/11/2025 23/G33558JAVED ISHWAR CHANDRA MUSAULI 59 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65789 1876 143 10/11/2025 25/G63753 AMITA PANDEY RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY PORTARGANJ 11 YRS F BALROG No

65790 1877 144 10/11/2025 25/G63754 VINDHYACHAL WATANDEEP BHAIRAMPUR 27 YRS M SHALYA No

65791 1878 145 10/11/2025 25/G63755 BILASH BADRI PRASAD BAIRAGIPURWA 60 YRS F SHALYA Yes

65792 1879 146 10/11/2025 25/G63756 SUMAN ANOKHE LAL KERADIEH REHRA BAZAR BALRAMPUR36 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

65793 1880 147 10/11/2025 25/G63757 ANAND PAL SHIV NATH BHAIRAM PUR 22 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65794 1881 148 10/11/2025 25/G63758 VIKAS DADDAN KESHAV PUR 32 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65795 1882 149 10/11/2025 25/G63759 FOOLPATA DHARAM NATH KACHERI 48 YRS F ATYAYIK No

65796 1883 150 10/11/2025 25/G63760 TABASSUM MOHAMMAS AYYUB THAKURAIN PURWA 53 YRS F STREE ROG No

65797 1884 151 10/11/2025 25/G63761 SANTOSH RAMESHWAR KACHERI 42 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65798 1885 152 10/11/2025 25/G63762 VED PARAKASH OM PRAKASH AWDAN PURWA 50 YRS M SHALYA No

65799 1886 153 10/11/2025 25/G37823VIJAY KUMAR RAJEEV KUMAR BANJARIYA 18 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65800 1887 154 10/11/2025 25/G63763 NIDHI VISHAL BANSAL TIWARIPURWA 9 YRS F BALROG No

65801 1888 155 10/11/2025 25/G63764 DUKHANA DEVI CHHOTE LAL YADAV SUKAYI PUR 23 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65802 1889 156 10/11/2025 25/G63765 SYAMVATI MAHENDRA PRATAP DAIYA DEEH 29 YRS F STREE ROG No

65803 1890 157 10/11/2025 25/G63766 PARI TRILOKI PRASAD PANDEPURVA 34 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65804 1891 158 10/11/2025 25/G63767 URMILA DEVI RAJKUMAR LAL PUR 3 YRS F BALROG No

65805 1892 159 10/11/2025 25/G63768 SHAKUNTALA DEVI SANTRAM HARIPUR 30 YRS F ATYAYIK No

65806 1893 160 10/11/2025 25/G63769 KAILASHA DEVI DUKARNATH KERADIEH REHRA BAZAR BALRAMPUR8 YRS F BALROG No

65807 1894 161 10/11/2025 25/G63770 HAJI SALEEM JAINUL BHADUA 49 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65808 1895 162 10/11/2025 25/G63771 AJAY KUMAR DURGA PRASAD RERUA 29 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA Yes

65809 1896 163 10/11/2025 25/G63772 LALVATI DAYA SANKAR BHULBHULIYA 5 YRS F BALROG No

65810 1897 164 10/11/2025 25/G63773 JAY KUMAR SHYAM KUMAR CHANDPUR 44 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65811 1898 165 10/11/2025 25/G63774 RITA MUKESH LAIBUDWA 31 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65812 1899 166 10/11/2025 25/G63775 ARUN KUMAR VEERESHWAR SIGHAU 10 YRS M BALROG No

65813 1900 167 10/11/2025 22/G1334 ARUN RAM PATI BHAGAT PURWA 33 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65814 1901 168 10/11/2025 25/G63776 NAVNEET KUMAR RAM MANOHAR KATIYAR TIWARIPURWA 5 YRS M BALROG No

65815 1902 169 10/11/2025 25/G63777  DURGA VATI  DEEPAK CHANDPUR 35 YRS F ATYAYIK No

65816 1903 170 10/11/2025 25/G63778 GAYAPRASAD RAMLAL YADAV CHAUBENPURWA 55 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65817 1904 171 10/11/2025 25/G63779 PREETAM RAM GOPAL NAKAHI 33 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65818 1905 172 10/11/2025 25/G63780 PHOOLMATI PUSHPARAJ V-MART CHAURAHA 27 YRS F STREE ROG No

65819 1906 173 10/11/2025 25/G63781 SHALINI AMAR PRIT ONEKATAWA 26 YRS F PANCHKARMA Yes

65820 1907 174 10/11/2025 25/G63782 PRABHAWATI GUDDU MAIZA PUR 46 YRS F PANCHKARMA No



65821 1908 175 10/11/2025 25/G63783 ANOOPA HARI PRASAD LOHARANPURVA 53 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

65822 1909 176 10/11/2025 25/G63784 RANMAVATI MOHANLAL SAVALPUR 41 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65823 1910 177 10/11/2025 22/G13637ANEESH KUMAR RANIPURWA 24 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65824 1911 178 10/11/2025 25/G63785 SUGRIV DHAN RAJ CHAUBEN PURWA 11 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65825 1912 179 10/11/2025 25/G63786 SURESH CHANDRA BABULAL AMBARPURWA 16 YRS M BALROG No

65826 1913 180 10/11/2025 25/G34257MONU KUMAR DASRATH KUMAR HARIPUR 25 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65827 1914 181 10/11/2025 25/G63787 SARSWATI SANTOSH KUMBH KATRA BAZAR 23 YRS F STREE ROG No

65828 1915 182 10/11/2025 24/G1900 SHARAD GUPTA GANESH GUPTA KACHERI 19 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65829 1916 183 10/11/2025 25/G63788 NAND LAL BHALLAR VASANTPUR 11 YRS M BALROG No

65830 1917 184 10/11/2025 25/G36907PAPPU YAMUNA PRASAD V-MART CHAURAHA 37 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65831 1918 185 10/11/2025 25/G63789 KUMKUM PRASAD SARJU PRASAD KALANDARPUR 43 YRS F ATYAYIK No

65832 1919 186 10/11/2025 25/G63790 BABBU DUBEY KISHORE DUBEY KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 58 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65833 1920 187 10/11/2025 18/G47065KAUSHLENDRA GIRJANANDAN LALPUR 23 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65834 1921 188 10/11/2025 25/G63791 SOORAJ AJAY LAL DULLAPUR 35 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65835 1922 189 10/11/2025 25/G63792 NARGISH BEGAM ZAINULABDEEN GUMA FATHEMAJOTA BALRAMPUR27 YRS F STREE ROG No

65836 1923 190 10/11/2025 25/G63793 MANOJ VIKAS KUMAR MASOLI 39 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

65837 1924 191 10/11/2025 25/G63794 SAVITRI DEVI BANU OJHA CHAPRA 23 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65838 1925 192 10/11/2025 25/G63795 SURENDRA GANGAPRASAD CHAUBEN PURWA 70 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65839 1926 193 10/11/2025 25/G63796 RAMPRATAP SWAMIDIN MASAULI 70 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65840 1927 194 10/11/2025 25/G63797 SUNIL BECHAN PORTARGANJ 56 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65841 1928 195 10/11/2025 25/G63798 SHIV DEVI VIJAY KUMAR BADALPUR 25 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65842 1929 196 10/11/2025 25/G63799 PREAM KUMARI TEJENDRA BALPUR 36 YRS F STREE ROG No

65843 1930 197 10/11/2025 25/G63800  RENU RAJESH  POTAR GANJ 32 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65844 1931 198 10/11/2025 25/G63801 AASMA JUBER  GAYTRI PURAM 39 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65845 1932 199 10/11/2025 25/G63802 SHEELA DURGA PRASAD KALANDAR PUR 23 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65846 1933 200 10/11/2025 25/G63803 HARS KUMAR SINGH DHARMENDRA SINGH VILL.- SONI 33 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65847 1934 201 10/11/2025 25/G63804 AJEET KUMAR BHUVNESHWAR KUMAR KACHERI 58 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65848 1935 202 10/11/2025 25/G63805 ANKITA CHAUDHARY RAM TAUL CHAUDHARY MASOLI 54 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

65849 1936 203 10/11/2025 23/G2267 SHUBHAM SINGH KAMAL BAHDUA TARHAR 47 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65850 1937 204 10/11/2025 25/G63806 SITTU RAJENDRA KUMAR LOHSA 13 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

65851 1938 205 10/11/2025 25/G63807 VIMLA DEVI REDESYAM BHUL BHULIYA 45 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65852 1939 206 10/11/2025 25/G63808 JANNATUN NISHA NOORUDIN NAGDAHI 53 YRS F STREE ROG No

65853 1940 207 10/11/2025 25/G63809 ISHWAR SARAN HARJEET KUMAR CHANDPUR 33 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65854 1941 208 10/11/2025 25/G63810 UDAYMANI PURUSHOTTAM CHAUBEN PURWA 23 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65855 1942 209 10/11/2025 25/G63811 AKHILESH KESHAV RAJ KURMINPURWA 14 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65856 1943 210 10/11/2025 25/G63812 SANJU VIVEK PARSA 51 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65857 1944 211 10/11/2025 25/G63813 SHARAD SONI LALLU SONI MURLIJOT NEAR KOTWALI ROA33 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65858 1945 212 10/11/2025 25/G63814 SITARAM SHIV NARESH PORTARGANJ 19 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

65859 1946 213 10/11/2025 25/G63815 SADNAM HABBIB LALPUR 45 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65860 1947 214 10/11/2025 25/G63816 BABBU SHIVA SINGH MAIJAPUR 49 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65861 1948 215 10/11/2025 25/G63817 KOMAL CHAN RAM RANI PURWA JANKI NAGAR DIST. GONDA54 YRS F STREE ROG No

65862 1949 216 10/11/2025 25/G63818 NISHANT VISEN HARSHIT VISEN BABA GANJ 20 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65863 1950 217 10/11/2025 25/G63819 MALTI MELRAM PORTERGHANJ 62 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65864 1951 218 10/11/2025 25/G63820 SHIVKALI SHIVRAJ BASANTPUR 44 YRS F STREE ROG No

65865 1952 219 10/11/2025 25/G63821 SONAWA RAM ADHEEN PADRI KRIPAL 35 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

65866 1953 220 10/11/2025 25/G63822 SOMITA NEERAJ MADHAVPUR 54 YRS M SHALYA No

65867 1954 221 10/11/2025 25/G63823 SACHITA BHAJAN KUSHMIN PURWA 61 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA Yes

65868 1955 222 10/11/2025 25/G63824 MEENA SINGH KARTAR SINGH CHAPRA 71 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65869 1956 223 10/11/2025 25/G63825 ANJU JUGRA RADHA KUND 69 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No



65870 1957 224 10/11/2025 25/G63826 DEVI PRASAD GOSWAMI BALJEET GOSWAMI KATUWA NALA 75 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65871 1958 225 10/11/2025 25/G63827 REENA BHADARINATH LOHSA 39 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65872 1959 226 10/11/2025 25/G63828 RADHESHYAM PATHAK JUGMOHAN PATHAK BALPUR 31 YRS M SHALYA No

65873 1960 227 10/11/2025 25/G63829 KAMLAWATI RAM NARAYAN RANIPURVA 32 YRS F STREE ROG No

65874 1961 228 10/11/2025 25/G63830 SHAFIQUE S HUSSAIN PATEL NAGA R 34 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65875 1962 229 10/11/2025 25/G63831 AKASH SONI  GURU PRASAD KADU PURWA 54 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65876 1963 230 10/11/2025 25/G63832 INDRASEN KARAMCHAND RAJAPUR 22 YRS M SHALYA No

65877 1964 231 10/11/2025 25/G63833 RAJENDRA SHARMA HIRA LAL MASOLI 37 YRS M SHALYA No

65878 1965 232 10/11/2025 25/G63834 OM PRAKASH CHOTE LAL V-MART CHAURAHA 35 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65879 1966 233 10/11/2025 25/G63835 BHAVNA RAM CHANDRA PORTARGANJ 34 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65880 1967 234 10/11/2025 25/G63836 RAM KUMAR RAM KHELAWAN LOHSA 54 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65881 1968 235 10/11/2025 25/G63837 JAGRAM PANDEY MAHESH AZAD NAGAR 27 YRS M SHALYA Yes

65882 1969 236 10/11/2025 25/G63838 GODRA KESHAV RAJ BHUL BHULIYA 18 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65883 1970 237 10/11/2025 25/G63839 NEHA RAM MANOHAR LALPUR 64 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65884 1971 238 10/11/2025 25/G63840 PREM PATA  SURAJ LAL LEHZA 48 YRS F STREE ROG No

65885 1972 239 10/11/2025 25/G63841 Ritesh Shukla Om Prakash Shukla VILL.DAUKATPURMAFI POST GAURACHOWKI GONDA42 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65886 1973 240 10/11/2025 25/G63842 AMAR SINGH BATA PIPRA 19 YRS M SHALYA Yes

65887 1974 241 10/11/2025 25/G63843 RIDDHIMA PUTTULAL BADALPUR 32 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65888 1975 242 10/11/2025 25/G63844 JARAR AHMAD ASHRAF ALI KHAN NAWABGANJ 21 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65889 1976 243 10/11/2025 25/G63845  SUNDAR LAL VINEET NAKAH VASANT 55 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

65890 1977 244 10/11/2025 25/G63846 PRIYANKA BHAGWATI AKLASH PURWA 34 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65891 1978 245 10/11/2025 25/G63847 SHRADDHA SHIVLAL PORTARGANJ 57 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65892 1979 246 10/11/2025 25/G63848 ARADHNA DEENA NATH KATRA BAJAR 18 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65893 1980 247 10/11/2025 25/G63849 PRAKASH MATHUR PRANAV KUMAR MATHUR PORTARGANJ 29 YRS M SHALYA No

65894 1981 248 10/11/2025 25/G63850 RAJ KISORI  MAHESH BEHRAICH ROAD GONDA 50 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65895 1982 249 10/11/2025 25/G63851 KRISHNA MAKHAN PANDITPURWA 35 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65896 1983 250 10/11/2025 25/G63852 BINNU R.D. TIVARI KACHERI 56 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65897 1984 251 10/11/2025 25/G63853 PREM LATA SHUKLA SHIVA KANT SHUKLA FIROZPUR 43 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65898 1985 252 10/11/2025 25/G63854 CHAITANYA INDRADEV MOHNA 51 YRS M SHALYA No

65899 1986 253 10/11/2025 25/G63855 MO. SAMIM SHAH MO. BHUL BHLIYA 24 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65900 1987 254 10/11/2025 25/G63856 BRIJESH KUMAR PANNA LAL KACHERI 50 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

65901 1988 255 10/11/2025 25/G63857 ANIL SHARMA RAMU PRASAD SHAINI MASOLI 33 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65902 1989 256 10/11/2025 25/G63858 RAMCHANDAR THAKUR PRASAD PORTARGANJ 39 YRS M SHALYA No

65903 1990 257 10/11/2025 25/G63859 SALEEM KHAN RAHATALI AMBEDKAR CHOURAHA 47 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

65904 1991 258 10/11/2025 25/G63860 RAM KARAN GYAN CHAND VILL BADHARA POST MADDU BAZAR DIST GONDA50 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65905 1992 259 10/11/2025 25/G63861 SHAKTI SINGH ATUL SINGH KACHERI 24 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65906 1993 260 10/11/2025 25/G63862 SAMIULLA RAFIIULLA MANNAGARA 25 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65907 1994 261 10/11/2025 25/G63863 INDRAJEET KAILASH NATH  GAYTRI PURAM 54 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65908 1995 262 10/11/2025 25/G63864 HASIN BANO NAZIM RANIPURVA 29 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65909 1996 263 10/11/2025 25/G63865 IMARAN AHMED RAHMAAN DHONGWA 50 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65910 1997 264 10/11/2025 25/G63866 HARISH KAILASH NAKHA VASHANT 54 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65911 1998 265 10/11/2025 25/G63867 JAGHAR SOORAJ PRASAD KACHERI 63 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65912 1999 266 10/11/2025 25/G63868 SHIV RAJ SINGH ASHOK SINGH KASHIJOT 66 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65913 2000 267 10/11/2025 25/G63869 GIRIJA KRISHNA MANNAGRA 30 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65914 2001 268 10/11/2025 25/G63870 RAGHU SHANTIRAM NAKAHI 49 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65915 2002 269 10/11/2025 25/G63871 RITESH KUMAR GUTTU HARIPUR 37 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65916 2003 270 10/11/2025 25/G63872 MUNNA RAMBABU MASOLI 44 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65917 2004 271 10/11/2025 25/G63873 VATAN SINGH DIGVIJAY SINGH NAKAHI 63 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65918 2005 272 10/11/2025 25/G63874 KRIPA RAM, AVADHRAM KARNEL GANJ 49 YRS M ATYAYIK No



65919 2006 273 10/11/2025 25/G63875 MOHIT SONI RAM KRIPAL SONI CHANDPUR 41 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65920 2007 274 10/11/2025 25/G63876 DEVENDRA RAMANAND DARJII KUVAA 48 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65921 2008 275 10/11/2025 25/G63877 RAHUL KUMAR SHIVENDRA PATHAK NAKAHI 54 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65922 2009 276 10/11/2025 25/G63878 RAM SWAROOP SHARMA TILAK RAM SHARMA SUSUDA 74 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65923 2010 277 10/11/2025 25/G63879 MOHIT KUMAR MEHILAL POTERGANJ 41 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65924 2011 278 10/11/2025 25/G63880 RAM KUMAR MUNNA KATHOLA 53 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65925 2012 279 10/11/2025 25/G63881 DEEN CHANDRA SURESH CHANDRA LEHZA 72 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65926 2013 280 10/11/2025 25/G63882 TARUN SHRIKRISHANA MALVIYA NAGAR 49 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65927 2014 281 10/11/2025 25/G63883 RAM SHANKAR RAMLOCHAN GYATRIPURAM 24 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65928 2015 282 10/11/2025 25/G63884 RAJU RAMLAL VILL. RAMPUR BALRAMPUR 62 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65929 2016 283 10/11/2025 25/G63885 RAM GOPAL HARI SHANKAR KATRA BAJAR 56 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65930 2017 284 10/11/2025 25/G63886 DAYA RAM GUPTA NARENDRA GUPTA LALPUR 60 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65931 2018 285 10/11/2025 25/G63887 VIBHUTI NRAYAN SINGH BIBHUTI BALPUR 35 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65932 2019 286 10/11/2025 25/G63888 APHJAL ALI VAHID ALI BELWABHAN 36 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65933 2020 287 10/11/2025 25/G63889 ARIHANT SINGH HARI LAL SINGH ITIYATHOK 21 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65934 2021 288 10/11/2025 25/G63890 JOKHU NAND KUMAR MASAULI 26 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65935 2022 289 10/11/2025 25/G63891 DREMVEER BHAGWAN DAS MOKALPUR 45 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65936 2023 290 10/11/2025 25/G63892 RAKESH KUMAR SURESH NARAYN KACHERI 34 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65937 2024 291 10/11/2025 25/G63893 KESHAVNATH PRATAP NARAYAN CHAPRA 57 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65938 2025 292 10/11/2025 25/G63894 ARUN SURYA PRAKASH MNAD NALA 39 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65939 2026 293 10/11/2025 25/G63895 RAM SHIROMANI DEV MANI VISHNU PURI 41 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65940 2027 294 10/11/2025 25/G63896 MOHAN LAL ARVIND KUMAR CHANDPUR 37 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65941 2028 295 10/11/2025 25/G63897 HARISHANKAR RAMKRIPAL MOKALPUR 55 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65942 2029 296 10/11/2025 25/G63898 MEERA SHYAMLAL LALPUR 35 YRS F STREE ROG No

65943 2030 297 10/11/2025 25/G63899 SHRADDHA RADHE SHYAM GONDA 70 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

65944 2031 298 10/11/2025 25/G63900 SNEHA SCHIVENDRA GONDA 18 YRS F STREE ROG No

65945 2032 299 10/11/2025 25/G63901 RAMACHAL SHIV SHANKAR CHINTAPANDEY 40 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65946 2033 1 11/11/2025 24/G42394SUBA SATISH VERMA BAKSAILA 55 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65947 2034 2 11/11/2025 25/G63902 BHAN MATI RAJ KARAN CHANDWATPUR 51 YRS F SHALYA No

65948 2035 3 11/11/2025 25/G63903 RAFIQUE AKHTAR ALI CHAUBEN PURWA 69 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

65949 2036 4 11/11/2025 24/G63431GIRDHARI LAL MOURYA RAM VILAS MAURYA MOKALPUR 9 YRS M BALROG No

65950 2037 5 11/11/2025 25/G63904 SUPARN GOSH ASHWIN PRASAD AMBEDKAR CHOURAHA 29 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

65951 2038 6 11/11/2025 25/G22237JAY KESHAV RAJ MOKALPUR 37 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65952 2039 7 11/11/2025 25/G63905 DURGA PRASAD RAMA ASHARE NAKHA BASANT 51 YRS M SHALYA No

65953 2040 8 11/11/2025 23/G30985SIMIRTI RAM HARSH SINGH SIGHAU 50 YRS F SHALYA No

65954 2041 9 11/11/2025 25/G43978ANISHA KHATOON MOHD KHALID CHAUDHARY KERADIEH REHRA BAZAR BALRAMPUR53 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

65955 2042 10 11/11/2025 25/G63906 NEELAM SHOBHIT SALPATTI 54 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

65956 2043 11 11/11/2025 25/G63907 RAM ASHISH RAM AVADH MANGALPURWA 4 YRS M BALROG Yes

65957 2044 12 11/11/2025 25/G63908 RAMAVATI JUGAL KISHOR VERMA CHAURAHA 14 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

65958 2045 13 11/11/2025 25/G63909 KANHAYA LAL OM PRAKASH RAJAPUR 13 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

65959 2046 14 11/11/2025 25/G63910 MAYANK KAPIL PARASARAY GONDA 2 YRS M BALROG No

65960 2047 15 11/11/2025 25/G63911 MO JISHAN GOLAI PRASAD SHARMA 14/1 ARTI SADAN PANTNAGAR GONDA26 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

65961 2048 16 11/11/2025 25/G63912 AJEET KUSHWAHA RAMCHHAWI KUSHWAHA DEVAPASIYA 34 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65962 2049 17 11/11/2025 24/G17024RAM SURAT KEWALDEEN GOVINDPURWA 14 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

65963 2050 18 11/11/2025 23/G17767SUNEETA DEVI SHIV PRAKASH YADAV PORTERGHANJ 57 YRS F SHALYA No

65964 2051 19 11/11/2025 25/G63913 KUSUMA DEVI ROSHAN LAL MASAULI 21 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

65965 2052 20 11/11/2025 25/G63914 SAHDEV RAI SHYAM LAL RAI DALPATPUR GONDA 2 YRS M BALROG No

65966 2053 21 11/11/2025 25/G63915 SHEELA KUMARI AYODHYA NARESH MANNAGARA 44 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

65967 2054 22 11/11/2025 24/G19720MEENA MUNNA RAM BABAGANJ 14 YRS F BALROG No



65968 2055 23 11/11/2025 25/G63916 GAYATRI RAM PRASAD BAIRAGIPURWA 20 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65969 2056 24 11/11/2025 19/G11394SAVITRI ABHISHEK PORTARGANJ 3 YRS F BALROG No

65970 2057 25 11/11/2025 25/G63917 SASHI BALA SURESH YADAV SINGH PUR 51 YRS F STREE ROG No

65971 2058 26 11/11/2025 25/G63918 RAGHAV RAM BRIJ MOHAN DARJII KUVAA 54 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

65972 2059 27 11/11/2025 25/G28228LALLAN SUDHANSU LALPUR 69 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65973 2060 28 11/11/2025 24/G23076SUSHMA SHAILESH KACHEHARI 34 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

65974 2061 29 11/11/2025 25/G63919 NAMITA HARI OM NAVEEN GALLA MANDI GONDA9 YRS F BALROG No

65975 2062 30 11/11/2025 25/G63920 RAKHI RAM RAS TIWARI KALANDARPUR 33 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

65976 2063 31 11/11/2025 25/G63921 PARVATI ANSHUMAN PIPRA 30 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

65977 2064 32 11/11/2025 25/G63922 TARA LALLAN VEERPUR 35 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65978 2065 33 11/11/2025 25/G63923 SURABHI AWADESH KUMAR KALI BHAWANI MANDIR GONDA50 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65979 2066 34 11/11/2025 24/G16750PRADEEP RAMLAL CHANDWATPUR 64 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

65980 2067 35 11/11/2025 25/G63924 SUNDARI RAM BADAN GAUTAM UMARY 25 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65981 2068 36 11/11/2025 25/G58479SHARMILA KEDARNATH BEERPUR 22 YRS F SHALYA No

65982 2069 37 11/11/2025 25/G45881TARA DEVI SHYAMLAL V-MART CHAURAHA 41 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

65983 2070 38 11/11/2025 22/G19759DEVKI CHETTU PRASAD LALPUR 36 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

65984 2071 39 11/11/2025 25/G63925 DEENANATH RAMSEVAK UTER PURVA 46 YRS M SHALYA No

65985 2072 40 11/11/2025 25/G63926 ISARAT JAHA JAITUN AVADDIN BABUPUR 57 YRS F ATYAYIK No

65986 2073 41 11/11/2025 25/G63927 SURYA GANGA RAM SAHAYAN PORTARGANJ 44 YRS F SHALYA No

65987 2074 42 11/11/2025 25/G63928 JAGDAMBA PRASAD BHAGWATI PRASAD LAKSHMAN PUR 5 YRS M BALROG No

65988 2075 43 11/11/2025 25/G63929 ASHOKINI KUMARI RAM NIHAL JAILROAD 63 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

65989 2076 44 11/11/2025 25/G63930 VIDHYA MUKHI ROHIT DUBEY LOHSA 64 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65990 2077 45 11/11/2025 25/G63931 AMBUJ CHANDRIKA PRASAD JAIL ROAD 2 YRS M BALROG No

65991 2078 46 11/11/2025 25/G63932 ARCHANA KISHORILAL THAKURAPUR GONDA 38 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

65992 2079 47 11/11/2025 25/G63933 NOORJHA ALI REHMAN BASANTPUR 70 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

65993 2080 48 11/11/2025 25/G63934 NASHIR AHMAD KASIM AHMAD JAIL COLONEY GONDA 52 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

65994 2081 49 11/11/2025 24/G10757KUSMA DEVI SIVASARAN SINGH NAKHA BASANT 39 YRS F STREE ROG No

65995 2082 50 11/11/2025 25/G20704MAMTA PRAMOD KUMAR GONDA 23 YRS F STREE ROG No

65996 2083 51 11/11/2025 25/G5653 PHOOLMATI DEVKI NANDAN MASAULI 35 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

65997 2084 52 11/11/2025 25/G63935 RAM SHARAN MISHRA RISHIRAJ HARIPUR 52 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

65998 2085 53 11/11/2025 25/G63936 ARVIND KUMAR MAURYA SHADHU MAIZAPUR 51 YRS M ATYAYIK No

65999 2086 54 11/11/2025 25/G63937 SANGEETA PAL MANVENDRA SHUKLA HARDAS P[URWA 44 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

66000 2087 55 11/11/2025 25/G63938 PAVAN KESHAV RERUA 54 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

66001 2088 56 11/11/2025 25/G63939 SARITA MAHADEV PRASAD JAIL ROAD 15 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

66002 2089 57 11/11/2025 25/G63940 DILRAJI MOLHE LAXMAN PUR 50 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66003 2090 58 11/11/2025 25/G48180PREMDILIP SUNDAR LAL BARUI 54 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66004 2091 59 11/11/2025 25/G63941 SHABINA BANO JAMEEL AHAMD TIWARIPURWA 68 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

66005 2092 60 11/11/2025 25/G63942 MAREM KHAN MHD ZAKEE VANKATWA 14 YRS F BALROG No

66006 2093 61 11/11/2025 25/G63943 MEERA  BRIJ LAL BIRPUR 46 YRS F ATYAYIK No

66007 2094 62 11/11/2025 25/G63944 AFSANA MO SIRAJ MANNAGRA 66 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

66008 2095 63 11/11/2025 22/G18508JAGDISH R.K.SRIVASTAVA LALPUR 50 YRS M SHALYA No

66009 2096 64 11/11/2025 25/G63945 RANJANA BADRI PRASAD LOHSA 15 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

66010 2097 65 11/11/2025 23/G44759RAMESH CHANDE JAI PRAKASH FATEHPUR 45 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66011 2098 66 11/11/2025 25/G63946 SUSHMA ANAND VARMA SAHEBAPUR 32 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66012 2099 67 11/11/2025 25/G63947 MOHINI BAJRANGI UMARI 49 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66013 2100 68 11/11/2025 22/G14655VISHNU NARENDRA DULLA PUR 12 YRS M BALROG No

66014 2101 69 11/11/2025 25/G63948 SADHNA SINGH KAAM KISHOR VERMA CHAURAHA 37 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66015 2102 70 11/11/2025 23/G43064VIJAY KUMAR RAM BIHARI BHUL BHULIYA 32 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66016 2103 71 11/11/2025 25/G63949 DEEPAK GOVIND KESHAV PUR 54 YRS M SHALYA No



66017 2104 72 11/11/2025 25/G63950 MAHENDRA R.D. TIVARI LBS CHAURAHA 62 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

66018 2105 73 11/11/2025 25/G63951 LAL BABU SINGH SUMAI PRASAD PATEL NAGAR 15 YRS M BALROG No

66019 2106 74 11/11/2025 25/G63952 MITTU BAI VIJAY KUMAR BADALPUR 9 YRS F BALROG No

66020 2107 75 11/11/2025 24/G12087  BINU MISHRA AYODHYA PRASAD HARIPUR 31 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66021 2108 76 11/11/2025 25/G63953 RAJ KUMARI MANDEEP LAXMANPUR 3 YRS F BALROG No

66022 2109 77 11/11/2025 24/G13932KANIK RAM JAISWAL RAM SHANKAR JAISWAL RANIPURWA 49 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

66023 2110 78 11/11/2025 24/G58916SADDIK HUSAINI KADU PURVA 30 YRS M SHALYA No

66024 2111 79 11/11/2025 23/G6957 SHYAM NARAYAN BARSATI SONBARSA 31 YRS M SHALYA No

66025 2112 80 11/11/2025 25/G63954 MAZRUDDIN HASHMI ZUNAID KHAN BAGGI ROAD 6 YRS M BALROG No

66026 2113 81 11/11/2025 23/G15966SANJAY KUSHWAHA KRIPA SHANKAR BAHLOL PUR 52 YRS M SHALYA No

66027 2114 82 11/11/2025 25/G63955 NARAYAN TIWARI SEETARAM TIWARI BHAIRAM PUR 50 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66028 2115 83 11/11/2025 25/G63956 ANIRUDH SONKAR PALLAN SONKAR MAIJAPUR 31 YRS M ATYAYIK No

66029 2116 84 11/11/2025 25/G63957 RAKESH KUNDAN DARJII KUVAA 17 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

66030 2117 85 11/11/2025 25/G63958 SURAIYA SURENDRA KUMAR PORTARGANJ 16 YRS F BALROG No

66031 2118 86 11/11/2025 25/G63959 SAROJLATA NANBABU SARWANGPUR 17 YRS F BALROG No

66032 2119 87 11/11/2025 25/G63960 KOMAL SHUKLA SHIV KUMAR SHUKLA V-MART CHAURAHA 58 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66033 2120 88 11/11/2025 25/G63961 LILLAHI MAJEED KHAN KHAIRA NAYI BASTI GONDA 39 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66034 2121 89 11/11/2025 22/G26488GAZODHAR BAHADUR HARIPUR 55 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66035 2122 90 11/11/2025 25/G63962 JAIBUN NISHA NATHU KHAN VILL MALAUSA POST BHAURIGANJ GONDA52 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66036 2123 91 11/11/2025 25/G2646 MANSI MULTAN SINGH PORTERGHANJ 48 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66037 2124 92 11/11/2025 25/G63963 KUSUM BHAVANI PRASAD RAMDEEN PURWA 6 YRS F BALROG Yes

66038 2125 93 11/11/2025 22/G12288KAMALESH BRIJWASI ONEKATAWA 56 YRS M SHALYA No

66039 2126 94 11/11/2025 22/G24098CHANDRAWATI BAIZNATH JAY NAGRA\ 65 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66040 2127 95 11/11/2025 25/G63964 SUMAN BRIJIRAM PARED SARKAR 17 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

66041 2128 96 11/11/2025 25/G63965 MALIK RAM DUBEY RAM BHAJAN DUBEY VILL. EKMA POST MALARI GONDA17 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66042 2129 97 11/11/2025 25/G63966 RIYA ASHOK KUMAR BARAM PUR 32 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66043 2130 98 11/11/2025 23/G23580RAM DULARI MAHAVEER NAKAHI 24 YRS F STREE ROG No

66044 2131 99 11/11/2025 25/G63967 KAUSHALIYA DEVI RAGAIDAS DULLAPUR 53 YRS F SHALYA No

66045 2132 100 11/11/2025 25/G63968 ISHRAT MAJBOOR ALI VIAJY NAGAR 62 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

66046 2133 101 11/11/2025 24/G61370VEDIKA SHUKLA ANIL KUMAR SCPM HOSTEL 19 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66047 2134 102 11/11/2025 25/G44988ANMOL POORAN MISHRA KARCHULIA 43 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66048 2135 103 11/11/2025 25/G63969 KAMALESH NEHRAJ KACHERI 38 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66049 2136 104 11/11/2025 23/G14561BAJRANGI LAL RAJENDRA LONIYAPUR VISHUNPUR BAIRIYA GONDA50 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66050 2137 105 11/11/2025 25/G11979ATUL ABHAY HARIPUR 5 YRS M BALROG No

66051 2138 106 11/11/2025 24/G9260 SHAHIDA BANO RAJU KHAN MEVATIYAN MOHALLA 29 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66052 2139 107 11/11/2025 25/G63970 ARMAN KISHAN LAL SHINGH PUR 8 YRS M BALROG No

66053 2140 108 11/11/2025 25/G63971 ASHWANI VISHWANATH MADHAVPUR 34 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA Yes

66054 2141 109 11/11/2025 25/G63972 CHAVI MANJU HARIPUR 33 YRS F SHALYA No

66055 2142 110 11/11/2025 24/G26745TULSI RAM BHAGIRATH PRASAD JHANJHARI 32 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66056 2143 111 11/11/2025 25/G63973 DINESH YADAV ISHWAR DEEN YADAV PATEL NAGAR 23 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66057 2144 112 11/11/2025 25/G63974 SAVITRI SANJAY BAIRAGIPUR 41 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66058 2145 113 11/11/2025 25/G63975 KRISHNA BIHARI SHOBHA RAM FATEHPUR 33 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66059 2146 114 11/11/2025 24/G33925PARASHU RAM PILLU SHUKLA RAZPUR BAKAULI BALRAMPUR50 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66060 2147 115 11/11/2025 25/G63976 USMAN NASIM AHAMMED HARIPUR 31 YRS M ATYAYIK No

66061 2148 116 11/11/2025 25/G63977 MAHIMA PANDEY ANUBHAV PANDEY NAKHA BASANT 38 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66062 2149 117 11/11/2025 25/G63978 CHANDAN GUPTA RAM FER GUPTA BADALPUR 28 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

66063 2150 118 11/11/2025 24/G18260GUNWATI GAYASUDDEEN CHANDPUR 41 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66064 2151 119 11/11/2025 25/G63979 NEERAJ KUMAR HARIRAM GUPTA BARUI 35 YRS M ATYAYIK No

66065 2152 120 11/11/2025 25/G63980 MAAHI SATENDRA MAHARAJ GANJ CHAUKI 47 YRS F PANCHKARMA No



66066 2153 121 11/11/2025 25/G63981 PRITI SINGH  PATAN DEEN FIROZPUR 59 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66067 2154 122 11/11/2025 25/G63982 SURENDRA TAKUR PRASAD VILL RAMPUR GRANT BALRAMPUR59 YRS M SHALYA No

66068 2155 123 11/11/2025 25/G63983 SUSHEELA CHANDRAVAT KUMAR BHUL BHULIYA 65 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66069 2156 124 11/11/2025 25/G63984 RACHANA THAKURAL ASHWANI KALANDAR PUR 21 YRS F STREE ROG No

66070 2157 125 11/11/2025 25/G11208BITTAN SAJIDRAM HOTEL GANJ 20 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66071 2158 126 11/11/2025 25/G63985 SHIV PATA RAM SWAROOP MASOLI 54 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66072 2159 127 11/11/2025 25/G63986 SURESH PRADEEP KUMAR BAHDUA TARHAR 67 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66073 2160 128 11/11/2025 25/G63987 ZALEEL MEHBOOB ALI RAJAPUR 43 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

66074 2161 129 11/11/2025 25/G63988 IRFAN SULTAN SISAI 43 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66075 2162 130 11/11/2025 25/G63989 ARUN KUMAR SINGH NARESH SAVALPUR 37 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66076 2163 131 11/11/2025 25/G63990 RAJESHWARI DEVI BHAGWATI PRASAD  PORTARGANJ 45 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66077 2164 132 11/11/2025 25/G63991 SURBHI  RAKESH KUMAR RAJAPUR 39 YRS F ATYAYIK No

66078 2165 133 11/11/2025 25/G63992 MAMTA ASHOK SINGH SONBARSA 20 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

66079 2166 134 11/11/2025 25/G63993 GARIMA DIXIT RADHA DIXIT TARAB GANJ 28 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66080 2167 135 11/11/2025 25/G63994 BRIJ BHAN SHARMA RAM BAHADUR SHARMA AKLASHPURWA 13 YRS M BALROG No

66081 2168 136 11/11/2025 22/G25851PRIYANKA MISHRA SUNEEL MISHRA BALPUR JATT 36 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66082 2169 137 11/11/2025 25/G63995 SATYAWATI SHIVA PARSAD RAJAPUR 42 YRS F STREE ROG No

66083 2170 138 11/11/2025 25/G63996 HARISHANKAR RAM CHAVI DHEBARUWA BALRAMPUR 45 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66084 2171 139 11/11/2025 25/G63997 JANAK DULARI GAUTAM KUMAR POTERGANJ 39 YRS F STREE ROG No

66085 2172 140 11/11/2025 25/G63998 FATIMA AFTAB KARHULIA 59 YRS F SHALYA No

66086 2173 141 11/11/2025 25/G63999 SEEMA MISRA OM PRAKASH MISRA KRIYA PURWA 49 YRS F SHALYA No

66087 2174 142 11/11/2025 25/G64000 JYOTI MISHRA ANURAG VERMA KHARUPUR 23 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

66088 2175 143 11/11/2025 25/G64001 KAJAL BHUPAN PARSPUR 67 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

66089 2176 144 11/11/2025 25/G64002 KAMLA VETH VILL.PIPRA RAM CHANDRA UTTRULLA BALRAMPUR53 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA Yes

66090 2177 145 11/11/2025 25/G64003 PRERNA RAM TEK RAJA PUR 34 YRS F STREE ROG No

66091 2178 146 11/11/2025 25/G64004 SHAJAAD SAMSAD JHANJHARI 25 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

66092 2179 147 11/11/2025 25/G64005 TANYA PREM PRAKASH GRAM LUDHAURY POST RANIYAPUR58 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66093 2180 148 11/11/2025 25/G64006 MANJU CHAURASIYA PURSHOTTAM CHAURASIYA NOHARPURWA 29 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

66094 2181 149 11/11/2025 25/G64007 MUNNI KAILASH  NATH TILYA KHEDEWRI PATHAK 45 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66095 2182 150 11/11/2025 25/G64008 PRIYA JEHAN LAL VANKATWA 23 YRS F STREE ROG No

66096 2183 151 11/11/2025 25/G64009 DUJIYA DURGA DHANAURA 23 YRS F SHALYA Yes

66097 2184 152 11/11/2025 25/G64010 ASMIN BANU RAJU MUSAULI 65 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

66098 2185 153 11/11/2025 25/G64011 SAVITA JOKHU KARNELGANJ 68 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66099 2186 154 11/11/2025 25/G64012 SWAMINATH VISHAMBHAR DAYAL FIROZPUR 27 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

66100 2187 155 11/11/2025 25/G64013 VIVEK DEVI KATRA BAJAR 58 YRS M ATYAYIK No

66101 2188 156 11/11/2025 25/G64014 SHASHI YADAV RAM LAYAK YADAV KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 48 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66102 2189 157 11/11/2025 25/G64015 MUKESH RAMGOPAL BALLIPUR 47 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66103 2190 158 11/11/2025 25/G64016 PRABAHA SINGH ANKITH SING PORTARGANJ 49 YRS F STREE ROG No

66104 2191 159 11/11/2025 25/G64017 LAKSHMI PAWAN KUMAR IMILIYA RAZZAK POST CHAMRUPUR BALRAMPUR19 YRS F SHALYA No

66105 2192 160 11/11/2025 25/G64018 SABANA ASLAM MAHARAJGANJ TARAYI BALRAMPUR39 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66106 2193 161 11/11/2025 25/G64019 SAMPATI NATH PYARE LAL DARJII KUVAA 57 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66107 2194 162 11/11/2025 25/G64020 VEENA DUBEY RAM LHALAN RANIPURVA 34 YRS F SHALYA No

66108 2195 163 11/11/2025 25/G64021 MADHU MISHRA ROOP NARAYAN AAWAS VIKAS 31 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66109 2196 164 11/11/2025 25/G64022 SUSHEELA CHANDRAVAT KUMAR BHUL BHULIYA 58 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66110 2197 165 11/11/2025 25/G64023 SHYAM KUMARI SANT LAL LAXMANPUR 24 YRS F STREE ROG No

66111 2198 166 11/11/2025 25/G64024 SARALA ANAND KUMAR ABHAIPUR 36 YRS F STREE ROG No

66112 2199 167 11/11/2025 25/G64025 ASHA SHANKAR NAWABGANJ 45 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66113 2200 168 11/11/2025 25/G64026 BRIJESH KUMAR HEERALAL PIPRA RAMPUR UTRAULA BALRAMPUR27 YRS M ATYAYIK No

66114 2201 169 11/11/2025 25/G64027 MUNNI DEVI ANIRUDH HARIPUR 38 YRS F STREE ROG No



66115 2202 170 11/11/2025 25/G64028 MITHILESH SINGH BENY RAM MAULI 59 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66116 2203 171 11/11/2025 25/G64029 DARMANATH RAJENDRA ARYANAGAR 16 YRS M BALROG Yes

66117 2204 172 11/11/2025 25/G64030 MANJU SONU MASAULI 21 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66118 2205 173 11/11/2025 25/G64031 JAGMATI DEVI GAYA PRASAD KHARUPUR 31 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66119 2206 174 11/11/2025 25/G64032 DASHRATH CHEDILAL MOKALPUR 54 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66120 2207 175 11/11/2025 25/G64033 MONU SHANKAR SRIGUNJ BAZAR VILL. GULWARIYA GONDA63 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

66121 2208 176 11/11/2025 25/G64034 SHWETA DHEERAJ PADRI KRIPAL 26 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

66122 2209 177 11/11/2025 25/G64035 PUSPA DEVI VISHNU SINGHPUR 55 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66123 2210 178 11/11/2025 25/G64036 ANIL BHAGWATI DUBAHA BAZAR 64 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66124 2211 179 11/11/2025 25/G64037 IMAM VADI MUHAMED ALI MANNAGARA 64 YRS F ATYAYIK No

66125 2212 180 11/11/2025 25/G64038 POONAM GUPTA VIVEK TIWARI KHARUPUR 50 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66126 2213 181 11/11/2025 25/G64039 SHALIK AHMAD HAKIK AHMAD GARIBI PURWA 22 YRS M SHALYA No

66127 2214 182 11/11/2025 25/G64040 GYAN DEVI LAKSHMI PRASAD NAWABGANJ 54 YRS F ATYAYIK No

66128 2215 183 11/11/2025 25/G64041 ASGARI BEGUM MAQSOOD ALAM POTERGANJ 47 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66129 2216 184 11/11/2025 25/G64042 SAJIDA BANO USMAN ALI TIWARIPURWA 76 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66130 2217 185 11/11/2025 25/G64043 RAHUL MANI SHUKLA KISHAN LAL SHUKLA VILL RUDHOLI BARWARI JOTH DIST BALRAMPUR48 YRS M ATYAYIK No

66131 2218 186 11/11/2025 25/G64044 HEERA LAL GIRIJESH MOH. SUBHASH NAGAR UTRAULA BALRAMPUR42 YRS M SHALYA No

66132 2219 187 11/11/2025 25/G64045 AJAY KUMAR VEERESH DULLAPUR 48 YRS F SHALYA No

66133 2220 188 11/11/2025 25/G64046 CHANDAVATI VIRYGI NARAYAN CHANDPUR 38 YRS F STREE ROG No

66134 2221 189 11/11/2025 25/G64047 SUSHIL CHAUHAN ASHOK KAPOOR CHAUHAN V-MART CHAURAHA 24 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66135 2222 190 11/11/2025 25/G64048 JUHI PRASAD SINGH PUR 34 YRS F STREE ROG No

66136 2223 191 11/11/2025 25/G64049 RADHIKA PANNALAL VILL-RASHULFUR KHAN POST-FARANDAPUR DIST-GONDA38 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66137 2224 192 11/11/2025 25/G64050 FARJANA IQBAL VILL-VISHNUPURTIWARI POST-AAYA DIST-GONDA61 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

66138 2225 193 11/11/2025 25/G64051 RAM DAYANI VIKARAM SINGH SAALPUR 44 YRS M SHALYA Yes

66139 2226 194 11/11/2025 25/G64052 DEEPIKA MATHUR MOOLCHAND KURMINPURWA 58 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66140 2227 195 11/11/2025 25/G64053 SASHI BABBU AZAD NAGAR 20 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66141 2228 196 11/11/2025 25/G64054 BITTANA NARENDRA PATHWALIA 63 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

66142 2229 197 11/11/2025 25/G64055 MAHESH KUMAR RAM DHEERAJ MANKAPUR 71 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66143 2230 198 11/11/2025 25/G64056 SHARAD JI DYUTA PRASHAD MAN NAGRA 67 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

66144 2231 199 11/11/2025 25/G64057 PANKAJA PAMMU LAL RANI BAJAR 49 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66145 2232 200 11/11/2025 25/G64058 RAFIKUN NISHA MO ZAHID ALI KADU PURWA 28 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66146 2233 201 11/11/2025 25/G64059 PURNIMA DEVI SHYAM BAHADUR CHAPARA 56 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66147 2234 202 11/11/2025 25/G64060 ASHWINI GIRIRAJ KISHOR V-MART CHAURAHA 62 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66148 2235 203 11/11/2025 25/G64061 CHANDA DEVI SUHARI LAL VISHNU PURI 42 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66149 2236 204 11/11/2025 25/G64062 CHANDRA VATI KARAN KUMAR BALPUR 44 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66150 2237 205 11/11/2025 25/G64063 SHRAVAN KUMAR RAJ NARAYAN PIPRA 47 YRS M SHALYA No

66151 2238 206 11/11/2025 25/G64064 RANJEETA RAGHUVAR DAYAL PORTARGANJ 43 YRS F STREE ROG No

66152 2239 207 11/11/2025 25/G64065 AFSAR JAHAN UMAR ALI VILL. SARAIYYA CHAUBE POST DURGADWA GONDA57 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66153 2240 208 11/11/2025 25/G64066 IRSHAD ALI MAKSHUD KATHOLA 46 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66154 2241 209 11/11/2025 25/G64067 MO. SARIF AYUSHKHAN KACHERI 67 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66155 2242 210 11/11/2025 25/G64068 MOHAN LAL NAND LAL BADALPUR 33 YRS M SHALYA No

66156 2243 211 11/11/2025 25/G64069 DEEPAK KUMAR VISHAMBHAR DULLAPUR 38 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66157 2244 212 11/11/2025 25/G64070 RUBI VIMAL KUMAR MOKALPUR 46 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66158 2245 213 11/11/2025 25/G64071 MAHENDRA ARYA BARSATI LAL ARYA PATHWALIA 60 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66159 2246 214 11/11/2025 25/G64072 SALHENTI DEVI GANGA DEEN PATHWALIA 28 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66160 2247 215 11/11/2025 25/G64073 ARATI RAM AVAT BEERPUR 43 YRS F STREE ROG No

66161 2248 216 11/11/2025 25/G64074 SABANA KHAN KAFIL V-MART CHAURAHA 26 YRS F STREE ROG No

66162 2249 217 11/11/2025 25/G64075 ARCHANA DULARE FIROJPUR 70 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA Yes

66163 2250 218 11/11/2025 25/G64076 SANTOSHI RAMTEJ PORTARGANJ 41 YRS F PANCHKARMA No



66164 2251 219 11/11/2025 25/G64077 KRISHNA CHAND SOHAN LAL NAKHA BASANT 47 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66165 2252 220 11/11/2025 25/G64078 SUNIL KUMAR LAXMAN SINGH VEER PUR 64 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66166 2253 221 11/11/2025 25/G64079 PRAKASH JEETENDRA KATUWANALA 68 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66167 2254 222 11/11/2025 25/G64080 SHIV KUMAR ANIL KACHERI 23 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66168 2255 223 11/11/2025 25/G64081 SOUMYA MISHRA MANGLI VILL.DAULATPURWA MAUJA KHORAWA KHORASA GONDA58 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66169 2256 224 11/11/2025 25/G64082 MRUDULA SURENDRA KUMAR KASTURI 21 YRS F STREE ROG No

66170 2257 225 11/11/2025 25/G64083 VIMLA ASHUTOSH LALPUR 36 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66171 2258 226 11/11/2025 25/G64084 AARADHNA SURESH KUMAR SINGH CHOWK TULSIPUR 34 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66172 2259 227 11/11/2025 25/G64085 SANGEETA AKHILESH BASTI 35 YRS F STREE ROG No

66173 2260 228 11/11/2025 25/G64086 BHAGWAN DEEN SUKH PRASAD LOHSA 36 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66174 2261 229 11/11/2025 25/G64087 URMILA SATYA PRAKASH FIROZPUR 49 YRS F STREE ROG No

66175 2262 230 11/11/2025 25/G64088 MANSHI ABHISHEK LALPUR 32 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

66176 2263 231 11/11/2025 25/G64089 PAVAN RAHUL KUMAR LALPUR 40 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66177 2264 232 11/11/2025 25/G64090 TRILOKI NATH DIXIT KRISHNA BIHARI DIXIT RAZPUR BAKAULI BALRAMPUR42 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66178 2265 233 11/11/2025 25/G64091 ASHISH RANGILAL RAJAPUR 28 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66179 2266 234 11/11/2025 25/G64092 NISHA ANSARI MO. HANEEF BHAIRANGPUR 22 YRS F STREE ROG No

66180 2267 235 11/11/2025 25/G64093 SUMAN YOGESH PATAHKA PURVA 26 YRS F STREE ROG No

66181 2268 236 11/11/2025 25/G64094 LALAN DAS NANNDAN MISHRAULIA 34 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66182 2269 237 11/11/2025 25/G64095 DARMAVATHI BHUVANCHAND PANDITPURWA 33 YRS F STREE ROG No

66183 2270 238 11/11/2025 25/G64096 JIYARAT ALI MUNNA LAL KHAJURIA MISHRA 52 YRS M SHALYA No

66184 2271 239 11/11/2025 25/G64097 AMARNATH NANDKISHOR VIAJY NAGAR 45 YRS M SHALYA Yes

66185 2272 240 11/11/2025 25/G64098 ARVIND KUMAR DILEEP KUMAR NAWABGANJ 29 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66186 2273 241 11/11/2025 25/G64099 UMESH RAGHUVAR DAYAL TIWARIPURWA 30 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66187 2274 242 11/11/2025 25/G64100 KAMAL RAM HARSH SINGH PANDITPURWA 32 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66188 2275 243 11/11/2025 25/G64101 RAM PRAKASH SHIV SHANKAR SRIVASTAVA HARIPUR 52 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66189 2276 244 11/11/2025 25/G64102 SACHIN RAMSWAROOP BAHDUA TARHAR 41 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66190 2277 245 11/11/2025 25/G64103 ASHOK KUMAR BACHCHAN LAL VEERGANJ 22 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66191 2278 246 11/11/2025 25/G64104 SAHAB LAL MOHAN LAL KANNI PUR 39 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

66192 2279 247 11/11/2025 25/G64105 KAILASH KHER AJITABH NAGDAHI 67 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66193 2280 248 11/11/2025 25/G64106 DAYARAM BHAROSA RAM PIPRA GHAT ALLIPUR BUJURG BALRAMPUR37 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66194 2281 249 11/11/2025 25/G64107 VISHAL SINGH RAMBILAS HARIPUR 69 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66195 2282 250 11/11/2025 25/G64108 RAM BHARAT KALU PRASAD RAJA PUR 48 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

66196 2283 251 11/11/2025 25/G64109 GAYA NATH YADAV HEERA LAL PORTARGANJ 55 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66197 2284 252 11/11/2025 25/G64110 TAUFIQUE AHMAD RADHIR BALLI PUR 30 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66198 2285 253 11/11/2025 25/G64111 PANKAJ SANDEEP VILL.- SMILEPUR , POST - SONAULI MOHAMMADPUR41 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66199 2286 254 11/11/2025 25/G64112 JUNAID WARISH ALI HARIPUR 35 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66200 2287 255 11/11/2025 25/G64113 HARUN ABDUL GUFTAR PANDITPURWA 44 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66201 2288 256 11/11/2025 25/G64114 RAM PRASAD KARTAR SINGH NAGWA GONDA 27 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66202 2289 257 11/11/2025 25/G64115 MOHAN SATHYA NARAYAN MIJHAURA 59 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66203 2290 258 11/11/2025 25/G64116 ABHISHEK MANOJ BASANTPUR 37 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66204 2291 259 11/11/2025 25/G64117 SANJEEV KUMAR SRIVASTAVAMOHAN LAL BALPUR 60 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66205 2292 260 11/11/2025 25/G64118 UMESH KUMAR YADAV RADHEY SHYAM YADAV CHUNGINAKA 36 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66206 2293 261 11/11/2025 25/G64119 RAJENDRA PRASAD RAM KHELAWAN RAGARGANJ 71 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66207 2294 262 11/11/2025 25/G64120 MAHIPAL SINGHH RAM DHOKHE KATARA BAZAR 60 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66208 2295 263 11/11/2025 25/G64121 VIKAS AYUSHMAN HARSINGHPUR 60 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66209 2296 264 11/11/2025 25/G64122 RAM MANOHAR BAMBAHADUR PORTERGHANJ 65 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66210 2297 265 11/11/2025 25/G64123 TOUFEEQUE ANWAR CHAURI CHAURAHA 44 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66211 2298 266 11/11/2025 25/G64124 ASHOK KUMAR RAJU SINGH PUR 27 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66212 2299 267 11/11/2025 25/G64125 SANTOSH UMA SHANKAR BALPUR 46 YRS M PANCHKARMA No



66213 2300 268 11/11/2025 25/G64126 VIJAY MANISH KUMAR KATRA BAJAR 60 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

66214 2301 269 11/11/2025 25/G64127 AKSHAY KUMAR PRINCE KUMAR SUBHASHPUR 56 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66215 2302 270 11/11/2025 25/G64128 ASHOK KUMAR BACHCHAN LAL VEERGANJ 37 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66216 2303 271 11/11/2025 25/G64129 SHIVA NAND KALIKA PRASAD MUGALJOT 32 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66217 2304 272 11/11/2025 25/G64130 ABDUL WAHEED KHALEEL AHMAAD NARDA 46 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66218 2305 273 11/11/2025 25/G64131 RAJU UMESH PORTERGHANJ 50 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66219 2306 274 11/11/2025 25/G64132 HARISHANKAR RAMKRIPAL MOKALPUR 55 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

66220 2307 275 11/11/2025 25/G64133 MEERA SHYAMLAL LALPUR 35 YRS F STREE ROG No

66221 2308 276 11/11/2025 25/G64134 LAXMINARAYAN RAM LAKHAN SHUKLA MANNAGARA 65 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66222 2309 277 11/11/2025 25/G64135 ANUPRIYA DURGESH RAO BASTI 22 YRS F STREE ROG No

66223 2310 278 11/11/2025 25/G64136 MANISH PARHANSH GONDA 24 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66224 2311 279 11/11/2025 25/G64137 KHUSHI PRAMOD GONDA 19 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

66225 2312 280 11/11/2025 25/G64138 NANKAU RAMSURAT MADHAVPUR CHAKATTA 60 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

66226 2313 281 11/11/2025 25/G64139 RADHA RAMKUMAR GONDA 21 YRS F STREE ROG No

66227 2314 282 11/11/2025 25/G64140 ANAMIKA BRIJENDRA HARIPUR 20 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

66228 2315 283 11/11/2025 25/G64141 DEEP NARAYAN LAXMINARAYAN GONDA 7 YRS M BALROG No

66229 2316 284 11/11/2025 25/G64142 VEDPRAKASH PATHAK MAHENDRA DULLAPUR 21 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66230 2317 285 11/11/2025 25/G64143 SUDATMANI RAJESH KUMAR GONDA 18 YRS M ATYAYIK No

66231 2318 1 12/11/2025 24/G48454VANDANA SANJEEV KUMAR BADALPUR 30 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

66232 2319 2 12/11/2025 25/G64144 JHINKA DEVI RAMDEEN LOHSA 40 YRS F ATYAYIK No

66233 2320 3 12/11/2025 22/G3747 RAM ASHISH RAM AVADH MANGALPURWA 11 YRS M BALROG No

66234 2321 4 12/11/2025 25/G29072MUSTAK AHMAD KARIM KHAN GALLAMANDI 50 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66235 2322 5 12/11/2025 25/G64145 ANUPAM SWAMI DAYAL LOHSA 49 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66236 2323 6 12/11/2025 25/G64146 RAJ KUMAR ASHOK MANGAL PURWA 32 YRS M SHALYA No

66237 2324 7 12/11/2025 25/G64147 SHIPRA RAM DULARE AMDAHI 22 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

66238 2325 8 12/11/2025 25/G64148 NEELAM BHAGWAN DAS LAKSHMANPUR 23 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

66239 2326 9 12/11/2025 25/G64149 AVINASH KUMAR SINDHU HARI PUR 1 YRS M BALROG No

66240 2327 10 12/11/2025 25/G64150 BABITA SHUKLA LALPUR 33 YRS F ATYAYIK No

66241 2328 11 12/11/2025 19/G44234DHARAM PRAKASH LALAN VISHNU PURI 11 YRS M BALROG No

66242 2329 12 12/11/2025 25/G64151 ARTI RAM CHANDER HARIPUR 44 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

66243 2330 13 12/11/2025 25/G48011HANDRA BHUSHAN SUKAI LAL TIWARIPURWA 22 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66244 2331 14 12/11/2025 25/G2697 SHAKEELA BANO SABBIR MOKALPUR 26 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66245 2332 15 12/11/2025 23/G38790ANJALI BHAGGAN LAL HARDASPUR 8 YRS F BALROG No

66246 2333 16 12/11/2025 23/G12179JAYKANT JHA MOHAN DHANI 37 YRS M SHALYA No

66247 2334 17 12/11/2025 25/G64152 AVINASH BAL KRISHNA PARASPUR 44 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

66248 2335 18 12/11/2025 25/G26333TUSHAR DASHRATH TIWARIPURWA 45 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66249 2336 19 12/11/2025 25/G64153 AASMA IRFAN UMARI 79 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66250 2337 20 12/11/2025 23/G20230AJEET KUMAR AKHILESH PANDEY MASAULI 55 YRS M SHALYA No

66251 2338 21 12/11/2025 25/G64154 JANKI HARISH KATYARI PURWA 28 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66252 2339 22 12/11/2025 25/G64155 AMINA RAMESH CHANDRA VILL.VEEREPUR MOTIGANJ DIST GONDA36 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

66253 2340 23 12/11/2025 25/G64156 HARSHAL KUMAR MANJESH VERMA KURMINPURWA 57 YRS F SHALYA No

66254 2341 24 12/11/2025 25/G64157  DHRAMENDRA KUMAR JAY NARYAN SINGHPUR 37 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66255 2342 25 12/11/2025 24/G22440SHABNAM ANSARI SHAMSER ALI ITIA RAMPUR UTRAULA BALRAMPUR51 YRS F SHALYA No

66256 2343 26 12/11/2025 22/G3864 GURUVACHAN ISHWAR KUMAR PARSADA 37 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66257 2344 27 12/11/2025 25/G33163POORNIMA RAJENDRA MANNAGARA 14 YRS F BALROG No

66258 2345 28 12/11/2025 25/G64158 BINDU VERMA PROMOD KUMAR PORTARGANJ 59 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66259 2346 29 12/11/2025 25/G64159 PIYARIYA SUKHLAL PARED SARKAR 34 YRS F SHALYA Yes

66260 2347 30 12/11/2025 25/G64160 SARITA SATYA PRAKASH PARAS PUR 53 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66261 2348 31 12/11/2025 25/G64161 DEEPAK KUMAR LATE VISHAL NATH ONEKATAWA 50 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No



66262 2349 32 12/11/2025 25/G64162 KAMLA VETH VILL.PIPRA RAM CHANDRA UTTRULLA BALRAMPUR27 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66263 2350 33 12/11/2025 25/G64163 MUSKAN MANDHYAN SUDHEER MANDHYAN MASAULI 74 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66264 2351 34 12/11/2025 24/G33710RAJU GUNGEY MASOLI 40 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66265 2352 35 12/11/2025 24/G26570SHUDHA SUBEDAR BALPUR 23 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66266 2353 36 12/11/2025 25/G64164 PARMILA DEVI RAKSHARAM AJAD NAGAR 43 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66267 2354 37 12/11/2025 25/G33643ACCHI HARVANS CHAPRA 48 YRS F STREE ROG No

66268 2355 38 12/11/2025 25/G64165 KHUSHBU CHANDEL MAYANK CHANDEL SIGHAU 77 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66269 2356 39 12/11/2025 22/G17612ALMMA  RAJA RAM KESHAV PUR 24 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66270 2357 40 12/11/2025 25/G64166 CHAKA LAL KALI PRASAD KACHERI 11 YRS M BALROG No

66271 2358 41 12/11/2025 25/G64167 SEEMA RANI CHANDAN BHUDWA 56 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66272 2359 42 12/11/2025 25/G64168 SHOBITH DURGESH JAIL ROAD 34 YRS M AGAD TANTRA Yes

66273 2360 43 12/11/2025 25/G6855 MANORAMA GUPTA SAHIL GUPTA PATAN PURWA 33 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66274 2361 44 12/11/2025 25/G56525AMRITA AKASH DEEP MNAD NALA 24 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

66275 2362 45 12/11/2025 25/G29148MANSHI UMA SHANKART BHUDWA 33 YRS F STREE ROG No

66276 2363 46 12/11/2025 24/G8533 SHIVANI CHODARY VILL. BHURKULA UTRAULA BALRAMPUR43 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66277 2364 47 12/11/2025 25/G35043SHUSHAMA JAGGU PRASAD BHAIRAM PUR 31 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66278 2365 48 12/11/2025 25/G64169 RANJEET CHEDILAL KTRA BAJAR 13 YRS M BALROG No

66279 2366 49 12/11/2025 25/G64170 BHAGWAN DAS GHIRRAU GOVINDPURWA 30 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66280 2367 50 12/11/2025 23/G27673DIPAT BHANU DILIP PORTARGANJ 13 YRS M BALROG No

66281 2368 51 12/11/2025 25/G64171 SUNEEL KARUN CHANDPUR 14 YRS M BALROG No

66282 2369 52 12/11/2025 23/G16216MANOJ KUMAR SAHU TEERATH PRASAD SAHU LAXMAN PUR 22 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66283 2370 53 12/11/2025 25/G64172 SHUSHILA  SHUKLA PANKAJ LAL INKANE CHAURAHA 60 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66284 2371 54 12/11/2025 25/G64173 ARACHITA DAMODAR NATH NOHARPURWA 48 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

66285 2372 55 12/11/2025 24/G55934SHAKUNTALA DEVI KISHORE BANGAI 56 YRS F SHALYA No

66286 2373 56 12/11/2025 25/G19454SADHNA SINGH KAAM KISHOR SAVALPUR 65 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66287 2374 57 12/11/2025 25/G64174 AHALYA DEVI MAHESH KUMAR PIPRA 15 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

66288 2375 58 12/11/2025 25/G64175 KALIMUN NISHA NOOR LOHSA 67 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66289 2376 59 12/11/2025 25/G64176 PRITI KANHYALAL SIDHAVA 42 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66290 2377 60 12/11/2025 25/G64177 SONU DEVI PRADEEP SONI BABUPUR 42 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

66291 2378 61 12/11/2025 23/G14443NEERU CHANDRIKA BHULBHULIYA 44 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

66292 2379 62 12/11/2025 24/G61013SHIVAM KUMAR MOHIT MASAULI 27 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66293 2380 63 12/11/2025 25/G64178 JOMI AMAR NATH HULLA PUR 12 YRS M BALROG No

66294 2381 64 12/11/2025 25/G17495SUJEET SOORAJ LAL BHUL BHLIYA 47 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66295 2382 65 12/11/2025 24/G1717 SHIV RAM CHHEDILAL TILAKPUR 35 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66296 2383 66 12/11/2025 25/G63635RAM SINGH NANKAU NOHAR PURWA 38 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66297 2384 67 12/11/2025 25/G64179 LAXMI DHARAMPAL SINGH PARSI GONDA 35 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

66298 2385 68 12/11/2025 23/G22159JUGNI PRABHU DAYAL TIWARIPURWA 33 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66299 2386 69 12/11/2025 25/G64180 REKHA VAJPAI PIPRA 40 YRS F SHALYA No

66300 2387 70 12/11/2025 23/G46438DEEPA YADAV RAM KUAR YADAV MACHHALI GAUN 38 YRS F STREE ROG No

66301 2388 71 12/11/2025 25/G64181 DASHRATH DAYE VIRJAN BANKATWA 34 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66302 2389 72 12/11/2025 25/G64182 SUMAN SINGH PUTTAN SINGH HARIPUR 60 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66303 2390 73 12/11/2025 25/G64183 RAM RATAN PAL TEERATH PAL KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 57 YRS M SHALYA No

66304 2391 74 12/11/2025 25/G64184 MADURI JWALA SINGH MADHAVPUR 14 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

66305 2392 75 12/11/2025 25/G64185 ANJALI VERMA BASANT LAL GIRJA COLONY 8 YRS F BALROG No

66306 2393 76 12/11/2025 25/G64186 PEEHU JATIN KUMAR BHUDWA 14 YRS F BALROG No

66307 2394 77 12/11/2025 23/G16778SAROJ SANJAY JHANJHRI 25 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66308 2395 78 12/11/2025 25/G64187 BHAGOTI DEVI RAM KHELAWN MANDANALA 19 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66309 2396 79 12/11/2025 21/G4853 ARUN KUMAR VERMA FAUJDAR VERMA TIKULAHAN PURWA 13 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

66310 2397 80 12/11/2025 18/G29267FATMA AKRAM BUS STATION 30 YRS F SHALYA No



66311 2398 81 12/11/2025 23/G28829BHALLAR  PRASAD RAM DEV LEHZA 47 YRS M SHALYA No

66312 2399 82 12/11/2025 25/G64188 SHIVKUMAR RAM PRASAD LALPUR 11 YRS M BALROG No

66313 2400 83 12/11/2025 25/G64189 HARI PAL RAM LAUT SARGI PUR 52 YRS M ATYAYIK No

66314 2401 84 12/11/2025 25/G64190 SUBHI SHUKLA RAM RATAN SHUKLA DULLAPUR 75 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66315 2402 85 12/11/2025 25/G64191 SANDHYA RAM BASTI 44 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

66316 2403 86 12/11/2025 25/G64192 SUDHEER VIRENDRA PRASAD AZADNAGR 58 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66317 2404 87 12/11/2025 23/G9319 AJAY KUMAR OM PRAKASH KACHEHRI 21 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66318 2405 88 12/11/2025 25/G64193 RAGHUNATH RAJEEV SINGH SEMRA COLONY 27 YRS M SHALYA No

66319 2406 89 12/11/2025 25/G15589CHANDRA PRAKASH VISHWANATH BENDULI BHAWANIYAPUR GONDA49 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66320 2407 90 12/11/2025 25/G64194 SUBHADRA DEVI GAYA PRASAD SINGH PUR 30 YRS F STREE ROG No

66321 2408 91 12/11/2025 25/G64195 JAMIDUNNISHA IMRAN VEERPUR 38 YRS F SHALYA No

66322 2409 92 12/11/2025 25/G64196 RAM KHELAWAN GORELAL GUPTA ITI CHAURAHA 45 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

66323 2410 93 12/11/2025 25/G64197 ARCHNADEVI CHALLA CHAUBENPURWA 20 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66324 2411 94 12/11/2025 25/G64198 SEETA SAKHRAAJ SAHIBAPUR 71 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66325 2412 95 12/11/2025 23/G15941RAMJAS JOSHI BHAGWAN PRASAD JOSHI PORTERGHANJ 21 YRS M SHALYA No

66326 2413 96 12/11/2025 25/G62344NISHA KAILASH PATEL NAGA R 48 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66327 2414 97 12/11/2025 25/G64199 ARCHANA BALBANT PRASPUR 68 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66328 2415 98 12/11/2025 19/G8732 ARMAAN KHAN ZISHAN KHAN KARANEEPUR 66 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66329 2416 99 12/11/2025 25/G64200 SHIVANGI VIRAPPAN VILL. PIPRI BELWAR MAUJA MISRAULIYA GONDA38 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66330 2417 100 12/11/2025 25/G64201 KAMAR JAHA JAHID ALI ITI CHAURAHA 21 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66331 2418 101 12/11/2025 25/G33790ARYAN HARI KISHAN VILL PACHUTHA UTTRAULLA DIST BALRAMPUR50 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66332 2419 102 12/11/2025 24/G44846MAKUVA RAGHUWA RAJAPUR 31 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66333 2420 103 12/11/2025 25/G64202 RAMAN MISHRA ABHIMANYU MISHRA LAKHANDAS KUTTI 60 YRS M SHALYA No

66334 2421 104 12/11/2025 25/G64203 MAHEEP KUMAR YADAV DULARE YADAV SIRSIYA 31 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

66335 2422 105 12/11/2025 25/G64204 SWAMINATH MIGHRA BANSHRAJ NAKAHI 68 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66336 2423 106 12/11/2025 25/G64205 RAGINI DEVI SAMPURNA NAND LAIBUDWA 44 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66337 2424 107 12/11/2025 25/G64206 INDRAJEET GOPAL DAS TIWARI VILL LALAPURWA MAUJA BANWARIYA GONDA65 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66338 2425 108 12/11/2025 25/G64207 BASANTI VIMAL JAIL ROAD 44 YRS F STREE ROG No

66339 2426 109 12/11/2025 25/G64208 REKHA JAGDISH KUMAR PANDAY PURWA 32 YRS F ATYAYIK No

66340 2427 110 12/11/2025 24/G57217SARITA DEVI RAMPHER LOHSA 56 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66341 2428 111 12/11/2025 25/G64209 RAMAVATI RAVI KUMAR CHAUBEN PURWA 43 YRS F STREE ROG No

66342 2429 112 12/11/2025 25/G57126RAM KHELAWAN RAM SUMIRAN PASWAN RANI BAJAR 42 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66343 2430 113 12/11/2025 25/G64210 AYODHYA PRASAD JAG PRASAD HARIPUR 3 YRS M BALROG No

66344 2431 114 12/11/2025 25/G64211 RAJEEV SONU GUPTA KATUWA NALA 56 YRS M SHALYA No

66345 2432 115 12/11/2025 25/G64212 RENU SINGH VEERENDRA SINGH MANDAP 6 YRS F BALROG No

66346 2433 116 12/11/2025 25/G64213 SEENU SINGH CHANDRA DEV LALPUR 24 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

66347 2434 117 12/11/2025 22/G12529POOJA MISHRA SITA RAM PORTARGANJ 21 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66348 2435 118 12/11/2025 25/G64214 MITALI ABISEKH BHAIRANGPUR 40 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

66349 2436 119 12/11/2025 25/G64215 ARTI KAUSHAL RADHEY SHYAM KAUSHAL DEWARDA 26 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66350 2437 120 12/11/2025 25/G64216 SANGEETA RAJESHESWAR NATH BHADUA 38 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66351 2438 121 12/11/2025 23/G19346AHAMAD HUSAIN MUNEER ALWALDEWARIYA 29 YRS M SHALYA No

66352 2439 122 12/11/2025 25/G64217 SUMAIYYA KHATOON ZAHEER KHAN BAIRAGIPUR 2 YRS F BALROG No

66353 2440 123 12/11/2025 25/G64218 PRERNA BEJNATH CHAPRA 38 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

66354 2441 124 12/11/2025 25/G64219 RUPAMALA NANHU LAL VEER PUR 3 YRS F BALROG No

66355 2442 125 12/11/2025 25/G64220 MARIYAM KHATOON DILEEP PARAS PUR 15 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

66356 2443 126 12/11/2025 25/G64221 MITHLESH GIRAU BALPUR 25 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66357 2444 127 12/11/2025 25/G64222 BALENDRA NANHE SINGH SHAHPUR TAPPA  UTRAULA BAZAR BALRAMPUR65 YRS M ATYAYIK No

66358 2445 128 12/11/2025 25/G64223 SNEHA GUPTA TRIVENI ARYANAGAR 42 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66359 2446 129 12/11/2025 25/G64224 RAJPATI VIDYA BHUSHAN KALANDARPUR 59 YRS F SHALYA Yes



66360 2447 130 12/11/2025 25/G64225 NISHA MAQSOOD CHANDPUR 25 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66361 2448 131 12/11/2025 25/G64226 MANJU DEVI  MANGAL DAS CHAPRA 45 YRS F SHALYA Yes

66362 2449 132 12/11/2025 25/G64227 PREETI KATTHA RAM BHADUA 36 YRS F SHALYA No

66363 2450 133 12/11/2025 25/G64228 MANISH KAPIL DEV TIWARIPURWA 60 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66364 2451 134 12/11/2025 25/G64229 USHA NARAYAN PRATAP GOVINDPURWA 45 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

66365 2452 135 12/11/2025 25/G64230 HORAIRA KHATUN NASEEM NARAYANPUR 43 YRS F SHALYA No

66366 2453 136 12/11/2025 22/G20836SHEELA DEVI GAYA PRASAD DEVIPATAN 36 YRS F SHALYA No

66367 2454 137 12/11/2025 25/G64231 TARUN SHRIKRISHANA MALVIYA NAGAR 24 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66368 2455 138 12/11/2025 25/G64232 MAHIBUN NISHA ABDULLA CHAPRA 69 YRS F ATYAYIK No

66369 2456 139 12/11/2025 25/G64233 SHANTEE RAM KUMAR HARDAS P[URWA 50 YRS F STREE ROG No

66370 2457 140 12/11/2025 25/G64234 KIRAN VIDHESI SHANTI NAGAR 62 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66371 2458 141 12/11/2025 25/G64235 BHAGTIN GARIBE GOSWAMI PORTERGHANJ 19 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66372 2459 142 12/11/2025 25/G64236 BIMLA DUBEY KEDAR PATAHKA PURVA 39 YRS F ATYAYIK No

66373 2460 143 12/11/2025 25/G64237 KAMLAVATI NARENDRA KUMAR SARGI PUR 39 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66374 2461 144 12/11/2025 25/G64238 KIRAN DEVI MANSHA RAM PANDEY FIROZPUR TARHAR GONDA 22 YRS F STREE ROG No

66375 2462 145 12/11/2025 24/G15587RAMYA MOHAN KUMAR RAGAD GANJ 48 YRS F STREE ROG No

66376 2463 146 12/11/2025 25/G64239 GAYANA DEVI RAJAN KUMAR VILL. SALARPURWA GONDA GONDA33 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66377 2464 147 12/11/2025 25/G64240 PRABHAWATI SINGH JOKHAN SINGH KODRI BALRAMPUR 16 YRS F BALROG No

66378 2465 148 12/11/2025 25/G64241 ANIL KUMAR DIGVIJAY PATHAK PURWA 44 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66379 2466 149 12/11/2025 25/G64242 JAGDAMBA PRASAD VIJAY PRATAP SINGH MANGALPURWA 22 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66380 2467 150 12/11/2025 25/G64243 MAMTA RAJ KISHOR SIGHAU 16 YRS F BALROG No

66381 2468 151 12/11/2025 25/G64244 GAURAV SHUKLA RAM KUMAR MANNAGARA 20 YRS M SHALYA No

66382 2469 152 12/11/2025 25/G64245 UMAKANT VIPIN VILL. MADOBHEET DIST. BALRAMPUR39 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66383 2470 153 12/11/2025 25/G64246 KRIPA RAM HARISH CHANRDA BHUDWA 33 YRS M SHALYA Yes

66384 2471 154 12/11/2025 25/G64247 DEEPAK VISHNU PRASAD COLONELGANJ 31 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66385 2472 155 12/11/2025 25/G64248 CHANDRA BHAN SHIV NATH FIROJ PUR 47 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66386 2473 156 12/11/2025 25/G64249 ASHA K P PANDEY CHAUBEN PURWA 38 YRS F STREE ROG No

66387 2474 157 12/11/2025 25/G64250 RAMENDRA ASHISH CHANDPUR 22 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66388 2475 158 12/11/2025 25/G64251 NANDAKISHORE MOHIT RAM RAJAPUR 58 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66389 2476 159 12/11/2025 25/G64252 SANJAY MAHAVEER KANCHANWAPUR 10 YRS M BALROG No

66390 2477 160 12/11/2025 25/G64253 PRIYANKA KOTWAL PORTARGANJ 57 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

66391 2478 161 12/11/2025 25/G64254 KIRAN PAWAN KUMAR RADHA KUND 20 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

66392 2479 162 12/11/2025 25/G64255 MANJU AKHASH SINGH HARIDAS PUR 36 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

66393 2480 163 12/11/2025 25/G64256 SABITA GULAM MOHD MASAULI 37 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66394 2481 164 12/11/2025 25/G64257 SUSHEELA CHANDRAVAT KUMAR BHUL BHULIYA 52 YRS F SHALYA No

66395 2482 165 12/11/2025 25/G64258 GAFFAR RAHAMTULLA ITI CHAURAHA 10 YRS M BALROG No

66396 2483 166 12/11/2025 25/G64259 RAM KRISHNA SHIV SHANKAR TIWARIPURWA 8 YRS M BALROG No

66397 2484 167 12/11/2025 25/G64260 RANI RAJESH BADALPUR 30 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66398 2485 168 12/11/2025 25/G64261 SAVITRI BRIJKISHOR LOHSA 16 YRS F BALROG No

66399 2486 169 12/11/2025 25/G64262 PRIYANKA P K MISHRA DULLAPUR 66 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66400 2487 170 12/11/2025 25/G64263 GHANSHYAM KRISHNA GOPAL PORTARGANJ 57 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

66401 2488 171 12/11/2025 25/G64264 SAROJ SANTOSHI SINGH KACHEHRI 33 YRS F STREE ROG No

66402 2489 172 12/11/2025 25/G64265 RAVI SHIV POOJAN KULDEEP MANNAGARA 37 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66403 2490 173 12/11/2025 25/G64266 MANJU HARICHANDRA CHAPRA 52 YRS F SHALYA No

66404 2491 174 12/11/2025 25/G64267 NEERJA DEVI DAYA SHANKAR BASANTPUR 20 YRS F SHALYA No

66405 2492 175 12/11/2025 25/G64268 HEMLATA RAJ KUMAR TURKI 23 YRS F SHALYA No

66406 2493 176 12/11/2025 25/G64269 SEETA BANARSI MOFIYA 46 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66407 2494 177 12/11/2025 25/G64270 BHOORA RAMADHAR BADALPUR 52 YRS M SHALYA No

66408 2495 178 12/11/2025 25/G64271 SHAKUNTLA SINGH RAJVANT SINGH TILKA 66 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No



66409 2496 179 12/11/2025 25/G64272 SANCHITA SEN GUPTA SANJAY NANDAN SEN GUPTA LAKSHMAN PUR 32 YRS F ATYAYIK No

66410 2497 180 12/11/2025 25/G64273 BACCHA RAM RAM SAWAREN MALLAPUR 49 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

66411 2498 181 12/11/2025 25/G64274 HEMLATA HEMANT KUMAR PARSA GODARI 51 YRS F SHALYA No

66412 2499 182 12/11/2025 25/G64275 SANGEETA PAL SRICHAND KATRA BAJAR 49 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66413 2500 183 12/11/2025 25/G64276 SANTOSH SAMAY DEEN TIWARIPURWA 47 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66414 2501 184 12/11/2025 25/G64277 RUCHI SINGH SHIVANSHU CHEDIPURWA 37 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA Yes

66415 2502 185 12/11/2025 25/G64278 ABDULLAH RAIZWAN VEER PUR 22 YRS M ATYAYIK No

66416 2503 186 12/11/2025 25/G64279 PUNEET SHATRUGHAN KACHERI 33 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66417 2504 187 12/11/2025 25/G64280 PRADUM LAL PRABHAKAR GIRI SUSUDA 52 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66418 2505 188 12/11/2025 25/G64281 ASHOK KUMAR MANNU KUMAR BALPUR 50 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

66419 2506 189 12/11/2025 25/G64282 ALKA MANJEET LEHZA 32 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66420 2507 190 12/11/2025 25/G64283 RAJIMA BEGAM KAMALUDDIN AHIRANPURW 40 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66421 2508 191 12/11/2025 25/G64284 JASVINDRA PRANAV KUMAR KARNELGANJ 53 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66422 2509 192 12/11/2025 25/G64285 JAGDEESH MOHAN LAL BAHADUR HARIPUR 19 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

66423 2510 193 12/11/2025 25/G64286 SHANTI DEVI  HANUMANT LAL HARIPUR 22 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66424 2511 194 12/11/2025 25/G64287 MUKESH RAM PRASAD NAYAKE PURWA 55 YRS M SHALYA No

66425 2512 195 12/11/2025 25/G64288 MD YUNUS INTAYAJ JHANJHARI 61 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66426 2513 196 12/11/2025 25/G64289 SAROJ  PREETAM TIWARIPURWA 40 YRS F STREE ROG No

66427 2514 197 12/11/2025 25/G64290 SITAPATI ARJUN SINGH GAYTRIPURAM 25 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66428 2515 198 12/11/2025 25/G64291 SACHIN KUMAR JAWAHARLAL RAM BHARI 41 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66429 2516 199 12/11/2025 25/G64292 RADHA TIWARI SUMESH SIGHAU 29 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66430 2517 200 12/11/2025 25/G64293 SALMAAN AYAZ AHMAD MOKAL PUR 28 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66431 2518 201 12/11/2025 25/G64294  SIV SHANKAR VIJAY BAHADUR VERMA CHAURAHA 53 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66432 2519 202 12/11/2025 25/G64295 MOHD. AQUEEL EJAJ AHMAD KALWARANPURWA 68 YRS M ATYAYIK No

66433 2520 203 12/11/2025 25/G64296 RAHEESHA FAKRUDEEN STATION ROAD 22 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66434 2521 204 12/11/2025 25/G64297 KIRAN RAMESH KUMAR UTER PURVA 41 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66435 2522 205 12/11/2025 25/G64298 Narendra Umeshwar Dubey MADHAVPUR 68 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66436 2523 206 12/11/2025 25/G64299 MANNU DWARIKA SAVAL PUR 24 YRS F STREE ROG No

66437 2524 207 12/11/2025 25/G64300 MEENA YASHVANT SINGH V-MART CHAURAHA 25 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66438 2525 208 12/11/2025 25/G64301 POOJA DEVI AYUSH KUMAR PANDITPURWA 29 YRS F STREE ROG No

66439 2526 209 12/11/2025 25/G64302 RAM KRIPAL JAI PRAKASH KUMAR DEHRAS 24 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66440 2527 210 12/11/2025 25/G64303 ARUN RAM PATI BHAGAT PURWA 42 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

66441 2528 211 12/11/2025 25/G64304 URMILA DUKHILAL SINCHAI BIBHAG 39 YRS F STREE ROG No

66442 2529 212 12/11/2025 25/G64305  DEEPAK SHUKLA GOMTI PRASAD KACHERI 32 YRS M SHALYA No

66443 2530 213 12/11/2025 25/G64306 AJAHARUDEEN GAYASUDEEN VILL-AHRAOLI POST- SHADULLANAGAR DIST- BALRAMPUR37 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66444 2531 214 12/11/2025 25/G64307 JASWANTI JAGDISH NOHARPURWA 39 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66445 2532 215 12/11/2025 25/G64308 SAROJ AAFTAB RJA NAKHA BASANT 40 YRS F STREE ROG No

66446 2533 216 12/11/2025 25/G64309 DHARMEND KOMAL PANDARI KIRPAL 55 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66447 2534 217 12/11/2025 25/G64310 BRIJU BADRI MOKALPUR 32 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66448 2535 218 12/11/2025 25/G64311 AMIT YADAV CHANDRA BHAN YADAV CHHAPRA 52 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

66449 2536 219 12/11/2025 25/G64312 LAXMI  VIRENDRA TARAB GANJ 33 YRS F STREE ROG No

66450 2537 220 12/11/2025 25/G64313 NANKANA HARIKISHAN SARWANGPUR 64 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66451 2538 221 12/11/2025 25/G64314 HARISH PAL SHARMA MADHAVPUR CHAKATTA 34 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes

66452 2539 222 12/11/2025 25/G64315 RAJESH KUMAR MURALI RAM HARIPUR 41 YRS M SHALYA No

66453 2540 223 12/11/2025 25/G64316 RADHA DEVI RAM KRISHAN MISHRA LOHSA 40 YRS F STREE ROG No

66454 2541 224 12/11/2025 25/G64317 GAYETRI DEVI GULAB DUTT BALPUR 28 YRS F STREE ROG No

66455 2542 225 12/11/2025 25/G64318 FATIMA ABDUL REHMAN DULLAPUR 28 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66456 2543 226 12/11/2025 25/G64319 PRACHI RAJ MUNNA NAKAHI 32 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66457 2544 227 12/11/2025 25/G64320 DEVI PRASAD ISHWARCHANAD MASOLI 28 YRS M PANCHKARMA No



66458 2545 228 12/11/2025 25/G64321 MANORAMA DEVI SHAURYA KUMAR HARIPUR 62 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

66459 2546 229 12/11/2025 25/G64322 Avashesh Shukla Ram Achhaivar Shukla HARIPUR 59 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

66460 2547 230 12/11/2025 25/G64323 SURENDRA SINGH DEVDAS SINGH JAILROAD 23 YRS M SHALYA No

66461 2548 231 12/11/2025 25/G64324 SANTOS KUMAR SOHAN LAL CHANDPUR 47 YRS M ATYAYIK No

66462 2549 232 12/11/2025 25/G64325 RIKY VIHAN PANDEY INTIYATHOK 29 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66463 2550 233 12/11/2025 25/G64326 AMIT KUMAR DIN DAYAL TARABGANJ 63 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66464 2551 234 12/11/2025 25/G64327  SUNDAR LAL VINEET NAKAH VASANT 21 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66465 2552 235 12/11/2025 25/G64328 VIDYA DEVI BALAKRAM RAMJAN  NAGAR 44 YRS F STREE ROG No

66466 2553 236 12/11/2025 25/G64329 ASHOK AKELESH HARIPUR 37 YRS M ATYAYIK No

66467 2554 237 12/11/2025 25/G64330 HARI BHAN DATT NAN BACHCHA BADALPUR 56 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66468 2555 238 12/11/2025 25/G64331 SHAHNAJ BANO MOHAMMAD SAHWAZ MIJHAURA 36 YRS F STREE ROG No

66469 2556 239 12/11/2025 25/G64332 SHIV KUMARI SHREENATH KATHA MAFI 39 YRS F STREE ROG No

66470 2557 240 12/11/2025 25/G64333 SATHEESH KUMAR RAJKUMAR VASANTPUR 62 YRS M ATYAYIK No

66471 2558 241 12/11/2025 25/G64334 SHASHI PRABHA MANISH KUMAR KACHERI 48 YRS F STREE ROG No

66472 2559 242 12/11/2025 25/G64335 SAHIMA BECHAINLAL LAXMANPUR GONDA 20 YRS F STREE ROG No

66473 2560 243 12/11/2025 25/G64336 BABITA SANJAY KUMAR NACKHI 24 YRS F STREE ROG No

66474 2561 244 12/11/2025 25/G64337 RAJKUMAR ASHUTOSH SINGH HARIPUR 24 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66475 2562 245 12/11/2025 25/G64338 GULAM NAVI PRAKASH ANAND KAILASH PURI 67 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66476 2563 246 12/11/2025 25/G64339 SANGEETA DEVI MOHAN LAL PATAN PURWA 44 YRS F STREE ROG No

66477 2564 247 12/11/2025 25/G64340 JAGAT DEV NIRANKARI PRASAD KATHOLA 61 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66478 2565 248 12/11/2025 25/G64341 SHAYRUN ANSARI EKBAAL ANSARI MADHAVPUR CHAKATTA 29 YRS F STREE ROG No

66479 2566 249 12/11/2025 25/G64342  DEEP MALA SACHIN MNAD NALA 33 YRS F STREE ROG No

66480 2567 250 12/11/2025 25/G64343 NEERU KRISHN NATH VASHINPURWA 21 YRS F STREE ROG No

66481 2568 251 12/11/2025 25/G64344 ZAID KHAN MOHAMED YASSIN SAHEBAPUR 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66482 2569 252 12/11/2025 25/G64345 SUNEEL BRIJ KISHOR CHAPRA 28 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66483 2570 253 12/11/2025 25/G64346 SHASHI KANT BRIJENDRA PRATAP GAYTRIPURAM 52 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes

66484 2571 254 12/11/2025 25/G64347 SUNIL HARIHAR NATH PARSA 39 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66485 2572 255 12/11/2025 25/G64348 KALIMUN NISHA ABDUL MANNAN VILL LALA PURWA POST MOJA PARETA DIST GONDA79 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66486 2573 256 12/11/2025 25/G64349 VIKAS PATWA SHIBBAN PATWA VILL. PIPRI BELWAR MAUJA MISRAULIYA GONDA50 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66487 2574 257 12/11/2025 25/G64350 MUNNA SINGH AVADHESH DEHRAS 21 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66488 2575 258 12/11/2025 25/G64351 ARJUN SANDEEP KUMAR KACHERI 53 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66489 2576 259 12/11/2025 25/G64352 MOHD RAFIQUE MOHD. IQBAL KESHAV PUR 18 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66490 2577 260 12/11/2025 25/G64353 DIGVIJAY PATEL DEVI PRASAD PATEL NAGAR 50 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66491 2578 261 12/11/2025 25/G64354 MOH ASKAR SAKUR VILL. BIRUMAPUR INTIYATHOK GONDA36 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66492 2579 262 12/11/2025 25/G64355 SHYAM LAL BANKAT LALPUR 19 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66493 2580 263 12/11/2025 25/G64356 SHIV KALI RAM SAHAY BALPUR 19 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66494 2581 264 12/11/2025 25/G64357 JEETENDRA KUMAR DHRAM GOPAL LALPUR 26 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66495 2582 265 12/11/2025 25/G64358 RAJESH KUMAR ISHWAR SARAN PANDEY MANNAGARA 38 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66496 2583 266 12/11/2025 25/G64359 AJAY KUMAR VISWANATH SINGH MADHAVPUR 38 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66497 2584 267 12/11/2025 25/G64360 RAME RAM KRAPAL PORTARGANJ 19 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66498 2585 268 12/11/2025 25/G64361 RAFIULLAH SHER KHAN KALANDARPUR 28 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66499 2586 269 12/11/2025 25/G64362 MO KHALID JAMA MASJID HARIPUR 50 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66500 2587 270 12/11/2025 25/G64363 SADED JAHIR ANSARI BEHRAICH ROAD GONDA 36 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66501 2588 271 12/11/2025 25/G64364 ANOOP KUMAR RAM KAILASH NAKAHI 36 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66502 2589 272 12/11/2025 25/G64365 AMRESH KUMAR DEEPCHAND SHARMA RANIPURVA 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66503 2590 273 12/11/2025 25/G64366 SUNDARLAL CHOTELAL LOHSA 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66504 2591 274 12/11/2025 25/G64367 AJAY KUMAR GUPTA LALTA PRASAD GUPTA NAVIJOT 48 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66505 2592 275 12/11/2025 25/G64368 AJIJAN ISLAM ALI LALPUR 40 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66506 2593 276 12/11/2025 25/G64369 INDRAWATI RAJENDRA PRASAD HARIPUR 50 YRS F PANCHKARMA No



66507 2594 277 12/11/2025 25/G64370 JYOTI KUMARI KRISHNA PRASAD GONDA 26 YRS F STREE ROG No

66508 2595 278 12/11/2025 25/G64371 SANTOSH PANDEY TEERATH NATH PANDEY KACHEHRI 50 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66509 2596 279 12/11/2025 25/G64372 SACHIN DEENA NATH GONDA 21 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66510 2597 280 12/11/2025 25/G64373 ARVIND MANOJ SINGH PAC LINE 22 YRS M SHALYA No

66511 2598 281 12/11/2025 25/G64374 PRIYA SATYA DEV GONDA 17 YRS F BALROG No

66512 2599 1 13/11/2025 25/G34721TWINKLE REMESH CHAND LOHSA 32 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66513 2600 2 13/11/2025 25/G64375 VINEETA AKHLESH KANNI PUR 29 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

66514 2601 3 13/11/2025 24/G28635TUUNI DEV NATH VILL.GANGAPUR GOTHAWA SHRAVASTI8 YRS F BALROG No

66515 2602 4 13/11/2025 25/G64376 SRAVAN HANUMAN VILL. BUDHWADEVER GONDA30 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66516 2603 5 13/11/2025 18/G12990SUNITHA RANITHA SWAMINATH RANI BAJAR 42 YRS F STREE ROG No

66517 2604 6 13/11/2025 25/G64377 SHEELA DEVI KAILASH RAO BAIRAGIPUR 62 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

66518 2605 7 13/11/2025 25/G64378 SAGAR LAKSHMAN RANI BAZAR 2 YRS M BALROG No

66519 2606 8 13/11/2025 18/G9151 SHAKTI KUMAR NAND LALA RANIPURWA 22 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66520 2607 9 13/11/2025 24/G31755SANIA YADAV KISHAN GOPAL MNAD NALA 44 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

66521 2608 10 13/11/2025 25/G64379 CHETRAM KULDEEP SHIV NARAYAN KULDEEP PANDITPURWA 61 YRS M SHALYA No

66522 2609 11 13/11/2025 25/G14973MAYA ASHOK LAL ONEKATAWA 43 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66523 2610 12 13/11/2025 23/G41030AHMAD AYUB KHAN LAKSHMAN PUR 45 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66524 2611 13 13/11/2025 22/G2224 AJAHARUDEEN GAYASUDEEN VILL-AHRAOLI POST- SHADULLANAGAR DIST- BALRAMPUR20 YRS M SHALYA No

66525 2612 14 13/11/2025 25/G64380 KAMAL NISHAD RAM BRICHH NISHAD MOHAN TEPRA 38 YRS M SHALYA No

66526 2613 15 13/11/2025 25/G64381 RAGHVENDRA MANGAL KISORE CHAUBEN PURWA 49 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

66527 2614 16 13/11/2025 24/G45269SHAKEELA FASAL KATUWANALA 31 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66528 2615 17 13/11/2025 23/G37547ABDULLAH RAIZWAN VEER PUR 48 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66529 2616 18 13/11/2025 24/G42455SHANTI DEVI VASUDEV REHRA BAZAR BALRAMPUR 57 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66530 2617 19 13/11/2025 25/G64382 AJAY KUMAR PARSHURAM HOTALGANJ 20 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

66531 2618 20 13/11/2025 25/G64383 CHHEDANA VATI DEV PRAKASH MOHAN TEPRA 38 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

66532 2619 21 13/11/2025 24/G29563NARGIS SAHANAWAZ MANNAGRA 40 YRS F STREE ROG No

66533 2620 22 13/11/2025 25/G38012AMBRISH RAM RAJ LAKSHMANPURI COLONY 5 YRS M BALROG No

66534 2621 23 13/11/2025 19/G21324ARTI SHAMBHU NATH LALPUR 49 YRS F SHALYA No

66535 2622 24 13/11/2025 25/G64384  SHIDHANT RAJENDRA BHUDWA 78 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66536 2623 25 13/11/2025 25/G47524RAM KRIPAL RAM BHAROSE LUCKNOW ROAD 40 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

66537 2624 26 13/11/2025 25/G27927KM NISHA PAL RAM AOUDH PAL DALPATPUR 11 YRS F BALROG No

66538 2625 27 13/11/2025 25/G50568KAMLA DEVI RAM PADHARATH BADALPUR 13 YRS F BALROG No

66539 2626 28 13/11/2025 25/G64385 KUSUM DEVI RAM NATH PORTARGANJ 30 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66540 2627 29 13/11/2025 25/G64386 REKHA SANT RAM VILL. AJAN NAGAR BALRAMPUR34 YRS F SHALYA Yes

66541 2628 30 13/11/2025 25/G64387 ABIDA NABI ULLAH CHAUBEN PURWA 8 YRS F BALROG No

66542 2629 31 13/11/2025 25/G64388 ANIL KUMAR RAM LAL LAKSHMAN PUR 14 YRS M BALROG No

66543 2630 32 13/11/2025 25/G64389 CHANDRA SHEKHER SURENDRA KTRA BAJAR 14 YRS M BALROG No

66544 2631 33 13/11/2025 24/G59606MAMTA GOURAV LOHSA 24 YRS F STREE ROG No

66545 2632 34 13/11/2025 25/G64390 NIRMALA PRAVEEN PANDEY FORBIS GANJ 20 YRS F STREE ROG No

66546 2633 35 13/11/2025 25/G64391 SIRTAJI DEVI AVINASH MUSAULLI 29 YRS F STREE ROG No

66547 2634 36 13/11/2025 25/G64392 BASDEIYA BASUDEV SAHANI  PORTARGHANJ 15 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

66548 2635 37 13/11/2025 23/G25574SUMAN CHOTELAL NIKAHA 18 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66549 2636 38 13/11/2025 25/G64393 SAJEEV KUMAR DINESH KUMAR NAVIJOT 60 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66550 2637 39 13/11/2025 25/G64394 REENA DEVI ASOK LOHSA 29 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

66551 2638 40 13/11/2025 24/G5077 ARCHANA CHAUBEY SHIVARAM CHAUBEY KATYARI PURWA 26 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66552 2639 41 13/11/2025 25/G64395 GENDA RAMDEEN LAKSHMAN PUR 24 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

66553 2640 42 13/11/2025 23/G22646FATIMA MIRUJDIN JAIL ROAD 38 YRS F STREE ROG No

66554 2641 43 13/11/2025 25/G64396 KOMAL DEVI BABU PRASAD ONEKATAWA 5 YRS F BALROG No

66555 2642 44 13/11/2025 25/G55342REETA DEVI RAM JAGE PARED SARKAR 28 YRS F PANCHKARMA No



66556 2643 45 13/11/2025 24/G37489PUSHPA DEVI DAYAL V-MART CHAURAHA 32 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66557 2644 46 13/11/2025 24/G51760AARTI BHAGAT SINGH TARAB GANJ 67 YRS F SHALYA No

66558 2645 47 13/11/2025 25/G3356 RAFIQUI KHAN HAFIZ AHMED NAUSHRA 14 YRS M BALROG No

66559 2646 48 13/11/2025 25/G64397 DILSHAAD AJMAT ALI CHHAPIYA SUKHRAMPUR TULSIPUR BALRAMPUR57 YRS M ATYAYIK No

66560 2647 49 13/11/2025 23/G26313RINKI RAVIKUMAR LOHARANPURVA 10 YRS F BALROG No

66561 2648 50 13/11/2025 25/G58468SUNAINA JAGESHWAR PRASAD S.C.P.M.HOSPITAL GONDA 76 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66562 2649 51 13/11/2025 24/G46479KALI ALOK RAJA MOHALLA 20 YRS M SHALYA No

66563 2650 52 13/11/2025 25/G29687VINDHYA DEVI SURESH SHUKLA NAUSHRA 52 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66564 2651 53 13/11/2025 25/G64398 RAGHVENDRA MISHRA BRIJESH LAL VILL AYALIPARSOLI PURESUKHMANPURWA DIST GONA51 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66565 2652 54 13/11/2025 25/G64399 AMBIKA GIRIJA NAND PORTARGANJ 51 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA Yes

66566 2653 55 13/11/2025 23/G6356 NEHA MANISH CHAPRA 52 YRS F SHALYA No

66567 2654 56 13/11/2025 25/G64400 SHALINI YADAV HARI RAM YADAV HARDAS PURWA 64 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66568 2655 57 13/11/2025 25/G21439MANOJ KUMAR SHREE RAM NARAYAN PORTARGANJ 57 YRS M SHALYA No

66569 2656 58 13/11/2025 24/G5683 KUSUM PANDEY RAMANAND PANDEY KHAPRIPARA 26 YRS F STREE ROG No

66570 2657 59 13/11/2025 25/G64401 GUDDAN ASHARAM PASWAN PATHWALIYA 10 YRS M BALROG No

66571 2658 60 13/11/2025 23/G10043GURU LAL BANSHI LAL HARIPUR 25 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66572 2659 61 13/11/2025 24/G25604VISHKARMA SINGH TILAKRAM FAIZABAD 39 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66573 2660 62 13/11/2025 24/G49280SHAJIYA AJMAL HASAN LAKSHMANPUR 67 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66574 2661 63 13/11/2025 23/G15547KRISHNA CHAND SUNEEL TIWARI MASOLI 33 YRS M SHALYA No

66575 2662 64 13/11/2025 25/G64402 MANJU RAM CHANDRA GUMA FATHEMAJOTA BALRAMPUR42 YRS F STREE ROG No

66576 2663 65 13/11/2025 25/G64403 HARSHAL GUPTA PRADEEP KUMAR GUPTA MISROLIA 36 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

66577 2664 66 13/11/2025 25/G4226 UMESHWAR PRATAP SHOBHA RAM KHORHANSA 49 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66578 2665 67 13/11/2025 25/G64404 DIANA KUMARI RAM BABU KARHULIYA 39 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66579 2666 68 13/11/2025 25/G64405 AKHILESH RAM BAHADUR SAHEBAPUR 42 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

66580 2667 69 13/11/2025 25/G64406 ASHA DEVI MITHAEE LAL GUPTA UTRAULA BAZAR BALRAMPUR28 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66581 2668 70 13/11/2025 25/G41426MEENAKSHI PREETAM PANDAY PURWA 57 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66582 2669 71 13/11/2025 25/G64407 ANITA SHIVRAJ LOHSA 38 YRS F ATYAYIK No

66583 2670 72 13/11/2025 25/G64408 BRIJESH PRATAP SINGH SUNIL NAKHI 33 YRS F ATYAYIK No

66584 2671 73 13/11/2025 25/G64409 MUNSHILAL MAKKA MAIJAPUR 39 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66585 2672 74 13/11/2025 25/G64410 SHIKHA SHANDEEP LAKSHMAN PUR 16 YRS F BALROG No

66586 2673 75 13/11/2025 21/G347 PANNA LAL SHITLA PRASAD GAYTRIPURAM 32 YRS M SHALYA No

66587 2674 76 13/11/2025 25/G64411 SURYAKANT KASHIRAM LOHSA 35 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66588 2675 77 13/11/2025 25/G64412 YASHODHARA DEVI UDAY RAJ CHANDPUR 23 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA Yes

66589 2676 78 13/11/2025 25/G29083RAM MILAN PAL JURAKHAN LAL CHANDPUR 22 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66590 2677 79 13/11/2025 23/G1703 MADHURI MANKHAN PRASAD BALARAMPUR 22 YRS F SHALYA No

66591 2678 80 13/11/2025 25/G64413 SONIKA RAGHVENDRA CHANDPUR 30 YRS F STREE ROG No

66592 2679 81 13/11/2025 25/G64414 ANAND SINGH LAL BACHAWAN SAVALPUR 17 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

66593 2680 82 13/11/2025 25/G64415 KIRAN FOOLCHAND LOHSA 43 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66594 2681 83 13/11/2025 25/G64416 RAMJANAKI SANU HARSINGHPUR 31 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

66595 2682 84 13/11/2025 24/G14790MOHAN LAL NAND LAL BADALPUR 33 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66596 2683 85 13/11/2025 25/G64417 SHAHIDA BANO SHAFFI BHADUA TARHAR 12 YRS F BALROG No

66597 2684 86 13/11/2025 25/G31636ASHISH GUPTA CHANDRA KUMAR VILL-RAKBARSANKARPUR POST-BALSHAR DIST-GONDA45 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66598 2685 87 13/11/2025 25/G64418 VIREN BALVINDAR KUMAR PARAS PUR 34 YRS M SHALYA No

66599 2686 88 13/11/2025 25/G40475RAJA RAM SADANAND  GAYTRI PURAM 56 YRS M SHALYA No

66600 2687 89 13/11/2025 25/G64419 MAHENDRA PRATAP PRATAP NARAYAN LAUVVATEPRA 22 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66601 2688 90 13/11/2025 25/G64420 REETU RAM PRASDAS PANDEPURVA 16 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

66602 2689 91 13/11/2025 25/G64421 KAILASH NATH YADAV SOBHA NATH YADAV PATHWALIA 9 YRS M BALROG No

66603 2690 92 13/11/2025 25/G64422 PARVATHI JAMAL KHAN HARIPUR 7 YRS F BALROG Yes

66604 2691 93 13/11/2025 25/G64423 MANJU DEVI GIREESH TIWARIPURWA 31 YRS F SHALYA No



66605 2692 94 13/11/2025 25/G64424 DEEPIKA RAJENDRA PRASAD PORTARGANJ 70 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

66606 2693 95 13/11/2025 25/G64425 DEELIP ASHIOK PAIDIBARA 60 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66607 2694 96 13/11/2025 24/G46619ADARSH NAVEEN RAJAPUR 26 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66608 2695 97 13/11/2025 25/G64426 RAMESH DURGESH NAKHA BASANT 45 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66609 2696 98 13/11/2025 25/G64427 SIRAJ AHMED  AHMED KHALID BALLIPUR 62 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66610 2697 99 13/11/2025 25/G60552ROHIT VERMA RAGHAV RAM VERMA BHATTHA PARED 47 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66611 2698 100 13/11/2025 25/G64428 NEETHU SETH DHONGAWA 45 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66612 2699 101 13/11/2025 25/G64429 SWAMINATH NAI RAM PADHARATH DUBEY PARVANIYA 26 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66613 2700 102 13/11/2025 25/G64430 SHABNAM SAKERUN MANNAGARA 56 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

66614 2701 103 13/11/2025 25/G64431 BHAWANI KOSHAL GIRJA COLONY 38 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66615 2702 104 13/11/2025 25/G64432 SUMAN NAND LAL DHAMRAIYA 75 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66616 2703 105 13/11/2025 23/G29876RAJESH GAUR SHALIK GAUR PANDEY PURWA 46 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66617 2704 106 13/11/2025 25/G64433 KAUSHLYA RAM HARLAL SAVALPUR 36 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66618 2705 107 13/11/2025 23/G40788MUNNA RAM NAKAHI 49 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66619 2706 108 13/11/2025 25/G64434 NAZMA MOHD ISLAM LAKSHMAN PUR 54 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

66620 2707 109 13/11/2025 25/G64435 NEELAM CHAUHAN VIRENDRA CHAUHAN LOHSA 36 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66621 2708 110 13/11/2025 25/G64436 SEEMA MUKESH NOHARPURWA 62 YRS F SHALYA No

66622 2709 111 13/11/2025 25/G64437 RAM KRIPAL OARI LAL CHANDPUR 7 YRS M BALROG No

66623 2710 112 13/11/2025 25/G64438  LEILA RAJARAM RANI BAJAR 43 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

66624 2711 113 13/11/2025 25/G64439 MOOLCHANDRA TRIPATHI RAJWANTI TRIPATHI TIWARIPURWA 40 YRS M SHALYA No

66625 2712 114 13/11/2025 25/G64440 FARMIDA KHATOON MOH SARTAJ KAILASH PURI 23 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66626 2713 115 13/11/2025 25/G64441 VIPIN CHARAN SINGH LAKSHMANPUR 63 YRS M ATYAYIK No

66627 2714 116 13/11/2025 24/G41620PANKAJ OJHA SURENDRA OJHA CHHEDIPURWA 47 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66628 2715 117 13/11/2025 25/G64442 RADHIKA GANESH KACHERI 50 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

66629 2716 118 13/11/2025 25/G64443 SAVITRI PRAHLAD VEERPUR 52 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66630 2717 119 13/11/2025 25/G64444 PAPPU GIRIDHAR PANDAY PURYA 6 YRS M BALROG No

66631 2718 120 13/11/2025 25/G64445 KAUSHALYA DEVI TIWARI LAL L B S CHAURAHA 66 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

66632 2719 121 13/11/2025 25/G64446 DWARIKA RAMASRE PANDEY VILL. GURUDAYALDIEH UTTRAULA BALRAMPUR44 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66633 2720 122 13/11/2025 25/G64447 RADHA FOOLCHANDRA PORTARGANJ 50 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

66634 2721 123 13/11/2025 25/G64448 PARMOD GOVIND PRASAD GAYTRIPURAM 49 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66635 2722 124 13/11/2025 23/G21000POONAM THILAK RAM RAJAPUR 68 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

66636 2723 125 13/11/2025 25/G64449 ARVIND RAM BILAS RAJAPUR 41 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

66637 2724 126 13/11/2025 25/G32121MURTA DEVI JAI PRASAD GAYTRIPURAM 52 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

66638 2725 127 13/11/2025 25/G64450 RAM KEVAL MANI TIWARI TAPRA 61 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

66639 2726 128 13/11/2025 25/G64451 GIRAJA RAJAMUHALA 64 YRS F SHALYA No

66640 2727 129 13/11/2025 25/G64452 JARINA NASIM AHAMAD LAKHNIPUR 56 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66641 2728 130 13/11/2025 25/G64453 PANKAJ KUMAR RAM RAJ BAIRAGIPURWA 6 YRS M BALROG No

66642 2729 131 13/11/2025 25/G64454 HASMATH ALI SALIM ARSHAD VILL NAUSARA ITYATHOK GONDA58 YRS M ATYAYIK No

66643 2730 132 13/11/2025 25/G64455 MANI DEVI ANISH PORTARGANJ 43 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

66644 2731 133 13/11/2025 25/G64456 URMILA RAM KISHOR  GAYTRI PURAM 8 YRS F BALROG No

66645 2732 134 13/11/2025 25/G64457 SANTEERA SHIV KUMAR HARDAS PURWA 14 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

66646 2733 135 13/11/2025 25/G64458 RAM KUMAR SANTHOSH MARUVA DEEH 39 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66647 2734 136 13/11/2025 25/G64459 RAMA RAM NARESH BADALPUR 20 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66648 2735 137 13/11/2025 25/G64460  MITHILESH ATUL KUMAR CHHAPRA 66 YRS F ATYAYIK No

66649 2736 138 13/11/2025 25/G64461 OM NATH SANTOSH KUMAR THATHERI BAJAR 66 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66650 2737 139 13/11/2025 25/G64462 NEELAM SURESH CHANDRAA VILL BELSAR PURE PANDEY GONSDA67 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66651 2738 140 13/11/2025 25/G64463 REEMA PANDEY CHINTAMANI PANDEY PAIDIBARA 51 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66652 2739 141 13/11/2025 25/G64464 FOOLPATA DEVI PAHALWAN BHASMPUR 24 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

66653 2740 142 13/11/2025 25/G64465 RAJ KUMAR POOJAN RAM NAKHA BASANT 65 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No



66654 2741 143 13/11/2025 25/G64466 SAVITA RAMESHWAR UMRI BEGAMGANJ 19 YRS F STREE ROG No

66655 2742 144 13/11/2025 25/G64467 ANARKALI PRABHASH SUKAIPURVA 37 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

66656 2743 145 13/11/2025 25/G64468 GEETA RITESH JAISWAL VILL./POST RAJAPUR PARASPUR GONDA26 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66657 2744 146 13/11/2025 25/G64469 NILUPUR AMARNATH BEERPUR 42 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66658 2745 147 13/11/2025 25/G64470 TWINKLE CHANDAN KUMAR BALPUR 62 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66659 2746 148 13/11/2025 25/G64471 HEMANTH KHAILASH PRASAD BANGHUSARA 50 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66660 2747 149 13/11/2025 25/G64472 LAKSHMAN SHIV KUMAR DARJII KUVAA 39 YRS M ATYAYIK No

66661 2748 150 13/11/2025 25/G64473 BACHHA LAL RAM KHELAVAN NANHA 8 YRS M BALROG No

66662 2749 151 13/11/2025 25/G64474 ASHWINI GIRIRAJ KISHOR V-MART CHAURAHA 37 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66663 2750 152 13/11/2025 25/G64475 SUNIL KUMAR BABU RAM YADAV MANNAGRA 1 YRS M BALROG No

66664 2751 153 13/11/2025 25/G64476 BAVITA TIWARI BAJRANGI TIWARI SARAY FATAK DIST BALRAMPUR36 YRS F SHALYA No

66665 2752 154 13/11/2025 25/G64477 KM SEEMA DEVI MATA PRASAD BADALPUR 49 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66666 2753 155 13/11/2025 25/G64478 NIRMALA PARAMESHWAR NAWABGANJ 46 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66667 2754 156 13/11/2025 25/G64479 MHEJBIN ALI HUSEN NAGDAHI 2 YRS F BALROG No

66668 2755 157 13/11/2025 25/G64480 HAQIKUN NISHA KASEEM BALPUR 28 YRS F STREE ROG No

66669 2756 158 13/11/2025 25/G64481 IMTEYAJ SIDDIHAI ITIYATHOKE 58 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

66670 2757 159 13/11/2025 25/G64482 SUSHMA MANSINGH SAALPUR 42 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66671 2758 160 13/11/2025 25/G64483 Sunita Tiwari Ramesh Tiwari BALPUR 20 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66672 2759 161 13/11/2025 25/G64484 SASHI SHUKLA SUSANT TIWARIPURWA 28 YRS F ATYAYIK No

66673 2760 162 13/11/2025 25/G64485 NETU SURESH CHANDRA NAKAHI 48 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66674 2761 163 13/11/2025 25/G64486 DAYA RAM PANDEY KASTURI LAL PANDEY PORTERGHANJ 63 YRS M SHALYA No

66675 2762 164 13/11/2025 25/G64487 CHANDRIKA GANGA PRASAD BHADUA 67 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66676 2763 165 13/11/2025 25/G64488 SHOBHAWATI DEVI GANGA RAM AWDAN PURWA 57 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66677 2764 166 13/11/2025 25/G64489 HARIPALINI PRATAP AJAD NAGAR 2 YRS F BALROG No

66678 2765 167 13/11/2025 25/G64490 BABU RAMLAL SRIVASTAVA LALPUR 69 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66679 2766 168 13/11/2025 25/G64491 BHAGWAN DEEN SUKH PRASAD GOGIYA 48 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66680 2767 169 13/11/2025 25/G64492 SUMAN GAJ RAJ VILL. SISWARIYA GONDA 21 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66681 2768 170 13/11/2025 25/G64493 HIMESH HARISH CHANDRA KACHEHRI 36 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66682 2769 171 13/11/2025 25/G64494 SIDDHESWARI BHAVANA PRASAD KALVARI 43 YRS F SHALYA No

66683 2770 172 13/11/2025 25/G64495  ARCHANA  NAVISH TIWARIPURWA 30 YRS F STREE ROG No

66684 2771 173 13/11/2025 25/G64496 FATIMA DOST MOHAMMAD BABUPUR 24 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66685 2772 174 13/11/2025 25/G64497 DEVKI RAM DHEERAJ LALPUR 25 YRS F STREE ROG No

66686 2773 175 13/11/2025 25/G64498 RAM KALI RAM SAJEWAN KALWARANPURWA 53 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66687 2774 176 13/11/2025 25/G64499 SHANTI PRAKASH DILIP KUMAR BABUPURWA 23 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66688 2775 177 13/11/2025 25/G64500 RAM VILAS RAMESH CHAND SRIVASTAVA BALLIPUR 55 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66689 2776 178 13/11/2025 25/G64501 CHIRKU BADRI KATHA MAFI 52 YRS M ATYAYIK No

66690 2777 179 13/11/2025 25/G64502 UMA SOHAN LAL MOKALPUR 34 YRS F STREE ROG No

66691 2778 180 13/11/2025 25/G64503 MADHU PATJHAK UMESH KARNEL GANJ 48 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66692 2779 181 13/11/2025 25/G64504 UMRAVATI DADDN PORTARGANJ 45 YRS F STREE ROG No

66693 2780 182 13/11/2025 25/G64505 NOOR JAHAN EKBAAL MANNAGARA 24 YRS F STREE ROG No

66694 2781 183 13/11/2025 25/G64506 CHANDRA SEN VIJAY KUMAR PANDITPURWA 25 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66695 2782 184 13/11/2025 25/G64507 NIRANJAN DAS JAMUNA PRASAD DHUSAWA 23 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66696 2783 185 13/11/2025 25/G64508 VIJAY RATAN LAL PIPRA 46 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

66697 2784 186 13/11/2025 25/G64509 NEERAJ PREM PUJARI MAHARAJGANJ 19 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66698 2785 187 13/11/2025 25/G64510 RANI RASTOGI MANJUNATH RASTOGI BABUPUR 52 YRS F SHALYA No

66699 2786 188 13/11/2025 25/G64511 NALMA KUMAR PRADEEP PATHAK SINGH PUR 49 YRS F STREE ROG No

66700 2787 189 13/11/2025 25/G64512 ARUNA SINGH KAUSHAL KISHORE CHAPRA 29 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66701 2788 190 13/11/2025 25/G64513 VISAL KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR CHAPRA 32 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66702 2789 191 13/11/2025 25/G64514 MEERA PANDAY ANIL KUMAR JHANJHARI 63 YRS F ATYAYIK No



66703 2790 192 13/11/2025 25/G64515 LAKSHMI PEERULAL KACHERI 57 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66704 2791 193 13/11/2025 25/G64516 POONAM DEVI SHASHANK  GAYTRI PURAM 19 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66705 2792 194 13/11/2025 25/G64517 GEETHANJALI  RAVINDRA SINGH VILL. MAIJAPUR POST BB SINGH DIST. GONDA43 YRS F STREE ROG No

66706 2793 195 13/11/2025 25/G64518 KANTI DEVI SHIV MANGAL RAI BHUDWA 30 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66707 2794 196 13/11/2025 25/G64519 AYUSHMAN MUKESH KUMAR PIPRA 23 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66708 2795 197 13/11/2025 25/G64520 SHUDHA V.S.DESHWAL AWDAN PURWA 45 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66709 2796 198 13/11/2025 25/G64521 SANTRAM VIKRAMAJEET JHILAHI 37 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66710 2797 199 13/11/2025 25/G64522 OMTA DEVI SHATRUDHAN MAIJAPUR 34 YRS F SHALYA No

66711 2798 200 13/11/2025 25/G64523 ANCHAL AGARWAL MUNNA SHIV BALPUR 40 YRS F STREE ROG No

66712 2799 201 13/11/2025 25/G64524 SHASILATA JAGDEV RANI BAZAR GONDA 22 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66713 2800 202 13/11/2025 25/G64525 INDRAVATI SHER BHADUR LOHSA 82 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66714 2801 203 13/11/2025 25/G64526 SEETALA SINGH TULSI RAM KACHEHARI 23 YRS M SHALYA No

66715 2802 204 13/11/2025 25/G64527 MO.FAARUK MO. ISMAIIL SUBHASHPUR 63 YRS M SHALYA Yes

66716 2803 205 13/11/2025 25/G64528 GULJAR IMTHYAZ MANNAGRA 67 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66717 2804 206 13/11/2025 25/G64529 ARUN KUMAR RAM SURAT YADAV NAKHA BASANT 25 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA Yes

66718 2805 207 13/11/2025 25/G64530 KAMLA DEVI RAM GOPAL SAINI MOHAN TEPRA 48 YRS F STREE ROG No

66719 2806 208 13/11/2025 25/G64531 VIMLESH DHRUV RAJ PORTARGANJ 64 YRS F SHALYA No

66720 2807 209 13/11/2025 25/G64532  PREMLATA  RAJ VANSH PARSPUR 37 YRS F SHALYA No

66721 2808 210 13/11/2025 25/G64533 KUSULAVATI DEVI PREMNATH GUPTA KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 26 YRS F SHALYA No

66722 2809 211 13/11/2025 25/G64534 BASANTI SHYAM MANOHAR CHANDPUR 39 YRS F STREE ROG No

66723 2810 212 13/11/2025 25/G64535 RAMNAYAN SHUBHAS CHANDRA BALPUR 59 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66724 2811 213 13/11/2025 25/G64536 SHIFALI SAYEED MOKALPUR 81 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66725 2812 214 13/11/2025 25/G64537 PANCHAM GURUNAM SINGH LALPUR 32 YRS M SHALYA No

66726 2813 215 13/11/2025 25/G64538 JUGAL KISHORE SARJU KHATTIPUR 35 YRS M ATYAYIK No

66727 2814 216 13/11/2025 25/G64539 PRABHU SHANKAR PATHAK PRAHLAD  HAJIJHOT TELYANI GONDA 44 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

66728 2815 217 13/11/2025 25/G64540 CHOTE LAL RADHESHYAM MADHAV PUR 49 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66729 2816 218 13/11/2025 25/G64541 AKHTARI NISHA KISMAT DUMARIYADEEH 47 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

66730 2817 219 13/11/2025 25/G64542 JUGGA BANO MISBAULHAQ MAN NAGRA 41 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66731 2818 220 13/11/2025 25/G64543 KRISH RAJ BABU BADALPUR 59 YRS M SHALYA Yes

66732 2819 221 13/11/2025 25/G64544 MAHENDRA PRASAD SATISH CHANDANI FATEHPUR 37 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66733 2820 222 13/11/2025 25/G64545 GUNWATI GAYASUDDEEN CHANDPUR 58 YRS F PANCHKARMA Yes

66734 2821 223 13/11/2025 25/G64546 SHALINI MISHRA VIJAY SHANKAR MISHRA TIWARIPURWA 56 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66735 2822 224 13/11/2025 25/G64547 SATVENDRA KAUR DHANI RAM CHANDPUR 32 YRS M SHALYA No

66736 2823 225 13/11/2025 25/G64548 SAVITA ONKAR PANDEY TARABGANJ 41 YRS F STREE ROG No

66737 2824 226 13/11/2025 25/G64549 JANAKI DEVI RAM BAHADUR KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 46 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66738 2825 227 13/11/2025 25/G64550 DEVESH SHIVBALAK MASAULI 51 YRS M SHALYA No

66739 2826 228 13/11/2025 25/G64551 NISHA RASTOGI RAM BHAROSE RASTOGI KACHERI 40 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66740 2827 229 13/11/2025 25/G64552 sudha devi pradeep kumar HARIPUR 41 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66741 2828 230 13/11/2025 25/G64553 SHYAMA PRAHLAD MANNAGARA 58 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66742 2829 231 13/11/2025 25/G64554 IRSHAD HARIB ULLAH DARJIKUVAA 39 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

66743 2830 232 13/11/2025 25/G64555 NAINA GANGA RAM NAKHA VASANT 19 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66744 2831 233 13/11/2025 25/G64556 LAISA DEVI BHAGWATI PRASAD AZAD NAGAR 60 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66745 2832 234 13/11/2025 25/G64557 CHANDRIKA K.K. SWAMI BALRAMPUR 52 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66746 2833 235 13/11/2025 25/G64558 DEERANATH CHAUHAN GANGADHAR CHOUHAN FIROZPUR 36 YRS M ATYAYIK No

66747 2834 236 13/11/2025 25/G64559 SHALEEN JUBER KHAN LALAK PURWA GAUSIHA GONDA58 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66748 2835 237 13/11/2025 25/G64560 PRITI SHIV MANGAL MASOLI 58 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66749 2836 238 13/11/2025 25/G64561 AMITA SRAVAN RANIPURWA 60 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66750 2837 239 13/11/2025 25/G64562 SHIV SHANKER YADEV JATA SHANKAR YADAV  PORTARGANJ 42 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

66751 2838 240 13/11/2025 25/G64563 SHABEENA MUJEEB ALAM KILAULI UTRAULA BALRAMPUR25 YRS F STREE ROG No



66752 2839 241 13/11/2025 25/G64564 SHAKUNTALA PRATHABCHAND NAKAHI 63 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66753 2840 242 13/11/2025 25/G64565 VIJENDRA RAJENDRA KUMAR NAGDAHI 29 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66754 2841 243 13/11/2025 25/G64566 SUSHEELA DEVI ANIL SINGH PORTERGHANJ 82 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66755 2842 244 13/11/2025 25/G64567 CHANDRIKA DEEPAK MOH. SUBHASHNAGAR UTRAULA BALRAMPUR37 YRS F STREE ROG No

66756 2843 245 13/11/2025 25/G64568 LAL KRIPAL KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 28 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66757 2844 246 13/11/2025 25/G64569 PRABHA DEVI MAHENDRA PRATAP UMARI BEGAMGANJ 50 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66758 2845 247 13/11/2025 25/G64570 ANITA BANSAL RAM BAHADUR TURKA 28 YRS F STREE ROG No

66759 2846 248 13/11/2025 25/G64571 KIRAN BIHARILAL GAYTRI PURAM 40 YRS F STREE ROG No

66760 2847 249 13/11/2025 25/G64572 GANI DHARMENDRA KATHA MAFI 41 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66761 2848 250 13/11/2025 25/G64573 UDAL RAWAT MUNNA LAL RAWAT ONEKATAWA 43 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66762 2849 251 13/11/2025 25/G64574 SANDEEP PANDEY DEVTA DEEN PANDEY LOHSA 41 YRS M SHALYA No

66763 2850 252 13/11/2025 25/G64575 RUMAN TIWARI RANGBIHARI TIWARI TULSIPUR 25 YRS F STREE ROG No

66764 2851 253 13/11/2025 25/G64576 GUFRAN SHAHID KHAN LALPUR 18 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66765 2852 254 13/11/2025 25/G64577 JITESH JHUNJHUNWAL HARIPUR 23 YRS M SHALYA No

66766 2853 255 13/11/2025 25/G64578 HAFEEZULLAH ALI ABBAS PARSPUR 66 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66767 2854 256 13/11/2025 25/G64579 RAM CHANDER THAKUR PRASAD PURANI BAZAR TULSIPUR BALRAMPUR70 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66768 2855 257 13/11/2025 25/G64580 JAYAMBHA. PATHAK ASHOK KUMAR HARIPUR 24 YRS F STREE ROG No

66769 2856 258 13/11/2025 25/G64581 CHANDAN RAM AJOR HARIPUR 20 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66770 2857 259 13/11/2025 25/G64582 SONU AJAY KUMAR V-MART CHAURAHA 45 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66771 2858 260 13/11/2025 25/G64583 SHER SINGH RAMESH PRASAD MOKALPUR 22 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66772 2859 261 13/11/2025 25/G64584  JINHA  AJAY RANIPURVA 28 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66773 2860 262 13/11/2025 25/G64585 ALTAF MO.HANEEF AWDANPURWA 56 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66774 2861 263 13/11/2025 25/G64586 RAMASREY LAL BAHADUR NAKAHI 31 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66775 2862 264 13/11/2025 25/G64587 SUDEER MUKESH KARNIPUR WAJEERGANJ GONDA74 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66776 2863 265 13/11/2025 25/G64588 KARUNESH PRATAP SINGH KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH STATION ROAD GONDA 43 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66777 2864 266 13/11/2025 25/G64589 KAILASH SUJEET SINGH VEERPUR 21 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66778 2865 267 13/11/2025 25/G64590 ASHEESH KUMAR UMASHANKAR MANNAGARA 60 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66779 2866 268 13/11/2025 25/G64591 DURGA PRASAD CHHOTU SING SAHNTI NAGAR 28 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66780 2867 269 13/11/2025 25/G64592 MUNNA SHAH OMKAR NATH RADHA KUND 36 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66781 2868 270 13/11/2025 25/G64593 FARUKH MO KADIR BARUI 36 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66782 2869 271 13/11/2025 25/G64594 RAM MOHTAAJ RAMESHVAR LAL CHANDWATPUR 21 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66783 2870 272 13/11/2025 25/G64595 PINKU UDHAV NATH DILAWALPUR UTRAULA 50 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66784 2871 273 13/11/2025 25/G64596 VINOD KUMAR SINGH VISHAL SINGH HARIPUR 80 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66785 2872 274 13/11/2025 25/G64597 Himanshu Tiwari Subhash Chandra Tiwari MANNAGARA 35 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66786 2873 275 13/11/2025 25/G64598 MITHAI LAL SARJU NAGDAHI 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66787 2874 276 13/11/2025 25/G64599 SANTOSH GUPTA CHOTELAL TURKA 61 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66788 2875 277 13/11/2025 25/G64600 BECHARAM SINGH RAM LAUTAN SINGH KACHERI 58 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66789 2876 278 13/11/2025 25/G64601 ARUN LALBABU GAUTAM SAVALPUR 33 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66790 2877 279 13/11/2025 25/G64602 MATHURA RAM SINGH AWDAN PURWA 75 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66791 2878 280 13/11/2025 25/G64603 PARVESH LAL BAHADUR SINGH MAN NAGRA 51 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66792 2879 281 13/11/2025 25/G64604 LALAN DAS NANNDAN MISHRAULIA 81 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66793 2880 282 13/11/2025 25/G64605 Om Prakash Pandey Daya Ram Pandey PORTARGHANJ 22 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66794 2881 283 13/11/2025 25/G64606 SONU OM PRAKSH MASAULI 21 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66795 2882 284 13/11/2025 25/G64607 AJAY NIBBAR HOTALGANJ 38 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66796 2883 285 13/11/2025 25/G64608 MD.ALAM  GERAU LAL VASANTPUR 32 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66797 2884 286 13/11/2025 25/G64609 SUDHEER KUMAR AMIT GOYAL TIWARIPURWA 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66798 2885 287 13/11/2025 25/G64610 RAJEEV KUMAR RAVI KUMAR VILL. SONPUR POST MANKAPUR BALRAMPUR61 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66799 2886 288 13/11/2025 25/G64611 ANEESH KUMAR RANIPURWA 56 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66800 2887 289 13/11/2025 25/G64612 ALI IMRAN IMRAN KHAN CHADWAR PUR 40 YRS M PANCHKARMA No



66801 2888 1 14/11/2025 25/G64613 RAJESH YADAV BACHCHARAM DULLA PUR 32 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66802 2889 2 14/11/2025 25/G14275RAJ BAHADUR AYODHYA PRASAD LEHZA 17 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66803 2890 3 14/11/2025 22/G36247SANTOSHI TUFANI LAL MANNAGRA 42 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

66804 2891 4 14/11/2025 25/G64614 RAM DEV RAMESHWAR MUSAULI 17 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

66805 2892 5 14/11/2025 24/G36895MANGALA PANDEY LAL BIHARI RANI BAZAR 33 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

66806 2893 6 14/11/2025 24/G37489PUSHPA DEVI DAYAL V-MART CHAURAHA 32 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66807 2894 7 14/11/2025 23/G18199GAURA DEVI OM PRAKASH PUREFAKIR PANDEYPURWA GONDA31 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66808 2895 8 14/11/2025 19/G29484SHIV KUMAR VINAY KUMAR BHORANIPURWA 51 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

66809 2896 9 14/11/2025 25/G64615 ARUN KUMAR RAM PRASAD AWAS VIKAS COLONY 66 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66810 2897 10 14/11/2025 25/G64616 BANITA RAJVALI MOKALPUR 54 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

66811 2898 11 14/11/2025 25/G64617 SABEENA NASIR GAURIYA 36 YRS F STREE ROG No

66812 2899 12 14/11/2025 25/G64618 AVANI NAVNITH MEHTA VISHNU PURI 41 YRS F STREE ROG No

66813 2900 13 14/11/2025 25/G64619 NITU NARESH PATHAK PARVANIYA 24 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66814 2901 14 14/11/2025 24/G25604VISHKARMA SINGH TILAKRAM FAIZABAD 39 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66815 2902 15 14/11/2025 25/G64620 MANOHAR JOSHI NAKAHI 37 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

66816 2903 16 14/11/2025 22/G3544 MD SHAKEEL RUCHI GUPTA MANNAGRA 4 YRS M BALROG No

66817 2904 17 14/11/2025 23/G26269KODAI BRIJ MOHAN BEDULI 32 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66818 2905 18 14/11/2025 24/G41228SONIKA RAM AVTAR VEER PUR 27 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66819 2906 19 14/11/2025 25/G64621 KANIKA ANIL KUMAR SINGH PUR 55 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

66820 2907 20 14/11/2025 22/G36746ARVIND SANT RAM YADAV RANIJOT 49 YRS M SHALYA No

66821 2908 21 14/11/2025 24/G8324 RAJKUMAR RAHUL MIJHURA 46 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66822 2909 22 14/11/2025 25/G64622 HIMANSHI PRATIBHA HANUMAN PRASAD TIWARIPURWA 55 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66823 2910 23 14/11/2025 24/G19986HUMA BANO MO.ASLAM NAWABGANJ 26 YRS F SHALYA No

66824 2911 24 14/11/2025 25/G64623 PREMLATA MOHAN JI CHANDPUR 36 YRS F STREE ROG No

66825 2912 25 14/11/2025 25/G64624 URMILA KRISHNA MOHAN ITIYATHOK 5 YRS F BALROG No

66826 2913 26 14/11/2025 25/G64625 SANJEEV SANJEEV ABHAIPUR 68 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66827 2914 27 14/11/2025 25/G64626 URMILA AMBAR SARN MNAD NALA 11 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

66828 2915 28 14/11/2025 25/G64627 PRATIMA RAM CHAND PORTARGANJ 22 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

66829 2916 29 14/11/2025 25/G39565 INDUSINGH CHHEDI LAL FIROZPUR 37 YRS F SHALYA No

66830 2917 30 14/11/2025 25/G64628 MANJU MISHRA ANIL MISHRA BALLIPUR 45 YRS F STREE ROG No

66831 2918 31 14/11/2025 25/G64629 PRIYANKA MAURYA ANANTRAM MAURYA MANNAGARA 14 YRS F BALROG No

66832 2919 32 14/11/2025 25/G64630 RAM RATIYA HEERA LAL CHAUHAN BUDHAYI PURVA 39 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66833 2920 33 14/11/2025 25/G64631 REKHA GANGA DEEN SAVALPUR 45 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66834 2921 34 14/11/2025 22/G33619FIZA SALEEM GONDA 11 YRS F BALROG No

66835 2922 35 14/11/2025 25/G64632 BITANA SHRAVAN MANNAGARA 54 YRS F ATYAYIK No

66836 2923 36 14/11/2025 24/G21919KAVITA DEVI NITYANAND SAHANI BALPUR 50 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66837 2924 37 14/11/2025 25/G51312RUBISINGH SATNAM SINGH BEERPUR 9 YRS F BALROG No

66838 2925 38 14/11/2025 25/G64633 DHOOPA GAURAV TIWARIPURWA 44 YRS F ATYAYIK No

66839 2926 39 14/11/2025 25/G64634 VIMLA NARESH KUMAR BHARAT MILAP CHAURAHA GONDA46 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66840 2927 40 14/11/2025 25/G64635 PATMESHWARI RAM MILAN SUKAI PURWA 58 YRS M SHALYA No

66841 2928 41 14/11/2025 23/G18099SHANNO DEVI SHYAM PRASAD CHAUSARIYA MASOLI 27 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66842 2929 42 14/11/2025 25/G64636 DEEP SHIKHA PANDEY DEVANAND PANDEY LALPUR 7 YRS F BALROG No

66843 2930 43 14/11/2025 25/G64637 RAM PYARI DENVARILAL MOFIYA 11 YRS F BALROG No

66844 2931 44 14/11/2025 24/G1639 USHA JAGDISH VILL. PANDITPURWA POST KHORAHNSA GONDA24 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66845 2932 45 14/11/2025 25/G64638 ANJU LATA MITHILESH MISHRA RADHA KUND 66 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66846 2933 46 14/11/2025 25/G64639 PRAHLAD JAY SINGH MEWATIYAN 17 YRS M BALROG No

66847 2934 47 14/11/2025 23/G1592 PRADEEP PREM HARIPUR 20 YRS M SHALYA No

66848 2935 48 14/11/2025 22/G6557 BOBY RAMESH PORTARGANJ 13 YRS M BALROG No

66849 2936 49 14/11/2025 25/G64640 SITAPATI MAHENDRA LOHSA 37 YRS F STREE ROG No



66850 2937 50 14/11/2025 25/G64641 REETA PAL SHEETALA PRASAD  PORTARGANJ 17 YRS F BALROG No

66851 2938 51 14/11/2025 25/G64642 VIMLA NARENDRA KUMAR PORTERGHANJ 50 YRS F STREE ROG No

66852 2939 52 14/11/2025 25/G64643 MEENA VASH DEV LALPUR 51 YRS F ATYAYIK No

66853 2940 53 14/11/2025 25/G64644 ANIL PASWAN RAKESH PASWAN PIPRA 10 YRS M BALROG No

66854 2941 54 14/11/2025 25/G40933SUBHAM DIXIT CHHOTAN DIXIT LOHSA 8 YRS M BALROG No

66855 2942 55 14/11/2025 25/G64645 ANJANA MANNU TIWARI FIROJ PUR 23 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

66856 2943 56 14/11/2025 19/G30061OM PRAKASH KAILASH NATH KATRA BAJAR 55 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66857 2944 57 14/11/2025 25/G64646 AISHWARYA SANDEEP AIILIMAJHA 27 YRS F STREE ROG No

66858 2945 58 14/11/2025 25/G64647 RUKHSAR AJAY KACHEHARI 45 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66859 2946 59 14/11/2025 25/G64648 SUNEETA VERMA RAM BAHADUR VERMA ITI CHAURAHA 67 YRS F ATYAYIK No

66860 2947 60 14/11/2025 25/G64649 KAVITA ANKIT KUMAR FATEHPUR 56 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

66861 2948 61 14/11/2025 25/G64650 MAMTA KRISHNA  KUMAR BARUACHAK 47 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66862 2949 62 14/11/2025 25/G27323SHALINI YADAV HARI RAM YADAV HARDAS PURWA 55 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66863 2950 63 14/11/2025 25/G64651 SHEELA NAGENDRA MANDANALA 50 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66864 2951 64 14/11/2025 25/G64652 RANI AKHAND PRATAP L B S CHAURAHA 52 YRS F SHALYA No

66865 2952 65 14/11/2025 25/G64653 RANNO DEVI PARSURAM JANKI NAGAR 7 YRS F BALROG No

66866 2953 66 14/11/2025 25/G64654 YASH KARAN SATTI RAM NANOHA 21 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

66867 2954 67 14/11/2025 25/G64655 BAGVAN DEVI ANIL BALPUR 56 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66868 2955 68 14/11/2025 24/G31742RUKSANA ZAGER KHAN VILL KHORASA GONDA 58 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66869 2956 69 14/11/2025 25/G64656 ASHISH KUMAR DURGA PORTARGANJ 45 YRS M ATYAYIK No

66870 2957 70 14/11/2025 19/G36996RANJEET SHIV SARAN SINGH BHAIRAM PUR 49 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66871 2958 71 14/11/2025 23/G47928SUMAN KUNDHAN KHORAHSA 27 YRS F STREE ROG No

66872 2959 72 14/11/2025 24/G14338KAUSHALYA KRISHAN KUMAR SRIGUNJ BAZAR VILL. GULWARIYA GONDA28 YRS F STREE ROG No

66873 2960 73 14/11/2025 25/G64657 SHARDA PURSHOTTAM LAKSHMAN PUR 46 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66874 2961 74 14/11/2025 24/G52797SANJAY GIRDHARILAL SINGHPUR 39 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66875 2962 75 14/11/2025 25/G64658 MEENA DEVI AJAY CHAUHAN ONEKATAWA 58 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

66876 2963 76 14/11/2025 25/G64659 ASHEESH KUMAR UMASHANKAR DIXIT PORTARGANJ 15 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

66877 2964 77 14/11/2025 25/G28215ANTRIKSH KUMAR VINOD KUMAR RAMAPUR 34 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66878 2965 78 14/11/2025 24/G54635GULAB RAI SINGH SHIVNATH GUPTA LOHSA 61 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66879 2966 79 14/11/2025 25/G64660 VIDHYAVAHINI JAGDISH VISNOHAR PUR 32 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

66880 2967 80 14/11/2025 25/G64661 SANDHYA GOSWAMI MUSAFI GOSWAI NAKAHI 42 YRS F SHALYA No

66881 2968 81 14/11/2025 25/G64662 RAM KAVAL NEHAR DEV MASOLI 68 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66882 2969 82 14/11/2025 25/G64663 Deepak Mishra Dileep Kumar Mishra NAKAHI 82 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66883 2970 83 14/11/2025 22/G18729BABITA KRISHNA KUMAR ONEKATAWA 40 YRS F STREE ROG No

66884 2971 84 14/11/2025 25/G64664 JAITUN SALEEM KARHULIA 72 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66885 2972 85 14/11/2025 25/G64665 PRABHA WATI AKHILESH DAS MALVIYA NAGAR 36 YRS F SHALYA No

66886 2973 86 14/11/2025 25/G64666 SAVITRI ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA NAKAHA BASANT 30 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

66887 2974 87 14/11/2025 25/G64667 HARIOM GIRIRAJ JAIL ROAD 15 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

66888 2975 88 14/11/2025 25/G64668 ANKUR NAND KUMAR BALARAM PUR 63 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

66889 2976 89 14/11/2025 25/G64669 SUSHEELA DAYA SHANKAR VISNOHAR PUR 46 YRS F STREE ROG No

66890 2977 90 14/11/2025 23/G36295SURYAKANTH KAMALKANTH LALPUR 35 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66891 2978 91 14/11/2025 25/G64670  SASAWATI ASHOK SINGH TARAB GANJ 66 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

66892 2979 92 14/11/2025 25/G64671 DAVID CHATRI KALPNATH CHANDPUR 33 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

66893 2980 93 14/11/2025 25/G64672 SHASHIKALA SHYAMU PORTARGANJ 14 YRS F BALROG No

66894 2981 94 14/11/2025 23/G2780 RAM PREET RAM NARESH HARIPUR 25 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66895 2982 95 14/11/2025 25/G64673 NEETA DEVI RAM SUKH PANDITPURWA 8 YRS M BALROG No

66896 2983 96 14/11/2025 25/G64674 PUNIMA HARENDRA MOKALPUR 6 YRS F BALROG No

66897 2984 97 14/11/2025 25/G64675 VEENA RAM UGGAR VEERPUR 53 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66898 2985 98 14/11/2025 25/G64676 KRISHNA PRADEEP CHHAPRA 49 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No



66899 2986 99 14/11/2025 25/G64677 KAVITA AGRWAL BHAGELU PRASAD L B S CHAURAHA 15 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

66900 2987 100 14/11/2025 25/G64678 POORTIKA VIJAY KANT PATEL NAGAR 17 YRS F BALROG No

66901 2988 101 14/11/2025 25/G64679 SEETA DEVI RAMDEEN RASTOGI BHUL BHLIYA 52 YRS F SHALYA Yes

66902 2989 102 14/11/2025 23/G27819KRISHNA KUMAR MUKESH BALPUR 45 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66903 2990 103 14/11/2025 25/G64680 AMITA AMARNATH UTTRAULA ROAD 38 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66904 2991 104 14/11/2025 25/G64681 GEETA DEVI SUSHIL KUMAR PARAS PUR 39 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

66905 2992 105 14/11/2025 25/G64682 RANJNA MANVAR RANA DULLAPUR 19 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

66906 2993 106 14/11/2025 25/G64683 MANISH KUMAR MISHRA DURGA PRASAD MISHRA KASTURI 33 YRS M SHALYA Yes

66907 2994 107 14/11/2025 25/G64684 RAGHURAJ RAM SEWAK UPADHYAY RAJAPUR 5 YRS M BALROG No

66908 2995 108 14/11/2025 25/G64685 KALINDI BHUVAR FIROZPUR 34 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

66909 2996 109 14/11/2025 25/G64686 PRATIMA RAM MOORTI FIROJ PUR 61 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

66910 2997 110 14/11/2025 25/G64687 NEELAM RAM KEWAL MOKALPUR 74 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66911 2998 111 14/11/2025 25/G64688 ARUN KUMAR DEVNATH KANNIPUR 28 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66912 2999 112 14/11/2025 25/G64689 HARI KISHAN BATTI LAL LEHZA 28 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66913 3000 113 14/11/2025 25/G64690 SAVITRI DEVI MAHESH NAKHA BASANT 53 YRS F SHALYA No

66914 3001 114 14/11/2025 25/G64691 REETU DEVI SWAMI SARAN VERMA GAYTRIPURAM 2 YRS F BALROG No

66915 3002 115 14/11/2025 25/G64692 GAYETRI DEVI KRISHNAGOVIND RANJEET PUR 64 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66916 3003 116 14/11/2025 25/G64693 RASHID KHAN ANWAR LEHZA 42 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA Yes

66917 3004 117 14/11/2025 25/G64694 REKHA SATYA NARAYAN HARIPUR 28 YRS F STREE ROG No

66918 3005 118 14/11/2025 25/G64695 KANCHAN FOOL BABU SINGH TIKULAHAN PURWA 33 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66919 3006 119 14/11/2025 25/G64696 SUGANIYA UDRI PRASAD HARIPUR 53 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66920 3007 120 14/11/2025 25/G64697 LALMOHAN PRJAPATI GANGARAM PRAJAPATI KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 63 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

66921 3008 121 14/11/2025 25/G64698 ANANYA SUBHASH BHUDWA 52 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66922 3009 122 14/11/2025 25/G64699 LIYAKAT ALI JHAMMAN BHARAT MILAP CHAURAHA 38 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66923 3010 123 14/11/2025 25/G64700 PARAGDATT BHARDWAJ RAJARAM BHARDWAJ TURKA 50 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66924 3011 124 14/11/2025 25/G64701 SANGEETA INDRAPAL AWAS VIKAS COLONY 34 YRS F ATYAYIK No

66925 3012 125 14/11/2025 25/G64702 AWADHESH KUMAR PARAS NATH BANKATWA 80 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

66926 3013 126 14/11/2025 25/G64703 YURAJ KUMAR RATNESH KUMAR MAHARAJGANJ GONDA 30 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

66927 3014 127 14/11/2025 25/G64704 AMIT KUMAR AVADH KISHOR PORTARGANJ 19 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

66928 3015 128 14/11/2025 25/G64705 SARITA DEVI DURGHA PRSAD CIRCULAR ROAD 49 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66929 3016 129 14/11/2025 25/G64706 SHANKAR  KUMAR DINKER NATH VILL. BAIDAURA BAZAR GONDA22 YRS M SHALYA No

66930 3017 130 14/11/2025 25/G64707 SITARAM SHIV NARESH PORTARGANJ 45 YRS F SHALYA No

66931 3018 131 14/11/2025 25/G64708 SIYADULARI JAGDEY BELSAR 48 YRS F SHALYA No

66932 3019 132 14/11/2025 25/G64709 RANI ROA MAJNU SINGH ONEKATAWA 50 YRS F SHALYA No

66933 3020 133 14/11/2025 25/G64710 RAMA DEVI HEERALAL PORTARGANJ 65 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

66934 3021 134 14/11/2025 25/G64711 MUHAMMAED MUNEER MUBARAK ALI KHNNEL GHAN 23 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66935 3022 135 14/11/2025 25/G64712 BHORAI KOLAI HARIPUR 59 YRS M SHALYA No

66936 3023 136 14/11/2025 25/G64713 REEMA DEVI MANGAL PRASAD MANNAGARA 51 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66937 3024 137 14/11/2025 25/G64714 SURESH CHANDRA RAJ DARJII KUVAA 64 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66938 3025 138 14/11/2025 25/G64715 SATYAPRAKASH RAMAVTAR CHANDWAR PUR 31 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66939 3026 139 14/11/2025 25/G64716 JAYANTI VISHNU GOPAL MADAHV PUR 38 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66940 3027 140 14/11/2025 25/G64717 RAM BHAROSE JAGJIVAN RAM KESHAV PUR 48 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

66941 3028 141 14/11/2025 25/G64718 RAKHI ASHO KUMAR MOKALPUR 10 YRS F BALROG No

66942 3029 142 14/11/2025 25/G64719 ANJANI PRAMANAND SINGHPUR 74 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66943 3030 143 14/11/2025 25/G64720 JAYANTI RAM DASH CHAUBEN PURWA 29 YRS F STREE ROG No

66944 3031 144 14/11/2025 25/G64721 PREMLATHA C.D YADAV BELSAR 24 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66945 3032 145 14/11/2025 25/G64722 ARPITA RINKU VILL SALARUR DIST BAHARAICH19 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66946 3033 146 14/11/2025 25/G64723 SONU CHOTELAL LOHASHA 25 YRS F SHALYA No

66947 3034 147 14/11/2025 25/G64724 SHAGUN RAJESH PORTARGANJ 42 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No



66948 3035 148 14/11/2025 25/G64725 UMA SINGH BHAGVATI HOTEL GANJ 55 YRS F SHALYA No

66949 3036 149 14/11/2025 25/G64726 MANJEET VERMA AKHILESH KUMAR VERMA MISROLIA 37 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66950 3037 150 14/11/2025 25/G64727 SAKUNTALA RAM BAHADUR PORTARGANJ 35 YRS F SHALYA No

66951 3038 151 14/11/2025 25/G64728 MAHRUL REFAN ALI BARAGAON 38 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66952 3039 152 14/11/2025 25/G64729 ANKITA VERMA SHIV KUMAR GODIYANPURWA 45 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66953 3040 153 14/11/2025 25/G64730 MADHURI SRIVASTAVA SAURABH SHUKLA KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 35 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66954 3041 154 14/11/2025 25/G64731 RAJU BRIJENDRA PRATAP SINGH HOTEL GANJ 53 YRS M ATYAYIK No

66955 3042 155 14/11/2025 25/G64732 RENU PANDEY LALARAM CHAPRA 25 YRS F STREE ROG No

66956 3043 156 14/11/2025 25/G64733 RAMESH KRISHAN LAL SIDHAVA 35 YRS M SHALYA No

66957 3044 157 14/11/2025 25/G64734 SHELENDRA DEVI PRASAD BHUDWA 21 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66958 3045 158 14/11/2025 25/G64735 BITANA DASRATH BADALPUR 64 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66959 3046 159 14/11/2025 25/G64736 SACHIN SATGUR RAI MASAULI 37 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66960 3047 160 14/11/2025 25/G64737 VIJAYA LAXMI DURGA PRASAD SUGAUTI 49 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

66961 3048 161 14/11/2025 25/G64738 SHABNAM MO ALI SINGH PUR 53 YRS F SHALYA No

66962 3049 162 14/11/2025 25/G64739 DURGA KUMARI NAKAHI 21 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66963 3050 163 14/11/2025 25/G64740 RAJESH SUSHIL ONEKATAWA 51 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

66964 3051 164 14/11/2025 25/G64741 RAMESHWAR DURGA PRASAD OJHA VEERPUR 44 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66965 3052 165 14/11/2025 25/G64742 BRIJLAL MEHILAL FORBISGANJ 42 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66966 3053 166 14/11/2025 25/G64743 SAJJAN NEBULAL VILL-DHANKAR POST-BALPUR DIST-GONDA63 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

66967 3054 167 14/11/2025 25/G64744 MUNSHI LAL JAGDEESH PRASAD BHULBHULIYA 8 YRS M BALROG No

66968 3055 168 14/11/2025 25/G64745 SHANTI DEVI SARADA PRASAD RANI BAZAR 24 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66969 3056 169 14/11/2025 25/G64746 NOOTAN VISHRAM RANA NAKAH VASANT 37 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66970 3057 170 14/11/2025 25/G64747 NARSINGH RAM KHELAWAN KURMINAPURYA 35 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66971 3058 171 14/11/2025 25/G64748 MOHABBAT ALI WARIS ALI RAJAPUR 29 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66972 3059 172 14/11/2025 25/G64749 POORAN SINGH INDRESH RAJAIPURWA 63 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66973 3060 173 14/11/2025 25/G64750 LAVKUSH LALIT PORTARGANJ 63 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66974 3061 174 14/11/2025 25/G64751 PANCHRAM MUNKU LAL NEAR KAMAL TANKI BAHARICH ROAD DIST-GONDA21 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66975 3062 175 14/11/2025 25/G64752 NASHIBUDDIN KHALIL MANNAGARA 63 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

66976 3063 176 14/11/2025 25/G64753 SRADDHA MADAN BIHARI RAJAPUR 29 YRS F STREE ROG No

66977 3064 177 14/11/2025 25/G64754 SUBHADRA DEVI GAYA PRASAD SINGH PUR 40 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66978 3065 178 14/11/2025 25/G64755 NIRMALA PRAVEEN PANDEY FORBIS GANJ 50 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66979 3066 179 14/11/2025 25/G64756 TILAK RAM SANDEEP POTERGANJ 57 YRS M SHALYA No

66980 3067 180 14/11/2025 25/G64757 SRISHTI MADHAV PRASAD PORTERGHANJ 32 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66981 3068 181 14/11/2025 25/G64758 Ritesh Yadav Abhimanyu Pratap HOTEL GANJ 6 YRS M BALROG No

66982 3069 182 14/11/2025 25/G64759 KUTUB ALI ABID ALI PORTERGHANJ 29 YRS M SHALYA No

66983 3070 183 14/11/2025 25/G64760 KESHAW PRASAD GAYA PRASAD AHIRAN PURWA 32 YRS M SHALYA No

66984 3071 184 14/11/2025 25/G64761 RAMSWAROOP SAHANI MANSHA RAM MADHAVPUR CHAKATTA 14 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

66985 3072 185 14/11/2025 25/G64762 NAFLI DEVI RAM YAGYA KARHULIA 66 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66986 3073 186 14/11/2025 25/G64763 PANKAJ YADAV ASHWANI JHANJHRI BLOK 42 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66987 3074 187 14/11/2025 25/G64764 PATRU BHAGVANT MAN NAGRA 49 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

66988 3075 188 14/11/2025 25/G64765 VINOD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA darmendra DAS BALPUR 7 YRS M BALROG No

66989 3076 189 14/11/2025 25/G64766 ASHOK KUMAR DHYANU KUMAR AVADAN PURWA 11 YRS M BALROG No

66990 3077 190 14/11/2025 25/G64767 SANU KESH RAJ BANKATWA 29 YRS F STREE ROG No

66991 3078 191 14/11/2025 25/G64768 MAHADEVI RAMESH YADAV LAXMANPUR 44 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66992 3079 192 14/11/2025 25/G64769 SONI CHAUHAN RAJARAM CHAUHAN BADALPUR 62 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66993 3080 193 14/11/2025 25/G64770 SAMPAT PYARE DHANUHI 43 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

66994 3081 194 14/11/2025 25/G64771 TEJ BAHADUR CHAUBEY PHOOLMATA ITI CHAURAHA 57 YRS M ATYAYIK No

66995 3082 195 14/11/2025 25/G64772 PINKY RAM SAGAR PATEL NAGAR 42 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

66996 3083 196 14/11/2025 25/G64773 DASHRATH SHEETLA PRASAD VILL. CHISTIPUR POST KHOHRAHSA GONDA49 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA Yes



66997 3084 197 14/11/2025 25/G64774 AHIRA KADARIYA KHAN MASOLI 27 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66998 3085 198 14/11/2025 25/G64775 ARPITA BIMAL PORTERGHANJ 46 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

66999 3086 199 14/11/2025 25/G64776 GAURI SHANKAR PUSKAR MISHRA LALPUR 7 YRS M BALROG No

67000 3087 200 14/11/2025 25/G64777 SABREEN AH.SALIM VAJEERGANJ 37 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67001 3088 201 14/11/2025 25/G64778 NEERAJ RAMA PANDE3Y PARVANIYA 37 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67002 3089 202 14/11/2025 25/G64779 SONA DEVI ANAND VEER CHAUBEN PURWA 26 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67003 3090 203 14/11/2025 25/G64780 TRILOKI SUGREEV DULLA PUR 43 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67004 3091 204 14/11/2025 25/G64781 SUSHILA VIJAY KUMAR MAIJAPUR 49 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67005 3092 205 14/11/2025 25/G64782 RAJU CHANDRA BHAN PANDITPURWA 30 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67006 3093 206 14/11/2025 25/G64783 ANGIRA PRASAD PANDEY MAHESH PANDEY\ AKLASHPURWA 20 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67007 3094 207 14/11/2025 25/G64784 BABU RAM HARISH KUMAR KALANDARPUR 30 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67008 3095 208 14/11/2025 25/G64785 DEV SARAN ALGU PRASAD STATION ROAD 43 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67009 3096 209 14/11/2025 25/G64786 PRABHAWATI NIMESH SHUKLA BABNAN 48 YRS F STREE ROG No

67010 3097 210 14/11/2025 25/G64787 MAHADEV PANDEY RAM DULARE PANDEY PORTARGANJ 6 YRS M BALROG No

67011 3098 211 14/11/2025 25/G64788 MAYANK TRIPATI AMBEDKAR CHOURAHA 55 YRS M SHALYA No

67012 3099 212 14/11/2025 25/G64789 RAM DHEERAJ BAHADUR HARI PUR 62 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67013 3100 213 14/11/2025 25/G64790 MEENA PREM CHANDRA KALANDAR PUR 39 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67014 3101 214 14/11/2025 25/G64791 JAWAHAR LAL MONU MOKALPUR 37 YRS M SHALYA No

67015 3102 215 14/11/2025 25/G64792 ANURADHA MADHU PAL MASAULI 42 YRS F STREE ROG No

67016 3103 216 14/11/2025 25/G64793 AWADH BIHARI NAGENDRA BIHARI PARAS PUR 39 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67017 3104 217 14/11/2025 25/G64794 NIRANJAN PATWA RAM TEERATH PATWA BADALPUR 32 YRS M SHALYA No

67018 3105 218 14/11/2025 25/G64795 MUNNI DEVI CAADNATH MAN NAGRA 47 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67019 3106 219 14/11/2025 25/G64796 LAXMI NARAYAN VISHWA NATH SUKAI PURWA 48 YRS M SHALYA No

67020 3107 220 14/11/2025 25/G64797 SHAHANAJ BEGAM AKHATAR KHAN PARA SARAY 19 YRS F PANCHKARMA Yes

67021 3108 221 14/11/2025 25/G64798 ALKA SUSHIL KUMAR BAIRAGIPUR 61 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67022 3109 222 14/11/2025 25/G64799 MEHAR JAHAN KUTBE ALAM KHAN CHAPRA 52 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67023 3110 223 14/11/2025 25/G64800 ANJALI SHUKLA RAM PRATAP SHUKLA CHAPRA 35 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67024 3111 224 14/11/2025 25/G64801 Madhuram Singh Satya Prakash Singh LALPUR 36 YRS M SHALYA No

67025 3112 225 14/11/2025 25/G64802 Juhi Singh Lallan Singh VASANT VIHAR 49 YRS F PANCHKARMA Yes

67026 3113 226 14/11/2025 25/G64803 RAMKHELAVAN CHINTA MANI RASTOGI GIRJA COLONY 39 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67027 3114 227 14/11/2025 25/G64804 BECHU DAYAL RAM SUNDAR BADALPUR 29 YRS M SHALYA No

67028 3115 228 14/11/2025 25/G64805 ARCHANA SURJIT BARUI 49 YRS F STREE ROG No

67029 3116 229 14/11/2025 25/G64806 ALI ULLA ABDUL SALAM  GAYTRI PURAM 33 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67030 3117 230 14/11/2025 25/G64807 ARTI SHREERAM  PORTARGHANJ 49 YRS F PANCHKARMA Yes

67031 3118 231 14/11/2025 25/G64808 ONGA DEVI TRILOKI NAKHI 23 YRS F STREE ROG No

67032 3119 232 14/11/2025 25/G64809 RUCHI RAO KAILASH RAO LALPUR 25 YRS F STREE ROG No

67033 3120 233 14/11/2025 25/G64810 CHHAYA LATA PRASAD MUSAULLI 47 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67034 3121 234 14/11/2025 25/G64811 SANGAM LAL RAGHUVAR DAYAL PORTARGANJ 62 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67035 3122 235 14/11/2025 25/G64812 REKHA SHESHRAM DULLA PUR 22 YRS F STREE ROG No

67036 3123 236 14/11/2025 25/G64813 IBRAR KHAN THAHIR SAHEBAPUR 72 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67037 3124 237 14/11/2025 25/G64814 RAMAVATI RAVI KUMAR CHAUBEN PURWA 50 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67038 3125 238 14/11/2025 25/G64815 RAJARAM JAMUNA KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 27 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67039 3126 239 14/11/2025 25/G64816 MRUDULA NITIN GOVINDPURWA 28 YRS F STREE ROG No

67040 3127 240 14/11/2025 25/G64817 URMILA DEVI UMASHANKAR MAGROHI 21 YRS F STREE ROG No

67041 3128 241 14/11/2025 25/G64818 SAVITA KUSHAL DAS PORTARGANJ 26 YRS F STREE ROG No

67042 3129 242 14/11/2025 25/G64819 RUKSHANA NISHAR ALI KACHEHRI 21 YRS F STREE ROG No

67043 3130 243 14/11/2025 25/G64820 SHAMSAD HANEEF BALPUR 55 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67044 3131 244 14/11/2025 25/G64821 CHANCHAL YADAV BAIRAAGI PURWA 29 YRS F STREE ROG No

67045 3132 245 14/11/2025 25/G64822 RAM KALI RAM SAJEWAN KALWARANPURWA 48 YRS F PANCHKARMA No



67046 3133 246 14/11/2025 25/G64823 SAROJ DURGESH MASKANWA 42 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

67047 3134 247 14/11/2025 25/G64824 ABHIMAAN BRAHMANCHARI HARIPUR 41 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67048 3135 248 14/11/2025 25/G64825 SADHUVA BHONDU KATARA BAZAR 26 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67049 3136 249 14/11/2025 25/G64826 SALIKRAM KAMTA PRASAD CHAPRA 24 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67050 3137 250 14/11/2025 25/G64827 HARISH CHANDRA YADAV SHIV KUMAR VIR PUR 32 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67051 3138 251 14/11/2025 25/G64828 HRIDAYRAM UDAYRAJ MAURYA CHAUBENPURWA 65 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67052 3139 252 14/11/2025 25/G64829 ANJAR HAMIDULLAH MANAPAR BAHERYA GRAM PATLI BALRAM49 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67053 3140 253 14/11/2025 25/G64830 AJEET VERMA HRIDAYA RAM VERMA LOHSA 30 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67054 3141 254 14/11/2025 25/G64831 BHAGIRATH PRASAD BIND KUMAR NARDA 19 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67055 3142 255 14/11/2025 25/G64832 SANDIP KUMAR BANSI LAL KACHERI 59 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67056 3143 256 14/11/2025 25/G64833 MAHRULNISHA NIYAMATALI BANKASIYA 68 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67057 3144 257 14/11/2025 25/G64834 NOOR MOHAMMAD MO JAFAR AWAS VIKAS COLONY 42 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67058 3145 258 14/11/2025 25/G64835 BECHAN KUMAR BHOLU NAGDAHI 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67059 3146 259 14/11/2025 25/G64836 Neeraj Prasad Munnu Prasad MUSHAULI 70 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes

67060 3147 260 14/11/2025 25/G64837 RAKESH RAJENDRA MASOLI 59 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67061 3148 261 14/11/2025 25/G64838 YESHWANT RADESH TIWARI  GAYTRI PURAM 39 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67062 3149 262 14/11/2025 25/G64839 MAHAVEER BHARAT RAMVAPUR 35 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67063 3150 263 14/11/2025 25/G64840 DEV KARAN NIRMAL KUMAR MASOLI 30 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67064 3151 264 14/11/2025 25/G64841 ARAVINDA  RAM KRIPAL RAJA PUR 38 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67065 3152 265 14/11/2025 25/G64842 SOBHIT KUMAR BRIJESH LAL PORTARGANJ 33 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67066 3153 266 14/11/2025 25/G64843 SAMRAT AKHAND SINGH BALPUR 46 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67067 3154 267 14/11/2025 25/G64844 MUKESH RAJ MOHAN MOKALPUR 47 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67068 3155 268 14/11/2025 25/G64845 SANJAY RAM PYARE MASKANWA 77 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67069 3156 269 14/11/2025 25/G64846 JAGDEESH RAMESH KUMAR NAGDAHI 44 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67070 3157 270 14/11/2025 25/G64847 MUINUDDIN MOHAMMAD RAFEEK TULSIPUR 63 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67071 3158 271 14/11/2025 25/G64848 DALLU SAHAY MAIKUA LAL HARDAS P[URWA 34 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes

67072 3159 272 14/11/2025 25/G64849 HARISH KUMAR RAM BAHADUR LOHSA 41 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67073 3160 273 14/11/2025 25/G64850 RADESHYAM SOHAN LAL LAKSHAMAN PUR 41 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67074 3161 274 14/11/2025 25/G64851 VINESH GOUTAM AWADESH GOUATAM PANDITPURWA 42 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67075 3162 275 14/11/2025 25/G64852 BHISHMA MUKESH MOKALPUR 81 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67076 3163 276 14/11/2025 25/G64853 CHIRAUNJI BHOLA PIPRA 37 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67077 3164 277 14/11/2025 25/G64854 RAJ KUMAR RAM KUBER AMBEDKAR CHAURAHA 34 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67078 3165 278 14/11/2025 25/G64855 SUSHEEL KUMAR MALHOTRAUTTAM KUMAR DHARAM NAGAR 46 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67079 3166 279 14/11/2025 25/G64856 BIRJU PRASAD GANESH PRASAD LOHSA 40 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67080 3167 280 14/11/2025 25/G64857 RAM SUKH BABURAM PARSPUR 23 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67081 3168 1 15/11/2025 25/G64858 ASHA A L SHARMA RAJA PUR 78 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67082 3169 2 15/11/2025 25/G64859 RAMA GUPTA AWADH NARAYAN MUSAULI 46 YRS F ATYAYIK No

67083 3170 3 15/11/2025 23/G22069HIMANSHU DEV ANAND MUSAULLI 64 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67084 3171 4 15/11/2025 25/G15565PREM KUMAR PATHAK SEETA RAM PATHAK GOGIYA 39 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

67085 3172 5 15/11/2025 24/G33662DIVYA ASHOK KUMAR MANKAPUR 24 YRS F STREE ROG No

67086 3173 6 15/11/2025 25/G55163SUSHMA SHIV RATAN VILL. KASTURI COLONELGUNJ GONDA38 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

67087 3174 7 15/11/2025 24/G26060SADHANA SINGH SANTOSH SINGH MANNAGARA 27 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

67088 3175 8 15/11/2025 25/G40114GUDDU AJAY KUMAR LALPUR 55 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67089 3176 9 15/11/2025 25/G64860 SONI MANGER GONDA 76 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67090 3177 10 15/11/2025 23/G25876SHUSHILA SINGH PRATAP SINGH DHANEPUR GONDA 35 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67091 3178 11 15/11/2025 25/G2941 SANICHAR RAMMILAN HARIPUR 19 YRS F SHALYA No

67092 3179 12 15/11/2025 22/G2108 ABHISHEK GOEL ANURAG GOEL BEHRAICH ROAD 2 YRS M BALROG No

67093 3180 13 15/11/2025 25/G64861 CHANDRAWATI SAM SINGH DHARAMPUR 65 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67094 3181 14 15/11/2025 25/G64862 RAUFALI MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN VILL. SADULLANAGAR BALRAMPUR19 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No



67095 3182 15 15/11/2025 24/G61091BABADEEN DYAN PRAKASH BELSAR 80 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67096 3183 16 15/11/2025 23/G43648MD ANA RAM SABURE CHAUBENPURWA 19 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67097 3184 17 15/11/2025 25/G64863 JARINA BANO HAZI MOHD VILL. LAKHAURI DIST. BALRAMPUR39 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

67098 3185 18 15/11/2025 23/G24124SEEMA SINHA VISHNU CHANDPUR 64 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67099 3186 19 15/11/2025 25/G16211USHA DEVI BHAI LAL VILL. AJAN NAGAR BALRAMPUR28 YRS F SHALYA No

67100 3187 20 15/11/2025 23/G11060RADHA SITARAM HOTELGANG 25 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67101 3188 21 15/11/2025 25/G64864 VEENA GIRIJESH MALVIYA NAGAR 58 YRS F SHALYA No

67102 3189 22 15/11/2025 25/G64865 SUHANA BANO MD. NAIM SAHEBAPUR 47 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

67103 3190 23 15/11/2025 24/G49261 ISRATH JAHAM KHUSROO NARDA 67 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67104 3191 24 15/11/2025 25/G64866 SOUMYA GUPTA KASHORAM BALPUR 10 YRS F BALROG No

67105 3192 25 15/11/2025 25/G64867 RINKI VASISHT PANDEY TIWARIPURWA 38 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

67106 3193 26 15/11/2025 25/G64868 MADAN BHOLA PRASAD TIWARIPURWA 10 YRS M BALROG Yes

67107 3194 27 15/11/2025 23/G29666ARMITA AJAY BHARI VEERPUR 49 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67108 3195 28 15/11/2025 25/G64869 AKSHAY KUMAR DEVRAJ MISROLIA 60 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67109 3196 29 15/11/2025 25/G64870 ANITA JAGGU PRASAD FORBISGANJ 12 YRS F BALROG No

67110 3197 30 15/11/2025 25/G19714SANGEETA VIJAY KUMAR PIPRA 40 YRS F SHALYA No

67111 3198 31 15/11/2025 25/G64871 SUHEL KHAN MOHD SHAKIL DULLAPUR 19 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

67112 3199 32 15/11/2025 22/G6351 SONAM ARVIND AMDAHI 49 YRS F SHALYA No

67113 3200 33 15/11/2025 25/G64872 ARVIND KUMAR MITHAI LAL KACHERI 65 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

67114 3201 34 15/11/2025 24/G61527REENA SINGH RAM BAHORI SINGH MEVATIYAN 36 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67115 3202 35 15/11/2025 25/G9913 RAMTEJ RAM SAGAR SUKAIPURWA 31 YRS M SHALYA No

67116 3203 36 15/11/2025 25/G64873 KUNNILAL YADAV RAHUL YADAV FIROJPUR 69 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

67117 3204 37 15/11/2025 25/G64874 NEELU RAM LAKHAN MANNAGARA 44 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67118 3205 38 15/11/2025 25/G64875 BANDANA MAHESH BULBHLIYA 43 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

67119 3206 39 15/11/2025 23/G13334KIRTI  DWARIKA PRASAD SUSUDA 19 YRS F SHALYA No

67120 3207 40 15/11/2025 25/G64876 SHAKEEL KHAN KAYUM KHAN BABUPUR 61 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

67121 3208 41 15/11/2025 24/G26414MANVI SATRUGHN PANDEY PATELNAGAR 44 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67122 3209 42 15/11/2025 25/G64877 RENU RANJEET SINGH MUSAULLI 69 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

67123 3210 43 15/11/2025 25/G64878 BITNA DEVI SURESH KUMAR MASAULI 9 YRS F BALROG No

67124 3211 44 15/11/2025 22/G2871 AHMAD AYUB KHAN LAKSHMAN PUR 24 YRS M SHALYA No

67125 3212 45 15/11/2025 25/G64879 SANGEETA RAM DEV HARIPUR 53 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67126 3213 46 15/11/2025 25/G64880 PINKY SONY CHHOTELAL RAJA PUR 61 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

67127 3214 47 15/11/2025 18/G16082MUNNI RAM PRAKASH KACHERI 29 YRS F STREE ROG No

67128 3215 48 15/11/2025 24/G46540MODH UNISH KREEL ALI RADHA KUND 23 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67129 3216 49 15/11/2025 25/G64881 SATISH SANCHIT PORTERGHANJ 54 YRS M AGAD TANTRA Yes

67130 3217 50 15/11/2025 25/G64882 GOPINI TRILOKI CHAND MANNAGARA 38 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67131 3218 51 15/11/2025 25/G64883 MOOL CHANDRA PURANMAL RAWAT LALPUR 9 YRS M BALROG No

67132 3219 52 15/11/2025 25/G64884 ABHISHEK KUMAR SACHIDANAND TIWARI PORTARGANJ 32 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67133 3220 53 15/11/2025 23/G34173SALIUM NISHA MOH UMMAR RANJEET PUR 16 YRS F BALROG No

67134 3221 54 15/11/2025 25/G64885 MANJU PANDEY DUSYANT THATHERI BAJAR 70 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

67135 3222 55 15/11/2025 25/G64886 SHANTI DEVI KARAN YADAV NAUSHRA 35 YRS F STREE ROG No

67136 3223 56 15/11/2025 25/G64887 Shubham Mishra Anjani Kumar Mishra TURKIYA 63 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

67137 3224 57 15/11/2025 25/G39252SHIVANI DHARMESH MANNAGARA 7 YRS F BALROG No

67138 3225 58 15/11/2025 22/G26293HASRAT ALI LIYAKAT ALI WAZIRGANJ 30 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

67139 3226 59 15/11/2025 24/G5771 RENU KSHAGA BHADUA TARHAR GONDA 49 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67140 3227 60 15/11/2025 25/G64888 KANGHANA VARMA AWDAN PURWA 27 YRS F SHALYA No

67141 3228 61 15/11/2025 25/G64889 KAMLA VIJAY PRASAD PORTERGHANJ 61 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67142 3229 62 15/11/2025 25/G64890 CHANDRA GANESH CHAUBEN PURWA 66 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA Yes

67143 3230 63 15/11/2025 25/G64891 AJAY CHHEDI RAM AZAD NAGAR 55 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No



67144 3231 64 15/11/2025 25/G64892 SANDHYA SINGH BALDEV SINGH COLONELGANJ 53 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

67145 3232 65 15/11/2025 23/G38873ASHA DEVI JAI PATTAR SAMDARIYAN PURWA 7 YRS F BALROG No

67146 3233 66 15/11/2025 25/G64893 ISHRAT JAHA MO.IKBAL KHAN CHANDPUR 74 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67147 3234 67 15/11/2025 25/G15879MEENA RAMDURAI BELBHARIYA ITIYATHOK GONDA25 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67148 3235 68 15/11/2025 25/G64894 KIRAN RAWAT SANTRAM  RAWAT GAYTRIPURAM 33 YRS F ATYAYIK No

67149 3236 69 15/11/2025 24/G45403KAPTAAN AWASTHI BAGWAN CHAPRA 9 YRS M BALROG No

67150 3237 70 15/11/2025 25/G64895 REENA SURAJ LAL LAKSHMANPUR 58 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

67151 3238 71 15/11/2025 25/G64896 GUDDAN PRASAD AVADHRAJ YADAV DULLAPUR 20 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

67152 3239 72 15/11/2025 25/G64897 ARVIND DHIRENDRA MOKALPUR 36 YRS F SHALYA No

67153 3240 73 15/11/2025 25/G64898 Meena Devi Ram Karan Kuldeep TILANGAPURWA GONDA 32 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67154 3241 74 15/11/2025 22/G18692JUGURATA RAMAASARE GIRI BALPUR 59 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67155 3242 75 15/11/2025 25/G64899 KUBER NATH MAHEEP KUMAR KARNIPUR 52 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

67156 3243 76 15/11/2025 21/G3901 VIRENDRA KUMAR LAXMIKUMAR MANNAGARA 43 YRS M SHALYA No

67157 3244 77 15/11/2025 25/G64900 ANKITA LAL POTERGANJ 54 YRS F ATYAYIK No

67158 3245 78 15/11/2025 25/G64901 JAMUNA PRASAD RAM GOPAL SUBHASHPUR 16 YRS M BALROG No

67159 3246 79 15/11/2025 25/G64902 BANDANA DEEPAK KUMAR LOHSA 34 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

67160 3247 80 15/11/2025 25/G10062SANTOSH BABU RAM RANI BAZAR 65 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

67161 3248 81 15/11/2025 25/G64903 HARISH RAI RADHESHYAM RAI BALPUR 58 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67162 3249 82 15/11/2025 25/G64904 ARVIND OJHA KAUSHAL KISHOR OJHA FATEHPUR 70 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

67163 3250 83 15/11/2025 25/G64905 ASHIYA GULAB DUTT PANDEY PANDITPURWA 29 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67164 3251 84 15/11/2025 22/G20659SARJU PRASAD HARIHAR DUTT KARNIPUR 72 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67165 3252 85 15/11/2025 24/G36797MANISH THANAPATI KANNIPUR 40 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67166 3253 86 15/11/2025 25/G64906 PRIYANSHI S.K.GUPTA PORTARGANG 28 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

67167 3254 87 15/11/2025 25/G64907 SEEMA DEVI RAMU KUMAR LILWA KALA GONDA 29 YRS F ATYAYIK No

67168 3255 88 15/11/2025 25/G64908 AMITA BHEEM REHERA 48 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

67169 3256 89 15/11/2025 25/G58592AZIM AKBAR JHA FIROJPUR 30 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67170 3257 90 15/11/2025 25/G64909 SURENDRA SAMEER DEV KACHERI 54 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

67171 3258 91 15/11/2025 25/G64910 USHA DEVI PUNIT LALPUR 55 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

67172 3259 92 15/11/2025 25/G64911 SHAJIDA BEGAM JAHIR ALI PANDARI KIRPAL 12 YRS F BALROG No

67173 3260 93 15/11/2025 25/G64912 NAJMA NOORBABU KACHERI 29 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67174 3261 94 15/11/2025 19/G22740Archana Chipu Ram KATRA BAZAR 36 YRS F STREE ROG No

67175 3262 95 15/11/2025 22/G31792MANGALI PRASDA KINNU LAL V-MART CHAURAHA 23 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67176 3263 96 15/11/2025 22/G11564RIKHU MANGLU NATH GOVINDPURWA 5 YRS F BALROG No

67177 3264 97 15/11/2025 25/G64913 ANJU PAWAN KUMAR BALPUR JAAT 66 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67178 3265 98 15/11/2025 25/G64914 RUBY KUMARI BIRBAL YADAV MOKALPUR 34 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

67179 3266 99 15/11/2025 25/G64915 MEHNAZ SRFARAJ BHADWA TARHAR 2 YRS F BALROG No

67180 3267 100 15/11/2025 22/G33457KAILASH NATH RAM SAROJ NAWAJIPURWA 25 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67181 3268 101 15/11/2025 24/G82 MANBODH SINHA YOUGENDRA SINHA TIWARIPURWA 30 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67182 3269 102 15/11/2025 25/G64916 SUSHMA RAMDHARI PORTARGANJ 50 YRS F SHALYA No

67183 3270 103 15/11/2025 25/G64917 JUBEDIYA SAIYAD NASIR AHMED CHAPRA 53 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

67184 3271 104 15/11/2025 25/G64918 BEENA RAMASHANKAR PORTARGANJ 70 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67185 3272 105 15/11/2025 25/G64919 VIVEK MANOJ DUMARIYA DEEH 34 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67186 3273 106 15/11/2025 24/G63385MEERA MURARI LAL KACHERI 48 YRS F STREE ROG No

67187 3274 107 15/11/2025 25/G64920 SADHNA CHAUBEY KAMLESH CHAUBEY MASOLI 38 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

67188 3275 108 15/11/2025 22/G33500WATANDEEP SHIVPAL COLONELGANJ 12 YRS M BALROG No

67189 3276 109 15/11/2025 25/G64921 ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV SURESH CHANDRA YADAV RAJAMUHALA 10 YRS M BALROG No

67190 3277 110 15/11/2025 24/G3457 PREMA SREE SURESH CHAND ONEKATAWA 59 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

67191 3278 111 15/11/2025 25/G64922 SATYA BHAN SINGH BRIJ NATH BHATPURWA 29 YRS M SHALYA No

67192 3279 112 15/11/2025 25/G64923 KEVLA DEVI SOORAJ PRASAD MACHLI BAZAR MANKAPUR 20 YRS F PANCHKARMA No



67193 3280 113 15/11/2025 25/G64924 PRAKASH CHANDRA HARI SHAH LAL RAJAPUR 44 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

67194 3281 114 15/11/2025 25/G64925 IRSHAD ALI UZBEK BALPUR 8 YRS M BALROG No

67195 3282 115 15/11/2025 25/G64926 KRITIKA JABBAAR CHOWK BAZAR 38 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67196 3283 116 15/11/2025 24/G1533 GYANU PYAR LAL DHANAWA 44 YRS F STREE ROG No

67197 3284 117 15/11/2025 25/G64927 REENA SUNIL SINGH POTARGANJ 8 YRS F BALROG No

67198 3285 118 15/11/2025 22/G27007ASHWANI KUMAR BASANT LAL BALPUR 32 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67199 3286 119 15/11/2025 25/G64928 SHIV NATH SHIVNATH SINGHPUR 44 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67200 3287 120 15/11/2025 22/G33741RAM BHARAT KALU PRASAD RAJA PUR 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67201 3288 121 15/11/2025 25/G64929 SAZIDA RAFIK VEER PUR 46 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67202 3289 122 15/11/2025 25/G64930 SWINE GIREESH TIWARIPURWA 26 YRS M SHALYA Yes

67203 3290 123 15/11/2025 25/G64931 KUMARI RACHANA CHANDRA PRAKASH SUKAIPURVA 40 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

67204 3291 124 15/11/2025 25/G64932 NEERA G.K SINGH GODVAGHAT 13 YRS F BALROG No

67205 3292 125 15/11/2025 25/G64933 K.D.P.SRIVASTAVA NAGESHWAR MADHAVPUR CHAKATTA 62 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67206 3293 126 15/11/2025 23/G6582 KRIPA RAM SARYU PRASAD BARUAI GONDAHA 41 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67207 3294 127 15/11/2025 25/G64934 HARISHANKAR KYOSHAL BHAGATPURWA 66 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

67208 3295 128 15/11/2025 25/G64935 SARVESH PATAHK RAVI SHANKAR KHAIRA RAILWAY COLONY GONDA43 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

67209 3296 129 15/11/2025 25/G64936 AAYISHA SAMEER VIR PUR 37 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67210 3297 130 15/11/2025 25/G64937 NAINA RAM MANOHAR LOHSA 36 YRS F STREE ROG No

67211 3298 131 15/11/2025 25/G64938 MADHURI DEVI YOGESH TAGORE NAGAR COLONY 37 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

67212 3299 132 15/11/2025 25/G64939 SACHIN KUMAR RAM NARAYAN PATHWALIYA 15 YRS M BALROG No

67213 3300 133 15/11/2025 25/G64940 Lakshmi Devi Budhram DULLA PUR 28 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67214 3301 134 15/11/2025 25/G14738SUBAIDA SAMEEM DHANAWA 35 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67215 3302 135 15/11/2025 23/G49167MAYANK TOMAR KRISHNA TOMAR BABUPUR 24 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67216 3303 136 15/11/2025 25/G64941 SUMITRA BODHI V-MART CHAURAHA 47 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67217 3304 137 15/11/2025 25/G64942 RENU VERMA SURESH VERMA MOKALPUR 13 YRS F BALROG No

67218 3305 138 15/11/2025 25/G64943 SUDHA GHANSHYAM SIGHAU 27 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67219 3306 139 15/11/2025 25/G64944 UPENDRA PRASAD NADESHWAR PRASAD BADALPUR 37 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67220 3307 140 15/11/2025 25/G58539SAFIYA SOHRAB MANIKAPUR 65 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67221 3308 141 15/11/2025 25/G64945 HEMA PITTU PARAS PUR 41 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67222 3309 142 15/11/2025 25/G64946 DEEPAK VINOD JANKINAGAR 8 YRS M BALROG No

67223 3310 143 15/11/2025 25/G64947 BABITA SINGH METHAIYA MOD 45 YRS F STREE ROG No

67224 3311 144 15/11/2025 25/G64948 KALAVATI RAM PAL NEW JANKI NAGAR COLONY NEAR HOTEL SURAJ GONDA30 YRS F STREE ROG No

67225 3312 145 15/11/2025 25/G64949 VIBHA PRASAD KACHERI 27 YRS F SHALYA No

67226 3313 146 15/11/2025 25/G64950 SMIRTI MICKY TIWARI KAILASH PURI 18 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67227 3314 147 15/11/2025 25/G64951 SUNIDHI JAGDAMBIKA PRASAD PARAS PUR 45 YRS F SHALYA No

67228 3315 148 15/11/2025 25/G64952 ARTI SRI NIVAS FIROZPUR 57 YRS F ATYAYIK No

67229 3316 149 15/11/2025 25/G64953 POONAM MUNNA LAL CHAUBEN PURWA 32 YRS F STREE ROG No

67230 3317 150 15/11/2025 25/G64954 SWATI BHARTI SATYA DEV BHARTI RAZPUR BAKAULI BALRAMPUR32 YRS F SHALYA No

67231 3318 151 15/11/2025 25/G64955 RAMASHANKAR HARIRAM SAVALPUR 15 YRS M BALROG No

67232 3319 152 15/11/2025 25/G64956 DIPU GANGA RAM BALLIPUR 6 YRS M BALROG No

67233 3320 153 15/11/2025 25/G64957 POONAM GURUDEV DARJII KUVAA 42 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67234 3321 154 15/11/2025 25/G64958 RAJRANI GAJADHAR SINGH PANDITPURWA 61 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

67235 3322 155 15/11/2025 25/G64959 PARI GUPTA  LALLU PRASAD VIR PUR 24 YRS F SHALYA No

67236 3323 156 15/11/2025 25/G64960 FARJANA KHATOON ALI KHAN BHAIRANGPUR 55 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67237 3324 157 15/11/2025 25/G64961 LAXMI SUBEDAR TIWARIPURWA 44 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67238 3325 158 15/11/2025 25/G64962 RASMI MAYANK GAUTAM LAKSHMANPUR 79 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67239 3326 159 15/11/2025 25/G64963 ANITA RAVI KUMAR SINGHPUR 68 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67240 3327 160 15/11/2025 25/G64964 MO.ANIS MO. YUNUS FIROZ PUR 33 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67241 3328 161 15/11/2025 25/G64965 GEETA DEVI RAM HARAKH MUSAULLI 43 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No



67242 3329 162 15/11/2025 25/G64966 SHIV KUMAR DHANANJAY KMAR HARIPUR 31 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

67243 3330 163 15/11/2025 25/G64967 USHA DEVI SATYENDRA PORTARGANG 31 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67244 3331 164 15/11/2025 25/G64968 SHIV GANESH MAHADEV KHERA BHWANI 62 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

67245 3332 165 15/11/2025 23/G43249KANCHAN RADHESYAM MASAULI 38 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67246 3333 166 15/11/2025 25/G64969 BANO SOHAN LAL RADHA KUND 71 YRS F ATYAYIK No

67247 3334 167 15/11/2025 25/G64970 RAHUL CHANDRA LAL BIHARI PORTARGANJ 55 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67248 3335 168 15/11/2025 25/G64971 VITTAN DEVI JAHARUL HAK LOHSA 51 YRS F ATYAYIK No

67249 3336 169 15/11/2025 25/G64972 RAMTEJ RAHMAT ALI PATEL NAGAR 20 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

67250 3337 170 15/11/2025 25/G64973 SANJEEVANI VINOD KUMAR NAKHI 41 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67251 3338 171 15/11/2025 25/G64974 NIRANJAN RADHA SHYAM PORTERGHANJ 28 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67252 3339 172 15/11/2025 25/G64975 MEENA RAM AADHAR PIPRA 33 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67253 3340 173 15/11/2025 25/G64976 CHANDRA PAL RAMFERE AWASTI FIROJ PUR 14 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

67254 3341 174 15/11/2025 25/G64977 HEENA SIDDIQUE ARSHAD SIDDIQUE JANKI NAGAR 46 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67255 3342 175 15/11/2025 25/G64978 SHANKARA DEVI KISHORI LAL WAZIRGANJ 69 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67256 3343 176 15/11/2025 23/G19251BHUVANA GIRJESH BAIRAAGI PURWA 42 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67257 3344 177 15/11/2025 25/G64979 ASARFI LAL RAM PIYARE TIWARIPURWA 38 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

67258 3345 178 15/11/2025 25/G64980 SHIV LOCHAN BADRI BAJPEI BHARAAULI 48 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67259 3346 179 15/11/2025 25/G64981 VIMLA DEVI RAM NARESH KALANDARPUR 19 YRS F STREE ROG No

67260 3347 180 15/11/2025 25/G64982 YASHIN ABDULLAH FIROJPUR 63 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67261 3348 181 15/11/2025 25/G64983 GOPI NATH UDAY NARAYAN GAUTAM KATYARI PURWA 62 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

67262 3349 182 15/11/2025 25/G64984 CHANDRA MUNNA ITI CHAURAHA 16 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

67263 3350 183 15/11/2025 25/G64985 SUNEEL KUMAR THAKUR AMERAESH THAKUR CHANDPUR 39 YRS M SHALYA No

67264 3351 184 15/11/2025 25/G64986 MO.IKLAKH MO. HAROON VILL. RADHIYIK GIDDHAUR DIST BALRAMPUR70 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67265 3352 185 15/11/2025 25/G64987 VASIM ALI MO ALI ONEKATAWA 30 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

67266 3353 186 15/11/2025 25/G64988 BACHCHA PRASAD RAM KUMAR MAIJAPUR 18 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67267 3354 187 15/11/2025 25/G64989 SARSWATI MO SULEMAN PORTARGANJ 41 YRS F STREE ROG No

67268 3355 188 15/11/2025 25/G64990 SMITA IRANI DEVANAND ALAVAL DEWARIYA 25 YRS F STREE ROG No

67269 3356 189 15/11/2025 24/G59966SARIKA UMESH KUMAR DULLA PUR 78 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67270 3357 190 15/11/2025 25/G64991 KRISHNA YADAV SHAMBHU LAL NAKAHA BASANT 40 YRS M SHALYA No

67271 3358 191 15/11/2025 25/G64992 KUSUMLATA PRAJAPATI SINGH KACHERI 42 YRS F STREE ROG No

67272 3359 192 15/11/2025 25/G36220LALITHA BHOLA TIWARIPURWA 24 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67273 3360 193 15/11/2025 25/G64993 RIYASUL HASAN AHMAD HASAN VILL. VISHULPUR TANTANWAPUR TULSIPUR BALRAMPUR68 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67274 3361 194 15/11/2025 25/G64994 NAJBUL NISHAD AKHTAROON NISHAD PAIDIBARA 33 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67275 3362 195 15/11/2025 25/G64995 PARINITI YUSUF RAMWAPUR TARABGUNJ GONDA33 YRS F STREE ROG No

67276 3363 196 15/11/2025 25/G64996 AMARNATH MAHAVEER HARIPUR 43 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67277 3364 197 15/11/2025 25/G64997 RAHIMUNNISHA ASHRAF ALI ABHAIPUR 32 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67278 3365 198 15/11/2025 25/G52346PRAKASH VATI BHAWANI PRASAD BALPUR 61 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67279 3366 199 15/11/2025 25/G64998 ARAVIND MUNNA LAL PARED SARKAR 51 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67280 3367 200 15/11/2025 25/G64999 URMILA DHARMENDRA KALVARI 44 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67281 3368 201 15/11/2025 25/G65000 KAILASH RAM CHARAN IDGAH ROAD GONDA 50 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67282 3369 202 15/11/2025 25/G65001 AMIT KUMAR LALLU HARIPUR 24 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67283 3370 203 15/11/2025 25/G65002 AJIJUN NISHA IRSHAD SEERPURWA KAUDIYA GONDA49 YRS F STREE ROG No

67284 3371 204 15/11/2025 25/G65003 RAKHI SINGH HARI OM SINGH FIROZPUR 33 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67285 3372 205 15/11/2025 25/G65004 SANDEEP BHANU PRATAP SINGH BADALPUR 32 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67286 3373 206 15/11/2025 25/G65005 ANGAD UDY RAJ SINGH MADHAVPUR 21 YRS M SHALYA No

67287 3374 207 15/11/2025 25/G65006 RAJKUMAR LAXMIPRASAD BEERPUR 51 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67288 3375 208 15/11/2025 25/G65007 HANUMAN UPADHYAY BABADEEN UPADHYAY MAIZAPUR 33 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67289 3376 209 15/11/2025 25/G65008  GUARU CHARAN RAKESH CHAPRA 70 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67290 3377 210 15/11/2025 25/G65009  SHELENDRA BHRIJ BUSHAN NAVIJOT 57 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes



67291 3378 211 15/11/2025 25/G65010 RAMTEJ RAM SAGAR KULDEEP DULLA PUR 38 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67292 3379 212 15/11/2025 25/G65011 SAMEER RAM AKSHAYAWAR SHUKUL PURWA 43 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67293 3380 213 15/11/2025 25/G65012 VIJAY SHAMSHER BAHADUR KALANDARPUR 34 YRS M SHALYA No

67294 3381 214 15/11/2025 25/G65013 KUNNEE DEVI KARAM CHANDRA NAVIJOT 45 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67295 3382 215 15/11/2025 25/G65014 KUSMA DEVI DUKH HARAN PRASAD PATEL NAGAR 51 YRS F PANCHKARMA Yes

67296 3383 216 15/11/2025 25/G65015 ARPITA RAJENDRA PRASAD MANNAGARA 26 YRS F STREE ROG No

67297 3384 217 15/11/2025 25/G65016 GEDARANI CVHATHURAG UMARI 31 YRS F STREE ROG No

67298 3385 218 15/11/2025 25/G65017 VIKAS KUMAR SANTOSH SINGH RATHOUR HARWANSH PURWA 77 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67299 3386 219 15/11/2025 25/G65018 ROHAN VERMA DASRATHNATH FORBISGANJ 59 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67300 3387 220 15/11/2025 25/G65019 GEETA SRIVASTAVA BHIKHAI L B S CHAURAHA 27 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67301 3388 221 15/11/2025 25/G65020 DEVI DAYAL CHHOTU KUMAR BALPUR 29 YRS M SHALYA No

67302 3389 222 15/11/2025 25/G65021 VITTAN DEVI SADASHIV KACHEHARI 42 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67303 3390 223 15/11/2025 25/G65022 MONIKA RAJ LOHARANPURVA 58 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67304 3391 224 15/11/2025 25/G65023 ANIL KUMAR PARAS NATH SRIGUNJ BAZAR VILL. GULWARIYA GONDA31 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67305 3392 225 15/11/2025 25/G65024 K.D.P. SRIVASTAV RAVI KUMAR HARIPUR 69 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes

67306 3393 226 15/11/2025 25/G65025 GAYATRI GUPTA PUTTAN GUPTA SAHEBAPUR 27 YRS F STREE ROG No

67307 3394 227 15/11/2025 25/G65026 VEDMUNI RAM GANESH NISHAD MALVIYA NAGAR 24 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67308 3395 228 15/11/2025 25/G65027 NISHANT VISEN HARSHIT VISEN BABA GANJ 24 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67309 3396 229 15/11/2025 25/G65028 Ruby Shukla Gokul Prasad Shukla GAYTRIPURAM 33 YRS F STREE ROG No

67310 3397 230 15/11/2025 25/G65029 KAMAL RAM KEVAL CHAPRA 26 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67311 3398 231 15/11/2025 25/G65030 KAMLA DEVI RAM NARESH PARSADA 24 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67312 3399 232 15/11/2025 25/G65031 TULSI RAM YADAV RAM NARAYAN YADAV PATHAK PURWA 54 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67313 3400 233 15/11/2025 25/G65032 REENA DEVI RAM SWANRE KACHEHARI 39 YRS F STREE ROG No

67314 3401 234 15/11/2025 25/G65033 DEEPMALA MUNAI LAL LALPUR 28 YRS F STREE ROG No

67315 3402 235 15/11/2025 25/G65034 SHIVA RAM PRASAD KURMINPURWA 19 YRS M SHALYA Yes

67316 3403 236 15/11/2025 25/G65035 PRATEEK SURESH CHANDRA HARDASPUR 39 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67317 3404 237 15/11/2025 25/G65036 SHALINI PUSHKAR RANI BAZAR 45 YRS F STREE ROG No

67318 3405 238 15/11/2025 25/G65037 POOJA GANGA RAM JATAN PURWA 33 YRS F STREE ROG No

67319 3406 239 15/11/2025 25/G65038 PRALAY NATH BRIJBHAN SONI CHANDPUR 49 YRS M SHALYA Yes

67320 3407 240 15/11/2025 25/G65039 AMIT RAHUL PORTERGHANJ 52 YRS M SHALYA No

67321 3408 241 15/11/2025 25/G65040 SANGEETA SANJIV DHANAWA 39 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67322 3409 242 15/11/2025 25/G65041 PRANJALI KESARI SINGH DULLA PUR 35 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67323 3410 243 15/11/2025 25/G65042 JAY SHANKAR KRIPA KUMAR HARIPUR 19 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67324 3411 244 15/11/2025 25/G65043 GUDHIYA DEVI NITIN RAJAPUR 19 YRS F STREE ROG No

67325 3412 245 15/11/2025 25/G65044 RAMESH VISHV NATH RANI BAZAR 27 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67326 3413 246 15/11/2025 25/G65045 RADHE ISHWAR COLONELGANJ 56 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67327 3414 247 15/11/2025 25/G65046 INDUWATI DEVIDEEM KALANDARPUR 39 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67328 3415 248 15/11/2025 25/G65047 AMANTULLAH ABDULLAH KACHERI 33 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67329 3416 249 15/11/2025 25/G65048 PRIYANKA DEVI RAJESH KUMAR PORTARGANJ 47 YRS F STREE ROG No

67330 3417 250 15/11/2025 25/G65049 NIDHI SYAM LAL MASAULI 33 YRS F STREE ROG No

67331 3418 251 15/11/2025 25/G65050 BAJRANGI BAHADUR SINGH AWAS VIKAS COLONY 50 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67332 3419 252 15/11/2025 25/G65051 NEERAJ SINGH DIGVIJAY MASAULI 69 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67333 3420 253 15/11/2025 25/G65052 SATYANARAYAN RAGHU NANDAN V-MART CHAURAHA 55 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67334 3421 254 15/11/2025 25/G65053  SAKIL KHAN SHAMSHUL HAQ MALLAPUR 37 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67335 3422 255 15/11/2025 25/G65054 GANSYAM ANKIT VERMA KACHARI 37 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67336 3423 256 15/11/2025 25/G65055 RISHI KUMAR MURARI LAL HARIPUR 32 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67337 3424 257 15/11/2025 25/G65056 SOORAJ SOMAI GUPTA TIWARIPURWA 34 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67338 3425 258 15/11/2025 25/G65057 ASHRAF ALI ISTIYAK AHMAD LAKSHMAN PUR 45 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67339 3426 259 15/11/2025 25/G65058 SATYA NAM  MURAT RAM SHINGH PUR 18 YRS M PANCHKARMA No



67340 3427 260 15/11/2025 25/G65059 TUSHAR KALESHWAR BALRAMPUR 28 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67341 3428 261 15/11/2025 25/G65060 RAGUVARAN RAM DEV KASERA PIPRA 55 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67342 3429 262 15/11/2025 25/G65061 MANGAL PRASAD SEETARAM MANNAGARA 58 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67343 3430 263 15/11/2025 25/G65062 PINGAL MEGHNATH HARIPUR 42 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67344 3431 264 15/11/2025 25/G65063 ROHAN VERMA DASRATHNATH FORBISGANJ 57 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67345 3432 265 15/11/2025 25/G65064 AKHILESH YADAV RAMDEV YADAV GYATRI PURAM 19 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67346 3433 266 15/11/2025 25/G65065 VALMIKI GUPTA SWAMINATH GUPTA PORTERGHANJ 34 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67347 3434 267 15/11/2025 25/G65066  RAM PRET ANANTRAM HARIPUR 26 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67348 3435 268 15/11/2025 25/G65067 UMESH CHANDA NANHU PAL KESHAV PUR 58 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67349 3436 269 15/11/2025 25/G65068 RAIS AHMAD PEER MOHAMMAD KALANDAR PUR 57 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67350 3437 270 15/11/2025 25/G65069 AHAMAD RAZA MOHMMAD KAZIM KALANDARPUR 42 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67351 3438 271 15/11/2025 25/G65070 RITISH KUMAR RAJENDRA GONDA 23 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67352 3439 272 15/11/2025 25/G65071 POOJA RAJDEV KHALILA BAD 23 YRS F STREE ROG No

67353 3440 273 15/11/2025 25/G65072 KARISHMA TARA PRASAD GONDA 24 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67354 3441 274 15/11/2025 25/G65073 ANSHIKA YADAV AMRESH KUMAR FAIZABAD ROAD DIST-GONDA19 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67355 3442 1 16/11/2025 25/G65074 REKHA RAM LAL LALPUR 20 YRS F ATYAYIK No

67356 3443 2 16/11/2025 25/G65075 HASMEEN JINNAH LALPUR 55 YRS F ATYAYIK No

67357 3444 3 16/11/2025 25/G65076 PREM CHANDRA RAM KISHOR SONWARSA 32 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67358 3445 4 16/11/2025 25/G65077 SARDA DEVI KISHORI LAL JAIL ROAD 70 YRS F ATYAYIK No

67359 3446 5 16/11/2025 25/G65078 VARUN RAMJASH PORVIGANJ 25 YRS F ATYAYIK No

67360 3447 6 16/11/2025 25/G65079 RAM LAV TIWARI GANGU LAKSHAMAN PUR 32 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67361 3448 7 16/11/2025 25/G65080 NEETA DEVI NIJAMAT SINGH V-MART CHAURAHA 40 YRS F ATYAYIK No

67362 3449 8 16/11/2025 25/G65081 AJJU DEVI AMAR DEEP CHAURI CHAURAHA 54 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67363 3450 9 16/11/2025 25/G65082 URMILA DEVI TEJARAM PORTARGANJ 54 YRS F ATYAYIK No

67364 3451 10 16/11/2025 25/G65083 IRSHAD MOHD SAIF MOHD NIKAHA 19 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67365 3452 11 16/11/2025 25/G65084 RAVI MISHRA SHIV MOHAN MOKALPUR 28 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67366 3453 12 16/11/2025 25/G65085 DAYAVATI HOLI RAM CHAUBEN PURWA 36 YRS F ATYAYIK No

67367 3454 13 16/11/2025 25/G65086 DULARI DEVI SHIV P[RASAD MOH. NAUSHAHRA BALRAMPUR60 YRS F ATYAYIK No

67368 3455 14 16/11/2025 25/G65087 KAIKASHA NAWAZ SHAHID KATRA BAJAR 43 YRS F ATYAYIK No

67369 3456 15 16/11/2025 25/G65088 HAMIDUNNISHA ANILULLA HARIPUR 18 YRS F ATYAYIK No

67370 3457 16 16/11/2025 25/G65089 MOHANLAL RAMADHEER PORTARGANJ 21 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67371 3458 17 16/11/2025 25/G65090 AJMA MANMOHAN ITIYATHOK 65 YRS F ATYAYIK No

67372 3459 18 16/11/2025 25/G65091 SANJAY DURGA PRASAD TIWARIPURWA 55 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67373 3460 19 16/11/2025 25/G65092 ANUBHAVI ARUN KUMAR RAJAPUR 35 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67374 3461 20 16/11/2025 25/G65093 RAJ SADANAND MANKAPUR 35 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67375 3462 21 16/11/2025 25/G65094 AKIB ITRAMUDDEEN GONDA 24 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67376 3463 22 16/11/2025 25/G65095 ANEESH AMEER ALI VEERPUR 19 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67377 3464 23 16/11/2025 25/G65096 GYANENDRA KAMAL KUMAR GONDA 21 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67378 3465 24 16/11/2025 25/G65097 KALYANI SINGH BABBU SINGH PARASPUR 18 YRS F ATYAYIK No

67379 3466 25 16/11/2025 25/G65098 HANUMANT RAMKUMAR GONDA 28 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67380 3467 26 16/11/2025 25/G65099 SURENDRA JASVEER SINGH CHOWK BAZAR 62 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67381 3468 1 17/11/2025 25/G65100 BHAVANA ABHAY PORTARGANJ 47 YRS F ATYAYIK No

67382 3469 2 17/11/2025 25/G65101 NAJBUN ASLAM KHAN KECHARI 29 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67383 3470 3 17/11/2025 22/G14055ANURADHA SHUKHI RAM KARNEL GANJ 37 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67384 3471 4 17/11/2025 25/G65102 VIRENDRA JAYPAL RAJAPUR 31 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

67385 3472 5 17/11/2025 25/G65103 MEENA SINGH BHOLU SINGH POTARGANJ 18 YRS F SHALYA No

67386 3473 6 17/11/2025 25/G18669DEVANAND YADAV RAGHUNATH YADAV MOKALPUR 24 YRS M SHALYA No

67387 3474 7 17/11/2025 25/G63534SACCHIDANAND KAUSHALENDRA ONEKATAWA 7 YRS M BALROG No

67388 3475 8 17/11/2025 25/G65104 POOJA LAXMAN AWAS VIKAS COLONY 28 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No



67389 3476 9 17/11/2025 25/G46639KABUTARI RAM KUMAR RAJAPUR 27 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67390 3477 10 17/11/2025 25/G65105 NEELAM AMIT KATUPURVA 21 YRS F SHALYA No

67391 3478 11 17/11/2025 22/G31598KEERTI SURAJLAL PATEL NAGAR 47 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67392 3479 12 17/11/2025 25/G57694SUNITA DASART MOKALPUR 47 YRS F SHALYA No

67393 3480 13 17/11/2025 24/G17603ZULEKHA BANO CHAPRA 45 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

67394 3481 14 17/11/2025 23/G3003 REKHA DHARAM VEER SINGH TURKI 47 YRS F SHALYA No

67395 3482 15 17/11/2025 22/G29201SURAJ UDAL BHUL BHULIYA 24 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67396 3483 16 17/11/2025 25/G65106 MADHURI SINGH AMRESH BHUL BHULIYA 59 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67397 3484 17 17/11/2025 25/G65107 INDYU RAM CHANDRA DHANAWA 28 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67398 3485 18 17/11/2025 25/G65108 RANJANA SURESH CHANDRA IMALIYA 34 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

67399 3486 19 17/11/2025 23/G607 REENA LAL BAHADUR PATHWALIA 42 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

67400 3487 20 17/11/2025 25/G65109 RAM KISHOR ASHOK KUMAR KALANDAR PUR 14 YRS M BALROG Yes

67401 3488 21 17/11/2025 25/G65110 PRATIBHA DAYA PRASAD VILL.KHARDAURI POST SRIDUTTGUNJ BALRAMPUR23 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67402 3489 22 17/11/2025 25/G65111 SUDHEER SINGH DINESH PRATAP SINGH MANGALPURWA 42 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

67403 3490 23 17/11/2025 18/G45335WAHID ALI MHD IQBAL KACHEHRI 4 YRS M BALROG No

67404 3491 24 17/11/2025 22/G16983VIVEK KUMAR TIWARI SHIV KUMAR TIWARI PORTARGANJ 17 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

67405 3492 25 17/11/2025 22/G15773SHAHNAZ BANO JUBER KHAN BALPUR 59 YRS F STREE ROG No

67406 3493 26 17/11/2025 24/G62713JANKI DEVI DHANI RAM TIWARIPURWA 3 YRS F BALROG No

67407 3494 27 17/11/2025 22/G2351 AMINA PARVEEN MAJID LOHSA 54 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67408 3495 28 17/11/2025 25/G65112 ASHA DEVI TULSI RAM ADAMPUR 54 YRS F STREE ROG No

67409 3496 29 17/11/2025 25/G65113 ANEETA KULDEEP SINGH TURKI 51 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

67410 3497 30 17/11/2025 19/G36259LAL BETI YOGESH KUMAR PORTARGANG 14 YRS F BALROG No

67411 3498 31 17/11/2025 25/G65114 SARITA NARESH PORTERGHANJ 9 YRS F BALROG No

67412 3499 32 17/11/2025 25/G65115 MAHESH DEV DAYAL MANNAGRA 42 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

67413 3500 33 17/11/2025 25/G32980NOORUSH SHABA IKBAL HUSEN LEHZA 48 YRS F SHALYA No

67414 3501 34 17/11/2025 24/G8753 MOHD. KALIM SALEEM AHMMAD NAKAHI 57 YRS M SHALYA No

67415 3502 35 17/11/2025 25/G65116 SRADDHA TIWARI RAMPAD LAIBUDWA 18 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

67416 3503 36 17/11/2025 25/G65117 SWATI SINGH RAJEEV KUMAR DAIYA DEEH 23 YRS F ATYAYIK No

67417 3504 37 17/11/2025 25/G65118 AMANDEEP KAUR KANCHAN LALA LOHSA 53 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67418 3505 38 17/11/2025 25/G65119 ARATI GANGADAR VEERPUR 21 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

67419 3506 39 17/11/2025 25/G65120 POORNIMA VINAY KUMAR CHANDPUR 48 YRS F SHALYA No

67420 3507 40 17/11/2025 25/G36693KHUSHABOO CHAURASIYA RAJ KUMAR CHAURASIYA DULLAPUR 20 YRS F SHALYA No

67421 3508 41 17/11/2025 23/G54200ANKIT RAMASHANKAR SAHEBAPUR 63 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67422 3509 42 17/11/2025 25/G65121 SUMANA DEVI ANIL MANNAGARA 22 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

67423 3510 43 17/11/2025 25/G65122 URVASHI SUBHRAJ VEERPUR 28 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

67424 3511 44 17/11/2025 25/G65123 SUMITRA BIRJU KUMAR DHANEPUR 37 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67425 3512 45 17/11/2025 23/G1995 PREMPRAKASH PUTTU LAL BABNAN 13 YRS M BALROG No

67426 3513 46 17/11/2025 23/G54439VAISHALI SINGH MAN SINGH FORBIS GANJ 36 YRS F STREE ROG No

67427 3514 47 17/11/2025 25/G65124 GREESHMA GANSYAM CHAPARA 56 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

67428 3515 48 17/11/2025 25/G65125 SUNITA DURGESH NAKAHI 64 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67429 3516 49 17/11/2025 25/G65126 SEETA DEVI RAMPHAL KULDEEP MANNAGARA 10 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

67430 3517 50 17/11/2025 23/G17658ABIYA ALI AASFAQ GOVINDPURWA 27 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67431 3518 51 17/11/2025 25/G65127 ASHA GANESH MISROLIA 24 YRS F SHALYA No

67432 3519 52 17/11/2025 25/G4171 SHABEENA PARVEEN RIZWAN KHAN DEHRAS 60 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67433 3520 53 17/11/2025 25/G65128 RITIK KUMAR HAREESH CHANDRA PUREFAKIR PANDEYPURWA GONDA20 YRS M SHALYA Yes

67434 3521 54 17/11/2025 25/G65129 KALANDRA PRAJAPATI BHARAT PRAJAPATI PORTARGANJ 45 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67435 3522 55 17/11/2025 25/G65130 RAMA DEVI HEERALAL PORTARGANJ 19 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67436 3523 56 17/11/2025 25/G65131 ANAMIKA PATHAK PADHIKA PRASAD PATHAK KACHEHARI 71 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67437 3524 57 17/11/2025 25/G28999PREMVATI RAJARAM DUBEY PARASPUR GONDA 42 YRS F STREE ROG No



67438 3525 58 17/11/2025 25/G65132 LEELAVATI HANUMAN PORTERGHANJ 60 YRS F SHALYA No

67439 3526 59 17/11/2025 22/G12853ARUN KUMAR MOHIT YADAV NAKHA BASANT 58 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67440 3527 60 17/11/2025 25/G65133 SUNEETA GUDDU MASAULI 33 YRS F STREE ROG No

67441 3528 61 17/11/2025 22/G25751NIRMALA PRASAD MOH GADRAHWA DIST BALRAMPUR20 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67442 3529 62 17/11/2025 25/G65134 PURUSHOTTAM RAJ KARAN KASHYAP TURKIYA 22 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

67443 3530 63 17/11/2025 23/G44468JAGDEESH RAMDAYAL BALAPUR 26 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67444 3531 64 17/11/2025 25/G65135 MAMTA PANDEY BIKAU LAL PANDEY MADHAVPUR 65 YRS F ATYAYIK No

67445 3532 65 17/11/2025 23/G20127KIRAN KALLU PRASAD PORTERGHANJ 53 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67446 3533 66 17/11/2025 23/G17531RAJESH BALESHWAR LALPUR 58 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67447 3534 67 17/11/2025 25/G65136 POONAM RAJ KUMAR BADALPUR 13 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

67448 3535 68 17/11/2025 22/G2278  SUNIL KRIPA SHANKAR MOHAN TEPRA 27 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

67449 3536 69 17/11/2025 25/G65137 SAYRA BANO MUMTAJ AHMAD KACHEHRI 66 YRS F ATYAYIK No

67450 3537 70 17/11/2025 25/G65138 SAFIKUN NISHA SAUKAT ALI LOHSA 43 YRS F ATYAYIK No

67451 3538 71 17/11/2025 25/G65139 SURESH KUMAR SURESH MANNAGARA 10 YRS M BALROG No

67452 3539 72 17/11/2025 25/G65140 URMILA PANDEY SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY NAWABGANJ 48 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67453 3540 73 17/11/2025 22/G30180KOUSLYA SANJEEV SINGHPUR 37 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67454 3541 74 17/11/2025 25/G65141 MO ALI RAMZAAN PORTARGANJ 12 YRS M BALROG No

67455 3542 75 17/11/2025 25/G65142 SHASHI GOURI VILL.- EKAUNI PUREPANDIT 32 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67456 3543 76 17/11/2025 25/G34331DUKHI MATA PRASAD MADHAVPUR 5 YRS M BALROG No

67457 3544 77 17/11/2025 25/G65143 KRISHNA DEVI DEVI KACHARI 25 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

67458 3545 78 17/11/2025 25/G65144 SUMAN RAVIKANT LAKSHMANPURI COLONY 12 YRS F BALROG No

67459 3546 79 17/11/2025 25/G51131BALIHARI PRASAD JAGARNATH BANKATWA 48 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67460 3547 80 17/11/2025 25/G65145 SHIV KUMAR RAM DULARE SAHIBAPUR 9 YRS M BALROG No

67461 3548 81 17/11/2025 25/G60422  JYOTI AKHILESH MANNAGRA 75 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67462 3549 82 17/11/2025 25/G65146 KANTI DEERU FIROJPUR 53 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67463 3550 83 17/11/2025 25/G65147 URMILA SUNIL KUMAR BALPUR 34 YRS F SHALYA No

67464 3551 84 17/11/2025 25/G21804SANJAY JAGDAMBA HARDASPUR 55 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67465 3552 85 17/11/2025 23/G12761AKILA SADARUDDIN THAKURAINPURWA 40 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67466 3553 86 17/11/2025 25/G65148 KAVITA KANNYA RAJAMUHALA 21 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67467 3554 87 17/11/2025 25/G65149 GHANSHYAM MUNNA LAL MOKALPUR 54 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

67468 3555 88 17/11/2025 25/G65150 ABHAY KUMAR MAHABALI PANDITPURWA 32 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67469 3556 89 17/11/2025 25/G65151 MRS MAINAJ AZAD BEG CHAURI CHAURAHA 32 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67470 3557 90 17/11/2025 22/G33097KAMRUN NISHA MANOHAR DEVRA DEEH 31 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67471 3558 91 17/11/2025 24/G360 MANOJ KUMAR PALTU RAM DURJANPUR 53 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67472 3559 92 17/11/2025 25/G65152 RAJESH KUMAR BAJRANG HOUSE NUMBER68 RAJA MOHALA DIST-GONDA8 YRS M BALROG No

67473 3560 93 17/11/2025 25/G65153 CHANDRAPAL LEHARI FORBISGANJ 38 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67474 3561 94 17/11/2025 25/G65154 UJESHWARI CHEDI LAL CHANDPURR BELSAR GONDA52 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67475 3562 95 17/11/2025 25/G65155 UDAY SHANKAR BACHAU PRASAD DHARAM NAGAR 28 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

67476 3563 96 17/11/2025 25/G65156 MOHAN SHISHIR NATH BANKASIYA 10 YRS F BALROG No

67477 3564 97 17/11/2025 25/G36886SATYA KUMAR SITARAM SEN CHANGERI 48 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67478 3565 98 17/11/2025 24/G41169REENA NANKU MASOLI 49 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67479 3566 99 17/11/2025 25/G65157 ASA SHIVKUMAR PORTARGANJ 63 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67480 3567 100 17/11/2025 22/G13054JOGINDAR SINGH RAM NAYAK SINGH KURMINPURWA 10 YRS M BALROG No

67481 3568 101 17/11/2025 25/G65158 RAJESH KUMAR RAM RAJ BARUI 29 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67482 3569 102 17/11/2025 22/G3141 SUNNY MOHAN LAL LAKSHMANPUR 26 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67483 3570 103 17/11/2025 25/G65159 SANJU GANDHILAL HARIPUR 3 YRS F BALROG No

67484 3571 104 17/11/2025 25/G65160 ABHAY VIJAY KUMAR RAJAPUR 16 YRS M BALROG No

67485 3572 105 17/11/2025 23/G10662SHIV RAM UMA NATH PANDEY PUR 52 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67486 3573 106 17/11/2025 25/G65161 SHABNAM YADAV DHANAWA 30 YRS F SHALYA No



67487 3574 107 17/11/2025 25/G65162 BHANU PRATAP SHUKLA BANTA RAB VILL.JABDAHI JAPTAHA DIST BALRAMPUR16 YRS M BALROG No

67488 3575 108 17/11/2025 25/G65163 ANAND KUMAR ANURAG PARSADA 59 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

67489 3576 109 17/11/2025 25/G65164 MAHESH PHOOL CHANDRA VILL.PURAINABAJID POST CHAMRUPUR BALRAMPUR58 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67490 3577 110 17/11/2025 23/G35690AJEET KUMAR AWDHESH PORTERGHANJ 48 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67491 3578 111 17/11/2025 25/G65165 RUHI MUSHFIQUE SUBHASHPUR 61 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67492 3579 112 17/11/2025 23/G27580MOHANLAL KIRPLANI MAHEEP KIRPLANI BADALPUR 57 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67493 3580 113 17/11/2025 22/G6368 CHOTAKANNE BACHCHA RAM KATUPURVA 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67494 3581 114 17/11/2025 25/G65166 MRUNALINI BHAI RAM DHEERAJ CHAUBENPURWA 45 YRS F SHALYA No

67495 3582 115 17/11/2025 25/G65167 KUSUM NARSINGH PANDEY NAKAHI 27 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67496 3583 116 17/11/2025 25/G65168 UDAYRAJ PRADEEP KUMAR LAIBUDWA 41 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

67497 3584 117 17/11/2025 25/G65169 URMILA BAJPAEI RAKESH KUMAR VILL DEWARIYAKALA PIPRA BHAUDAR GONDA\14 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

67498 3585 118 17/11/2025 25/G65170 BACHHI DEVI NAKCHHED PRASAD PORTARGANJ 63 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67499 3586 119 17/11/2025 25/G65171 CHETRAM CHAVI LAL LAIBUDWA 3 YRS M BALROG No

67500 3587 120 17/11/2025 25/G65172 AKBARI BEGUM SEVIN MO. MISHRAULIA 52 YRS F SHALYA Yes

67501 3588 121 17/11/2025 25/G65173 NANKA RAM PALTAN LAKSHMANPUR 44 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67502 3589 122 17/11/2025 25/G65174 REENA SAINI RAM GOPAL SAINI GILAULA 52 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67503 3590 123 17/11/2025 25/G65175 SEEMA DEVI RAM AVTAR KUSHAWAHA LAIBUDWA 13 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

67504 3591 124 17/11/2025 23/G47642ANU KAMLESH TIWARI BALPUR 28 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67505 3592 125 17/11/2025 23/G28118PARSADAVA DURGES SHARMA BHAIRAMPUR 56 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67506 3593 126 17/11/2025 25/G65176 SAKILA SADRE ALAM MANNAGARA 69 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67507 3594 127 17/11/2025 25/G65177 LAKHPATA CHUNNILAL KURESI MASAULI 60 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67508 3595 128 17/11/2025 25/G65178 RAJEEV NAVEEN FORBISGANJ 12 YRS M BALROG No

67509 3596 129 17/11/2025 25/G65179 SRIMATI SARDA MAHESH KUMAR LOHSA 52 YRS F STREE ROG No

67510 3597 130 17/11/2025 25/G65180 KIRAN SURYAKARAN TURKA 8 YRS F BALROG No

67511 3598 131 17/11/2025 25/G65181 JHINKI ASHRAM PARAS PUR 22 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67512 3599 132 17/11/2025 25/G65182 MADHU JAIN CHANDRA BHUSHAN TIWARI VEERPUR 22 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67513 3600 133 17/11/2025 25/G65183 SACHCHIDANAND LAL BIHARI INDRAPUR 31 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

67514 3601 134 17/11/2025 25/G65184 SIKANDAR NANBABU PATELNAGAR 64 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67515 3602 135 17/11/2025 25/G65185 TARANNUM JAHA SHAHNAWAZ KARNEL GANJ 55 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67516 3603 136 17/11/2025 25/G65186 PREMLATA SHUKHRAJ YADAV CHANDPUR 17 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

67517 3604 137 17/11/2025 25/G65187 RAJ SHRI NANKU PRASAD MOKALPUR 41 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

67518 3605 138 17/11/2025 23/G18252PRIYANKA TIWARI MANJURAM PIPRA 24 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67519 3606 139 17/11/2025 25/G65188 RANJANI VERMA JHURAI PRASAD VERMA SEERPURWA 16 YRS F BALROG No

67520 3607 140 17/11/2025 25/G65189 VINEET ANIL KUMAR DULAPUR 36 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

67521 3608 141 17/11/2025 25/G65190 SHAJAHA SANDEEP CHOUBY TIWARIPURWA 31 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67522 3609 142 17/11/2025 23/G24728RAJEEV KUMAR RAVI KUMAR VILL. SONPUR POST MANKAPUR BALRAMPUR73 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67523 3610 143 17/11/2025 25/G65191 MADHURI GUPTA DEPESH KUMAR BADALPUR 53 YRS F STREE ROG No

67524 3611 144 17/11/2025 25/G65192 PAARVATI KAMLESH KUMAR MADHAVPUR 40 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67525 3612 145 17/11/2025 25/G65193 AJAY PANDEY BHAGIRATHI MAHOBWA 64 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67526 3613 146 17/11/2025 25/G65194 AJEET KUSHWAHA RAMCHHAWI KUSHWAHA DHONGAWA 51 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67527 3614 147 17/11/2025 25/G65195 MAMTA GULAB DUTT LBS CHAURAHA 11 YRS F BALROG No

67528 3615 148 17/11/2025 25/G65196 MUKUL KUMAR JANAK LAL KATARA BAZAR 23 YRS M SHALYA Yes

67529 3616 149 17/11/2025 25/G65197 MUSKAAN AKBAR POTAR GANJ 21 YRS F SHALYA Yes

67530 3617 150 17/11/2025 24/G47658ANANAD KRISHNA PRAKASH LOHSA 28 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67531 3618 151 17/11/2025 25/G65198 RAJ KUMAR BABU LAL TIWARI PIPRA 54 YRS M SHALYA No

67532 3619 152 17/11/2025 25/G65199 GANESH SANTAL KUMAR PORTARGANJ 48 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67533 3620 153 17/11/2025 25/G65200 Shlok Singh Ranjeet Singh VEERPUR 50 YRS M SHALYA No

67534 3621 154 17/11/2025 25/G65201 GULSHANI KRISHN KUMAR PORTERGHANJ 57 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67535 3622 155 17/11/2025 24/G38657PREM LAL SATYA NARAYAN KHALWA KHALWA SIWAN 49 YRS M PANCHKARMA No



67536 3623 156 17/11/2025 22/G19426SUBRATI RAFIQ AHAMAD TURKA 40 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67537 3624 157 17/11/2025 25/G65202 SWETA GUPTA DASARATH KATRA BAJAR 17 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

67538 3625 158 17/11/2025 25/G65203 SHANTI DEVI JAGDEESH PRASAD KATYARI PURWA 32 YRS F STREE ROG No

67539 3626 159 17/11/2025 25/G65204 RAJMANI OM PRAKASH PORTARGANJ 32 YRS F ATYAYIK No

67540 3627 160 17/11/2025 25/G65205 MAMATA RAM SURESH PORTARGANG 58 YRS F SHALYA No

67541 3628 161 17/11/2025 25/G65206 SABA KHAN WASEEM AHMAD HARIPUR 65 YRS F PANCHKARMA Yes

67542 3629 162 17/11/2025 25/G65207 PREMA JITENDRA KUMAR PORTERGHANJ 43 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

67543 3630 163 17/11/2025 25/G65208 VAISHNAVI DEVI CHANDRA PRAKASH DHARAM NAGAR 2 YRS F BALROG No

67544 3631 164 17/11/2025 25/G65209 HAMIDA AHMA ALI VILL- PANDEY PURVA DIST-GONDA60 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67545 3632 165 17/11/2025 25/G65210 TEZ NARAYAN SHIV PRASAD BEHRAICH ROAD 66 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67546 3633 166 17/11/2025 25/G65211 SHILPI HANUMAN PRASAD SHUKLA AWDAN PURWA 45 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67547 3634 167 17/11/2025 25/G65212 RAJNI SHER SINGH PIPRA 44 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67548 3635 168 17/11/2025 24/G44454SWETA GUPTA DASARATH KATRA BAJAR 37 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67549 3636 169 17/11/2025 25/G65213 DEEPAK KUMAR SHIV POOJAN V-MART CHAURAHA 29 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67550 3637 170 17/11/2025 25/G65214 NIKKI KAMLA PATI BELSAR 53 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67551 3638 171 17/11/2025 25/G65215 AMITA OMKADAR VILL. KONDRI UMRIBEGUM GANJ GONDA52 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

67552 3639 172 17/11/2025 25/G65216 ANOOP CHANDAN KACHERI 59 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67553 3640 173 17/11/2025 25/G65217 NANDESWAR GANGARAM GUPTA PORTARGANJ 24 YRS F STREE ROG No

67554 3641 174 17/11/2025 25/G65218 PARVESH LAL BAHADUR SINGH MAN NAGRA 62 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67555 3642 175 17/11/2025 25/G65219 SUGEET GOBRDAN LAL BAL PUR 50 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

67556 3643 176 17/11/2025 25/G65220 AISHA MOHAMED TURKI 19 YRS F PANCHKARMA Yes

67557 3644 177 17/11/2025 25/G65221 KURMA NIRMAL RAM CHAUBENPURWA 5 YRS F BALROG No

67558 3645 178 17/11/2025 25/G65222 SHAMIM BANO AMJITH KHAN NIRAHU PUR 45 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67559 3646 179 17/11/2025 25/G65223 UDHAW DEVI SABHARAM KACHEHRI 47 YRS F SHALYA No

67560 3647 180 17/11/2025 25/G65224 MUNNA RAMLAL SONKAR GORA CHAURAHA 45 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

67561 3648 181 17/11/2025 25/G65225 NIRMALA KUMARI SHUKLA PREM KALAndarpur 67 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67562 3649 182 17/11/2025 25/G65226 VANDANA RAM CHARAN ARYA NAGAR 66 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67563 3650 183 17/11/2025 25/G65227 SHRAVAN KUMAR RAM KUMAR DEHRAS 50 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

67564 3651 184 17/11/2025 25/G65228 KEERTI SURAJLAL PATEL NAGAR 34 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67565 3652 185 17/11/2025 25/G65229 RAM RATI DEVI SHIV BAHADUR SHIVDAYALPUR BALRAMPUR19 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67566 3653 186 17/11/2025 25/G65230 BINDU TRIPATHI MR  GIRJA SANKAR BHAIRAM PUR 59 YRS F STREE ROG No

67567 3654 187 17/11/2025 25/G65231 SANTOSH RAM AVTAR SINGHPUR 51 YRS M SHALYA No

67568 3655 188 17/11/2025 25/G65232 SHANUMA BANO SHAHID RASOOL PORTARGANJ 33 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67569 3656 189 17/11/2025 25/G65233 PAWAN KUMAR ADHIKARI DEVI RAJA MOHALLA GONDA 22 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67570 3657 190 17/11/2025 25/G65234 RESHMA ALI HUSSAIN MANNAGARA 39 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67571 3658 191 17/11/2025 25/G65235 SUSHMA RAINI RAM BAHORI RAINI MALLAPUR 25 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67572 3659 192 17/11/2025 25/G65236 SHIV POOJAN GOYAL SHIV SARAN GOYAL KACHERI 37 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67573 3660 193 17/11/2025 25/G65237 KARTIK SHETRA PIPRA 45 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

67574 3661 194 17/11/2025 25/G65238 AJAD SHUKLA RAJENDRA PRASAD KTRA BAJAR 36 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67575 3662 195 17/11/2025 25/G65239 RUPRANI LALBABU RAJAPUR 21 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67576 3663 196 17/11/2025 25/G65240 ABUL HASAN HASAN MASAULI 55 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67577 3664 197 17/11/2025 25/G65241 SAURABH SAMI LOHSA 11 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

67578 3665 198 17/11/2025 25/G65242 SHEELA TILAK RAM MUSAHOILI 49 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67579 3666 199 17/11/2025 25/G65243 VIJAY LAKSHMI VISHWANATH PONDAY KALVARI 29 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67580 3667 200 17/11/2025 25/G65244 DINESH KUMAR CHATURVEDIRAM SWAMI VANKATWA 57 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67581 3668 201 17/11/2025 25/G65245 VANDANA HORILAL I.T.I GONDA 32 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67582 3669 202 17/11/2025 25/G65246 CHANDRABHAN SHYAM KUMAR MANKAPUR BUS STOP 50 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67583 3670 203 17/11/2025 25/G65247 SAMIKSHA INDRAJEET VILL.SARAHRA POST INTIYATHOKE GONDA52 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67584 3671 204 17/11/2025 25/G65248 PREM LATA KHATHHEM HUSAIN SAVAL PUR 22 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No



67585 3672 205 17/11/2025 25/G65249 RADHA JANAK KISHORI PORTARGANJ 68 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67586 3673 206 17/11/2025 25/G65250 POONAM HANUMAN KUMAR TAPRA 42 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67587 3674 207 17/11/2025 25/G65251 JAI PRAKASH MAURYA RADHEY SHYAM MAURYA RAJAPUR 58 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

67588 3675 208 17/11/2025 25/G65252 SUSHEEL KUMAR RAM JIYAWAN OJHAPUR DISTT. GONDA 53 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67589 3676 209 17/11/2025 25/G65253 DINESH DASHRATH LAKSHMAN PUR 48 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA Yes

67590 3677 210 17/11/2025 25/G65254 ANJANI PREMCHAND BHUL BHULIYA 42 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA Yes

67591 3678 211 17/11/2025 25/G65255 SUNITA MATA PRASAD RAJAPUR 28 YRS F STREE ROG No

67592 3679 212 17/11/2025 25/G65256 SIDHNAATH SANJEEV KUMAR LALPUR 59 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67593 3680 213 17/11/2025 25/G65257 JAGDEESH PRASAD SHIV SHANKAR TIWARI PARSPUR 16 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

67594 3681 214 17/11/2025 25/G65258 JEEVAN LAL GHAI SITARAM VEERPUR 32 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67595 3682 215 17/11/2025 25/G65259 GEETA MANGAL BUDHAYI PURVA 48 YRS F STREE ROG No

67596 3683 216 17/11/2025 25/G65260 MALTI VIMAL KUMAR VISHNU PURI 24 YRS F STREE ROG No

67597 3684 217 17/11/2025 25/G65261 KAMALESH TRIBHUWAN MAYUR VIHAR 22 YRS F STREE ROG No

67598 3685 218 17/11/2025 25/G65262 BITTA ROOP NARAYAN MANNAGARA 19 YRS F STREE ROG No

67599 3686 219 17/11/2025 25/G65263 JAGDEESH PRASAD PATAN DEEN DUBEY MUSAULLI 44 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67600 3687 220 17/11/2025 25/G65264 ABU WAGGAS ROSELEEN PATHWALIA 67 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67601 3688 221 17/11/2025 25/G65265 JAGRANI SHREE CHAND KACHARI 25 YRS F STREE ROG No

67602 3689 222 17/11/2025 25/G65266 GAYATRI DAYA SHANKAR TURKIYA 47 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

67603 3690 223 17/11/2025 25/G65267 VIVEKANAND BUDHU SAGAR LOHSA 57 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67604 3691 224 17/11/2025 25/G65268 VISHWANATH JAGDAMA PRASAD MUSAULLI 26 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67605 3692 225 17/11/2025 25/G65269 SAMREEN HUSAIN RAJAPUR 55 YRS F STREE ROG No

67606 3693 226 17/11/2025 25/G65270 UDAY BHAN RAMNATH CHAUHAN MOKAL PUR 36 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67607 3694 227 17/11/2025 25/G65271 GURU SHARAN VAIDY NATN NAKAHI 30 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67608 3695 228 17/11/2025 25/G65272 MANJU SATYA PRAKASH VILL. TILFI BADHYA BALRAMPUR42 YRS F STREE ROG No

67609 3696 229 17/11/2025 25/G65273 SHARDA SINGH RAMHEET VILL NIRANJAN DEEH MAHARAJGANJ TARAI BALRAMPUR56 YRS F STREE ROG No

67610 3697 230 17/11/2025 25/G65274 DEEPA PANDEY VIKRAM KISHOR KACHERI 25 YRS F STREE ROG No

67611 3698 231 17/11/2025 25/G65275 MANOJ MULCHAND BADALPUR 40 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67612 3699 232 17/11/2025 25/G65276 SWATI PREM NARAYAN MASAULI 39 YRS F STREE ROG No

67613 3700 233 17/11/2025 25/G65277 KRIPA RAM HARISH CHANRDA BHUDWA 28 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67614 3701 234 17/11/2025 25/G65278 TRIBHUVAN NATH SOMAI PRASAD AWAS VIKAS COLONY 25 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67615 3702 235 17/11/2025 25/G65279 URMILA ALOK ARYA CHANDPUR 27 YRS F STREE ROG No

67616 3703 236 17/11/2025 25/G65280 PRATEEK SUDARSHAN BASTI 53 YRS M SHALYA No

67617 3704 237 17/11/2025 25/G65281 VIJAYNANDAN BAIJNATH PORTARGANJ 59 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67618 3705 238 17/11/2025 25/G65282 SHEELA DEVI RAM NIWAS RANIPURWA 34 YRS F STREE ROG No

67619 3706 239 17/11/2025 25/G65283 DHARMENDRA PRAJAPATI RAM SAGAR PRAJAPATI BALPUR 29 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67620 3707 240 17/11/2025 25/G65284 ASHWINI GORI RAJ VASANTPUR 40 YRS F STREE ROG No

67621 3708 241 17/11/2025 25/G65285 HARI KISHAN CHOTE LAL SAHEBAPUR 29 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67622 3709 242 17/11/2025 25/G65286 BABLI SUSHIL KACHERI 60 YRS F STREE ROG No

67623 3710 243 17/11/2025 25/G65287 ASHOK VISHWANATH  PORTARGHANJ 57 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67624 3711 244 17/11/2025 25/G65288 RAGGHU KANDHI DHANAURA 30 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67625 3712 245 17/11/2025 25/G65289 SHADAB ALI SHAKIL BANKATWA 25 YRS M SHALYA No

67626 3713 246 17/11/2025 25/G65290 MUNNI DEVI ANIRUDH HARIPUR 34 YRS F STREE ROG No

67627 3714 247 17/11/2025 25/G65291 NARAYAN TIWARI SEETARAM TIWARI CHANDPUR 49 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67628 3715 248 17/11/2025 25/G65292 REKHA ANOOP KUMAR MOKAL PUR 29 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

67629 3716 249 17/11/2025 25/G65293 VINEET ASHWANI KUMAR MASAULI 46 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67630 3717 250 17/11/2025 25/G65294 ATUL RAM PAL LAKSHMAN PUR 27 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67631 3718 251 17/11/2025 25/G65295 HARI AYUSH SINGH BHATPURWA 24 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67632 3719 252 17/11/2025 25/G65296 MOHAMMAD FARUKH FAYAAZ CHAUBEN PURWA 31 YRS M SHALYA No

67633 3720 253 17/11/2025 25/G65297 CHANDRA BHAN RAM KUMAR MAN NAGRA 57 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No



67634 3721 254 17/11/2025 25/G65298 BHAI LAL GUPTA GURUCHARAN GUPTA VIAJY NAGAR 34 YRS M SHALYA No

67635 3722 255 17/11/2025 25/G65299 KALAPNATH RAVINDRA NATH BAL PUR 38 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes

67636 3723 256 17/11/2025 25/G65300 KADIR JUMAI KAILASH PURI 43 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67637 3724 257 17/11/2025 25/G65301 AKHASH PRASAD VARMA SAKDIYA POST BAHRDA BALRAMPUR60 YRS M SHALYA No

67638 3725 258 17/11/2025 25/G65302 VIJAY KUMAR PRAKASH SINGH MANDANALA 42 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67639 3726 259 17/11/2025 25/G65303 BABADENI DLEEP GAUTAM KAWAPUR 35 YRS M SHALYA No

67640 3727 260 17/11/2025 25/G65304 SHYAM PRASAD SHIVPAL VERMA LOHSA 24 YRS M SHALYA No

67641 3728 261 17/11/2025 25/G65305 Ashutosh Yadav Raghawa Ram Yadav TIWARIPURWA 39 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67642 3729 262 17/11/2025 25/G65306 DHARMENDRA SINGH SANTOSH RANJEET PUR 38 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67643 3730 263 17/11/2025 25/G65307 LUCKY GIRJA SHANKR NAKHI 50 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67644 3731 264 17/11/2025 25/G65308 SANTOSH AWDHESH MISHRA KHORAHSA 31 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67645 3732 265 17/11/2025 25/G65309 ALOK SHARMA RAJENDRA SHARMA DULLAPUR 67 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67646 3733 266 17/11/2025 25/G65310 MUKESH BALAKMANI DULLA PUR 36 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67647 3734 267 17/11/2025 25/G65311 ASHIQU ALI SALIM AHMAD DALPATPUR GONDA 48 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67648 3735 268 17/11/2025 25/G65312 BHISHMA ANIL KUMAR KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 49 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67649 3736 269 17/11/2025 25/G65313 RAJEEV MAHESH KUMAR NAVIJOT 52 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67650 3737 270 17/11/2025 25/G65314 SHIV PRASAD DHURUV KUMAR HOTEL GANJ 59 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67651 3738 271 17/11/2025 25/G65315 DIVYANSHU MUKESH KUMAR BHUL BHULIYA 34 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67652 3739 272 17/11/2025 25/G65316 JAGAT NARAYAN SUNIL KUMAR MAIZAPUR 29 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67653 3740 273 17/11/2025 25/G65317 VIVEK TIWARI BALI SINGH MUSAULI 59 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67654 3741 274 17/11/2025 25/G65318 MOHAN BISHNU YADAV TILAKPUR 65 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67655 3742 275 17/11/2025 25/G65319 AMAN VED PARKASH KESHAV PUR 61 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67656 3743 276 17/11/2025 25/G65320 ISHWAR KUMAR PARAM DHANEPUR 46 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67657 3744 277 17/11/2025 25/G65321 BABU RAM PANCHU BALPUR 47 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67658 3745 278 17/11/2025 25/G65322 PRALAY NATH BRIJBHAN SONI CHANDPUR 29 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67659 3746 279 17/11/2025 25/G65323 RAKSHA RAM YASH VANT MADHAVPUR 39 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67660 3747 280 17/11/2025 25/G65324 JAI PRAKASH PACHHULAL LALPUR 62 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67661 3748 281 17/11/2025 25/G65325 SAHADAT ALI HUSEN JUWATHAN SRINAGAR BALRAMPUR70 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67662 3749 282 17/11/2025 25/G65326 SATISH SHUKLA DEVSHAY PORTERGHANJ 29 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67663 3750 283 17/11/2025 25/G65327 ALOK SHIV NATH PORTARGANJ 60 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67664 3751 284 17/11/2025 25/G65328 ABHISHEK RAMA KNT SINGHPUR 51 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67665 3752 285 17/11/2025 25/G65329 ARVIND MISHRA SUKHLAL DHARAM NAGAR 45 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67666 3753 286 17/11/2025 25/G65330  VERANDER MAHENDRA KACHEHARI 31 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67667 3754 287 17/11/2025 25/G65331 SIDDHI KARTIK SINGH AWAS VIKASH COLONY GONDA19 YRS F ATYAYIK No

67668 3755 288 17/11/2025 25/G65332 ADITYA MASTRAM GONDA 19 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67669 3756 289 17/11/2025 25/G65333 RAJU RAM SABD SAALPATI 28 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67670 3757 290 17/11/2025 25/G65334 POOJA RAJDEV KHALILA BAD 23 YRS F STREE ROG No

67671 3758 291 17/11/2025 25/G65335 HARISH KUMAR RAMGULAM PATHAK HARIPUR 28 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67672 3759 1 18/11/2025 25/G597 RAJESH NAVAMI LAL BARUI 57 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67673 3760 2 18/11/2025 25/G4615 SUMITRA RAM DHOOR BHADUA 8 YRS M BALROG No

67674 3761 3 18/11/2025 23/G43419SHAILENDRA KUMAR GANGA RAM BHAGWATI GANJ 59 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67675 3762 4 18/11/2025 25/G65336 GEETA DEVI MR  JAY RAM PIPRA 24 YRS F ATYAYIK No

67676 3763 5 18/11/2025 23/G23227SANTOSH NITIN PATEL NAGAR 4 YRS M BALROG No

67677 3764 6 18/11/2025 25/G65337 MADHURI RAM TEERATH SHUKLPUR 51 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

67678 3765 7 18/11/2025 25/G32672RAJKALA NARAYAN DHANI 33 YRS F STREE ROG No

67679 3766 8 18/11/2025 25/G65338 NASEEM MOHD KAJIM SIGHAU 57 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67680 3767 9 18/11/2025 25/G65339 PINKI PANDEY JAISHANKAR PANDEY NAKHA VASANT 17 YRS M BALROG No

67681 3768 10 18/11/2025 25/G65340 KM RASHEEDA BANO MO YUSUF ALI GOVINDPURWA 61 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

67682 3769 11 18/11/2025 22/G28558YOGENDRA KUMAR TRIYOGI LAKHNIPUR 23 YRS M SHALYA No



67683 3770 12 18/11/2025 25/G65341 KAUSHAL DINESH CHANDRA KHORHANSA 29 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

67684 3771 13 18/11/2025 25/G65342 KUMARINEELU MUJAHIR PORTARGANJ 32 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67685 3772 14 18/11/2025 25/G65343 LALITHA FAKHIRE LAL PARNA TAKIYA ITIYATHOK GONDA46 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67686 3773 15 18/11/2025 25/G65344 Naghma Khatoon Mohd Kalim Khan HARIHARPUR 36 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67687 3774 16 18/11/2025 25/G25735PREMAWATI ANIMESH GUPTA JAIL ROAD 29 YRS F SHALYA No

67688 3775 17 18/11/2025 22/G21241KAMLAKANT RAM KUMAR DHARAM NAGAR 34 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67689 3776 18 18/11/2025 25/G65345 SALEEM MUNEER ALI MANGALPURWA 68 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

67690 3777 19 18/11/2025 25/G65346 ALKA ARVIND BALPUR 50 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67691 3778 20 18/11/2025 22/G13780AJAY GAYASUDDEEN ANTYAPUR 32 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

67692 3779 21 18/11/2025 25/G56083NEELAM MUKESH PIPRA BANKAT BALRAMPUR23 YRS F SHALYA No

67693 3780 22 18/11/2025 25/G65347 SHIKHA MAN BAHAL SINGH MAIZAPUR 1 YRS F BALROG No

67694 3781 23 18/11/2025 23/G10402MUNNI ROSHANLAL JAISWAL HARIPUR 28 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67695 3782 24 18/11/2025 22/G21657POOJA DINKAR TIWARIPURWA 30 YRS F SHALYA No

67696 3783 25 18/11/2025 25/G65348 ANAND SINGH  CHANDAN SINGH KATUWANALA 39 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67697 3784 26 18/11/2025 25/G65349 RUDRA MANI PANDEY HEERA LAL PANDEY NARAYANPUR 50 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67698 3785 27 18/11/2025 23/G42634MUNNA LAL BALKA PRASAD BANUWA 37 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

67699 3786 28 18/11/2025 24/G42287RAM UJAGAR DEEPAK PARSPUR 44 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67700 3787 29 18/11/2025 22/G4476 SHANTI RAM PYARE CHAPIYA 20 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

67701 3788 30 18/11/2025 25/G65350 ANSHU KESAW DAS PATHWALIA 37 YRS F SHALYA No

67702 3789 31 18/11/2025 25/G65351 SHABNAM MO.INDRISH MANNAGARA 41 YRS F SHALYA No

67703 3790 32 18/11/2025 22/G22033DURGESH KUMAR CHAUDHARYRAM DARSHAN CHAUDHARY CHANDPUR 8 YRS M BALROG No

67704 3791 33 18/11/2025 25/G65352 SAKRUNNISHA KURBAN ALI RAZPUR BAKAULI BALRAMPUR44 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67705 3792 34 18/11/2025 25/G65353 DENDAYAL HIMANSHU PARSADA 22 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67706 3793 35 18/11/2025 25/G65354 KEERTHI PRAKASH PIPRA 45 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67707 3794 36 18/11/2025 25/G65355 MADHUSOODAN GOSWAMI GOPI NATH GOSWAMI MOHANA 29 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

67708 3795 37 18/11/2025 25/G65356 ANJANA KAMLESH MASAULI 39 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67709 3796 38 18/11/2025 25/G65357 RAJ KISHORI GOPAL ONEKATAWA 63 YRS F ATYAYIK No

67710 3797 39 18/11/2025 23/G49069PANNA LAL PRAMOD KUMAR HARIPUR 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67711 3798 40 18/11/2025 21/G14010KAMALA AYODHYA SINGH MAIZAPUR 35 YRS F STREE ROG No

67712 3799 41 18/11/2025 25/G65358 ANTIMA SUNEEL BAIRAGIPURWA 36 YRS F SHALYA No

67713 3800 42 18/11/2025 19/G20859SEEMA DEVI AJAY KUMAR MASAULI 46 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67714 3801 43 18/11/2025 25/G65359 ABHAY BAJRANG V-MART CHAURAHA 64 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

67715 3802 44 18/11/2025 25/G8435 RAJA RAM CHANDAR PARASPUR 38 YRS M SHALYA No

67716 3803 45 18/11/2025 23/G8795 NEELAM PAWA SHUKLAN PURWA 30 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67717 3804 46 18/11/2025 25/G65360 SHUSHILA SUKH DEV SINGH PUR 18 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

67718 3805 47 18/11/2025 25/G65361 SADHANA RAM RAJI VASANTPUR 50 YRS F STREE ROG No

67719 3806 48 18/11/2025 25/G65362 VIMLA KALIM KHAN MANNAGARA 39 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67720 3807 49 18/11/2025 24/G34603PRATIMA MANOHARLAL 353 BADGAON GONDA 62 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67721 3808 50 18/11/2025 25/G65363 PRIYANKA GIRDHAR BEDULI 59 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67722 3809 51 18/11/2025 25/G65364 ARCHANA SHIV KUMAR GHATHANPURWA 64 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

67723 3810 52 18/11/2025 18/G36194DEEPA RANJEET LEHZA 49 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67724 3811 53 18/11/2025 25/G24754SHAKEELA SANTOSH KUMAR CHANDPUR 30 YRS F STREE ROG No

67725 3812 54 18/11/2025 24/G22927NIRMALA NARESH VISHNUPURI 38 YRS F SHALYA No

67726 3813 55 18/11/2025 25/G65365 MAYA MUJEET BADALPUR 68 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67727 3814 56 18/11/2025 25/G65366 NANSUKH RAJDEV SARAY FATAK DIST BALRAMPUR24 YRS M AGAD TANTRA Yes

67728 3815 57 18/11/2025 25/G9158 VIJAY LAXMI DHEERAJ SINGH MAN NAGRA 29 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67729 3816 58 18/11/2025 25/G51853RUDRA PARTAP BHARAT LAL LAKSHMAN PUR 41 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67730 3817 59 18/11/2025 25/G65367 BHASIRA SUGREEV DHONGAWA 63 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

67731 3818 60 18/11/2025 25/G50599SHEELA HARIHAR PRASAD TIWARIPURWA 47 YRS F STREE ROG No



67732 3819 61 18/11/2025 22/G20615RAJ DEVI RAM SARAN HARIPUR 60 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67733 3820 62 18/11/2025 25/G65368 BRIJESH KUMAR YADAV SHRI RAM YADAV KHUTEHANA 15 YRS M BALROG No

67734 3821 63 18/11/2025 25/G65369 MEERA PRABHAKAR JAISWAL PATEL NAGA R 54 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

67735 3822 64 18/11/2025 25/G65370 UZMA PIR MO ONEKATAWA 29 YRS F STREE ROG No

67736 3823 65 18/11/2025 25/G65371 POONAM SAMPAT LAL PARASPUR 36 YRS F STREE ROG No

67737 3824 66 18/11/2025 25/G65372 PRIYA SINGH MOHAN SINGH AZAD NAGAR 12 YRS F BALROG No

67738 3825 67 18/11/2025 25/G55846BHAUVA LAL TEJ NARAYN MOHNA 55 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67739 3826 68 18/11/2025 25/G65373 REENA JINKHU SUKAY PURWA 47 YRS F STREE ROG No

67740 3827 69 18/11/2025 23/G49659REETA SURESH CHOWK 18 YRS M SHALYA No

67741 3828 70 18/11/2025 23/G31547SHABNOOR FATIMA SAUKAT ALI HARIPUR 8 YRS F BALROG No

67742 3829 71 18/11/2025 24/G10530VIBHA KEDAR NATH TIWARIPURWA 49 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

67743 3830 72 18/11/2025 24/G32422LAIYAKAT ALI  USMAN ALI BANKATWA 54 YRS M SHALYA No

67744 3831 73 18/11/2025 25/G65374 MAHI PAL MEVA RAM PATHWALIA 69 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA Yes

67745 3832 74 18/11/2025 25/G65375 BABITA BHARAT CHANDRA PATAHKA PURVA 17 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

67746 3833 75 18/11/2025 25/G65376 ANIL KUMAR PANDEY DHEERAJ PANDEY LAKSHMANPUR 61 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

67747 3834 76 18/11/2025 23/G34074RAM DULARE PYARE MOKALPUR 55 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67748 3835 77 18/11/2025 25/G13421KIRTI RAM PRAKASH BARUI 15 YRS F BALROG No

67749 3836 78 18/11/2025 25/G65377 REENA MANGAL PORTERGHANJ 47 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67750 3837 79 18/11/2025 23/G36096RAZIA MO.YUNUS LALAPURWA 22 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67751 3838 80 18/11/2025 23/G22105JABIR ALI SABIR ALI LAL PUR 55 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

67752 3839 81 18/11/2025 25/G65378 ASHA PAL BHUL BHULIYA 45 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67753 3840 82 18/11/2025 25/G12834VEERMATI SHIV PAL NAKAHI 64 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

67754 3841 83 18/11/2025 25/G65379 SHASHI HARINARAYAN TILKACHANDI 58 YRS F ATYAYIK No

67755 3842 84 18/11/2025 22/G25707MADAHAV RAJ GURU PRASAD BHADUA TARHAR 58 YRS M SHALYA No

67756 3843 85 18/11/2025 25/G65380 JAGDAMBA SANTOSH KACHEHARI 59 YRS F SHALYA No

67757 3844 86 18/11/2025 25/G65381  REVATI RAM PRASAD MUSHAULI 40 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67758 3845 87 18/11/2025 23/G3961 KRISHNAWATI JITENDRA NATH DUBHA BAZAR GONDA 19 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67759 3846 88 18/11/2025 25/G65382 NATVEER KASHYAP RADHIKA PRASDA SINGHPUR 17 YRS M BALROG No

67760 3847 89 18/11/2025 25/G65383 MANJU DEVI CHOTU KALENDAR PUR 36 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67761 3848 90 18/11/2025 25/G20642ALKA DEVI  ARJUN KUMAR RAO ITIYATHOK 58 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67762 3849 91 18/11/2025 25/G65384 LEELAWATI GURU LAL PARVANIA 17 YRS F BALROG No

67763 3850 92 18/11/2025 25/G65385 SHUBHANI SHIVKUMAR BHAIRAM PUR 50 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

67764 3851 93 18/11/2025 23/G34249SHREYA NIRMAL KUMAR DARJII KUVAA 11 YRS F BALROG No

67765 3852 94 18/11/2025 25/G51594UMA SINGH GULAB SINGH RANI BAZAR 45 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67766 3853 95 18/11/2025 25/G65386 SUDHA DIXIT RAGHU NANDAN CHAUBEN PURWA 7 YRS F BALROG Yes

67767 3854 96 18/11/2025 25/G65387 NANDLAL VERMA RAJ MANGAL PORTARGANJ 16 YRS M BALROG No

67768 3855 97 18/11/2025 25/G65388 MITLAESH ANIRUDH KUMAR VILL. GOSAYIPURWA MAUJA SALPUR GONDA6 YRS F BALROG No

67769 3856 98 18/11/2025 25/G65389 SIYADULARI JAGDEY BELSAR 37 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67770 3857 99 18/11/2025 25/G65390 PRANAV MILAN SINGH BAIRAGI PURWA 69 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

67771 3858 100 18/11/2025 25/G65391 PUSHPA DEVI ANAND KUMAR KACHEHARI 19 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

67772 3859 101 18/11/2025 24/G2129 PRATIBHA SATIS CHAND GAYATRI NAGAR 41 YRS F STREE ROG No

67773 3860 102 18/11/2025 25/G65392 ROOP RANI SANJAY JAILROAD 45 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67774 3861 103 18/11/2025 25/G65393 RAJWATI  RAJJU LAL TIWARIPURWA 58 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

67775 3862 104 18/11/2025 25/G65394 POONAM SRIVASTAV GHANSHYAM UMARI 59 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67776 3863 105 18/11/2025 25/G64947BABITA SINGH METHAIYA MOD 45 YRS F STREE ROG No

67777 3864 106 18/11/2025 25/G65395 MAHRUN MUIN KHAN LOHSA 53 YRS F SHALYA No

67778 3865 107 18/11/2025 25/G65396 ROHINI RANA OM PRAKASH TILKACHANDI 18 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67779 3866 108 18/11/2025 25/G65397 SOBHA WATI RAM SUCHIT BALPUR 7 YRS F BALROG No

67780 3867 109 18/11/2025 25/G65398 NEETU SHANKAR HOTELGANG 28 YRS F ATYAYIK No



67781 3868 110 18/11/2025 25/G65399 HEMA DEVI DINESH LAL SUBHASHPUR 16 YRS F BALROG No

67782 3869 111 18/11/2025 25/G65400 RAMJI RAM BUJHAVAN RAMDEEN PURWA 10 YRS M BALROG No

67783 3870 112 18/11/2025 25/G65401 VIPIN SINGH GAURAV SINGH JAILROAD 36 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

67784 3871 113 18/11/2025 25/G65402 RAM MURAT RAMSURAT LOHSA 27 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

67785 3872 114 18/11/2025 25/G65403 MUSKAN BANARSI LAL CHAURI CHAURAHA 56 YRS F SHALYA No

67786 3873 115 18/11/2025 25/G65404 RAJANI SURYA MOHABWA 68 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

67787 3874 116 18/11/2025 23/G48510DASHRATH CHEDILAL MOKALPUR 52 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67788 3875 117 18/11/2025 25/G37825SUDHA DIXIT KRISHNA LAKSHMANPUR 33 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67789 3876 118 18/11/2025 25/G65405 DURGESH KUMAR DILEEPKUMAR HOTALGANJ 24 YRS M SHALYA No

67790 3877 119 18/11/2025 25/G65406 ARATI MATHA PRASAD KALANDARPUR 11 YRS F BALROG No

67791 3878 120 18/11/2025 25/G65407 NIMUN HAKEEM VEERPUR 56 YRS F SHALYA No

67792 3879 121 18/11/2025 25/G65408 RAM DULARI VINOD KUMAR NAKAHI 54 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

67793 3880 122 18/11/2025 25/G65409 POORANMAL ROSHAN SINGH LEHZA 56 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67794 3881 123 18/11/2025 25/G65410 INDRAWATI DHEERAJ KUMAR LOHSA 69 YRS F ATYAYIK No

67795 3882 124 18/11/2025 25/G65411 REETMA JUGNU LAXMANPUR 46 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67796 3883 125 18/11/2025 25/G65412 AMARJEET CHANDRASHEKHAR BARUI 54 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

67797 3884 126 18/11/2025 24/G8870 RAMYA SAMARJEET KACHERI 19 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67798 3885 127 18/11/2025 23/G52441NITHYA ASHISH MADHAVPUR CHAKATTA 34 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67799 3886 128 18/11/2025 21/G7683 SAHAB PARSHURAM MOHABWA 48 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67800 3887 129 18/11/2025 25/G65413 OMNATH ARUN SINGH DHONDEPUR CHAURAHA 20 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

67801 3888 130 18/11/2025 24/G36276GANGA DHAR MUNNAR MANNAGARA 36 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67802 3889 131 18/11/2025 25/G65414 JANAK RAM BRIJMOHAN PRAJAPATI PURAM 66 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

67803 3890 132 18/11/2025 23/G13089ARADANA SUNIL SINGHPUR 19 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67804 3891 133 18/11/2025 25/G65415 SURMI RAJ KISOR BHULBHULIYA 25 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

67805 3892 134 18/11/2025 25/G65416 KUSUM  PARAS NATH VILL- KIRTAPUR POST -REHARA BAZAR DIST-BALRAMPUR27 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

67806 3893 135 18/11/2025 25/G65417 SAUMYA OMKARNATH HARWANSH PURWA 61 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

67807 3894 136 18/11/2025 25/G65418 SAVITRI GAZODHAR BHAIRAMPUR 47 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

67808 3895 137 18/11/2025 25/G65419 SHYAMA KEDAR NATH MAN NAGRA 35 YRS F SHALYA Yes

67809 3896 138 18/11/2025 25/G65420 BAL MATI MANMOHAN RAJAPUR 18 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

67810 3897 139 18/11/2025 25/G65421 RAM KEWAL SAHI RAM JIYAWAN BALLIPUR 31 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67811 3898 140 18/11/2025 25/G65422 SOMNATH MANGAL KUMAR LALAPURWA 60 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

67812 3899 141 18/11/2025 24/G7180 ANIL KUMAR PANDEY DHEERAJ PANDEY LAKSHMANPUR 47 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67813 3900 142 18/11/2025 25/G65423 SHEELA DEVI SHYAM SUNDER PAL HARIPUR 40 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67814 3901 143 18/11/2025 25/G65424 SNEHA SINGH VISHNU SINGH VISHNUPURI COLONY 21 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

67815 3902 144 18/11/2025 25/G65425 NIYAAZ AHAMAD AAGAR ALI BALPUR 30 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

67816 3903 145 18/11/2025 25/G65426 PALLAVI TULSI RAM JHANJHRI BLOK 26 YRS F STREE ROG No

67817 3904 146 18/11/2025 25/G65427 SAIDUL BANO MO SHAHIL ANSARI KURMINPURWA 55 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67818 3905 147 18/11/2025 25/G65428 RAM SOORAT SANKAR PRASAD LAKHNIPUR 38 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

67819 3906 148 18/11/2025 25/G65429 VINDRAWATI BUDHAI LAVATAPRA 44 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67820 3907 149 18/11/2025 25/G65430 RIYA AJAY TIWARI KACHEHARI 24 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67821 3908 150 18/11/2025 25/G65431 SHIVNATH KASHYAP PANCHA RAM BALPUR 23 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67822 3909 151 18/11/2025 25/G65432 ARVIND AWADHRAJ MAJHARA GONDA 62 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67823 3910 152 18/11/2025 25/G65433 RAYEZ AJIMULLA CHAUBENPURWA 4 YRS M BALROG No

67824 3911 153 18/11/2025 25/G65434 MUKTA CHANDRA DEVI NAKAHI 30 YRS F STREE ROG No

67825 3912 154 18/11/2025 25/G65435 SAUMYA TIWARI OM PRAKASH TIWARI SAALPUR 70 YRS F ATYAYIK No

67826 3913 155 18/11/2025 25/G65436 RANJNA MANVAR RANA DULLAPUR 64 YRS F ATYAYIK No

67827 3914 156 18/11/2025 25/G65437 SUGANDHA BRIJMANI PORTARGANJ 72 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67828 3915 157 18/11/2025 25/G65438 MOHIT HARISH CHANDRA BHUL BHULIYA 11 YRS M BALROG No

67829 3916 158 18/11/2025 25/G65439 PRATIBA ANIRUDDH VILL. CHATAVAPUR BADALPUR BALRAMPUR34 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No



67830 3917 159 18/11/2025 25/G65440 RAM PYARI DENVARILAL DULLA PUR 59 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67831 3918 160 18/11/2025 25/G65441 SURENDRA AWASTHI GAYA PRASAD AWASTHI LALPUR 10 YRS M BALROG No

67832 3919 161 18/11/2025 25/G65442 NEHA ARJUN BADALPUR 22 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67833 3920 162 18/11/2025 25/G65443 CHUDHARI RAM MANOHAR KARHULIA 15 YRS M BALROG No

67834 3921 163 18/11/2025 25/G65444 MOHAN VISHVNATH MOH. SUBHASHNAGAR UTTRAULA BALRAMPUR30 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67835 3922 164 18/11/2025 25/G65445 ISHWAR DEEN CHEDILAL PANDITPURWA 20 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67836 3923 165 18/11/2025 25/G65446 MEENA SOORYA NATH SINGH DULLAPUR 24 YRS F STREE ROG No

67837 3924 166 18/11/2025 25/G65447 CHANDRA BHUSHAN ABHAY RAJ GIRJA COLONY 7 YRS M BALROG No

67838 3925 167 18/11/2025 25/G65448 AJEET KUSHWAHA RAMCHHAWI KUSHWAHA DEVAPASIYA 59 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67839 3926 168 18/11/2025 25/G65449 PUSHPA DEVI DAYAL V-MART CHAURAHA 57 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67840 3927 169 18/11/2025 25/G65450 RAGINI KRIPA SHANKAR THAKURRAM PURWA 25 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67841 3928 170 18/11/2025 25/G65451 KIRPA SHANKAR RAM PHER MOKALPUR 45 YRS M SHALYA No

67842 3929 171 18/11/2025 25/G65452 AMAR NATH RAM ADHAR BARUI 39 YRS M SHALYA Yes

67843 3930 172 18/11/2025 25/G65453 PREM PATA  SURAJ LAL LEHZA 36 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67844 3931 173 18/11/2025 25/G65454 AMIT RAMVISHNU LOHSA 21 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67845 3932 174 18/11/2025 25/G65455 SAVITRI DEVI DEEPAK KUMAR CHAPRA 40 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67846 3933 175 18/11/2025 25/G65456 SARAFRAJ KHAN HAKIBULLA KHAN MOKALPUR 29 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

67847 3934 176 18/11/2025 25/G65457 BITTU DEVI JIYA LAL SAHU MALLAPUR 40 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67848 3935 177 18/11/2025 25/G65458 RAJESH VIJAY RANI COLONY 36 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67849 3936 178 18/11/2025 25/G65459 ANJU VERMA SYAM BABU AHIRAN PURWA 60 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67850 3937 179 18/11/2025 25/G65460 ARCHANA TIWARI VEERU TIWARIPURWA 53 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67851 3938 180 18/11/2025 25/G65461 SUBHASH RAM BAHADUR VASANTPUR 24 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

67852 3939 181 18/11/2025 25/G65462 HASAN ALI JALEEL AHMAD AJAD NAGAR 19 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

67853 3940 182 18/11/2025 25/G65463 BIRJU PRASAD GANESH PRASAD LOHSA 31 YRS M SHALYA No

67854 3941 183 18/11/2025 25/G65464 SARVESH AMBARISH KTRA BAJAR 22 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67855 3942 184 18/11/2025 25/G65465 POOJA DEVI MANI PRASAD MANNAGARA 52 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67856 3943 185 18/11/2025 25/G65466 DILEEP YADAV DURGESH KUMAR KACHEHARI 65 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67857 3944 186 18/11/2025 25/G65467 SHIV KALI KAMATA CHHAPRA 36 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67858 3945 187 18/11/2025 25/G65468 ASMIN BANU RAJU MUSAULI 33 YRS F STREE ROG No

67859 3946 188 18/11/2025 25/G65469 AAKRITI JAI SINGH TURKI 27 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67860 3947 189 18/11/2025 25/G65470 DEEPA AANAND CHHAPRA 26 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67861 3948 190 18/11/2025 25/G65471 RAMNARESH DULARE DHARAM NAGAR 40 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67862 3949 191 18/11/2025 25/G65472 LAL MOHAN SANCHIT KUMAR LADIES DISTRIC HOSPITAL 34 YRS M SHALYA No

67863 3950 192 18/11/2025 25/G65473 TULSI SHIVRAJ VILL. VISHULPUR TANTANWAPUR TULSIPUR BALRAMPUR39 YRS F STREE ROG No

67864 3951 193 18/11/2025 25/G65474 RADHA PARVEEN KUMAR MASOLI 69 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67865 3952 194 18/11/2025 25/G65475 SUNITA YADAV NANDKUMAR YADAV MADHUA TARA 40 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67866 3953 195 18/11/2025 25/G65476 JAGDEES PRASAD JOKHAN LAL CHAUHAN MOKALPUR 56 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

67867 3954 196 18/11/2025 25/G65477 PARMOD GOVIND PRASAD GAYTRIPURAM 30 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

67868 3955 197 18/11/2025 25/G65478 NEELAM RAM TYAGI PARASPUR 53 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67869 3956 198 18/11/2025 25/G65479 KOMALA DEVI AVSHESH KACHEHARI 60 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67870 3957 199 18/11/2025 25/G65480 REETA SINGH TARKHUR PRASAD KACHERI 29 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

67871 3958 200 18/11/2025 25/G65481 SEEMA RAM ACHAL PORTERGHANJ 75 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67872 3959 201 18/11/2025 25/G65482 AKASH RAVINDRA KUMAR KATRA BAJAR 43 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67873 3960 202 18/11/2025 25/G65483 GEETA SINGH DEVDAS  GAYTRI PURAM 42 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67874 3961 203 18/11/2025 25/G65484 SUDHIR KUMAR RAM VATAR LALPUR 49 YRS M SHALYA No

67875 3962 204 18/11/2025 25/G65485 RAM JAI PRAKASH DARJI KUNWA 43 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67876 3963 205 18/11/2025 25/G65486 RAM NAYAN UMA DHAR HARIPUR 53 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67877 3964 206 18/11/2025 25/G65487 ROHNI AJAY KUMAR ONEKATAWA 72 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67878 3965 207 18/11/2025 25/G65488 RAJENDRA SUBEDAR LALPUR 51 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No



67879 3966 208 18/11/2025 25/G65489 POOJA TIWARI JAGDISH CHAPRA 32 YRS F STREE ROG No

67880 3967 209 18/11/2025 25/G65490 SUNEETA AMAN CHANDWATPUR 35 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67881 3968 210 18/11/2025 25/G65491 RAMJAN ALI ABDUL RAHIM MOHABWA 70 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67882 3969 211 18/11/2025 25/G65492 VINEETA DEEPAK KUMAR MUSAULI 27 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67883 3970 212 18/11/2025 25/G65493 RAJKUMARI GANGURAM KACHERI 75 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67884 3971 213 18/11/2025 25/G65494 RAM LAL AWASTHI JANARDAN DARJII KUVAA 29 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67885 3972 214 18/11/2025 25/G65495 DILEEP KUMAR GIRIJA NAND KARHULIA 39 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67886 3973 215 18/11/2025 25/G65496 SUMAN BHUDDHI LAL MASAULI 54 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67887 3974 216 18/11/2025 25/G65497 KAILASH NATH RAM SAROJ NAWAJIPURWA 28 YRS M SHALYA No

67888 3975 217 18/11/2025 25/G65498 RAM UJAGER YUGAL KISHOR BADALPUR 57 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67889 3976 218 18/11/2025 25/G65499 RAVI AYODHYAPRASAD HULLA PUR 52 YRS M SHALYA No

67890 3977 219 18/11/2025 25/G65500 RAM MURTI MANIKANT VERMA CHAURAHA 52 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67891 3978 220 18/11/2025 25/G65501 RAMLAL CHANDRA DEV MADHAV PUR 51 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67892 3979 221 18/11/2025 25/G65502 SHIV KUMAR RAHESHYAM NAWABGANJ 38 YRS M SHALYA No

67893 3980 222 18/11/2025 25/G65503 BALA RAM CHARAN BHARAT PUR 41 YRS F STREE ROG No

67894 3981 223 18/11/2025 25/G65504 MITHLESH KUMARI RAM KEWAL SINGH MADHAVPUR CHAKATTA 38 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67895 3982 224 18/11/2025 25/G65505 SUDHEER RAMPYARE VERMA\ VASANTPUR 27 YRS M SHALYA Yes

67896 3983 225 18/11/2025 25/G65506 RAVI KANT RAJ DUTT SINGH TURKA PUR 22 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67897 3984 226 18/11/2025 25/G65507 ABDUL SALAAM JAYAD ALI KACHERI 46 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67898 3985 227 18/11/2025 25/G65508 SHYAM  AGRAWAL V M AGRAWAL GOVINDPURWA 27 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67899 3986 228 18/11/2025 25/G65509 KHUSHBU PANKAJ KARNEL GANJ 50 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67900 3987 229 18/11/2025 25/G65510 MUMTAZ SHAFEEQUE HARIPUR 43 YRS F STREE ROG No

67901 3988 230 18/11/2025 25/G65511 KUNDAN LAL MANGALI PRASAD ONEKATAWA 26 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67902 3989 231 18/11/2025 25/G65512 SAJITA BANNO RAHOOF ALI JATAN PURWA 55 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67903 3990 232 18/11/2025 25/G65513 ARAVIND KAMAL BELSAR 56 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67904 3991 233 18/11/2025 25/G65514 RAJU RAM CHANDRA LAL PARAS PUR 47 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67905 3992 234 18/11/2025 25/G65515 NOORJAHAN TOUFEEQUE BADGAON GONDA 27 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67906 3993 235 18/11/2025 25/G65516 DIPTY KHURANA SHOBHIT KHURANA BHUL BHULIYA 43 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67907 3994 236 18/11/2025 25/G65517 RAM KUMAR KESARI PRASAD RANI BAZAR GONDA 43 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67908 3995 237 18/11/2025 25/G65518 SANGEETA RAJEEV ONEKATAWA 18 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67909 3996 238 18/11/2025 25/G65519 MANOJ MISHRA DHEERAJ MISHRA CHAUBEN PURWA 56 YRS M ATYAYIK No

67910 3997 239 18/11/2025 25/G65520 PUSPA DEVI PANDEY SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY MAHADEVA 28 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67911 3998 240 18/11/2025 25/G65521 SONY SUSHEEL KUMAR JATAN PURWA 44 YRS F STREE ROG No

67912 3999 241 18/11/2025 25/G65522 BAJRANGI ARJUN FIROZPUR 40 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67913 4000 242 18/11/2025 25/G65523 URMILA SHYAM NARAYAN HARIPUR 37 YRS F STREE ROG No

67914 4001 243 18/11/2025 25/G65524 JAHIDA KAMLA PRASAD TIWARI PATHWALIA 40 YRS F STREE ROG No

67915 4002 244 18/11/2025 25/G65525 ASID R. L. PRASAD LALPUR 69 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67916 4003 245 18/11/2025 25/G65526 PAMMI LAXMINARAYAN LEHZA 29 YRS F STREE ROG No

67917 4004 246 18/11/2025 25/G65527 PRIYANKA SHARDA SHANKAR GUNGIDEI BAKHARWA GONDA38 YRS F STREE ROG No

67918 4005 247 18/11/2025 25/G65528 KRISHNA BIHARI SHOBHA RAM PARSADA 44 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67919 4006 248 18/11/2025 25/G65529 MAYA MISHRA  JAGAR NATH PACHPEDWA BALRAMPUR 38 YRS F STREE ROG No

67920 4007 249 18/11/2025 25/G65530 ABHINAV AKSHAY KUMAR RANIPURYA 59 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67921 4008 250 18/11/2025 25/G65531 JAYA BHUVAN DUTT MASOLI 27 YRS F STREE ROG No

67922 4009 251 18/11/2025 25/G65532 SITARAM RADHELAL IDGAH ROAD GONDA 38 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67923 4010 252 18/11/2025 25/G65533 SARASWATI SWAMI NATH MAUJA KANSAPUR VILL. OJHAPUR DISTT. GONDA48 YRS F STREE ROG No

67924 4011 253 18/11/2025 25/G65534 CHANCHAL SARJU PRASAD MOKALPUR 52 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67925 4012 254 18/11/2025 25/G65535 VIJENDRA RAJENDRA KUMAR NAGDAHI 47 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67926 4013 255 18/11/2025 25/G65536 RAM DIWAKER SHUKLA SURYA NATH SHUKLA GALLAMANDI 39 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67927 4014 256 18/11/2025 25/G65537 SANJAY SATYA PRAKASH KACHERI 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No



67928 4015 257 18/11/2025 25/G65538 GIRJESH SWAMI NATH POTERGANJ 32 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67929 4016 258 18/11/2025 25/G65539 RADHESHYAM JAGAN NATH TIWARI BABUPUR 63 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes

67930 4017 259 18/11/2025 25/G65540 RAM AWADH CHAUHAN ENARU CHAUHAN PORTERGHANJ 19 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67931 4018 260 18/11/2025 25/G65541 SURESH OM PRAKESH LAXMANPUR 21 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67932 4019 261 18/11/2025 25/G65542 PRAFUL VED PRAKSH KATARA BAZAR 61 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67933 4020 262 18/11/2025 25/G65543 SHIV PRASHAD RAM ASRE  GAYTRI PURAM 56 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67934 4021 263 18/11/2025 25/G65544 AGYA RAM YADAV BHUNESWAR KAILASH PURI 55 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67935 4022 264 18/11/2025 25/G65545 NARAYAN PRATAP MUNNA SINGH HARIPUR 63 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67936 4023 265 18/11/2025 25/G65546 RAJENDRA SURAJ SINGH UTER PURVA 50 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67937 4024 266 18/11/2025 25/G65547 MEHILAL VISHWANATH VILL-MAGLOVSHA POST-BHORIGANJ DIST-GONDA21 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67938 4025 267 18/11/2025 25/G65548 VIJENDRA KUMAR NEERAJ PANDEY TIWARIPURWA 59 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67939 4026 268 18/11/2025 25/G65549 SABBIR ALI MO ZAHID ALI TIWARIPURWA 34 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67940 4027 269 18/11/2025 25/G65550 ANURAG GOPAL SINGHPUR 20 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67941 4028 270 18/11/2025 25/G65551 LAV DIKSHIT DHARMENDRA RAJAPUR 34 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67942 4029 271 18/11/2025 25/G65552 ANURAG KUMAR LAKSMI NARAYAN CHAURI CHAURAHA 57 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67943 4030 272 18/11/2025 25/G65553 RAM SOORAT SANKAR PRASAD LAKHNIPUR 58 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67944 4031 273 18/11/2025 25/G65554 SAMPAT LAL BHAGWAN DEEN TIWARIPURWA 57 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67945 4032 274 18/11/2025 25/G65555 KHUSNUMA MD ASHRAF HULLA PUR 72 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67946 4033 275 18/11/2025 25/G65556 HIMANSHU SINGH SATYENDRA SINGH THAKURAIN PURWA 58 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67947 4034 276 18/11/2025 25/G65557 AMAR NATH RAM ADHAR BARUI 72 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67948 4035 277 18/11/2025 25/G65558 LAKHAN LAL SINGH DEV PRABHAKAR NAKAHI 58 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67949 4036 278 18/11/2025 25/G65559 RAMDAS KHAIRA PRASAD PANDEY GALLAMANDI 32 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67950 4037 279 18/11/2025 25/G65560 VIRENDRA RISHIRAJ DHANAWA 70 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67951 4038 280 18/11/2025 25/G65561 AJAY RAMA DEEN TURKI 40 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67952 4039 281 18/11/2025 25/G65562 SHYAM RAM KISHORE PORTERGHANJ 58 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67953 4040 282 18/11/2025 25/G65563 RAMPHER MUKTAR KACHERI 57 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67954 4041 1 19/11/2025 25/G65564 SUMAN SOMNATH AZAD NAGAR 34 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

67955 4042 2 19/11/2025 25/G65565 MO SADAF SARFRAJ ALI DHARAM NAGAR 67 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67956 4043 3 19/11/2025 25/G65566 SUBH SREE SURESH CHANDRA PATHAK PURWA 34 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67957 4044 4 19/11/2025 23/G53081DURVIND SAHANI BIRJU RANI PURWA JANKI NAGAR DIST. GONDA45 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67958 4045 5 19/11/2025 25/G65567 KANTIDEVI SYAM LAL VILL SALARUR DIST BAHARAICH26 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA Yes

67959 4046 6 19/11/2025 25/G10907MANJU CHANDRA FORBISGANJ 45 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

67960 4047 7 19/11/2025 25/G65568 MANISH SUNEEL VILL. BOPHAWA POST SRIDUTTGANJ BALRAMPUR16 YRS M BALROG Yes

67961 4048 8 19/11/2025 25/G65569 ANANTRAM RAKESH KUMAR VILL.JANKI NAGAR PAYAGPUR DIST BEHRAICH71 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

67962 4049 9 19/11/2025 24/G29383KRISHNA DEVI RAJ MANAKPUR 8 YRS F BALROG No

67963 4050 10 19/11/2025 23/G28757SANJU RAM SHANKAR MASAULI 31 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67964 4051 11 19/11/2025 25/G65570 SHEELA DEVI RAM CHARAN DHANAURA 36 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67965 4052 12 19/11/2025 23/G38817RAJJAN BABU PAWAN PRAKASH NAKAHA BASANT 2 YRS M BALROG No

67966 4053 13 19/11/2025 22/G28692SHYAM BIHARI RAM SUNDAR BALPUR 41 YRS M SHALYA No

67967 4054 14 19/11/2025 23/G17249VIJAYPAL  CHHTRA PAL JAIL ROAD 76 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67968 4055 15 19/11/2025 25/G65571 MEENA CHOTELAL KURMINPURWA 70 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

67969 4056 16 19/11/2025 24/G34436RAJEEV KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR NAKHI 42 YRS M SHALYA No

67970 4057 17 19/11/2025 25/G15549RITESH KRIPA RAM MADHAVPUR CHAKATTA 61 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

67971 4058 18 19/11/2025 25/G2891 UMESH VEERESH BHADUWA TARHAR 44 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67972 4059 19 19/11/2025 25/G58362GUNJA ALOK KUMAR AWDAN PURWA 59 YRS F SHALYA No

67973 4060 20 19/11/2025 25/G26827SURESH KUMAR NANTHKISHOR SINGH PUR 49 YRS F SHALYA No

67974 4061 21 19/11/2025 25/G10990SARLA JAGDISH KUMAR CHNDVAL PUR 35 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67975 4062 22 19/11/2025 25/G65572 NIRMAL RAMHIT TIWARIPURWA 49 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

67976 4063 23 19/11/2025 23/G8323 GURIYA DEVI RAMDEV CHAUHAN BADALPUR 43 YRS F STREE ROG No



67977 4064 24 19/11/2025 22/G13904RUDRA PRATAP MAHENDRA PRATAP MOKALPUR 64 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

67978 4065 25 19/11/2025 24/G26634REENA DEVENDRA GUPTA KACHERI 42 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

67979 4066 26 19/11/2025 25/G65573 CHANDA PANDEY RAMJANAK PANDEY CHANDWATPUR 29 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

67980 4067 27 19/11/2025 25/G65574 DHAUTARIYA JHINKAN YADAV PORTARGANJ 28 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA Yes

67981 4068 28 19/11/2025 25/G65575 INDIRA DEVI JEET LAL MADHAVPUR 47 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

67982 4069 29 19/11/2025 25/G65576 ARCHANA TRILOK HARIPUR 51 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

67983 4070 30 19/11/2025 24/G28808NITU TIWARI SATYA PRAKASH MISHRA SALPATTI 19 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

67984 4071 31 19/11/2025 25/G65577 KOOMAL SINGH SANTHOSH VILL./POST JAYNAGRA BALRAMPUR60 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

67985 4072 32 19/11/2025 25/G65578 GUDDU DASHRATH BARUI 46 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

67986 4073 33 19/11/2025 25/G65579 VIRJU ARJUN LEHZA 51 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

67987 4074 34 19/11/2025 22/G1665 K N PATHAK MANI PATHAK HARDASPUR 33 YRS F SHALYA No

67988 4075 35 19/11/2025 25/G38801MATHURA PRASAD RAMNATH SINGH RADHA KUND 42 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

67989 4076 36 19/11/2025 25/G65580 MANGALI PRASAD RAM NARSESH RANIPURVA 15 YRS M BALROG No

67990 4077 37 19/11/2025 25/G65581 RAM LEELA RADHYESHYAM RANI BAZAR 38 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

67991 4078 38 19/11/2025 25/G65582 RAM PYARI MAHESH MASAULI 16 YRS F BALROG Yes

67992 4079 39 19/11/2025 25/G65583 REETA DEVI HERALAL AKLAPURWA 23 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

67993 4080 40 19/11/2025 25/G65584 REKHA INDRASEN NAKHI 16 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

67994 4081 41 19/11/2025 25/G65585 RAGAN KUMAR AKELESH PORTARGANJ 50 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

67995 4082 42 19/11/2025 25/G65586 BADRI PRASAD BHAGAUTI PRASAD MANNAGRA 14 YRS M BALROG No

67996 4083 43 19/11/2025 24/G3243 RAM SANDEEP KATHOLA 15 YRS M BALROG No

67997 4084 44 19/11/2025 25/G65587 RAMEENA YADAV SURESH CHANDRA YADAV V-MART CHAURAHA 33 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

67998 4085 45 19/11/2025 25/G65588 PUSPLATA NIRMESH MANGAL FIROJPUR 33 YRS F PANCHKARMA Yes

67999 4086 46 19/11/2025 25/G65589 KAUSHAL KISHOR YADAV RAMLAL YADAV BABAGUNJ DIST GONDA 69 YRS M ATYAYIK No

68000 4087 47 19/11/2025 25/G27255SHYAM LAL MAGAN BIHARI AHIRAN PURWA 14 YRS M BALROG No

68001 4088 48 19/11/2025 25/G65590 SAVITARI RAJ BHIHARI V-MART CHAURAHA 63 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68002 4089 49 19/11/2025 25/G65591 MOHINI KUMAR RAJ HARIPUR 21 YRS F STREE ROG No

68003 4090 50 19/11/2025 24/G45450RANJIT BHAGWAN DAS RANIPURWA 43 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68004 4091 51 19/11/2025 25/G65592 SEETA DEVI MOHAN LAL KTRA BAJAR 51 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68005 4092 52 19/11/2025 25/G65593 VEENA KRIPA SANKAR PURAINIYA TALAB BALRAMPUR49 YRS F SHALYA Yes

68006 4093 53 19/11/2025 20/G5162 USHA DEVI LAGAN KUMAR FAIZABAD 8 YRS F BALROG No

68007 4094 54 19/11/2025 25/G65594 CHANDRA SURENDRA SUKAYI PUR 41 YRS F SHALYA Yes

68008 4095 55 19/11/2025 22/G11682SHASHI ANIL SINGH 782 PATEL NAGAR GONDA 44 YRS F STREE ROG No

68009 4096 56 19/11/2025 22/G20175MAHADEV RAM CHNADRA LALPUR 60 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68010 4097 57 19/11/2025 25/G41829NOORJAHAN TOUFEEQUE BADGAON GONDA 31 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68011 4098 58 19/11/2025 18/G20054SHIV PRASHAD RAM ASRE  GAYTRI PURAM 45 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68012 4099 59 19/11/2025 25/G65595 PANCHWATI SHIV NATH PATHAK KARBALA ROAD GONDA 52 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

68013 4100 60 19/11/2025 24/G27673KANTI CHAMMAN RAJAPUR 31 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68014 4101 61 19/11/2025 25/G65596 GYANA DEVI DEVNARAYAN SINGH PUR 47 YRS F STREE ROG No

68015 4102 62 19/11/2025 25/G65597 SURESH DHEERAJ LOHSA 31 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

68016 4103 63 19/11/2025 25/G65598 DURGA VATI PANKAJ KUMAR DHANEPUR GONDA 19 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68017 4104 64 19/11/2025 23/G21079SEEMA NISHAD KASHIRAM NISHAD AWDAN PURWA 38 YRS F STREE ROG No

68018 4105 65 19/11/2025 25/G65599 RESHMA ANAND KUMAR MEWATIYAN 26 YRS F SHALYA No

68019 4106 66 19/11/2025 24/G33125KIRAN HARISH CHANDRA RANIPURYA 42 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68020 4107 67 19/11/2025 25/G65600 JAGNATH KISHORE KUMAR KURMIN PURWA 38 YRS M SHALYA No

68021 4108 68 19/11/2025 25/G65601 BAJRANGI RAM DAYAL MOKALPUR 5 YRS M BALROG No

68022 4109 69 19/11/2025 25/G65602 REENA DEERAJA PARASARAY 5 YRS F BALROG No

68023 4110 70 19/11/2025 25/G65603 DEEPALI SANJAY CHAPIYA 21 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

68024 4111 71 19/11/2025 25/G65604 UJMA MAZEED RAMNAGAR 31 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68025 4112 72 19/11/2025 25/G8022 RAM SURAT KEWALDEEN GOVINDPURWA 37 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No



68026 4113 73 19/11/2025 25/G65605 BABLU RAM AWADH SAHEBAPUR 8 YRS M BALROG No

68027 4114 74 19/11/2025 25/G65606 AWADHRAJ PRITAM BEERPUR 53 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

68028 4115 75 19/11/2025 25/G65607 RENUKA MAHA DHEV KUMAR CHAPRA 43 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68029 4116 76 19/11/2025 25/G20746SARITA DEVI SUJEET BALPUR 16 YRS F BALROG No

68030 4117 77 19/11/2025 25/G65608 GARIMA SUDHANSHU POTAR GANJ 33 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68031 4118 78 19/11/2025 25/G65609 PINKY SIYARAM LOHSA 54 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68032 4119 79 19/11/2025 25/G39881ANOOBHA DEVI LUCKY TRIVEDI CHANDPUR 70 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

68033 4120 80 19/11/2025 25/G65610 UPASANA TIWARI RAJ NANDAN JAILROAD 20 YRS F STREE ROG No

68034 4121 81 19/11/2025 18/G27341ARTI DEVI ISMAIL TURKA 28 YRS F SHALYA No

68035 4122 82 19/11/2025 25/G65611 ABDUL HASAN SHAKEEL HOTELGANG 5 YRS M BALROG No

68036 4123 83 19/11/2025 25/G65612 NEELAM BIKKI MAIZAPUR 21 YRS F ATYAYIK No

68037 4124 84 19/11/2025 23/G11824ASHARAM RAM CHARAN KATUWANALA 51 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68038 4125 85 19/11/2025 25/G64591DURGA PRASAD CHHOTU SING SAHNTI NAGAR 28 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68039 4126 86 19/11/2025 25/G65613 MAYA DEVI RAM PRASAD HARDAS P[URWA 41 YRS F STREE ROG No

68040 4127 87 19/11/2025 25/G65614 RAVI ANIL KUMAR RAJAPUR 16 YRS M BALROG No

68041 4128 88 19/11/2025 25/G65615 GULAM SHAIDA ABDUL PORTARGANJ 65 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

68042 4129 89 19/11/2025 25/G65616 SUSHEEL ISHWAR SARAN PANDEY DHANI 64 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

68043 4130 90 19/11/2025 25/G65617  GAYTRI MANOJ MAHARAJ GANJ 57 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

68044 4131 91 19/11/2025 25/G65618  BABITA SHIV KUMAR BALPUR 35 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68045 4132 92 19/11/2025 25/G65619 SARLA RAM BHAWAN HARDAS PURWA 21 YRS F ATYAYIK No

68046 4133 93 19/11/2025 25/G65620 NILAM RAM KARAN VERMA MASOLI 21 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68047 4134 94 19/11/2025 25/G65621 DHRAM SINGH TOFA PRASAD PORTARGANJ 17 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

68048 4135 95 19/11/2025 25/G65622 CHOTI SHIV NANDAN RANIPURVA 57 YRS F SHALYA Yes

68049 4136 96 19/11/2025 25/G65623 ARUN ALOK DEWARDA 27 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

68050 4137 97 19/11/2025 25/G65624 SHRI NIWAS PAL CHANDRA MOHAN PARASARAY GONDA 28 YRS M SHALYA No

68051 4138 98 19/11/2025 23/G30026TARANNUM MUHAMED ALI LAKSHMANPUR 30 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68052 4139 99 19/11/2025 25/G65625 PADMAVATI SURYA NATH PATEL NAGAR 15 YRS F BALROG No

68053 4140 100 19/11/2025 25/G65626 JOHRA BEGAM JALAL AHMAD GAYTRIPURAM 50 YRS F STREE ROG No

68054 4141 101 19/11/2025 25/G65627 RAJANI SAHU CHANDRABALI SAHU PORTARGANJ 33 YRS F SHALYA Yes

68055 4142 102 19/11/2025 25/G65628 SALMA TAHBBAR HARIPUR 49 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68056 4143 103 19/11/2025 25/G65629 RAJI BABU PREM SHANKAR HARIPUR 25 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

68057 4144 104 19/11/2025 25/G65630 KSHIPRA SALIK RAM KALANDARPUR 18 YRS F SHALYA No

68058 4145 105 19/11/2025 25/G65631 PRABHA RAKESH MAIZAPUR 46 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA Yes

68059 4146 106 19/11/2025 25/G65632 JABBAR SHAQIL RANI BAJAR 52 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

68060 4147 107 19/11/2025 25/G65633 ANUJ JHABBU AMBEDKAR CHAURAHA 34 YRS M SHALYA No

68061 4148 108 19/11/2025 25/G65634 DEEPA AANAND CHHAPRA 21 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68062 4149 109 19/11/2025 25/G65635 AHILYA BABLU VISHNUPURI COLONY 50 YRS F ATYAYIK No

68063 4150 110 19/11/2025 25/G65636 MEVA LAL TULSI RAM RAJAPUR 13 YRS M BALROG No

68064 4151 111 19/11/2025 25/G65637 VINESH GOUTAM AWADESH GOUATAM PANDITPURWA 67 YRS M ATYAYIK No

68065 4152 112 19/11/2025 25/G11084  KANCHAN NAND KISHORE LAL PUR 43 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68066 4153 113 19/11/2025 25/G65638 DEEP SHIKHA PRABHAT KUMAR VEERPUR 69 YRS F ATYAYIK No

68067 4154 114 19/11/2025 25/G65639 KARUNESH UMESH KUMAR VERMA CHAURAHA 32 YRS M ATYAYIK No

68068 4155 115 19/11/2025 25/G65640 KUNDAN ANANTRAM CHHAPRA 36 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

68069 4156 116 19/11/2025 25/G65641 SAVITHRI AJAY BELSAR 56 YRS F SHALYA No

68070 4157 117 19/11/2025 25/G65642 SHAKUNTALA DEVI RAM DAUR BEHRAICH ROAD 6 YRS F BALROG No

68071 4158 118 19/11/2025 25/G65643 ARTI DEVI PANNALAL SRIVASTAVA NAWABGANJ 43 YRS F SHALYA No

68072 4159 119 19/11/2025 24/G48380PARAGDATT BHARDWAJ RAJARAM BHARDWAJ TURKA 25 YRS F STREE ROG No

68073 4160 120 19/11/2025 25/G65644 MEENA KUMARI HARI KISHUN HOTELGANG 15 YRS F BALROG No

68074 4161 121 19/11/2025 25/G65645 SAVITRI GAZODHAR BHAIRAMPUR 21 YRS F PANCHKARMA No



68075 4162 122 19/11/2025 25/G65646 SAKINA BEGAM MO ARSHAD ALI KURMINPURWA 61 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68076 4163 123 19/11/2025 25/G65647 ARCHANA SINGH TIWARIPURWA 37 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68077 4164 124 19/11/2025 25/G65648 IMTIOYAAZ BANO AHMED AHMED HUSSAIN BALPUR 37 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68078 4165 125 19/11/2025 25/G65649 KAVI MUNI RAM PAIDIBARA 50 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

68079 4166 126 19/11/2025 25/G65650 MO.MERAJ MO. HUSSAIN FORBIS GANJ 35 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

68080 4167 127 19/11/2025 25/G65651 NIRMALA ABHAY SINGH CHANDPUR 22 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68081 4168 128 19/11/2025 25/G65652 ANIKET SHOBHA RAM VILL. CHARAHUA POST PARASPUR GONDA51 YRS M ATYAYIK No

68082 4169 129 19/11/2025 25/G65653 MAYA HARISHCHANDRA KATUPURVA 21 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68083 4170 130 19/11/2025 25/G65654 DHEERAJ SHIV RAJ PATIL FIROJPUR 20 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

68084 4171 131 19/11/2025 25/G65655 PREMA DEVI DEWESHWAR NATH MNAD NALA 29 YRS F STREE ROG No

68085 4172 132 19/11/2025 25/G65656 GAYATRI RAMAN SINGH PATHWALIYA 45 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68086 4173 133 19/11/2025 25/G65657 SEMRAN KASAUDHAN TEJ PRATAP KALENDAR PUR 22 YRS F STREE ROG No

68087 4174 134 19/11/2025 25/G65658 AKHILESH KUMAR SUSHEEL KUMAR TURKA 59 YRS M SHALYA No

68088 4175 135 19/11/2025 25/G65659 SURESH DHEERAJ LOHSA 66 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68089 4176 136 19/11/2025 25/G65660 SEEMA YADAV PREM YADAV PARVANIA 45 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68090 4177 137 19/11/2025 25/G65661 ANITA RAM LAL BANGHUSARA 70 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68091 4178 138 19/11/2025 25/G65662 NEELA GULAM WARIS BHUL BHULIYA 19 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68092 4179 139 19/11/2025 25/G65663 KUSUM LATA GIRIDHAARI LAL MOHNA 50 YRS F STREE ROG No

68093 4180 140 19/11/2025 25/G65664 AVIDA BEGAM MO HADISH MOHAN TEPRA 41 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

68094 4181 141 19/11/2025 25/G65665 AROHI VISHAL YADAV FORBISGANJ 49 YRS F ATYAYIK No

68095 4182 142 19/11/2025 25/G65666 PRIYA MISHRA MUNNI LAL MOKALPUR 42 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68096 4183 143 19/11/2025 25/G65667  JYOTI SHANKAR MANDANALA 27 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68097 4184 144 19/11/2025 25/G65668 KANCHAN RAJ KISOR NIKAHA 38 YRS F STREE ROG No

68098 4185 145 19/11/2025 25/G65669 RANI RAJIT RAM MALLAPUR 11 YRS F BALROG No

68099 4186 146 19/11/2025 25/G65670 DWARIKA CHUNNU CHAPRA 42 YRS M ATYAYIK No

68100 4187 147 19/11/2025 25/G65671 RAM AADHAR ANWAR ALWALDEWARIYA 31 YRS M SHALYA No

68101 4188 148 19/11/2025 25/G65672 DEENA NATH SAHDEV NAYKEPURWA 41 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

68102 4189 149 19/11/2025 25/G65673 MANTU HARI SHANKAR BALPUR 64 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

68103 4190 150 19/11/2025 25/G65674 KASTURI OJHA JAYANT PRATAP MANGURA BAZAR 70 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68104 4191 151 19/11/2025 25/G65675 RABIYA NOOR MOHD BADALPUR 46 YRS F STREE ROG No

68105 4192 152 19/11/2025 25/G65676 KEERTI PATEL JANKI  RAM MISHRA MISHRAULIA 26 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68106 4193 153 19/11/2025 25/G65677 NEHA ARJUN BADALPUR 39 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68107 4194 154 19/11/2025 25/G65678 HAVIDUN NISHA ANSARI MAQSOOD KADU PURWA 38 YRS F STREE ROG No

68108 4195 155 19/11/2025 25/G65679 BRIJ BHAN CHETRAM KASHODHAN TINWA KUNWA 53 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68109 4196 156 19/11/2025 25/G65680 THANVEER MAHI PAL MASAULI 25 YRS M SHALYA No

68110 4197 157 19/11/2025 25/G65681 NAUSAD ALI RIYAJ KATUPURVA 47 YRS M SHALYA No

68111 4198 158 19/11/2025 25/G65682 PARBHU BHAGVAN KISHOR BEERPUR 46 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68112 4199 159 19/11/2025 25/G65683 KALIKKUNISSA AJMAL BARGAUN 48 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68113 4200 160 19/11/2025 25/G65684 PROMOD RAVI KACHERI 79 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68114 4201 161 19/11/2025 25/G65685 VIAJY LAXMI BANARASI SUKAIPURVA 30 YRS F STREE ROG No

68115 4202 162 19/11/2025 25/G65686 SHANTI DEVI RAM KARAN VERMA BHIKAH PURA 35 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68116 4203 163 19/11/2025 25/G65687 SHAKTI MOHAN CHEDI LAL VILL. KHAMAUA VISHWANAPUR DIST BALRAMPUR68 YRS M ATYAYIK No

68117 4204 164 19/11/2025 25/G65688 NAND KUMAR SHIV KARAN KACHERI 27 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68118 4205 165 19/11/2025 25/G65689 SAVITRI DEVI RAJNISH RANIPURYA 46 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68119 4206 166 19/11/2025 25/G65690 HAZRA RAM SAMUJH RAMAPUR 29 YRS F STREE ROG No

68120 4207 167 19/11/2025 25/G65691 ANU RAM KISHAN HARIPUR 23 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68121 4208 168 19/11/2025 25/G65692 NEERU CHANDRIKA BHULBHULIYA 42 YRS F STREE ROG No

68122 4209 169 19/11/2025 25/G65693 PREM RAJ SHIV KUMAR RANIPURVA 22 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68123 4210 170 19/11/2025 25/G65694 TARA DEVI TULSI RAM MOTIGANJ 22 YRS F STREE ROG No



68124 4211 171 19/11/2025 25/G65695 ARCHANA ANIL AHLAD NAGAR PIRWARTARA GONDA22 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68125 4212 172 19/11/2025 25/G65696 AJEET MO KAIF KHIRWANI 35 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68126 4213 173 19/11/2025 25/G65697 NAZIA AKRAM LOHSA 36 YRS F STREE ROG No

68127 4214 174 19/11/2025 25/G65698 SUNEETA DEVI RAJENDRA PRASAD KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 48 YRS F STREE ROG No

68128 4215 175 19/11/2025 25/G65699 MADHUR MISHRA DURGA SHYAM MISHRA HARDAS P[URWA 35 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68129 4216 176 19/11/2025 25/G65700 POORAN CHAND NATHURAM VILL PURESHARDAR POST-BALBHARIYA DIST-GONDA66 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68130 4217 177 19/11/2025 25/G65701 ANURADHA AJAY KUMAR MASAULI 47 YRS F STREE ROG No

68131 4218 178 19/11/2025 25/G65702 PRABHU NATH ALOK PRAKASH KARHULIA 35 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68132 4219 179 19/11/2025 25/G65703 RAJNEEY RAM NATH HARI PUR 42 YRS M SHALYA No

68133 4220 180 19/11/2025 25/G65704 ROOBI SANJAY MISROLIA 34 YRS F STREE ROG No

68134 4221 181 19/11/2025 25/G65705 KALLURAM RAMDHANI FORBISGANJ 39 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68135 4222 182 19/11/2025 25/G65706 SONU KUMAR JAGDAMBA NAKAHI 19 YRS M SHALYA No

68136 4223 183 19/11/2025 25/G65707 RAM SAGAR RAMAI PRASAD MASAULI 61 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68137 4224 184 19/11/2025 25/G65708 JITENDRA ARUN KUMAR HARIPUR 58 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68138 4225 185 19/11/2025 25/G65709 PRIYANSHI S.K.GUPTA PORTARGANG 47 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68139 4226 186 19/11/2025 25/G65710 PRAVEEN KUMAR PYARE CHANDPUR 19 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68140 4227 187 19/11/2025 25/G65711 REKHA DEVI TRILKI BAGHAUDI 22 YRS F STREE ROG No

68141 4228 188 19/11/2025 25/G65712 SONU KALYAN OM NARAYAN MISHRA MAN NAGRA 20 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68142 4229 189 19/11/2025 25/G65713 RAM KISHOR MANGAL MOKALPUR 40 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68143 4230 190 19/11/2025 25/G65714 SATGURU PRASAD PATWA JAGDEV PRASAD PATWA TIWARIPURWA 35 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68144 4231 191 19/11/2025 25/G65715 NANMOON RAM PRASAD NAWABGANJ 55 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68145 4232 192 19/11/2025 25/G65716 RAKESH GIREESH KALANDAR PUR 32 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68146 4233 193 19/11/2025 25/G65717 SATRUDHAN SHIV RAM LOHSA 69 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68147 4234 194 19/11/2025 25/G65718 USMAN NASIM AHAMMED HARIPUR 45 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68148 4235 195 19/11/2025 25/G65719 GULLI RAM SAMBHUNATH SINGH PRASPUR 31 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68149 4236 196 19/11/2025 25/G65720 SREENATH RAMVEL BASANTPUR 21 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68150 4237 197 19/11/2025 25/G65721 BAHNA DEVI SAIHDEV PRASAD NAKAHI 33 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68151 4238 198 19/11/2025 25/G65722 RADHE SHYAM BESAKHA TURKA 27 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68152 4239 199 19/11/2025 25/G65723 KRMA DEVI ARVIND KUMAR CHAPRA 39 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68153 4240 200 19/11/2025 25/G65724 SHUSHIL AGYAT DULLAPUR 46 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68154 4241 201 19/11/2025 25/G65725 VINOD AJAY BIRPUR 21 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68155 4242 202 19/11/2025 25/G65726 SHYAMJI MISHRA RAUNAK MISHRA PATEL NAGAR 32 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68156 4243 203 19/11/2025 25/G65727 ANUJ KUMAR GANGA PRASAD KULDEEP LEHZA 42 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68157 4244 204 19/11/2025 25/G65728 TURKESHWARI DEVI ASHUTOSH KUMAR DIXIT DULLAPUR 75 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68158 4245 205 19/11/2025 25/G65729 SIKANDAR CHAMAN SINGH KAILASH PURI 42 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68159 4246 206 19/11/2025 25/G65730 JAGDISH KUMAR PARSHU RAM MOKALPUR 38 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68160 4247 207 19/11/2025 25/G65731 BHOLU BHUSAN SINGH KAILASH PURI 44 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68161 4248 208 19/11/2025 25/G65732 AJAY KUMAR DIXIT SURENDRA KUMAR DIXIT CHANDWATPUR 82 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68162 4249 209 19/11/2025 25/G65733 SATYA BRIJESH KUMAR LOHSA 37 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68163 4250 210 19/11/2025 25/G65734 ANOOP SHATRUGHAN SHAH JAILROAD 47 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68164 4251 211 19/11/2025 25/G65735 INDAL RAI LALBACHCHA PACHPEDHWA 20 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68165 4252 212 19/11/2025 25/G65736 KALLU SUBEDAR MAN NAGRA 55 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68166 4253 213 19/11/2025 25/G65737 TEJ PRATAP AYODHYA KUMAR MALVIYA NAGAR GONDA 44 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68167 4254 214 19/11/2025 25/G65738 IRSHAD HARIB ULLAH DARJIKUVAA 26 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68168 4255 215 19/11/2025 25/G65739 ABDUL WAHAB AHMAD REHMAN NAKHA BASANT 18 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68169 4256 216 19/11/2025 25/G65740 MANJEET KUMAR GANGA NATH DIXIT NAGDAHI 31 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68170 4257 217 19/11/2025 25/G65741 PAWAN KUAMR VARUN KUMAR NAGDAHI 20 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68171 4258 218 19/11/2025 25/G65742 MAHAK DEV NATN PORTERGHANJ 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68172 4259 219 19/11/2025 25/G65743 VINAY KAUSAL MOKALPUR 33 YRS M PANCHKARMA No



68173 4260 220 19/11/2025 25/G65744 FAHEEM KHAN ISHTYAK AHAMAD SAVALPUR 47 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68174 4261 221 19/11/2025 25/G65745 SURYA BHAN SURENDRA KUMAR LALPUR 18 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68175 4262 222 19/11/2025 25/G65746 SHREE NIVASH BIHARI KISHOR BELSAR 28 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68176 4263 223 19/11/2025 25/G65747 SHANKAR  KUMAR DINKER NATH VILL. BAIDAURA BAZAR GONDA36 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68177 4264 224 19/11/2025 25/G65748 SAYMA IRSAD AHMAD VISHNUPURI COLONY 25 YRS F STREE ROG No

68178 4265 225 19/11/2025 25/G65749 PUSHPA DEVI PREM NATH LALPUR 45 YRS F SHALYA No

68179 4266 226 19/11/2025 25/G65750 HARISH KUMAR RAMGULAM PATHAK GONDA 28 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68180 4267 227 19/11/2025 25/G65751 ANSHU PATEL KRIPA SHANKAR HARIPUR 20 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68181 4268 1 20/11/2025 24/G53681KHUSHBU G D MISHRA MOHABWA 49 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

68182 4269 2 20/11/2025 22/G18625ZAHIDA KHATOON ABDUL RASEED PADRI KRIPAL GONDA 32 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68183 4270 3 20/11/2025 25/G65752 AMISHA SRIVASTAVA KAMAL NAYAN SRIVASTAVA BALLIPUR 26 YRS F SHALYA No

68184 4271 4 20/11/2025 23/G16418RAMESH UDAYRAJ KURMINPURWA 68 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

68185 4272 5 20/11/2025 24/G16697JAGDISH MUNSHI LAL KORYA BHELHI 35 YRS M SHALYA No

68186 4273 6 20/11/2025 25/G65753 KESHAV SITA RAM REVARI 63 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68187 4274 7 20/11/2025 25/G65754 NEHA SHARMA BANE SINGH CHOWK BAZAR 29 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

68188 4275 8 20/11/2025 25/G6048 BECHA LAL JUGGILAL BHARAT MILAP CHAURAHA 10 YRS M BALROG No

68189 4276 9 20/11/2025 25/G65755 NOORJAHAN IKBAL KHAN MASAULI 52 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

68190 4277 10 20/11/2025 24/G33604MALTI DEVI AWASTHI JHAGU PRASAD KONCHWA 39 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68191 4278 11 20/11/2025 25/G65756 KUSUM LATA GIRIDHAARI LAL MOHNA 16 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

68192 4279 12 20/11/2025 25/G65757 JAGAT PAL HUKUM CHANDRA MASAULI 62 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

68193 4280 13 20/11/2025 24/G38174MOHAN LAL KRIPARAM TIWARIPURWA 51 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

68194 4281 14 20/11/2025 24/G27589NIYAJ AHMAD AVHAK AHAMD NAWABGANJ 11 YRS M BALROG No

68195 4282 15 20/11/2025 23/G22254KIRAN PANDEY ALOK PARTAP BHAIRANGPUR 23 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68196 4283 16 20/11/2025 22/G22443RAM KUMAR DATA RAM BHADUA TARHAR 50 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68197 4284 17 20/11/2025 25/G52239BILKIS JAHA JAGDISH NAHER BALAGANJ BALRAMPUR58 YRS F SHALYA No

68198 4285 18 20/11/2025 25/G65758 RAM NARESH RAJ KUMAR PIPRA 54 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

68199 4286 19 20/11/2025 22/G34242SHWETA ASHUTOSH PORTARGANJ 48 YRS F STREE ROG No

68200 4287 20 20/11/2025 25/G36738NASRAIKARAK HAQ ABDUL MAZID TILKA 13 YRS M BALROG No

68201 4288 21 20/11/2025 23/G5763 URMILA DEVI VED PRAKASH TULLA PURWA 25 YRS F SHALYA No

68202 4289 22 20/11/2025 25/G65759 AFSARI VAHAJ KASHIPUR GONDA 53 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68203 4290 23 20/11/2025 24/G24328KESRI DEVI MURLI DHAR HARDAS PUR 1 YRS F BALROG No

68204 4291 24 20/11/2025 25/G65760 ANJANI YADAV RAMESHWAR PANT NAGAR 38 YRS F STREE ROG No

68205 4292 25 20/11/2025 23/G31151ANITA KISHAN SINGH CHOWK BAZAR 80 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68206 4293 26 20/11/2025 24/G41230MUBIN KHAN MOH.YAKOOB KHAN BABHANJOT 66 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68207 4294 27 20/11/2025 24/G19477DEEPIKA SRIVATAVA ASHOK SRIVASTAVA ONEKATAWA 60 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68208 4295 28 20/11/2025 25/G65761 RAM JEET YADAV RAM CHARAN YADAV BALPUR 40 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

68209 4296 29 20/11/2025 25/G65762 RUKSANA MAQBOOL HASAN MOKALPUR 4 YRS F BALROG No

68210 4297 30 20/11/2025 25/G65763 URMILA RAM AVTAR MUSAULLI 64 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

68211 4298 31 20/11/2025 25/G20876NISHTHA BRIJESH SHUKLPUR 35 YRS F STREE ROG No

68212 4299 32 20/11/2025 23/G27410DEEKSHA MANSINGH SIDHAVA 31 YRS F STREE ROG No

68213 4300 33 20/11/2025 25/G63741DURGA WATI JAIPRAKASH SUKAIPURVA 31 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

68214 4301 34 20/11/2025 18/G23411JEENU RAKESH WAZIR GANJ 22 YRS M SHALYA No

68215 4302 35 20/11/2025 25/G37920SOHAN  LAL  SURAJ LAL KAILASH PURI 25 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68216 4303 36 20/11/2025 25/G30521VIJAYA LAKSHMI CHANDRA PRAKASH VILL. NAGWA POST NANDAURI BALRAMPUR41 YRS F STREE ROG No

68217 4304 37 20/11/2025 22/G29304RAM AUTAR TRILOKI SINGH LALPUR 32 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68218 4305 38 20/11/2025 25/G65764 ANMOL GARIB DAS MASAULI 67 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

68219 4306 39 20/11/2025 25/G65765 DINESH HEMCHANDRA PARSADA 15 YRS M BALROG No

68220 4307 40 20/11/2025 25/G59894SITA DEVI PAPPU SINGH HARIPUR 51 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

68221 4308 41 20/11/2025 25/G65766 GULABBO SANT DEV NAKHA BASANT 57 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No



68222 4309 42 20/11/2025 25/G65767 KUSUM KUMARI BEER VIKRAM SINGH PORTARGANJ 50 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68223 4310 43 20/11/2025 25/G65768 MEERA RAM KALESH YADAV VIR PUR 62 YRS F SHALYA No

68224 4311 44 20/11/2025 25/G65769 NEELAM DEVI SHIVNATH PANDEY HARDASPUR 63 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

68225 4312 45 20/11/2025 22/G1727 OMHARI CHAILBIHARI MANNAGRA 7 YRS F BALROG No

68226 4313 46 20/11/2025 25/G65770 KAMINI SYAM BABU PARSOHANI 40 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

68227 4314 47 20/11/2025 22/G34879JAGRUTI NAVEEN SINGH VEER PUR 28 YRS F STREE ROG No

68228 4315 48 20/11/2025 24/G15263NAZMA NANKAN SINGH CHAUBENPURWA 58 YRS F SHALYA No

68229 4316 49 20/11/2025 25/G65771 SIBA AATIF RAMPUR 22 YRS F ATYAYIK No

68230 4317 50 20/11/2025 25/G65772 ASARFI LAL JANGALI PRASAD TIWARI PORTARGANG 23 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

68231 4318 51 20/11/2025 25/G65773 RAM GOPAL RAMFALI LOHSA 17 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

68232 4319 52 20/11/2025 24/G11384ANNAND VINDHYACHAL BHUL BHULIYA 79 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68233 4320 53 20/11/2025 25/G65774 DROPTI MATA PRASAD MOKALPUR 31 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

68234 4321 54 20/11/2025 25/G65775 SHEELA HARIHAR PRASAD TIWARIPURWA 18 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

68235 4322 55 20/11/2025 22/G21805VANDANA DEVI CHANDAN KUMAR NAKAHA BASANT 38 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68236 4323 56 20/11/2025 25/G65776 BALIRAJI JWALA PRASAD SINGH KALWARANPURWA 60 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68237 4324 57 20/11/2025 21/G13370MAYA RANI PRADEEP MALIYANPURWA BELSAR GONDA15 YRS F BALROG No

68238 4325 58 20/11/2025 25/G65777 RADHE SHYAM SHUKLA GANGA SINGH BISHNAPUR KHARGUPUR DIST GONDA32 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68239 4326 59 20/11/2025 25/G65778 MEETA DEVI HANUMANT SINGH BHIKAH PURA 48 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68240 4327 60 20/11/2025 25/G65779 OM PRAKASH JALIM SINGH VILL. BINADIEH TULSIPUR BALRAMPUR12 YRS M BALROG No

68241 4328 61 20/11/2025 23/G29012KUSHUM LATA KADHAR NATH BALPUR 20 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68242 4329 62 20/11/2025 25/G65780 GUDDU RAM DHAN TIWARIPURWA 16 YRS M BALROG No

68243 4330 63 20/11/2025 25/G65781 AYODHYA PRASAD JAG PRASAD HARIPUR 13 YRS M BALROG No

68244 4331 64 20/11/2025 23/G39491SANJU GANDHILAL HARIPUR 15 YRS F BALROG No

68245 4332 65 20/11/2025 23/G17627AJAY KUMAR AJAY KUMAR PORTARGANJ 23 YRS M SHALYA No

68246 4333 66 20/11/2025 25/G65782 ASHRATUN NISHA AKRAM MASAULI 38 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

68247 4334 67 20/11/2025 25/G65783 Somnath Shukla Pashupati Nath Shukla UMARI 52 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

68248 4335 68 20/11/2025 25/G65784 STUTI SRIVASTAV RENJEET SRIVASTAVA TULSIPARK DIST BALRAMPUR3 YRS F BALROG No

68249 4336 69 20/11/2025 22/G2613 SHIV POOJAN GOYAL SHIV SARAN GOYAL KACHERI 18 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68250 4337 70 20/11/2025 18/G14517SANTOSH JAG PATA ITI CHAURAHA 45 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68251 4338 71 20/11/2025 23/G34946SAVITRI RAM PALAT BALESARGUNJ BAZAR GONDA58 YRS F SHALYA No

68252 4339 72 20/11/2025 25/G65785 BALESHWAR NATH NIRANJAN DAS KALANDAR PUR 46 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68253 4340 73 20/11/2025 25/G65786 RAISA MO IDRESH KATUPURVA 4 YRS F BALROG No

68254 4341 74 20/11/2025 25/G65787 ANITA NISHANT JAISWAL KACHERI 48 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68255 4342 75 20/11/2025 25/G36270ROHAN RATNESH KUMAR BASANTPUR 31 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68256 4343 76 20/11/2025 23/G18428MUKUT DHARI SOMAI KUMAR TIWARIPURWA 24 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68257 4344 77 20/11/2025 25/G65788 SEEMA RAJ NARAYAN LOHSA 17 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

68258 4345 78 20/11/2025 22/G18518SRAVAN  BHAGWATI NAKAH VASANT 25 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68259 4346 79 20/11/2025 25/G65789 SHIFALI SAYEED MOKALPUR 26 YRS F STREE ROG No

68260 4347 80 20/11/2025 22/G5137 PREMA DEVI ABHAY SAXEENA CHAUBEN PURWA 64 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68261 4348 81 20/11/2025 25/G65790 MEGHANA PRAVVEN MISROLIA 65 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

68262 4349 82 20/11/2025 24/G49312KHUSNUMA MOH UMMAR LALPUR 57 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68263 4350 83 20/11/2025 25/G65791 SANGEETA RAJENDRA PRASAD BAHDUA TARHAR 43 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68264 4351 84 20/11/2025 23/G7828 BITTAN DEVI RAJ KUMAR KESHAV PUR 22 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68265 4352 85 20/11/2025 25/G65792 RAM NIWAS NITIN PANDITPURWA 16 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

68266 4353 86 20/11/2025 25/G65793 VIDHI RAM KISHOR BALLI PUR 62 YRS F SHALYA No

68267 4354 87 20/11/2025 25/G65794 AVADESH KUMAR GHANSHYAM AATA PARASPUR 14 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

68268 4355 88 20/11/2025 25/G3384 SHYAMA UDAYCHAND BEERPUR 53 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68269 4356 89 20/11/2025 25/G65795 GIRDHARI MOHAN LAL COLONELGANJ 50 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68270 4357 90 20/11/2025 25/G53912KRISHNAWATI BHIKHARI LAL KACHERI 57 YRS F PANCHKARMA No



68271 4358 91 20/11/2025 25/G65796 SUSHMA SHIV SHARAN SALPATTI 44 YRS F SHALYA No

68272 4359 92 20/11/2025 25/G65797 SANJEEV KUAMR RAM NATH MAURYA LAIBUDWA 20 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68273 4360 93 20/11/2025 25/G3709 ANIL KUMAR SADANAND RAM BHARI 31 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68274 4361 94 20/11/2025 25/G65798 SOHAN LAL AJAR KACHERI 42 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68275 4362 95 20/11/2025 25/G65799 CHANDRAVATI SUSHANT MUSAULI 47 YRS F STREE ROG No

68276 4363 96 20/11/2025 24/G6941 NANDLAL KUMAR AMARNARH RASTOGI PORTARGANJ 34 YRS M SHALYA No

68277 4364 97 20/11/2025 25/G65800 MANVI NARAYAN MADHAVPUR CHAKATTA 10 YRS F BALROG No

68278 4365 98 20/11/2025 23/G43553KAMOLIKA JAISWAL MATA PRASAD FIROZPUR 58 YRS F SHALYA No

68279 4366 99 20/11/2025 25/G65801 DAYARAM KRIPA SHANKAR SHASTRINAGAR TOPKHANA FAIZABAD ROAD GONDA58 YRS M ATYAYIK No

68280 4367 100 20/11/2025 25/G9948 ANJALI VERMA SWAMINATH VERMA MASAULI 54 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68281 4368 101 20/11/2025 25/G65802 VINOD KUMAR GHANSHYAM GOVINDPURWA 8 YRS M BALROG Yes

68282 4369 102 20/11/2025 25/G65803 RAM ACHAL NARAYAN BHULBHULIYA 64 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68283 4370 103 20/11/2025 25/G65804 GANGA JALI JHABU LAL KESHAV PUR 50 YRS F ATYAYIK No

68284 4371 104 20/11/2025 25/G65805 INDRAWATI SANTOSH KUMAR MEDHANI 66 YRS F SHALYA No

68285 4372 105 20/11/2025 24/G23489SHIVRAJI DEVI RAMASANKAR SINGH PORTARGANJ 33 YRS F SHALYA No

68286 4373 106 20/11/2025 25/G65806 BHAGMANIYA SUBHEDAR PORTARGANJ 34 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

68287 4374 107 20/11/2025 25/G65807 CHANDAN RAMSHANKAR GUPTA NAKAHI 63 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68288 4375 108 20/11/2025 25/G65808 RAMCHANDRA MANOJ POLICE LINE 40 YRS M ATYAYIK No

68289 4376 109 20/11/2025 25/G65809 SUMAN PANDEY RAJU LALPUR 59 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68290 4377 110 20/11/2025 25/G65810 MEVATI VIKHYAT SINGH SAVALPUR 10 YRS F BALROG No

68291 4378 111 20/11/2025 25/G65811 RAM SHAHE VINESH KACHEHRI 67 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

68292 4379 112 20/11/2025 22/G34024RAMIYA KANDHI BADALPUR 32 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68293 4380 113 20/11/2025 25/G65812 ANKITA SHANBHU NATH MIJHAURA 40 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68294 4381 114 20/11/2025 25/G65813 BINDHU GUTTEH SINGH PUR 40 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68295 4382 115 20/11/2025 23/G33569MITHILESH DEVI SANJAY KUMAR GIRI PANDITPURWA 19 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68296 4383 116 20/11/2025 25/G65814 SHAHEEN ARIF ALI MANKAPUR GONDA 45 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68297 4384 117 20/11/2025 25/G65815 RAJA GOSWAMI RAM CHARAN BALPUR 55 YRS M ATYAYIK No

68298 4385 118 20/11/2025 25/G65816 SHALMA MAJEED MUSAULI 18 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68299 4386 119 20/11/2025 25/G65817 LAYTUNNISHA MOD.ALAM MOHALLA GANDHINAGAR UTTRULLA DIST BALRAMPUR30 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68300 4387 120 20/11/2025 25/G65818 VIJAY FAKEER CHAND V-MART CHAURAHA 8 YRS M BALROG No

68301 4388 121 20/11/2025 25/G65819 SALINI BHAGVAAN DAS MEWATIYAN 57 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68302 4389 122 20/11/2025 24/G3324 MAALTI SHIV KUMAR LAIBUDWA 44 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68303 4390 123 20/11/2025 23/G14674REETA SURAJ MISHRA DULLAPUR 78 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68304 4391 124 20/11/2025 23/G963 ARVIND KUMAR SHUKLA SHIV KUMAR SHUKLA PORTARGHANJ 47 YRS M SHALYA No

68305 4392 125 20/11/2025 25/G65820 SWATI DEVI JHINAKU RAJBHAR NAKAHI 20 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

68306 4393 126 20/11/2025 25/G65821 UTKARSHNN  NANDU BABUPUR 7 YRS M BALROG No

68307 4394 127 20/11/2025 25/G65822 CHANDRAKANTI DHARMESH PRATAP BARGADI COAT 64 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68308 4395 128 20/11/2025 22/G259 ABIB AHMAD RASOOL AHMAD BAGHAUDI 33 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68309 4396 129 20/11/2025 25/G65823 TASREEFUN NISHA MOHAMMAD AALM HARI PUR 29 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68310 4397 130 20/11/2025 25/G65824 ANAMIKA MISHRA JAYANT KUMAR LEHZA 70 YRS F SHALYA No

68311 4398 131 20/11/2025 25/G65825 MAHESH JAUGGAN SINGH VILL. LALPUR JHALI POST MEHNAWAN GONDA56 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68312 4399 132 20/11/2025 25/G65826 MANOJ KUMAR SHIV KUMAR BASANTPUR 57 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68313 4400 133 20/11/2025 25/G65827 TASREEFUN NISHA SHAQIL HARI PUR 70 YRS F ATYAYIK No

68314 4401 134 20/11/2025 25/G65828 AAKANSHA CHABI LAL PARASPUR GONDA 54 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68315 4402 135 20/11/2025 25/G65829 MOTIRANI BRIJENDAR PAL MOKAL PUR 40 YRS F ATYAYIK No

68316 4403 136 20/11/2025 25/G65830 ANURADHA YADAV RAM LALIT YADAV JHANJHARI 26 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68317 4404 137 20/11/2025 25/G65831 KAVITA SANJAY LAKSHMANPUR 44 YRS F SHALYA Yes

68318 4405 138 20/11/2025 25/G65832 SALMA SALMAN AHMAD NAWABGANJ 26 YRS F SHALYA Yes

68319 4406 139 20/11/2025 25/G65833 RAM AUTAR VIDYALAL CHAUDHARY VILL. BHALUWA POST ANIHARI MANKAPUR GONDA31 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No



68320 4407 140 20/11/2025 25/G65834 POOJA BARAMHA NAND BHAIRAM PUR 41 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68321 4408 141 20/11/2025 25/G65835 RESHMA JYOTI PRASAD HARIPUR 32 YRS F STREE ROG No

68322 4409 142 20/11/2025 25/G65836 SHASHI BHAN ISWARDIN JAIL ROAD 41 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68323 4410 143 20/11/2025 25/G65837 PREMA SHYAM BABU PORTARGANJ 55 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68324 4411 144 20/11/2025 25/G65838 TILAK RAM UMESH NATH MANNAGARA 56 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

68325 4412 145 20/11/2025 25/G65839 SAROJ DINESH KUMAR TAPRA 40 YRS F STREE ROG No

68326 4413 146 20/11/2025 25/G65840 RAVI KUMAR ARJUN PRASAD KAUDI VIHAR 41 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

68327 4414 147 20/11/2025 18/G44916NARENDRA SANTOSH NAKAHI 25 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68328 4415 148 20/11/2025 25/G65841 KUNTI MANOHAR BARUI 42 YRS F STREE ROG No

68329 4416 149 20/11/2025 25/G65842 MALA DEVI MOHAN LAL NAKHI 24 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68330 4417 150 20/11/2025 25/G65843 RIYAJ AHMAD THAKURAPUR 80 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68331 4418 151 20/11/2025 25/G65844 RASMA MHD SUKUN GILAULI SHUKL PURWA 31 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68332 4419 152 20/11/2025 25/G65845 NASIMA MO RAUF VILL. KONDRI UMRIBEGUM GANJ GONDA30 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68333 4420 153 20/11/2025 24/G62244RAM SEWAK MEVALAL GOBIL LAUVVATEPRA 46 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68334 4421 154 20/11/2025 25/G65846 RANJNA MANVAR RANA DULLAPUR 43 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68335 4422 155 20/11/2025 25/G65847 AVANI RAM SAMUJH FIROZPUR 48 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68336 4423 156 20/11/2025 25/G65848 UPASANA SETHI VINAY KUMAR SETHI VILL. LALPUR POST IKAUNA DIST. SHRAWASTI43 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68337 4424 157 20/11/2025 25/G65849 SHANTI DEVI MD. YUNUS RANI BAZAR GONDA 46 YRS F STREE ROG No

68338 4425 158 20/11/2025 25/G65850 PUNAM UMA SANKAR SIDHAVA 32 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68339 4426 159 20/11/2025 24/G48254CHHEDI LAL BARASHI MOKAL PUR 60 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68340 4427 160 20/11/2025 25/G65851 HARI PRASAD KRISHNA MOHAN DEHRAS 46 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68341 4428 161 20/11/2025 25/G65852 AJAY KUMAR SHIVMURAT VANKATWA 46 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68342 4429 162 20/11/2025 25/G65853 JAY PRAKASH RAM PRAKASH RAJAPUR 59 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68343 4430 163 20/11/2025 25/G65854 MO AARIF DANISH MAHMAD SINGH PUR 31 YRS M SHALYA No

68344 4431 164 20/11/2025 25/G65855 AMITA KUMARI DURGESH PORTERGHANJ 19 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68345 4432 165 20/11/2025 25/G65856 SUGREEV RAMBABU VEERPUR 54 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

68346 4433 166 20/11/2025 25/G65857 ANSHUMALI RAM SWAROOP LAKSHMANPURI COLONY 53 YRS M ATYAYIK No

68347 4434 167 20/11/2025 25/G65858 ATUL ASHOK KUMAR PORTARGANJ 49 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68348 4435 168 20/11/2025 25/G65859 RANVEER PRATAP SHANTI SWAROOP LOHSA 36 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68349 4436 169 20/11/2025 25/G65860 PANCHAM BHAGAUTI LUCKNOW ROAD GONDA 54 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68350 4437 170 20/11/2025 25/G65861 SUDAMA DEVI TARUN KUMAR TIWARI L B S CHAURAHA 48 YRS F STREE ROG No

68351 4438 171 20/11/2025 25/G65862 SURYA NATH RAMANUJ TULSIPUR 28 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68352 4439 172 20/11/2025 25/G65863 RENU GOVIND NEW COLONY MEVATIYAN GONDA29 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68353 4440 173 20/11/2025 25/G65864 SUDHA DEVI RAJ KUMAR CHEDIPURWA 32 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68354 4441 174 20/11/2025 25/G65865 MITHLESH KUMARI SAINI DHRUV KUMAR SAINI RANIPURWA 28 YRS F STREE ROG No

68355 4442 175 20/11/2025 25/G65866 PRATIMA PANKAJ PATEL LEHZA 28 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68356 4443 176 20/11/2025 25/G65867 KRISHN CHANDRA PRAHLAD CHANDRA MALLAPUR 66 YRS M SHALYA Yes

68357 4444 177 20/11/2025 25/G65868 SHUSHILA  SHUKLA PANKAJ LAL INKANE CHAURAHA 49 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68358 4445 178 20/11/2025 25/G65869 SAIRUNNISHA AMIR KHAN DULLAPUR 38 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68359 4446 179 20/11/2025 25/G65870 AMIT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR CHAPRA 57 YRS M SHALYA No

68360 4447 180 20/11/2025 25/G65871 PADAM KUMAR RAMANAND FATEHPUR KUTEHNA POST KURTHA GONDA63 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

68361 4448 181 20/11/2025 25/G65872 JIYA RAMSUNDAR VILL. CHIRKUTIHA UTRAULLA BALRAMPUR43 YRS F STREE ROG No

68362 4449 182 20/11/2025 25/G65873 SAHJADI AKBAL HUSAIN MUSAULLI 35 YRS F STREE ROG No

68363 4450 183 20/11/2025 25/G65874 ANKIT GOPIRAM THAKURAPUR 18 YRS M SHALYA No

68364 4451 184 20/11/2025 25/G65875 Jagdeep Narayan Surya Kumar Pathak  PORTARGANJ 30 YRS M ATYAYIK No

68365 4452 185 20/11/2025 25/G65876 RAMAN PATHAK SHIV NATH PATHAK DEHRAS 48 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68366 4453 186 20/11/2025 25/G65877 RAMYA SAMARJEET KACHERI 45 YRS F STREE ROG No

68367 4454 187 20/11/2025 25/G65878 SHANA BANO RAHMAD ULLA PATEL NAGAR 42 YRS F STREE ROG No

68368 4455 188 20/11/2025 25/G65879 R.K SHING DYUTA PRASHAD NAKHI 57 YRS M PANCHKARMA No



68369 4456 189 20/11/2025 25/G65880 AJAY YADAV PURANMASI YADAV HOTEL GANJ 45 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68370 4457 190 20/11/2025 25/G65881 RASOOL AHMAD SULEMAN RAJA MOHALLA GONDA 40 YRS M SHALYA No

68371 4458 191 20/11/2025 25/G65882 GUDIYA ANJANI KUMAR LEHZA 31 YRS F STREE ROG No

68372 4459 192 20/11/2025 25/G65883 MANEESH KRIPAL NAKHA VASANT 44 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68373 4460 193 20/11/2025 25/G65884 BABADEEN KANDHAI LAL PIPRA 56 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68374 4461 194 20/11/2025 25/G65885 GAYITRI PRABHU NATH LALPUR 50 YRS F STREE ROG No

68375 4462 195 20/11/2025 25/G65886 VARUN RAM LAL VASANTPUR 30 YRS M ATYAYIK No

68376 4463 196 20/11/2025 25/G65887 HARI BANSH CHATURVEDI RAM SHARAN CHATURVEDI INTAHIYA NAVIJOT 22 YRS M SHALYA No

68377 4464 197 20/11/2025 25/G65888 SHIVAM GYAN PRAKASH KALWARANPURWA 38 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68378 4465 198 20/11/2025 25/G65889 HEMANT SAMAY SINGH SHIGHAV 52 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68379 4466 199 20/11/2025 25/G65890 MAYA DEVI KRIPA KUMAR MUSAULLI 19 YRS F STREE ROG No

68380 4467 200 20/11/2025 25/G65891 SHYAM SUNDER SANTOSH NATH MUJAINAPUR BALRAMPUR 38 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68381 4468 201 20/11/2025 25/G65892 ANIL CHAUDHARY RADHE SHYAM CHAUDHARY MOKALPUR 36 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68382 4469 202 20/11/2025 25/G65893 PINTU LAL KRISN MOHAN SAHEBAPUR 27 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68383 4470 203 20/11/2025 25/G65894 SAROJ SINGH CHHOTELAL MADHAVPUR 21 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68384 4471 204 20/11/2025 25/G65895 MAHIMA RAM SURESH RANI BAZAR 44 YRS F STREE ROG No

68385 4472 205 20/11/2025 25/G65896 SHABARATH MAHESH FIROJPUR 49 YRS M SHALYA No

68386 4473 206 20/11/2025 25/G65897 MEHAR BANU RAVISHANKAR BALAMRAMPUR 47 YRS F STREE ROG No

68387 4474 207 20/11/2025 25/G65898 SANGIT KUMAR SAMAR PAL VILL. SADULLANAGAR BALRAMPUR60 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68388 4475 208 20/11/2025 25/G65899 SANTHOSH AMRESH SINGHPUR 21 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68389 4476 209 20/11/2025 25/G65900 KIRAN KAJULAL KATRA BAJAR 41 YRS F STREE ROG No

68390 4477 210 20/11/2025 25/G65901 SHIVA JHATT BALRAMPUR BAZAR 42 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68391 4478 211 20/11/2025 25/G65902 RAM KARAN GYAN CHAND VILL BADHARA POST MADDU BAZAR DIST GONDA45 YRS M SHALYA No

68392 4479 212 20/11/2025 25/G65903 MAINUDDIN MO.SHEK HADDID KHAN BHUDWA 68 YRS M SHALYA No

68393 4480 213 20/11/2025 25/G65904 SUSHEEL RAM CHARAN MOKALPUR 38 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68394 4481 214 20/11/2025 25/G65905 KALLU PAL JHARKHANDI PAL BHAIRANGPUR 59 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68395 4482 215 20/11/2025 25/G65906 SANDEEP SHARVAN KUMAR SINGHPUR 23 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68396 4483 216 20/11/2025 25/G65907 ITIWAR GIRDHARI PRASAD BALPUR 31 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68397 4484 217 20/11/2025 25/G65908 UDAYRAJ MATA BADAL KATYARI PURWA 36 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68398 4485 218 20/11/2025 25/G65909 ZUBAIDDAR FEYAZ CHANDWATPUR 58 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68399 4486 219 20/11/2025 25/G65910 ABHINAV NARESH MITTAL BADALPUR 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68400 4487 220 20/11/2025 25/G65911 RAMESH  RAJESH KM AMBEDKAR CHOURAHA 34 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68401 4488 221 20/11/2025 25/G65912 ABHISHEK SHUKLA RAJESH SHUKLA GONDA 25 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68402 4489 222 20/11/2025 25/G65913 SEEMA DWARIKA MANKAPUR 51 YRS F STREE ROG No

68403 4490 223 20/11/2025 25/G65914 SANJAY SANJAY GONDA 18 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68404 4491 224 20/11/2025 25/G65915 KANCHAN MISHRA DWARIKA GONDA 30 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

68405 4492 225 20/11/2025 25/G65916 PUSHPA DEVI PREM NATH LALPUR 45 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

68406 4493 1 21/11/2025 25/G65917 HARISH CHANDRA BRIJRAJ SINGH MOFIYA 23 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

68407 4494 2 21/11/2025 25/G65918 MAJAHAR RAM SURESH KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 18 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

68408 4495 3 21/11/2025 25/G65919 AISHA AZEEZ KHAN PORTARGANJ 5 YRS F BALROG No

68409 4496 4 21/11/2025 22/G9832 SAVITRI THAKUR POTERGANJ 44 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68410 4497 5 21/11/2025 22/G24229DEVA NAND OM PRAKASH TARABGANJ 48 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68411 4498 6 21/11/2025 24/G1896 VISHODHER BANNU VILL. PANDITPURWA GONDA57 YRS M SHALYA No

68412 4499 7 21/11/2025 25/G65920 RAMROOP SHUKLA DEVMANI RANIPURWA JANKINAGAR GONDA23 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

68413 4500 8 21/11/2025 25/G65921 AVIKA BREJM PAL TIWARIPURWA 25 YRS F AGAD TANTRA Yes

68414 4501 9 21/11/2025 25/G65922 NANKU RAIDAS PANCHAM LAL VEERPUR 17 YRS M BALROG No

68415 4502 10 21/11/2025 24/G11980MO ISMAIL KHAN YAAR MOHAMMAD CHUNGINAKA 16 YRS M BALROG No

68416 4503 11 21/11/2025 24/G45567OM PRAKASH LAL BIHARI MISHRA AWDAN PURWA 16 YRS M BALROG No

68417 4504 12 21/11/2025 24/G18581ANJU MAHESH SINGH MICHORA 22 YRS F STREE ROG No



68418 4505 13 21/11/2025 19/G23761ANIL P K MISHRA LOHSA 45 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68419 4506 14 21/11/2025 18/G21660ANANTRAM RAKESH KUMAR VILL.JANKI NAGAR PAYAGPUR DIST BEHRAICH63 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68420 4507 15 21/11/2025 22/G18767SHIV KUMAR PRAMOD VEERPUR 47 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

68421 4508 16 21/11/2025 25/G65923 TARIKUN ASARFI LAL NAWABGANJ 64 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA Yes

68422 4509 17 21/11/2025 25/G65924 KUSHUM JAMUNA KUMAR MASOLI 38 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

68423 4510 18 21/11/2025 23/G54777VINDHYAVASINI RAMPEES HARDASPUR 58 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

68424 4511 19 21/11/2025 25/G65925 MADHU SANDHYA VILL.MADHPUR CHIRAIYA HATIYAGAD GONDA22 YRS F SHALYA No

68425 4512 20 21/11/2025 25/G65926 JAIKY ISTHIYAK AHMAD MADHAVPUR 50 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68426 4513 21 21/11/2025 21/G11245KANCHAN RATHNESH VEERPUR 3 YRS F BALROG No

68427 4514 22 21/11/2025 22/G27341DIPANSHU SALIK RAM MISHRA MUSAULLI 18 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68428 4515 23 21/11/2025 25/G62675AMARJEET CHOTELAL HARIPUR 40 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68429 4516 24 21/11/2025 25/G29535PUSPA DEVI RAJ KUMAR MOKALPUR 38 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

68430 4517 25 21/11/2025 25/G12937SHATRUGHAN ORAUNEE VILL. NISARPUR DIST. BALRAMPUR37 YRS M SHALYA No

68431 4518 26 21/11/2025 22/G28722SUDHA GOVIND RAJPUR 26 YRS F STREE ROG No

68432 4519 27 21/11/2025 25/G65927 SATYAVATI RANVIJAY DULLAPUR 46 YRS F SHALYA No

68433 4520 28 21/11/2025 25/G65928 MANJU CHANDRA FORBISGANJ 22 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68434 4521 29 21/11/2025 24/G55974KANHAIYA JANKI PRASAD MIJHAURA 53 YRS M SHALYA No

68435 4522 30 21/11/2025 25/G36545Sushmita Singh Surendra Bahadur Singh DHONGAWA 43 YRS F STREE ROG No

68436 4523 31 21/11/2025 24/G23420RAM CHANDER THAKUR PRASAD PURANI BAZAR TULSIPUR BALRAMPUR19 YRS M SHALYA No

68437 4524 32 21/11/2025 23/G12888JAGRANI TIRATHRAM BAGGI ROAD 5 YRS F BALROG No

68438 4525 33 21/11/2025 18/G18312MAYA MADAN SINGH DHANAWA 34 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68439 4526 34 21/11/2025 25/G65929 MADHURIMA DEVI GANGARAM AWASTHI HARIPUR 45 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

68440 4527 35 21/11/2025 25/G65930 ARUNA SURAJ CHAUDHARI DULLAPUR 34 YRS F STREE ROG No

68441 4528 36 21/11/2025 25/G65931 BINDU DEVI AJIT KUMAR LALPUR 63 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

68442 4529 37 21/11/2025 25/G65932 BECHAN LAL PAWAN LAL MAN NAGRA 65 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68443 4530 38 21/11/2025 23/G55022JITENDRA KUMAR SRINATH MUSAULI 37 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68444 4531 39 21/11/2025 22/G21360RABIYA BANO MO ALI SUKAI PURWA 3 YRS F BALROG No

68445 4532 40 21/11/2025 24/G12793SHRADHDHA DARSHAN KUMAR KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 5 YRS F BALROG No

68446 4533 41 21/11/2025 25/G65933 RAJ PATI BANKIM PANDEY CHANDPUR 7 YRS F BALROG No

68447 4534 42 21/11/2025 25/G65934 GOLU ISHWARCHAND LAKSHMANPUR 55 YRS M SHALYA No

68448 4535 43 21/11/2025 25/G65935 KHATOON BEGUM AJEEZ KHAN MOKALPUR 56 YRS F ATYAYIK No

68449 4536 44 21/11/2025 25/G65936 Manju Yadav Sita Ram Yadav VILL-DHARMAEYA POST-KABULDAVARIYA DIST-GONDA22 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

68450 4537 45 21/11/2025 25/G65937 SHEELA KADOLGAJ PORTERGHANJ 67 YRS F ATYAYIK No

68451 4538 46 21/11/2025 25/G65938 AKASH PANDEY MUNESHWAR PANDEY PATEL NAGAR 51 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

68452 4539 47 21/11/2025 25/G65939 SHARDA MUKTI NATH MUSAULLI 53 YRS F SHALYA No

68453 4540 48 21/11/2025 25/G65940 VINEETA CHEDAN NEAR JIGAR INTER COLLEGE GONDA48 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68454 4541 49 21/11/2025 25/G65941 NEHA CHANDRA DEV KESHAV PUR 32 YRS F ATYAYIK No

68455 4542 50 21/11/2025 25/G65942 BARKAT JITAN RAM SUKAIPURVA 35 YRS F STREE ROG No

68456 4543 51 21/11/2025 25/G16906SHADAB ALI SHAKIL RAGADGANJ 13 YRS M BALROG No

68457 4544 52 21/11/2025 25/G54623MO ALI VADI UDDIN AHMED BANKATWA 48 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68458 4545 53 21/11/2025 23/G25877PYARE DEVI RAMAPRASAD DARJII KUVAA 38 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68459 4546 54 21/11/2025 23/G41202RAJESWAR RAVINDRA KUMAR MOKALPUR 23 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68460 4547 55 21/11/2025 24/G29942JANNAT HAKIMULLAH PORTARGANJ 41 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68461 4548 56 21/11/2025 25/G65943 VIMLA CHAITRAM SAVALPUR 33 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68462 4549 57 21/11/2025 25/G65944 ANSHIKA ROSHAN AZAD NAGAR 47 YRS F STREE ROG No

68463 4550 58 21/11/2025 25/G65945 PATHMINI RAI JANAKESHWAER CHAPRA 9 YRS F BALROG No

68464 4551 59 21/11/2025 25/G65946 SHALU UMESH KUMAR BADALPUR 71 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

68465 4552 60 21/11/2025 25/G65947 SUNEETA SATYANARAYAN NAKAHI 62 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68466 4553 61 21/11/2025 25/G65948 KUSUM DEEPU CHAUHAN KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 37 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No



68467 4554 62 21/11/2025 25/G65949 SAVITA KUMARI VERMA CHINTARAM VERMA DEVARDA 61 YRS F SHALYA No

68468 4555 63 21/11/2025 24/G30286VIMLA SINGH PRAKASH KUMAR FIROZPUR 33 YRS F SHALYA No

68469 4556 64 21/11/2025 24/G53132PRAVEEN VINOD VILL. & POST- VISHNAPUR SRAWASTI49 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

68470 4557 65 21/11/2025 24/G6180 KAMLESH MUKESH KUMAR MAGROHI 54 YRS F SHALYA No

68471 4558 66 21/11/2025 25/G3413 JAYA SHUKLA NIRHU SHUKLA MOKALPUR 44 YRS F SHALYA No

68472 4559 67 21/11/2025 25/G65950 PARMOD GOVIND PRASAD GAYTRIPURAM 33 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68473 4560 68 21/11/2025 25/G65951 GIRJA SANT LAL PORTARGANJ 26 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68474 4561 69 21/11/2025 25/G65952 NOMINA KHAILASH NAKHA VASANT 50 YRS F SHALYA No

68475 4562 70 21/11/2025 25/G65953 REENA AKHILESH PARSOHIYA TIWARY GAGAPUR SIDDHARTHNAGAR BASTI2 YRS F BALROG No

68476 4563 71 21/11/2025 25/G13674AYUSHI RAJA RAM CHAPRA 21 YRS F SHALYA No

68477 4564 72 21/11/2025 25/G65954 SHAKUNTALA RAM PRASAD BABHNI KANOONGO 54 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68478 4565 73 21/11/2025 25/G65955 SAMMAY PRASAD BABU RAM PASKA 50 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

68479 4566 74 21/11/2025 25/G65956 RANJEET KUMAR BHAGOLE PRASAD LOHSA 26 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

68480 4567 75 21/11/2025 25/G65957 PRATIMA SINGH SURYA PRAKASH MANNAGRA 60 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

68481 4568 76 21/11/2025 25/G65958 CHANDRA PRASAD NARESH KUMAR MANKAPUR 17 YRS M BALROG No

68482 4569 77 21/11/2025 25/G6524 SANJAY UMESH NANKA 46 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68483 4570 78 21/11/2025 22/G8947 INDERJEET RANGI LAL NIKAHA 74 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68484 4571 79 21/11/2025 25/G65959 BASHIR AHMAD MOHD IQBALUDDEEN KERNEL GANJ 52 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68485 4572 80 21/11/2025 25/G65960 DIPIKA SRIVASTAVA PORTARGANJ 24 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68486 4573 81 21/11/2025 23/G15561AYODHA RAM SUNI DEV RAM NAGAR TARHAR 27 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68487 4574 82 21/11/2025 25/G65961 MOHD ALI MOHMD SIDDIQI COLONEL GANJ 28 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68488 4575 83 21/11/2025 25/G65962 Deepmala Santosh Kumar Bharti MATWARIYA 54 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA Yes

68489 4576 84 21/11/2025 25/G65963 SASHI KALA BHANU PRATAP MOFIYA 9 YRS F BALROG Yes

68490 4577 85 21/11/2025 25/G65964 SANGITA RAM BAHADUR RAM BHARI 13 YRS F BALROG No

68491 4578 86 21/11/2025 22/G37292MO ABDULLAH MO VASIULLAH PORTERGHANJ 44 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68492 4579 87 21/11/2025 22/G9042 RIZWANA MALIK MOHMOD MASAULI 29 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68493 4580 88 21/11/2025 25/G65965 RAJNI TIWARY DENANA NATH PATIYALA GRANT NEBIDEEH UTTRULA BALRAMPUR42 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68494 4581 89 21/11/2025 25/G65966 ASHMA BANO MOINUUDDIN NAKHA VASANT 16 YRS F BALROG No

68495 4582 90 21/11/2025 25/G65967 SAWARI DEVI RAMAKANT MOKALPUR 29 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68496 4583 91 21/11/2025 25/G12447PARMILA DEVI SHRI NIWAS TIWARI MIRJAPUR 42 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68497 4584 92 21/11/2025 25/G65968 HARIDWAR RAMPYARE VILL. NAGWA POST NANDAURI BALRAMPUR12 YRS M BALROG No

68498 4585 93 21/11/2025 22/G28855SRI MATI NANHA BANKATWA 45 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68499 4586 94 21/11/2025 25/G65969 RAJJAN GOPAL DAS NAYA NAGAR 75 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68500 4587 95 21/11/2025 25/G65970 RAZIYA SULTANA MAHAMOOB ALI TIWARIPURWA 37 YRS F ATYAYIK No

68501 4588 96 21/11/2025 25/G65971 SAROJ VARUNDEV CHANDPUR 16 YRS F BALROG No

68502 4589 97 21/11/2025 25/G65972 SANGEETA AGRAWAL NAKHI 49 YRS F STREE ROG No

68503 4590 98 21/11/2025 25/G65973 MITHILESH SUKHI LAL VILL. SALARPURWA GONDA GONDA52 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

68504 4591 99 21/11/2025 24/G19393DAREENA JAY PRAKASH PANDARI KIRPAL 23 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68505 4592 100 21/11/2025 25/G65974  SALONI RAJ KUMAR BADALPUR 19 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68506 4593 101 21/11/2025 24/G31108SIKHA KRISHN BIHARI TIWARIPURWA 19 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68507 4594 102 21/11/2025 25/G65975 RAJAT KISHORE KALLU KISHORE PATEL NAGAR GONDA 37 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68508 4595 103 21/11/2025 25/G65976 SHIV GANESH MAHADEV KHERA BHWANI 25 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

68509 4596 104 21/11/2025 23/G17219JINKA TARMEEM FORBISGANJ 29 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68510 4597 105 21/11/2025 25/G65977 JYOTI MANOJ VILL-DHARMAEYA POST-KABULDAVARIYA DIST-GONDA20 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

68511 4598 106 21/11/2025 25/G65978 GYAN PRAKASH CHANDRA MANI PATHAK SINGH PUR 47 YRS M ATYAYIK No

68512 4599 107 21/11/2025 25/G65979 MADURI RAJAT CHAUHAN MASAULI 21 YRS F STREE ROG No

68513 4600 108 21/11/2025 25/G65980 OM PRAKASH SIYARAM KARNEL GANJ 48 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68514 4601 109 21/11/2025 25/G65981 BHEEM CHANDRA GUDDUN LAL BAJPEI NAYI BAZAR CORNELGANJ DIST GONDA41 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

68515 4602 110 21/11/2025 25/G65982 CHANDA SHAILENDRA BABUPUR 68 YRS F ATYAYIK No



68516 4603 111 21/11/2025 25/G65983 MURTI DEVI FOOL SINGH KALANDAR PUR 46 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68517 4604 112 21/11/2025 25/G65984 LALTI GOPAL RAMAPUR 32 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68518 4605 113 21/11/2025 25/G65985 AMIT KUMAR MAURYA JAGRAM MAURYA PARSOHANI 18 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA Yes

68519 4606 114 21/11/2025 25/G65986 BUDDU JODHAN KURMINPURWA 15 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

68520 4607 115 21/11/2025 24/G47240NOORI FAYYAD SINGHPUR 76 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68521 4608 116 21/11/2025 25/G65987 KHUSHBU RASTOGI PREMCHAND RASTOGI KACHERI 49 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68522 4609 117 21/11/2025 24/G44126SUMAN SABHU NATH KACHERI 53 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68523 4610 118 21/11/2025 25/G65988 MANIRAM MAHAVER HARIPUR 52 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68524 4611 119 21/11/2025 25/G65989 MO NASEEM MO JABBAR CHANDPUR 44 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68525 4612 120 21/11/2025 25/G65990 RAJKUMARI OM PRAKASH DHANEPUR SIRPURWA GONDA27 YRS F SHALYA No

68526 4613 121 21/11/2025 25/G65991 SADHANA SHIV NATH PORTERGHANJ 25 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68527 4614 122 21/11/2025 25/G65992 SURESH DATT LALIT SRIVASTAV LBS CHAURAHA 71 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68528 4615 123 21/11/2025 25/G65993 AMITA SEN BUDHIRAM POTERGANJ 22 YRS F STREE ROG No

68529 4616 124 21/11/2025 25/G65994 DINESH CHANDRA SAHU RAMAYAN SAHU NAUSHRA 34 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

68530 4617 125 21/11/2025 25/G65995 CHANDAN KASHYAP SUKH RAM TRIPATHI PORTARGANJ 1 YRS M BALROG No

68531 4618 126 21/11/2025 25/G65996 SHEKAR JAISWAL RAJENDRA PRASAD JAISWAL GYATRIPURAM 9 YRS M BALROG No

68532 4619 127 21/11/2025 25/G65997 KALYANI GHANSHYAM NAKAHI 56 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

68533 4620 128 21/11/2025 25/G65998 ALOK SINGH ANSHUMAN DARJII KUVAA 56 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68534 4621 129 21/11/2025 25/G65999 SUMAN VERMA TILAK RAM VERMA AKLASHPURWA 27 YRS F SHALYA No

68535 4622 130 21/11/2025 25/G66000 KRISHNA KUMAR JAYNATH KUMAR VISNOHAR PUR 13 YRS M BALROG No

68536 4623 131 21/11/2025 25/G66001 ANAND BAIJNATH JAILROAD 46 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68537 4624 132 21/11/2025 25/G66002 SEEMA SINGH BAL KRISHNA MOKALPUR 30 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68538 4625 133 21/11/2025 25/G66003 SHASHI DEVI AGYARAM YADAV MANNAGARA 32 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

68539 4626 134 21/11/2025 25/G66004 LOKMITRA JAGNARAYANA MANNAGRA 7 YRS M BALROG No

68540 4627 135 21/11/2025 25/G66005 NEELAM RAKESH SUKAIPURWA 65 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

68541 4628 136 21/11/2025 25/G66006 RAM SWAROOP VAIBHV DUTT PAIDIBARA 59 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

68542 4629 137 21/11/2025 25/G66007 PUJA SHUKLA HARIRAM TIWARIPURWA 65 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68543 4630 138 21/11/2025 25/G66008 SNEHLATA SURENDRA KUNAR VILL. BHABHINAGAR BHAKHARWA GONDA49 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68544 4631 139 21/11/2025 25/G66009 VIKAS MOHIT SINGH NAKAHI 34 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68545 4632 140 21/11/2025 25/G66010 SHANKAR DEV KUMAR CHANDWATPUR 28 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68546 4633 141 21/11/2025 25/G66011 KAUSHIK KUMAR BHAGELU HOTALGANJ 47 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68547 4634 142 21/11/2025 25/G66012 SAURAB SHREE AMARNATH SHARMA VILL. TIWARIPURWA REHRA BAZAR DIST. BALRAMPUR11 YRS M BALROG No

68548 4635 143 21/11/2025 25/G66013 KRISHNA KUMAR RAM NIHOR BALPUR 65 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68549 4636 144 21/11/2025 25/G66014 RAGHUVAR DAYAL RAM GOPAL CHAURASIYA PORTARGANJ 65 YRS M ATYAYIK No

68550 4637 145 21/11/2025 25/G66015 DHIRENDRA ANITA SINGH KURMINPURWA 20 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68551 4638 146 21/11/2025 25/G66016 SHRISHTI SHREE MEVALAL BAIRAGI PURWA 45 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68552 4639 147 21/11/2025 25/G66017 RAMAVATI JUGAL KISHOR VERMA CHAURAHA 34 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68553 4640 148 21/11/2025 25/G66018 PRAKHAR TEZ RAM PANDARI KIRPAL 29 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68554 4641 149 21/11/2025 25/G66019 ABHILESH SUGRIV PRASAD SINGH BHUL BHULIYA 16 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

68555 4642 150 21/11/2025 25/G66020 KARTAVYA PANDEY DHYAN CHANDRA MANDANALA 69 YRS F ATYAYIK No

68556 4643 151 21/11/2025 25/G66021 PARMESHWAR KEDARNATH MOHAMMADPUR 18 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

68557 4644 152 21/11/2025 25/G66022 SUHRA TAUFIQ MASOLI 18 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68558 4645 153 21/11/2025 25/G66023 PAN KUMARI BABU LAL SAHU MOFIYA 38 YRS F STREE ROG No

68559 4646 154 21/11/2025 25/G66024 SUDHA SIYARAM VILL. LAXMANPUR GONDA 48 YRS F STREE ROG No

68560 4647 155 21/11/2025 25/G66025 AJAY MURLI DHAR PORTARGANJ 16 YRS M BALROG No

68561 4648 156 21/11/2025 25/G66026 PRERNA PREM KUMAR PORTERGHANJ 31 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA Yes

68562 4649 157 21/11/2025 25/G66027 ANITA JAISWAL PUJARI LAL NAWABGANJ 40 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68563 4650 158 21/11/2025 25/G66028 SHAFIQ GULAM MOHMAD RANI BAJAR 17 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

68564 4651 159 21/11/2025 25/G66029 DURGESH KUMAR ISHWER CHAND PATAHKA PURVA 17 YRS M BALROG No



68565 4652 160 21/11/2025 25/G66030 UMAR RAKESH CHAI TOLA 31 YRS M ATYAYIK No

68566 4653 161 21/11/2025 25/G66031 JABARA DERAIYA MISHRAULIA 44 YRS M SHALYA No

68567 4654 162 21/11/2025 25/G66032 SATYANARAYAN RUPESH MANNAGARA 67 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68568 4655 163 21/11/2025 25/G66033 ANIL KUMAR RAMESH CHANDRA BADALPUR 26 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68569 4656 164 21/11/2025 25/G66034 TRIBHUVAN NATH SOMAI NATH SINGHPUR 65 YRS M ATYAYIK No

68570 4657 165 21/11/2025 25/G66035 SANTOSH SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA BASANTPUR 29 YRS M SHALYA Yes

68571 4658 166 21/11/2025 25/G66036 AVANI DEVESH SINGHPUR 45 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68572 4659 167 21/11/2025 25/G66037 DEEPAK SRIVASTAVA RAM SURANJAN KACHERI 44 YRS M ATYAYIK No

68573 4660 168 21/11/2025 25/G66038 NAZMA MO ISRILE TIWARIPURWA 32 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68574 4661 169 21/11/2025 25/G66039 GEETA DATARAM PALVANIYA 41 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68575 4662 170 21/11/2025 25/G66040 ARCHANA SINGH SHIV KUMAR HOTEL GANJ 26 YRS F STREE ROG No

68576 4663 171 21/11/2025 25/G66041 SHIVA RAM PRASAD KURMINPURWA 80 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68577 4664 172 21/11/2025 25/G66042 SUNDARPATI DHANNE PORTARGANJ 29 YRS F STREE ROG No

68578 4665 173 21/11/2025 25/G66043 VARUN KUMAR ROSHAN KUMAR LAXMINAGAR 47 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68579 4666 174 21/11/2025 25/G66044 MANOJ KUMAR PALTU RAM DURJANPUR 30 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68580 4667 175 21/11/2025 25/G66045 BHUVNESHWARI TARUN SINGH VILL.-GULEHRIYA PURAINA 42 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68581 4668 176 21/11/2025 25/G66046 RAJESH DEVI PRKASH KURMINPURWA 31 YRS M ATYAYIK No

68582 4669 177 21/11/2025 25/G66047 RADESH SYAM RAM GOPAL RAMAPUR 21 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68583 4670 178 21/11/2025 25/G66048 RAMA DEVI NANAK RAM PIPRA 32 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68584 4671 179 21/11/2025 25/G66049 REKHA DEVI SINGH VILL.GENDHARIYA POST VEERPUR GONDA35 YRS F STREE ROG No

68585 4672 180 21/11/2025 25/G66050 INDRAVITA DEEP CHANDRA VILL. DHUSWA  POST DHUSWA GONDA48 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68586 4673 181 21/11/2025 25/G66051 AFALESH MISHRA KARAN MISHRA SINGH PUR 71 YRS M ATYAYIK No

68587 4674 182 21/11/2025 25/G66052 PANKAJ SANDEEP PANDITPURWA 50 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68588 4675 183 21/11/2025 25/G66053 PREETI SANTHKUMAR UTER PURVA 49 YRS F STREE ROG No

68589 4676 184 21/11/2025 25/G66054 KASHAV RAM PREM PRASAD KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 61 YRS M ATYAYIK No

68590 4677 185 21/11/2025 25/G66055 BALAK RAM MANGAL HARIPUR 27 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68591 4678 186 21/11/2025 25/G66056 ARTI DEVI MUNIJAR SHUKLA KRISHNA NAGAR 40 YRS F STREE ROG No

68592 4679 187 21/11/2025 25/G66057 MAJNU ABHINAV BANKATWA 25 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68593 4680 188 21/11/2025 25/G66058 SHABNUM SULTAN VILL-KHIRBHARI DHANEPUR DIST-GONDA34 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68594 4681 189 21/11/2025 25/G66059 NEERAJA SHIV CHARAN DULLAPUR 81 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68595 4682 190 21/11/2025 25/G66060 RANI DEVIDEEN PARAS PUR 37 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

68596 4683 191 21/11/2025 25/G66061 RIYAJ AFTAB KALANDARPUR 64 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68597 4684 192 21/11/2025 25/G66062 ABISHEK UTKARSH KACHERI 71 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68598 4685 193 21/11/2025 25/G66063 SAROJ ANAND ANIRUDH MANNAGARA 21 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68599 4686 194 21/11/2025 25/G66064 SADDAAB AHMAD ABDUL SALAM BAGGI ROAD 20 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68600 4687 195 21/11/2025 25/G66065 PALLAVI AMBIKA PRASAD NAUSHRA 42 YRS F STREE ROG No

68601 4688 196 21/11/2025 25/G66066 PUSHPA PREM KUMAR BANKATWA 18 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68602 4689 197 21/11/2025 25/G66067 VIJAYA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SINGH PORTARGANJ 46 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68603 4690 198 21/11/2025 25/G66068 JAGAN PRASAD KHELAVAN LAL PORTARGANJ 40 YRS M SHALYA Yes

68604 4691 199 21/11/2025 25/G66069 PUNAM ABHISHEK FIROJPUR 31 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68605 4692 200 21/11/2025 25/G66070 NASRIM BANU AALAM MUGALJOT 38 YRS F STREE ROG No

68606 4693 201 21/11/2025 25/G66071 PRAMOD PATHAK DEVMANI PATHAK MANNAGARA 23 YRS M SHALYA No

68607 4694 202 21/11/2025 25/G66072 BRIJKUMARI V.N SHARMA PORTARGANJ 56 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68608 4695 203 21/11/2025 25/G66073 RINKI GURU PRASAD SINGH KALANDAR PUR 21 YRS F STREE ROG No

68609 4696 204 21/11/2025 25/G66074 REKHA KAMAL PATHAK PURWA 68 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68610 4697 205 21/11/2025 25/G66075 RADHESHYAM BRAHMA DEEN TURKA 22 YRS M SHALYA No

68611 4698 206 21/11/2025 25/G66076 RUCHI DINESH NAKHA VASANT 57 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68612 4699 207 21/11/2025 25/G66077 KALIM KHAN SAFEEQ CHAUBEN PURWA 21 YRS M SHALYA No

68613 4700 208 21/11/2025 25/G66078 GIRISH NANDANI MOHAN  PORTARGHANJ 25 YRS F STREE ROG No



68614 4701 209 21/11/2025 25/G66079 RAN GOPAL JAGDISH AHIRAN PURWA 24 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68615 4702 210 21/11/2025 25/G66080 RANU RASTOGI KAUSHALENDRA LOHSA 21 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68616 4703 211 21/11/2025 25/G66081 SUMITRA VIJAY PRAKASH SUKKHA PURWA 23 YRS F STREE ROG No

68617 4704 212 21/11/2025 25/G66082 SIRAJUDDIN ABULHASAN PORTERGANJ PATHWALIYA GONDA23 YRS M SHALYA No

68618 4705 213 21/11/2025 25/G66083 ANKUR GAUR BIRENDRA GAUR VIR PUR 43 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

68619 4706 214 21/11/2025 25/G66084 GUDDU DEV PRAKASH KURMINPURWA 30 YRS F STREE ROG No

68620 4707 215 21/11/2025 25/G66085 VIJAY PRAKASH UADAY SHANKAR RAJA MOHALLA 47 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68621 4708 216 21/11/2025 25/G66086 CHUNNI RAM KRIPAL VILL. POST MALARI GONDA 24 YRS F STREE ROG No

68622 4709 217 21/11/2025 25/G66087 RAJESH NAHAR DEV LALAPURWA 24 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68623 4710 218 21/11/2025 25/G66088 PRABHUNATH  MISHRA SHIV MISHRA MOH. RANIJOT POST BARGOWN GONDA36 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68624 4711 219 21/11/2025 25/G66089 GEETA VERMA RAM SOORAT VERMA BELWABHAN 39 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

68625 4712 220 21/11/2025 25/G66090 RAJESH KUMAR CHUNNI LAL NAKAH VASANT 48 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68626 4713 221 21/11/2025 25/G66091 RAM KRIPAL GOVIND KUMAR LOHSA 35 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68627 4714 222 21/11/2025 25/G66092 RAM KUMAR RAVI DHANEPUR BAZAR GONDA 19 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68628 4715 223 21/11/2025 25/G66093 MUKTI RAM KRIPAL DHAMRAIYA 47 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68629 4716 224 21/11/2025 25/G66094 MEENU PANKAJ KATRA BAJAR 40 YRS F STREE ROG No

68630 4717 225 21/11/2025 25/G66095 KAUSAR ALI RAJ KUMARI BANGOWN 25 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68631 4718 226 21/11/2025 25/G66096 ROHIT LAKHAN SINGH MAHARAJ GANJ 28 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68632 4719 227 21/11/2025 25/G66097 KAMLA VIJAY PRASAD PORTERGHANJ 38 YRS F STREE ROG No

68633 4720 228 21/11/2025 25/G66098 CHAND PREMKUMAR JAILROAD 46 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68634 4721 1 22/11/2025 25/G66099 VISWAROOPINI RAM MANOHAR MADHAV PUR 55 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

68635 4722 2 22/11/2025 25/G66100 SYAM KALI PREM KUMAR SINGH LAKHANI PUR CHAURAHA 69 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

68636 4723 3 22/11/2025 25/G66101 GOMATI VISHWANATH VERMA  HAJIJHOT TELYANI GONDA 32 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

68637 4724 4 22/11/2025 25/G66102 RAVI HARISHANKAR HITIKPURWA 58 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

68638 4725 5 22/11/2025 25/G66103 MATKAN YADAV MUNNA RAM TIWARIPURWA 30 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68639 4726 6 22/11/2025 21/G1543 DEEPMALA RISHIRAJ CHAI TOLA 72 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68640 4727 7 22/11/2025 25/G66104 ALOK SHRIVASTAVA AWADHESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA PORTARGANJ 70 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68641 4728 8 22/11/2025 25/G66105 BEENA SANJAY PORTERGHANJ 26 YRS F SHALYA No

68642 4729 9 22/11/2025 25/G55634BHAGWAT PRASAD BHAVANI BHUDWA 4 YRS M BALROG No

68643 4730 10 22/11/2025 25/G66106 SHASHI DURGESH PANDY TULSIPUR BALRAMPUR 54 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

68644 4731 11 22/11/2025 23/G19508MOORAT SUNEEL MANKAPUR 34 YRS F STREE ROG No

68645 4732 12 22/11/2025 25/G66107 TILAK RAM UMESH NATH MANNAGARA 40 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68646 4733 13 22/11/2025 25/G45486SUSHEELA VERMA VERENDRA PRASAD PORTARGANJ 19 YRS F SHALYA No

68647 4734 14 22/11/2025 22/G19337ANUSHKA GORI SANKAR MASAULI 30 YRS F SHALYA No

68648 4735 15 22/11/2025 25/G66108 IJHAD NAVIULLAH AWDAN PURWA 17 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

68649 4736 16 22/11/2025 25/G27663MUNNI DEVI SHIV KUMAR RAI PEDRAHI 46 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

68650 4737 17 22/11/2025 25/G66109 BHAIYU SIV BALAK CHANDPUR 4 YRS M BALROG No

68651 4738 18 22/11/2025 25/G66110  YAMUNA VIJAY KUMAR HOTEL GANJ 30 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68652 4739 19 22/11/2025 25/G66111 CHOTTU KAMAL KISHOR ITI CHAURAHA 69 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

68653 4740 20 22/11/2025 25/G66112 RAM TIWARI SANT RAM LOHSA 41 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

68654 4741 21 22/11/2025 25/G16787RASHMI MISHRA RAM DHEERAJ GAYATRI NAGAR 31 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

68655 4742 22 22/11/2025 25/G66113 SHYAM LAL DEV PRAKASH SINGHPUR 8 YRS M BALROG No

68656 4743 23 22/11/2025 25/G66114 HARI PRASAD MANOJ RAI MANKAPUR BUS STOP 2 YRS M BALROG No

68657 4744 24 22/11/2025 25/G66115 NEERAJ SINGH CHATKU V-MART CHAURAHA 20 YRS M ATYAYIK No

68658 4745 25 22/11/2025 24/G60785BABULAL PRABHU DAYAL CHAPRA 55 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

68659 4746 26 22/11/2025 24/G59299KAMINI RAAM DEEN TILKACHANDI 15 YRS F BALROG No

68660 4747 27 22/11/2025 25/G66116 MALATHI SANJAY BHATTHA PARED 10 YRS F BALROG No

68661 4748 28 22/11/2025 25/G9400 PAPPINI  UPADHYAY RAJU  GAYTRI PURAM 18 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

68662 4749 29 22/11/2025 23/G53837RAMASHANKAR MOHANLAL PORTARGANJ 44 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No



68663 4750 30 22/11/2025 25/G66117 ARVIND KUMAR RAM SURAT SINGH PUR 53 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

68664 4751 31 22/11/2025 25/G66118 REKHA KRISNA KANT VILL. DHARAMPUR GONDA 26 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

68665 4752 32 22/11/2025 25/G54991SAVITA NANNHE MANNAGARA 23 YRS F SHALYA No

68666 4753 33 22/11/2025 25/G66119 MANSI PYRE MOHAN LAKSHMANPUR 32 YRS F STREE ROG No

68667 4754 34 22/11/2025 25/G66120 REENA DEVI MAHRAJ SINGH KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 78 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68668 4755 35 22/11/2025 23/G46758PARTEEKA SINGH SONVEER SINGH LAVATAPRA 28 YRS F STREE ROG No

68669 4756 36 22/11/2025 25/G66121 BALLU ARJUN SINGH VEERPUR 26 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

68670 4757 37 22/11/2025 24/G55922LAL WATI RAJU SUKKHAPURWA 47 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

68671 4758 38 22/11/2025 23/G43621JAVED ANWAR TILKA 20 YRS M SHALYA No

68672 4759 39 22/11/2025 25/G66122 HIMANSHI PRATIBHA HANUMAN PRASAD TIWARIPURWA 61 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68673 4760 40 22/11/2025 25/G16782ASTUTI MISHRA DINESH BALPUR 42 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68674 4761 41 22/11/2025 24/G9285 JAUHARI RAVEENDRA KACHERI 27 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68675 4762 42 22/11/2025 25/G25012AJAY KUMAR RAM BHADUR KASTURI 25 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

68676 4763 43 22/11/2025 19/G42461KM JYOTI DUBEY RAM KARAN DUBEY BALPUR JAAT 10 YRS F BALROG No

68677 4764 44 22/11/2025 25/G66123 AAYESHA JAVED AKTAR CHANDPUR 38 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

68678 4765 45 22/11/2025 25/G66124 SHASHI VINOD MADHAVPUR CHAKATTA 59 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

68679 4766 46 22/11/2025 25/G66125 KHATOON BEGUM EJAJ AHMAD HARIPUR 45 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

68680 4767 47 22/11/2025 23/G21734ARVIND RAM BHADUR BALPUR 30 YRS M SHALYA No

68681 4768 48 22/11/2025 25/G66126 PINKI VINDRA HARIPUR 65 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68682 4769 49 22/11/2025 25/G66127 RAM CHANDRA  RAKESH KUMAR DURJAN PURWA 16 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

68683 4770 50 22/11/2025 22/G24900TAREEK ARIF BEHDA CHAYBEY 10 YRS M BALROG No

68684 4771 51 22/11/2025 25/G66128 USHA RAM GOPAL JAISWAL NARAYANPUR WALI GONDA40 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68685 4772 52 22/11/2025 25/G66129 ALKA MAURYA SADHU SHARAN KACHEHARI 21 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68686 4773 53 22/11/2025 25/G15095RAJESH RAM NATH BANKATWA 43 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68687 4774 54 22/11/2025 25/G66130 MOORTI DEVI INDRA BHAN DATT JHILAHI 52 YRS F SHALYA No

68688 4775 55 22/11/2025 25/G66131 ANIL KUMAR NISAD RAJ KRISHNA BALPUR 32 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68689 4776 56 22/11/2025 25/G66132 POOJA PATHAK PREM PRAKASH PATHAK PARASPUR 37 YRS F STREE ROG No

68690 4777 57 22/11/2025 25/G66133 AWADHESH KUMAR PARAS NATH BANKATWA 21 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

68691 4778 58 22/11/2025 25/G66134 OM PRAKASH SHIVRAJ MUNONIN 27 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

68692 4779 59 22/11/2025 25/G66135 SUMA SHAILESH BHAIRAM PUR 19 YRS F STREE ROG No

68693 4780 60 22/11/2025 24/G32187VIMLA KRISHAN MOHAN PANDEY HARIPUR 23 YRS F STREE ROG No

68694 4781 61 22/11/2025 25/G66136 RAJ AMTHI BADAN KACHERI 60 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68695 4782 62 22/11/2025 22/G5983 SAKSHI SANTOSH SINGH BIRPUR 48 YRS F STREE ROG No

68696 4783 63 22/11/2025 25/G66137 RADHARANI NEELKANTH BALPUR 54 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68697 4784 64 22/11/2025 25/G66138 SUMAN DHARAMJEET LOHSA 4 YRS F BALROG No

68698 4785 65 22/11/2025 24/G16254REENA BANO AKBAR PATAHKA PURVA 21 YRS F STREE ROG No

68699 4786 66 22/11/2025 25/G66139 KARUNA SONU CHAPRA 16 YRS F BALROG No

68700 4787 67 22/11/2025 25/G66140 SHADUNNISHA SALIM MANDANALA 47 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68701 4788 68 22/11/2025 24/G33074JAMALUDDIN ABDUL RAHIM LAKSHMANPUR 14 YRS M BALROG No

68702 4789 69 22/11/2025 25/G66141 HIMANSHU PHOOL CHAND  DULLA PUR 59 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68703 4790 70 22/11/2025 25/G66142 PRATIBA SITA YADAV KUSHMIN  PURWA 8 YRS F BALROG No

68704 4791 71 22/11/2025 25/G66143 NIRMALA CHANDRIKA GARIBI PURWA 43 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68705 4792 72 22/11/2025 25/G66144 NAMITA SANJEEV KUMAR HARDAS P[URWA 31 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

68706 4793 73 22/11/2025 25/G66145 KIRAN DEVI RAJESH CHAUBEY KATARA BAZAR 52 YRS F SHALYA Yes

68707 4794 74 22/11/2025 25/G66146 SARWAN KUMAR JAMUNA PRASAD KUMAR PORTARGANJ 9 YRS M BALROG No

68708 4795 75 22/11/2025 18/G54096SHAHEEN BEGAM MOHAMMAD ALI AMBEDKAR CHOURAHA 59 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68709 4796 76 22/11/2025 25/G66147 BREJENDER SHIVKUMAR  HAJIJHOT TELYANI GONDA 47 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

68710 4797 77 22/11/2025 25/G66148 KUSUM LAL BIHARI BABA GANJ 6 YRS F BALROG No

68711 4798 78 22/11/2025 25/G66149 PANKAJ KRISHNA KANT PORTERGHANJ 15 YRS M BALROG Yes



68712 4799 79 22/11/2025 22/G8216 SADHUVA MANGALVA PRASAD CHAUBENPURWA 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68713 4800 80 22/11/2025 23/G34626SHARDA PRASAD SUBKI MADHAVPUR 40 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

68714 4801 81 22/11/2025 25/G66150  CHANDRAVATI RAJ KUMAR GAYTRI PURAM 41 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

68715 4802 82 22/11/2025 23/G48417MAMTA NARAYANA BAHDUA TARHAR 73 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68716 4803 83 22/11/2025 25/G66151 ANKITA SHANBHU NATH MIJHAURA 66 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68717 4804 84 22/11/2025 25/G66152 PYUSHA LAMBODAR LBS CHAURAHA 35 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68718 4805 85 22/11/2025 25/G66153 GEETA DEVI JAGESWAR MAJHAVVA 30 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68719 4806 86 22/11/2025 25/G66154 KALAVATI BAHADUR VILL. GAISRI BALRAMPUR 41 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

68720 4807 87 22/11/2025 24/G23368HEENA DEVI TILAKRAM KEWAT RANI BAZAR GONDA 44 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68721 4808 88 22/11/2025 25/G66155 VIKASH NEERAJ AZAD NAGAR 28 YRS M ATYAYIK No

68722 4809 89 22/11/2025 25/G66156 Shubham Tiwari Pawan Kumar Tiwari LALPUR 50 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68723 4810 90 22/11/2025 25/G66157 SHAKUTALA HARISH CHANDRA VILL GULARIYA BICHIYA LAKHIMPUR31 YRS F SHALYA No

68724 4811 91 22/11/2025 21/G7813 RAJ KAMAL SINGH DEV PRAKASH SINGH PORTERGHANJ 43 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68725 4812 92 22/11/2025 23/G16405VIJAY KANNAUJIYA SHYAM LAL PORTERGHANJ 23 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68726 4813 93 22/11/2025 25/G66158 RUKHMANI VEER PRATAP LOHSA 31 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68727 4814 94 22/11/2025 25/G66159 USHA SABHAJEET MAIZAPUR 54 YRS F SHALYA No

68728 4815 95 22/11/2025 25/G66160 ARUNA SURAJ CHAUDHARI DULLAPUR 48 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68729 4816 96 22/11/2025 25/G66161 TAARA CHAND GURU DEV SARN BHULBHULIYA 35 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68730 4817 97 22/11/2025 24/G37684RAJKUMAR KASHI PRASAD HARIPUR 32 YRS M SHALYA No

68731 4818 98 22/11/2025 25/G66162 JAMIL GANI HARDAS P[URWA 33 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

68732 4819 99 22/11/2025 25/G66163 RAJRANI RAM ADHAR ONEKATAWA 49 YRS F STREE ROG No

68733 4820 100 22/11/2025 25/G66164 RAJESH RAM SURAT SUKIPURYA 15 YRS M BALROG No

68734 4821 101 22/11/2025 22/G21399RAJJAN ALI WAJAJ ALI BHADUA TARHAR 80 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68735 4822 102 22/11/2025 20/G6713 BALRAJ VERMA MAHESH VERMA HARIPUR 34 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68736 4823 103 22/11/2025 25/G10998GORVA BUVA RADHA KUND 59 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68737 4824 104 22/11/2025 25/G66165 JANGALI MURAO METHAI LAL RAJAPUR 22 YRS F ATYAYIK No

68738 4825 105 22/11/2025 25/G66166 KARUNA RAM RAJ LOHSA 51 YRS F STREE ROG No

68739 4826 106 22/11/2025 23/G38259CHANDAN AMARNATH BASANT TEPRA 41 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68740 4827 107 22/11/2025 25/G66167 MEENA SANJAY LEHZA 2 YRS F BALROG No

68741 4828 108 22/11/2025 25/G66168 SURBHI JITENDRA PRASAD BADALPUR 56 YRS F ATYAYIK No

68742 4829 109 22/11/2025 25/G66169 VINDU DEVI KULDEEP SAVALPUR 23 YRS F STREE ROG No

68743 4830 110 22/11/2025 25/G47583VIVEK TIWARI BALI SINGH MUSAULI 18 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68744 4831 111 22/11/2025 22/G16820PAMMI DUBEY RADHESHYAM DUBEY JATAN PURWA 27 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68745 4832 112 22/11/2025 25/G66170 MANISHA MUKESH LEHZA 45 YRS F STREE ROG No

68746 4833 113 22/11/2025 25/G66171 ANIL KUMAR RAMESH CHANDRA BADALPUR 66 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68747 4834 114 22/11/2025 25/G66172 MALATHI RAMESH SEN KACHEHARI 47 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68748 4835 115 22/11/2025 23/G25416PANNA LAL RAM PIYARE BANKATWA 51 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68749 4836 116 22/11/2025 25/G616 SACHIN KUMAR GOPAL NATH KACHERI 57 YRS M SHALYA No

68750 4837 117 22/11/2025 25/G66173 SITAPATI BABLU TARABGANJ BAZAR  MOHANPUR GONDA65 YRS F ATYAYIK No

68751 4838 118 22/11/2025 25/G66174 RADHESHYAM DUBEY RAM BHAJAN DUBEY PARAS PUR 59 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68752 4839 119 22/11/2025 23/G5268 DIleep Pandey Ayodhya Prasad Pandey KURMEEN PURVA 33 YRS M SHALYA No

68753 4840 120 22/11/2025 25/G40074JAGDAMBHA SHARAN PANKAJ MISHRA MANNAGARA 24 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68754 4841 121 22/11/2025 25/G66175 PREETIKA C.S.AGNIHOTRI ONEKATAWA 22 YRS F STREE ROG No

68755 4842 122 22/11/2025 25/G66176  HARIHAR DEVRAJ INDU MOKALPUR 3 YRS M BALROG No

68756 4843 123 22/11/2025 25/G64814RAMAVATI RAVI KUMAR CHAUBEN PURWA 50 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68757 4844 124 22/11/2025 23/G2908 KAMLESHWAR MANGAL DEV RANI BAZAR 29 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68758 4845 125 22/11/2025 22/G27151VIJAY KUMAR ASHUTOSH KHAJURIYA DHARAMPUR BALRAMPUR22 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68759 4846 126 22/11/2025 25/G66177 USHA KAMLESHWAR PURE MOHELIYA MANJHA GONDA62 YRS F ATYAYIK No

68760 4847 127 22/11/2025 25/G66178 BHAWANI VISHWAMBHAR NATH PORTARGANJ 45 YRS F SHALYA No



68761 4848 128 22/11/2025 25/G66179 RAMRAJ HARI OM PANDEY RAJAPUR 48 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

68762 4849 129 22/11/2025 25/G66180 SAPNA AYODHYA SINGH PORTARGANJ 67 YRS F ATYAYIK No

68763 4850 130 22/11/2025 25/G66181 ANKITA RAM KARAN LOHARANPURVA 29 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68764 4851 131 22/11/2025 25/G66182 RAJU MOHIT SIGHAU 27 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes

68765 4852 132 22/11/2025 25/G66183 ANITA DHOMBRALOCHAN  PORTARGHANJ 31 YRS F STREE ROG No

68766 4853 133 22/11/2025 22/G26286PAWAN KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR PANDITPURWA 41 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68767 4854 134 22/11/2025 25/G66184 RADHA MADAN MOHAN VIAJY NAGAR 40 YRS F STREE ROG No

68768 4855 135 22/11/2025 25/G66185 LAKHENDRA LADHWANI TOLAMAL LADHWANI MEWATIYAN 47 YRS M SHALYA No

68769 4856 136 22/11/2025 25/G66186 RAVEENDRA KEWAT LAL DAIYA DEEH 35 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

68770 4857 137 22/11/2025 25/G66187 LILLA RAM SINGH JAILROAD 47 YRS F STREE ROG No

68771 4858 138 22/11/2025 25/G19829BABU LAL SURAJ LAL SAHU KARHULIA 45 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68772 4859 139 22/11/2025 25/G43120RAJENDRA MITHLAL DUMARIYA DEEH 20 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68773 4860 140 22/11/2025 23/G6418 MALATI NARENDRA PRSATEWARI 20 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68774 4861 141 22/11/2025 25/G66188 YURAJ KUMAR PYARELAL PORTARGHANJ 56 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68775 4862 142 22/11/2025 25/G66189 VINOD KUAMR RAM KRISAN GOVINDPURWA 51 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

68776 4863 143 22/11/2025 24/G32852JAGDAMBA RADHESHYAM MAN NAGRA 26 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68777 4864 144 22/11/2025 23/G1130 HEMANT GOKULDHAM SINGH DHANUHI 51 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68778 4865 145 22/11/2025 25/G66190 NITIN KUMAR TIWARI RAM ROOP TIWARI TIWARIPURWA 33 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68779 4866 146 22/11/2025 25/G4489 HARISH SRAVAN KACHEHRI 34 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68780 4867 147 22/11/2025 25/G66191 SHAYASSUM KALIMULLA UMARY 53 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68781 4868 148 22/11/2025 25/G66192 PRATIMA RAM PRAKASH NAKHI 18 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68782 4869 149 22/11/2025 25/G66193 KIRAN MATHUR RAM SAMOKHAN MATHUR CHANDPUR 56 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68783 4870 150 22/11/2025 25/G66194 PAPPU PANKAJ LOHSA 57 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68784 4871 151 22/11/2025 21/G11863SHAKUNTALA MAHATMA ONEKATAWA 37 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68785 4872 152 22/11/2025 25/G66195 RAJESH KUMAR BUDHDHIRAM HARIPUR 32 YRS M SHALYA No

68786 4873 153 22/11/2025 25/G66196 AWADHESH AMAN BASANTPUR 66 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

68787 4874 154 22/11/2025 25/G66197 SANTIRA RAJU BAHDUA TARHAR 36 YRS F STREE ROG No

68788 4875 155 22/11/2025 25/G66198 BINDU KAALU BALPUR 66 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA Yes

68789 4876 156 22/11/2025 24/G59775GEETA DEVI KALI CHARAN RATANPUR 39 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68790 4877 157 22/11/2025 25/G19969SHABNAM RAI SHIV SHANKAR RAI WAZIRGANJ 55 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68791 4878 158 22/11/2025 25/G66199 RUBINA BANO MUBARAK ALI RADHA KUND 45 YRS F STREE ROG No

68792 4879 159 22/11/2025 25/G66200 RENU VERMA RADHESHYAM VERMA MASAULI 50 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68793 4880 160 22/11/2025 25/G66201 BABBUN NISHA ISRAR AHMED LOHSA 50 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68794 4881 161 22/11/2025 25/G66202 JALALUDDIN SHYAM BHADUR SUBHASHNAGAR GONDA 54 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68795 4882 162 22/11/2025 23/G22597RAMAVATI JUGAL KISHOR VERMA CHAURAHA 40 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68796 4883 163 22/11/2025 25/G66203 MERAJ AHMAD KHAIRATI ADAMPUR DIST GONDA 47 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68797 4884 164 22/11/2025 25/G66204 ANNAPOORNA PAMMU LAL MANNAGARA 50 YRS F STREE ROG No

68798 4885 165 22/11/2025 25/G66205 KUSUM RAMBAHADUR CHAPARA 66 YRS M ATYAYIK No

68799 4886 166 22/11/2025 25/G66206 RAM SHUK RAM KISHORE LALPUR 20 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68800 4887 167 22/11/2025 23/G35887ANITA  SUSHIL KUMAR PORTARGANJ 31 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68801 4888 168 22/11/2025 23/G45610ANEETA SHARMA DEEP CHAND INDRA NAGAR 21 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68802 4889 169 22/11/2025 25/G66207 SHANKAR TRILOKI KUMAR DHONGAWA 59 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68803 4890 170 22/11/2025 25/G66208 SHIVANI MATADIN HARIPUR 48 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68804 4891 171 22/11/2025 25/G66209 MINAKSHI SEVI RAM DHEERAJ AWAS VIKAS COLONY 64 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68805 4892 172 22/11/2025 25/G66210 HAZRA KHATONON ZALLALUDIN MASAULI 19 YRS F STREE ROG No

68806 4893 173 22/11/2025 22/G14930MEENA DEVI PRAHALAD PORTARGANJ 70 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68807 4894 174 22/11/2025 25/G66211 RAHUL GOPAL KATAILA PARASPUR 43 YRS M SHALYA No

68808 4895 175 22/11/2025 25/G66212 RAJU BRIJ KUMAR YADAV LOHSA 29 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68809 4896 176 22/11/2025 25/G66213 BHOOP NARAYAN AMRIT LAL KASERA JHANJHARI 55 YRS M SHALYA No



68810 4897 177 22/11/2025 25/G66214 SANJEEV KUMAR BALAK RAM BHATTHA PARED 46 YRS M SHALYA No

68811 4898 178 22/11/2025 25/G66215 PREMA SANJAY LOHARANPURVA 32 YRS F STREE ROG No

68812 4899 179 22/11/2025 25/G66216 PRATIBHA ARVIND SINGH POTERGANJ 21 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68813 4900 180 22/11/2025 25/G66217 SAURABH ASHA RAM MOKALPUR 18 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68814 4901 181 22/11/2025 25/G66218 RAM CHHAVI PASWAN MUNSHILAL PASWAN LOHANGPUR 29 YRS M SHALYA No

68815 4902 182 22/11/2025 25/G66219 LALITA LAL BAHADUR BAIRAGIPUR 25 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68816 4903 183 22/11/2025 25/G66220 NIYAJ AHAMAD ZEESHAN AHAMAD BABA KUTTI 33 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68817 4904 184 22/11/2025 25/G66221 AKHILESH LAMBODAR PRASAD FIROJPUR 56 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68818 4905 185 22/11/2025 25/G66222 VINDYAVASINI PARASU RAM PANDEY TILAKPUR 58 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68819 4906 186 22/11/2025 25/G66223 PREM CHANDRA RAM KISHOR SONWARSA 54 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68820 4907 187 22/11/2025 25/G66224 MONA KULSUM SURYA AKLASPURWA 26 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68821 4908 188 22/11/2025 25/G66225 REEYAJ SHAFI MOHAMMAD HOLI PURWA 59 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68822 4909 189 22/11/2025 25/G66226 ABHISHEK DIPANSHU KUMAR PADRI KRIPAL 25 YRS M ATYAYIK No

68823 4910 190 22/11/2025 25/G66227 SUBODH KUNJE LAL MEVATIYAN 24 YRS M SHALYA No

68824 4911 191 22/11/2025 25/G66228 SAVITRI DEVI RAJNISH RANIPURYA 60 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68825 4912 192 22/11/2025 25/G66229 SAMAR SIYAD MOHAMMED DHANAWA 24 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68826 4913 193 22/11/2025 25/G66230 NIRMALA RAMCHANDRA VILL FUTEHNA MAJHGAWA GONDA18 YRS F STREE ROG No

68827 4914 194 22/11/2025 25/G66231 ARUN KUMAR RAM SURAT FIROJPUR 42 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68828 4915 195 22/11/2025 25/G66232 MANJEETH KAUR NANKAU VILL.KESHAWNAGAR GRANT DIST GONDA32 YRS F STREE ROG No

68829 4916 196 22/11/2025 25/G66233 BASANT LAL DIXIT GAYANATH DIXIT PARAS PUR 28 YRS M SHALYA Yes

68830 4917 197 22/11/2025 25/G66234 ABHAYDEEP DINESH KESHAVPUR 81 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68831 4918 198 22/11/2025 25/G66235 ADHIKARI DEVI RAHUL RANIPURVA 32 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68832 4919 199 22/11/2025 25/G66236 SANJEEV KUMAR CHANDRA PATI ADAMPUR 34 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68833 4920 200 22/11/2025 25/G66237 DWARIKA CHUNNU CHAPRA 51 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68834 4921 201 22/11/2025 25/G66238 RAM SANWARE RAMESH CHANDRA KALANDAR PUR 69 YRS M ATYAYIK No

68835 4922 202 22/11/2025 25/G66239 PARDEEP GUPTA DEEP KUMAR GUPTA MADHAV PUR 33 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68836 4923 203 22/11/2025 25/G66240 RAMDAUD BHAGELU PRASAD CHANDWATPUR 52 YRS M ATYAYIK No

68837 4924 204 22/11/2025 25/G66241 BINDHYACHAL RAM NEWAJ GUPTA SUBHASHPUR 24 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68838 4925 205 22/11/2025 25/G66242 RAM KRIPAL GOVIND KUMAR LOHSA 51 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68839 4926 206 22/11/2025 25/G66243 BHUTKUN KARIYA RAWAT MOKALPUR 30 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68840 4927 207 22/11/2025 25/G66244 HEMANT SINGH VIJAY KUMAR NAKHA BASANT 20 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68841 4928 208 22/11/2025 25/G66245 NANDAN GIRJA SHANKAR PARAS PUR 47 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68842 4929 209 22/11/2025 25/G66246 CHIRAG GAJAR KISHOR CHAPIYA 49 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68843 4930 210 22/11/2025 25/G66247 NASEEM IMARN KHAN BARUI 39 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68844 4931 211 22/11/2025 25/G66248 BRIJESH KLUMAR SINGH RAM LALIT SINGH MANKAPUR 42 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68845 4932 212 22/11/2025 25/G66249 AWADHRAJ PRITAM BEERPUR 33 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68846 4933 213 22/11/2025 25/G66250 RUDRA PARTAP BHARAT LAL LAKSHMAN PUR 51 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68847 4934 214 22/11/2025 25/G66251 MAIKU PRASAD JAGAT LAL MARUTI CHAURAHA 42 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68848 4935 215 22/11/2025 25/G66252 PANCHAM BHAGAUTI BADALPUR 31 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68849 4936 216 22/11/2025 25/G66253 SHIVPUJAN RAMRAJ MOKALPUR 71 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68850 4937 217 22/11/2025 25/G66254 HEMLATA SINGH SURENDRA SINGH GONDA 27 YRS F STREE ROG No

68851 4938 218 22/11/2025 25/G66255 VAIBHAV RAMENDRA GPNDA 18 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

68852 4939 219 22/11/2025 25/G66256 SANTOSH SANJAY KACHEHRI 45 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

68853 4940 220 22/11/2025 25/G66257 POORVI SADASHIV GONDA 18 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68854 4941 221 22/11/2025 25/G66258 HARISH SAGAR SHUKLA HARIPUR 19 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68855 4942 222 22/11/2025 25/G66259 MRITUNJAY TIWARI G.P. TIWARI PATEL NAGAR GONDA 22 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68856 4943 1 23/11/2025 25/G66260 ROLY TIWARY MOHITH YADAV UMARI BEGAM GANJ GONDA28 YRS F ATYAYIK No

68857 4944 2 23/11/2025 25/G66261 SANGEETA RADHE SHYAM RANI BAZAR GONDA 35 YRS F ATYAYIK No

68858 4945 3 23/11/2025 25/G66262 ANAND KUMAR SANT KUMAR DAULATPUR MAFI 55 YRS M ATYAYIK No



68859 4946 4 23/11/2025 25/G66263 PRADEEP RAMLAL CHANDWATPUR 19 YRS M ATYAYIK No

68860 4947 5 23/11/2025 25/G66264 MAHAVEER VERMA SHIV DHANI CHAURI CHAURAHA 22 YRS M ATYAYIK No

68861 4948 6 23/11/2025 25/G66265 SUBHADRA KANTHU SINGH PARVANIA 27 YRS F ATYAYIK No

68862 4949 7 23/11/2025 25/G66266 GYAN PRAKASH SHUKLA SHANT PRASAD SHUKLA DHARAM NAGAR 44 YRS M ATYAYIK No

68863 4950 8 23/11/2025 25/G66267 MALTI RAM VILAS PORTARGANJ 30 YRS F ATYAYIK No

68864 4951 9 23/11/2025 25/G66268 RASHEEDA BANO MOHMMAD IKRAM CHANDPUR 21 YRS F ATYAYIK No

68865 4952 10 23/11/2025 25/G66269 NANHE ROHIT YADAV PORTARGANJ 52 YRS M ATYAYIK No

68866 4953 11 23/11/2025 25/G66270 DEVI PRASAD ISHWARCHANAD MASOLI 48 YRS M ATYAYIK No

68867 4954 12 23/11/2025 25/G66271 PRITI SHIV CHARAN LAL GALLAMANDI 33 YRS F ATYAYIK No

68868 4955 13 23/11/2025 25/G66272 SHUBHAM SINGH KAMAL CHAURI CHAURAHA 23 YRS M ATYAYIK No

68869 4956 14 23/11/2025 25/G66273 MAYA MANGALI PARSAD IKAUNA SHRAVASTI 37 YRS F ATYAYIK No

68870 4957 15 23/11/2025 25/G66274 DR AZIZ AZBUN NISHA BADALPUR 22 YRS M ATYAYIK No

68871 4958 16 23/11/2025 25/G66275 ISRATH JAHAM KHUSROO NARDA 50 YRS M ATYAYIK No

68872 4959 17 23/11/2025 25/G66276 PRAHALAD JANG BAHADUR BARUI 42 YRS M ATYAYIK No

68873 4960 18 23/11/2025 25/G66277 ANITHA DURGA PRASAD MIJHAURA 28 YRS F ATYAYIK No

68874 4961 19 23/11/2025 25/G66278 SARYU PRASAD GAYA PRASAD RAJAPUR 30 YRS F ATYAYIK No

68875 4962 20 23/11/2025 25/G66279 KOUSLYA SANJEEV SINGHPUR 25 YRS F ATYAYIK No

68876 4963 21 23/11/2025 25/G66280 LALU SITARAM GONDA 31 YRS M ATYAYIK No

68877 4964 22 23/11/2025 25/G66281 SHIVPUJAN TIWARI RAMRAJ TIWARI MOKALPUR 71 YRS M ATYAYIK No

68878 4965 23 23/11/2025 25/G66282 SUNITA RAKESH KUMAR GONDA 22 YRS F ATYAYIK No

68879 4966 1 24/11/2025 25/G66283 URAVASI NANULAL KALVARI 17 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA Yes

68880 4967 2 24/11/2025 25/G43704MADAN JASWANT HOTELGANG 26 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68881 4968 3 24/11/2025 25/G16051SAVTRI KRISHAN KUMAR PANDY HARIPUR 68 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68882 4969 4 24/11/2025 25/G66284 GULABWATI RAKESH PATHWALIA 24 YRS F ATYAYIK No

68883 4970 5 24/11/2025 23/G15412SHABNAM RAI SHIV SHANKAR RAI MADHAVPUR 39 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68884 4971 6 24/11/2025 25/G66285 HASHAN BANO JIYAUL HAQ PORTARGHANJ 53 YRS M SHALYA No

68885 4972 7 24/11/2025 25/G66286 REETA GOPAL PORTERGHANJ 55 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

68886 4973 8 24/11/2025 25/G66287 USHA HABIB ULLAH CHAPRA 38 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68887 4974 9 24/11/2025 24/G57570NARENDRA SURENDRA CHAUBEN PURWA 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68888 4975 10 24/11/2025 25/G66288 SRASWATI KASERA JAGDEESH KASERA KATOPURA 53 YRS F SHALYA No

68889 4976 11 24/11/2025 22/G2203 SHEETLA DEVI POORAN SINGH VILL. RADHIYIK GIDDHAUR DIST BALRAMPUR38 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

68890 4977 12 24/11/2025 25/G66289 TABASSUM MOHAMMAD AYYUB SRIDUTTGUNJ BAZAR VILL. GUL;WARIYA BALRAMPUR34 YRS F ATYAYIK No

68891 4978 13 24/11/2025 18/G3444 KHATOON BEGUM AJEEZ KHAN MOKALPUR 27 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68892 4979 14 24/11/2025 25/G6871 MITHILESH DINESH NOORAMAL MANDIR MAHARANIGANZ GONDA52 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68893 4980 15 24/11/2025 25/G25330REMA TEJ NARAYAN KACHERI 50 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68894 4981 16 24/11/2025 25/G66290 SANDALI RAMASHANKAR PANDEY CHOWK BAZAR GONDA 10 YRS F BALROG No

68895 4982 17 24/11/2025 25/G30344SANTOSH MOOL CHANDRA YADAV PANDITPURWA 39 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68896 4983 18 24/11/2025 25/G66291 KUTUBU SAYYAD ALI AMBEDKAR CHOURAHA 45 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

68897 4984 19 24/11/2025 25/G66292 SAFIYA SAFI AHAMAD KHARGUPUR BAZAR GONDA34 YRS F ATYAYIK No

68898 4985 20 24/11/2025 18/G36876MANOJ DINKER NATH KESHAV PUR 34 YRS M SHALYA No

68899 4986 21 24/11/2025 25/G66293 NEELAMA BANSILAL NAVIJOT 39 YRS F SHALYA No

68900 4987 22 24/11/2025 25/G4497 VIJAY KUMAR DUDHNATH POLICE LINE 32 YRS M SHALYA No

68901 4988 23 24/11/2025 22/G11377  ANEETA DEVI RANU SINGH HARIPUR 20 YRS F STREE ROG No

68902 4989 24 24/11/2025 25/G64716JAYANTI VISHNU GOPAL MADAHV PUR 38 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68903 4990 25 24/11/2025 25/G66294 KUSUM BANWARILAL BALPUR 61 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68904 4991 26 24/11/2025 25/G43458DILIP KUMAR RAM SEWAK KASHYAP CHPARA 22 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68905 4992 27 24/11/2025 23/G3518 KUMUD RAJNEESH KUMAR MANNAGARA 50 YRS F SHALYA No

68906 4993 28 24/11/2025 22/G21297SHEHNAZ BANO SHAIK AHAMMED HARDASPUR 14 YRS F BALROG No

68907 4994 29 24/11/2025 24/G16522GEETA DEVI BAJRANGI BARUACHAK 16 YRS F BALROG No



68908 4995 30 24/11/2025 25/G66295 MUSKAN MITTAL AMIT MITTAL UTTRULLA DIST BALRAMPUR37 YRS F ATYAYIK No

68909 4996 31 24/11/2025 25/G53224SIDDHNATH PHOOLA NATH JANKINAGAR 20 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68910 4997 32 24/11/2025 25/G66296 GUDIYA DEVI RAM ADALAT WAZIRGANJ 1 YRS F BALROG No

68911 4998 33 24/11/2025 24/G46802SUNDERN PATI JAG PRASAD MOKALPUR 24 YRS F SHALYA No

68912 4999 34 24/11/2025 25/G66297 HEERA LAL SHUKLA CHOWK BAZAR 41 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

68913 5000 35 24/11/2025 25/G66298 NAJMA KHAIR ALI ABHAIPUR 41 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

68914 5001 36 24/11/2025 18/G11557ARTI DEVI RAMJAN CHANDPUR 35 YRS F STREE ROG No

68915 5002 37 24/11/2025 25/G66299 MOHAMMAD RAZA SAIED AHAMAD LAKSHMANPUR 38 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

68916 5003 38 24/11/2025 25/G66300 DOLLY ABHAY NAKHA BASANT 43 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68917 5004 39 24/11/2025 25/G66301 BHAURAM KAPEESH CHANDRA HARIPUR 56 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68918 5005 40 24/11/2025 25/G48528POOJA BRIJ BHUSAN KUMAR MOKALPUR 34 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68919 5006 41 24/11/2025 25/G51495AJMAL VAHEED HASAN KACHEHRI 40 YRS M SHALYA No

68920 5007 42 24/11/2025 25/G66302 SUNITA DEVI RAMROOP FIROJPUR 23 YRS F ATYAYIK No

68921 5008 43 24/11/2025 24/G26974RAM BACHAN HEMANT VILL BAKSARIYA GRANT DIST GONDA52 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68922 5009 44 24/11/2025 24/G41583SUMAN BHAVEJA NAKAHI 28 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

68923 5010 45 24/11/2025 25/G16449HARISH CHANDRA DUKHARAN VILL. DATTNAGAR VISEN POST BADGAON GONDA24 YRS F SHALYA No

68924 5011 46 24/11/2025 25/G66303 MONIKA AKHILESH KUMAR PORTARGHANJ 2 YRS F BALROG No

68925 5012 47 24/11/2025 25/G66304 BHAGAT PRASAD ARUN MISHRA HARDASPUR 5 YRS M BALROG No

68926 5013 48 24/11/2025 24/G60090PRIYANKA RAM NARESH PARSI GONDA 44 YRS F SHALYA No

68927 5014 49 24/11/2025 23/G10971MO ABDULLAH MO ISMAIL ALI LAKHNIPUR 41 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68928 5015 50 24/11/2025 23/G19244RAM ACHAL NARAYAN BHULBHULIYA 64 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68929 5016 51 24/11/2025 25/G66305 SHAKILA BANO JAGIR ALI HOTELGANJ 45 YRS F SHALYA No

68930 5017 52 24/11/2025 25/G66306 RAJESHWARI ARJUN SINGH SAHEBAPUR 27 YRS F STREE ROG No

68931 5018 53 24/11/2025 25/G8490 VINOD DURGESH MASOLI 59 YRS M SHALYA No

68932 5019 54 24/11/2025 24/G34591MANSHI SINGH RAMLAL SINGH LEHZA 50 YRS F STREE ROG No

68933 5020 55 24/11/2025 25/G66307 DURGAWATI AVADH KISHORE JAIL ROAD 25 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

68934 5021 56 24/11/2025 25/G66308 RADHESHYAM PANCHU LEHZA 3 YRS M BALROG No

68935 5022 57 24/11/2025 22/G35119HAKIK USMAN KARNIPUR 58 YRS M SHALYA No

68936 5023 58 24/11/2025 24/G22943RAM SANKAR RAM ASHRE NAVIJOT 13 YRS M BALROG No

68937 5024 59 24/11/2025 25/G66309 TARAVATI BUDHDHAN NAVIJOT 25 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68938 5025 60 24/11/2025 25/G66310 RAGINI RAM PRASAD LOHSA 12 YRS F BALROG No

68939 5026 61 24/11/2025 25/G66311 SITA AKHAND CHAUBEN PURWA 44 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

68940 5027 62 24/11/2025 23/G22151RAM BALI CHANDRA SEN REHRA BAZAR BALRAMPUR 44 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

68941 5028 63 24/11/2025 23/G29162KEERTI BHODHAN RAJAPUR 26 YRS F STREE ROG No

68942 5029 64 24/11/2025 25/G66312 RAMASHANKAR DIXIT DURGA PRASAD DXIT RATANPUR 21 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

68943 5030 65 24/11/2025 20/G5335 MAYA DEVI RAM DULARE BAIRAGIPURWA 24 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68944 5031 66 24/11/2025 25/G66313 RANNO BHIKARI LAL FATEHPUR 12 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

68945 5032 67 24/11/2025 25/G66314 Priya Tiwari Ramashankar Tiwari VEERPUR 22 YRS F SHALYA Yes

68946 5033 68 24/11/2025 25/G66315 MUNNUDIN CHANDER PAL TAPRA 37 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

68947 5034 69 24/11/2025 25/G66316 KUSSUM CHANDRABHAN MIJHAURA 31 YRS F SHALYA Yes

68948 5035 70 24/11/2025 22/G9961 MD.AKIL AJIMULLA CHPRA 6 YRS M BALROG No

68949 5036 71 24/11/2025 25/G66317 DURGAWATI AVADH KISHORE JAIL ROAD 54 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

68950 5037 72 24/11/2025 25/G66318 SWARAN KANTA DEVI BHANU PRAKASH VILL. BHAIRWAN POST REHRA BALRAMPUR57 YRS F PANCHKARMA Yes

68951 5038 73 24/11/2025 25/G56247SANJAY NAND KISHOR NIKAHA 49 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68952 5039 74 24/11/2025 24/G56385ROSHNI RAMASRE MOHALLA. GOVINDBAGH NEAR PANI TANKI BALRAMPUR70 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68953 5040 75 24/11/2025 25/G66319 SHIVKALA DEVI RAM SAHAY CHAPRA 60 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68954 5041 76 24/11/2025 25/G66320 AMJAD ALI AJAJUDDIN LALPUR 64 YRS M ATYAYIK No

68955 5042 77 24/11/2025 25/G49231JOKHAI BRIJESH DHONGAWA 44 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

68956 5043 78 24/11/2025 25/G66321 SHATRUDHAN CHHEDILAL MASAULI 52 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No



68957 5044 79 24/11/2025 25/G66322 RUBI VIMAL KUMAR MOKALPUR 74 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68958 5045 80 24/11/2025 25/G66323 ASMA KHAN MOHD ASLAM KHAN  PORTARGHANJ 28 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

68959 5046 81 24/11/2025 25/G66324 POOJA AMIT NARAYAN PUR 14 YRS F BALROG No

68960 5047 82 24/11/2025 25/G66325 MOHAMMAD SABIR ABEER BALPUR 31 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

68961 5048 83 24/11/2025 25/G66326 MO. SIRAAJ MO. HUSSAIN CHHEDI PURWA 35 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68962 5049 84 24/11/2025 22/G36348NAND LAL SAHI MOHAN SHANKAR SAHI MAUJA KOCHWA GONDA 43 YRS M SHALYA No

68963 5050 85 24/11/2025 22/G29186SAHIL AMAR NATH RAM GADH 8 YRS M BALROG No

68964 5051 86 24/11/2025 25/G66327 VISHAL VEERESH FIROJPUR 46 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68965 5052 87 24/11/2025 25/G66328 ANJU SINGH SANTOSH BAIRAAGI PURWA 37 YRS F STREE ROG No

68966 5053 88 24/11/2025 25/G66329 RITU PRADEEP VILL. LALPUR POST IKAUNA DIST. SHRAWASTI13 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

68967 5054 89 24/11/2025 23/G54686KUMAR PYUSH KUMAR BHUL BHULIYA 26 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

68968 5055 90 24/11/2025 22/G18465PAVAN KUMAR MISHRA RAMESH MISHRA FIROZPUR 45 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

68969 5056 91 24/11/2025 25/G66330 Mukesh Kumar Goswami Ram Kumar Goswami MIJHAURA 5 YRS M BALROG No

68970 5057 92 24/11/2025 25/G66331 KALPANA BABADEEN SAHU ONEKATAWA 39 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68971 5058 93 24/11/2025 25/G66332 PHOOL KUMARI ALOK SITARAMPURAM COLONY BAHRAICH RAOD GONDA58 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

68972 5059 94 24/11/2025 25/G66333 NEETU CHAUDHARY SHUBHAM KUMAR AVADAN PURWA 40 YRS F SHALYA No

68973 5060 95 24/11/2025 25/G66334 SHAKUNTALA SATYAPRAKASH VILL. RIHANPUR PURAINA GONDA52 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68974 5061 96 24/11/2025 25/G66335 ABDUL WAHID MAQBUL NAGDAHI 12 YRS M BALROG No

68975 5062 97 24/11/2025 24/G18846SURAJ LAL RAM DAS MOKALPUR 19 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68976 5063 98 24/11/2025 25/G66336 MUKUT LAL LAL BIHARI VILL. LAKHAURI DIST. BALRAMPUR41 YRS M SHALYA No

68977 5064 99 24/11/2025 25/G17839GIRJESH SWAMI NATH POTERGANJ 36 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68978 5065 100 24/11/2025 23/G15763LAXMI RAM NARESH MUSHAULI 32 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68979 5066 101 24/11/2025 25/G66337 ASHA DEVI SHIVENDRA HOTELGANG 46 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

68980 5067 102 24/11/2025 25/G66338 AMRAVATI RAM KISHOR MAIZAPUR 45 YRS F STREE ROG No

68981 5068 103 24/11/2025 25/G66339 KIRAN MAURYA CHANDRA PRAKASH MAURYA RANI BAZAR GONDA 21 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68982 5069 104 24/11/2025 25/G66340 SUDHEER SINGH RAM NARESH MANGURA BAZAR 13 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA Yes

68983 5070 105 24/11/2025 25/G1172 ANITA DEVI KATTHA RAM CHANDHA 49 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68984 5071 106 24/11/2025 25/G66341 MOHIT HARISH CHANDRA BHUL BHULIYA 4 YRS M BALROG No

68985 5072 107 24/11/2025 25/G66342 NEHA SRIVASTAV KESRI LAL GAURIYA 45 YRS F SHALYA No

68986 5073 108 24/11/2025 25/G66343 MEERADEVI KARAMAT ULLA SUKAI PURWA 31 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

68987 5074 109 24/11/2025 25/G66344 MAHENDRA PAWAN MISHRA BISHUNAPUR 41 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

68988 5075 110 24/11/2025 25/G66345 MANNU DEVI RAM PAL MANNAGARA 7 YRS F BALROG No

68989 5076 111 24/11/2025 25/G66346 SAIFUNNISHA ABDULRAJA JAMUNAHWA GUMADI BALRAMPUR46 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68990 5077 112 24/11/2025 25/G66347 SONPARI BHANDARI MOHL. TURANTPUR NAYI BAZAR BALRAMPUR33 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68991 5078 113 24/11/2025 25/G66348 SAKINA AJAM KHAN BSUDDA 51 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

68992 5079 114 24/11/2025 24/G15780BHOLA BANTU PATEL NAGA R 22 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68993 5080 115 24/11/2025 25/G66349 SAROJA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR  PORTARGHANJ 59 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68994 5081 116 24/11/2025 24/G15631GOPAL SUMIT KHARGOOPUR DEWARIYA GONDA45 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

68995 5082 117 24/11/2025 25/G66350 KANCHN VEERENDRA SINGH PACHPEDWA BALRAMPUR 40 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

68996 5083 118 24/11/2025 25/G66351 RAM PRASAD RAKESH BHARDWAJ PARAS PUR 24 YRS M SHALYA No

68997 5084 119 24/11/2025 25/G66352 CHANDRABHAN BHANDARI LAL KATRA BAJAR 38 YRS M SHALYA Yes

68998 5085 120 24/11/2025 25/G66353 S K DIXIT BANVVARI LAL KATUPURVA 53 YRS M SHALYA No

68999 5086 121 24/11/2025 25/G66354 FARIDA BANO RAHAMAT ULLAH KAILASH PURI 46 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69000 5087 122 24/11/2025 25/G66355 VINOD KUMAR PASVAN NANKEN PRASHAD KACHERI 59 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

69001 5088 123 24/11/2025 25/G66356 RAKESH JAI PRAKASH AMBARPURWA 10 YRS M BALROG No

69002 5089 124 24/11/2025 25/G66357 AMARJEET BHOL KUMAR SIGHAU 58 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69003 5090 125 24/11/2025 25/G66358 PUSHPA DEVI PRADEEP LAXMANPUR 56 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69004 5091 126 24/11/2025 25/G10191ARSHAD AHMAD FARUKH AHMAD NAGDAHI 56 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69005 5092 127 24/11/2025 25/G66359 ARTI DEVI SARJU PATHAK KAILASH PURI 69 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No



69006 5093 128 24/11/2025 25/G66360 GIRDHAR GOPAL SALIKRAM VANKATWA 48 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

69007 5094 129 24/11/2025 25/G66361 MADHURI RAM BHADUR SINGH WAZIRGANJ 66 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69008 5095 130 24/11/2025 25/G66362  MEERA DEVI PARMANAND SHARMA RAJAPUR 40 YRS F STREE ROG No

69009 5096 131 24/11/2025 25/G66363 ASHA MISHRA ANANT KUMAR LOHSA 48 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69010 5097 132 24/11/2025 22/G9275 RABIYA KRISHNA UPDHYAY LAKSHMANPUR 70 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69011 5098 133 24/11/2025 25/G66364 ADHIKARI DEVI VIJAY KUMAR GORA CHAURAHA DIST- BALRAMPUR19 YRS F STREE ROG No

69012 5099 134 24/11/2025 25/G66365 ABDUL RAHEEM MUHAMED SHAKEER DULLAPUR 12 YRS M BALROG No

69013 5100 135 24/11/2025 25/G66366 VIMLA MURTIDEVI KATUPURVA 34 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

69014 5101 136 24/11/2025 25/G66367 SANTOS VK PATEL NAKHI 14 YRS M BALROG No

69015 5102 137 24/11/2025 25/G66368 LAL BIHARI HARI SANKAR MEWATIYAN 48 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

69016 5103 138 24/11/2025 25/G66369 RAMPRAKASH VASANT KACHERI 46 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69017 5104 139 24/11/2025 25/G66370 ANARKALI AMAR SINGH SAHEBAPUR 22 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69018 5105 140 24/11/2025 25/G66371 SONAM MAURYA RAHUL DEUBY HARI PUR 22 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69019 5106 141 24/11/2025 25/G66372 KRISHNA CHAND DHANVANLAL BHATTHA PARED 30 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69020 5107 142 24/11/2025 25/G66373 PREM PATA  SURAJ LAL LEHZA 18 YRS F STREE ROG No

69021 5108 143 24/11/2025 25/G66374 NIRMALA RAVINDER NAKAHI 37 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69022 5109 144 24/11/2025 25/G66375 MADHURI SUBHASH BHADUA 44 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69023 5110 145 24/11/2025 25/G66376 ALOK K D OJHA NAKHA BASANT 25 YRS M SHALYA No

69024 5111 146 24/11/2025 21/G8041 BRIJRAJ NANKE KULDEEP CHAURI CHAURAHA 42 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69025 5112 147 24/11/2025 25/G66377 ARIF BAKKAL KHAN MAJHARA GONDA 16 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

69026 5113 148 24/11/2025 25/G66378 REETA RAJENDRA PRASAD VILL. DALELKHAN SISAYYA DUBHA BAZAR GONDA50 YRS F STREE ROG No

69027 5114 149 24/11/2025 24/G34225SANTOSH KUMAR SHADA NAND DULLA PUR 27 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69028 5115 150 24/11/2025 25/G66379 MUNNI JHURRI PIPRA 58 YRS F STREE ROG No

69029 5116 151 24/11/2025 25/G66380 RAJIV GAURAV DHARAM NAGAR 27 YRS M SHALYA Yes

69030 5117 152 24/11/2025 25/G66381 SEELA DEVI KHANHAI BENDULI BHAWANIYAPUR GONDA34 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69031 5118 153 24/11/2025 25/G66382 SHIV KUMAR JAMUNA PRASAD YADAV BALMATTHAR 44 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69032 5119 154 24/11/2025 25/G66383 SHIVANGI SINGH SHANKARLAL LAXMANPUR POORA BAHORI60 YRS F STREE ROG No

69033 5120 155 24/11/2025 25/G66384 RAVI MISHRA SHIV MOHAN MOKALPUR 45 YRS M SHALYA No

69034 5121 156 24/11/2025 23/G18343SUREKHA SINGH RAJARAM NAKAHI 59 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69035 5122 157 24/11/2025 23/G51047ROLI PRAKASH SUKAI PURWA 45 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69036 5123 158 24/11/2025 25/G66385 SARALA ANIL KUMAR BAIRAGIPUR 52 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69037 5124 159 24/11/2025 25/G66386 ANJANI PREMCHAND BHUL BHULIYA 22 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69038 5125 160 24/11/2025 25/G66387 REETU ASHOK KUMAR FIROJPUR 21 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69039 5126 161 24/11/2025 25/G66388 HABIBUREHAMAN RAHAMTULLAH GHURAN PURWA 16 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

69040 5127 162 24/11/2025 25/G66389 PRAHALAD JANG BAHADUR BARUI 40 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

69041 5128 163 24/11/2025 25/G66390 SANDHYA DEVI MATHURA PRASAD NAWABGANJ 58 YRS F PANCHKARMA Yes

69042 5129 164 24/11/2025 25/G66391 GEETA MAHESWARI PUNEET MAHAESWARI CHANDPUR 55 YRS F STREE ROG No

69043 5130 165 24/11/2025 25/G66392 NIRMALA JAI KISOR TIWARIPURWA 46 YRS F PANCHKARMA Yes

69044 5131 166 24/11/2025 25/G66393 PREMA JITENDRA KUMAR PORTERGHANJ 29 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69045 5132 167 24/11/2025 25/G66394 AZIZ JAIN ABDULLA LOHSA 27 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

69046 5133 168 24/11/2025 25/G66395 SAGUFTA HEERA LAL GOVINDPURWA 21 YRS F STREE ROG No

69047 5134 169 24/11/2025 25/G66396 CHANDRA MOHAN RADHESHYAM KATRA BAZAR 26 YRS M ATYAYIK No

69048 5135 170 24/11/2025 25/G66397 SITA ARVIND KUMAR MANNAGARA 28 YRS F STREE ROG No

69049 5136 171 24/11/2025 25/G66398 SUDEEP KULDEEP PORTERGHANJ 49 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69050 5137 172 24/11/2025 25/G66399 BACHCHA RAM LALLA PORTERGHANJ 43 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

69051 5138 173 24/11/2025 25/G66400 SRADDHA TIWARI RAMPAD LAIBUDWA 43 YRS F STREE ROG No

69052 5139 174 24/11/2025 25/G66401 SUMITRA DEVI MOOL CHANDRA SHUKLA PATHWALIYA 20 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69053 5140 175 24/11/2025 25/G66402 ANOOP MISHRA MUKESH MIJHAURA 51 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69054 5141 176 24/11/2025 25/G66403 KAMLESH RAMHEET  PORTARGHANJ 43 YRS F STREE ROG No



69055 5142 177 24/11/2025 25/G66404 ANIL KUMAR JAMUNA SINGH KACHEHRI 52 YRS M ATYAYIK No

69056 5143 178 24/11/2025 25/G66405 DASRATH LAL SARWAN KUMAR TARABGANJ 49 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69057 5144 179 24/11/2025 25/G66406 RAVI KUMAR SOORDAS KACHEHRI 54 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

69058 5145 180 24/11/2025 25/G66407 HRITIK DHARMENDRA NAKAHI 45 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69059 5146 181 24/11/2025 25/G66408 DILEEP CHAUCHAN RAM KARAN BADALPUR 22 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69060 5147 182 24/11/2025 25/G66409 SARJU PRASAD ASHA RAM DULLAPUR 52 YRS M ATYAYIK No

69061 5148 183 24/11/2025 25/G66410 MOHAN LAL ARVIND KUMAR CHANDPUR 36 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69062 5149 184 24/11/2025 25/G66411 SHAKUTALA HARISH CHANDRA VILL GULARIYA BICHIYA LAKHIMPUR32 YRS F STREE ROG No

69063 5150 185 24/11/2025 25/G66412 SAURABH KOTA PRASAD MAHARAJGANJ 64 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69064 5151 186 24/11/2025 25/G66413 SANJU BACHAN PIPRA 51 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69065 5152 187 24/11/2025 25/G66414 RAM DEEN KUREEL DEEP DAYAL KUREEL KATRA BAJAR 30 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69066 5153 188 24/11/2025 25/G66415 KOUSLYA SANJEEV SINGHPUR 56 YRS F STREE ROG No

69067 5154 189 24/11/2025 25/G66416 KARUNA SHANKAR VARUN PRASAD NARAYANPUR 69 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69068 5155 190 24/11/2025 25/G66417 ANEES MOH.JAFAR CHANDWATPUR 53 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

69069 5156 191 24/11/2025 25/G66418 MAHBOOB MANSOOR ALI JAY NANARYAN CHAURAHA 58 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

69070 5157 192 24/11/2025 25/G66419 KIRTI RAMESH VILL.MOTIPUR TULSIPUR BALRAMPUR43 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69071 5158 193 24/11/2025 25/G66420 MEETHI AGYAAT MASOLI 50 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69072 5159 194 24/11/2025 25/G66421 SHUBHAM BHAGWAN DEEN GUPTA ITIYATHOK 54 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69073 5160 195 24/11/2025 25/G66422 SUNIL KAUSHAL LATE. GHANSHYAM HARDASPUR 74 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69074 5161 196 24/11/2025 25/G66423 ANARKALI MAHFFOZ SIDHAVA 41 YRS F STREE ROG No

69075 5162 197 24/11/2025 25/G66424 ASHISH CHAUDHARY RAMNIWAS CHAUDHARY POTARGANJ 25 YRS M ATYAYIK No

69076 5163 198 24/11/2025 25/G66425 KAMLA DEVI RAM KUBER HARIPUR 47 YRS F STREE ROG No

69077 5164 199 24/11/2025 25/G66426 RAMADEVI SATYA NARAYAN SISAYYA POST DUBHA BAZAR KAUDIYA GONDA42 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

69078 5165 200 24/11/2025 25/G66427 RAJKUMAR RADHE RAM SEMRA COLONY 48 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69079 5166 201 24/11/2025 25/G66428 VANDANA MISHRA YADURANI CHANDWATPUR 59 YRS F STREE ROG No

69080 5167 202 24/11/2025 25/G66429 SURBHI RAVINRA KUMAR PARSPUR 44 YRS F STREE ROG No

69081 5168 203 24/11/2025 25/G66430 NEHA KHAN I.H. KHAAN MAIZAPUR 52 YRS F STREE ROG No

69082 5169 204 24/11/2025 25/G66431 SHRAVAN SHRI DUTT LAKSHMANPUR 51 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69083 5170 205 24/11/2025 25/G66432 MAIKU LAL RAMRAJ BHARDWAJ KARNEL GANJ 53 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69084 5171 206 24/11/2025 25/G66433 ABDUL RAUF IMAAM KHAN  GAYTRI PURAM 22 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69085 5172 207 24/11/2025 25/G66434 CHAKRADHARI SINGH KOTWAL KATAILA 34 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69086 5173 208 24/11/2025 25/G66435 PAVAN RAMMILAN VILL.MAULA GANJ POST JHALIDHAM GONDA28 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69087 5174 209 24/11/2025 25/G66436 SOORAJ AVNEESH KUMAR MASAULI 21 YRS M ATYAYIK No

69088 5175 210 24/11/2025 25/G66437 SHIV POOJAN OM POOJAN VISHNUPURI COLONY 17 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69089 5176 211 24/11/2025 25/G66438 AMARJEET JAG PRASAD JALALPUR 21 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69090 5177 212 24/11/2025 25/G66439 ANKIT GOPIRAM THAKURAPUR 19 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69091 5178 213 24/11/2025 25/G66440 LAL BIHARI INDRASEN BANKATWA 20 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69092 5179 214 24/11/2025 25/G66441 SATENDRA HARIRAM KACHERI 36 YRS M ATYAYIK No

69093 5180 215 24/11/2025 25/G66442 BRIJ MOHAN SHYAM BABU LOHSA 18 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69094 5181 216 24/11/2025 25/G66443 K.D.P.SRIVASTAVA NAGESHWAR MADHAVPUR CHAKATTA 31 YRS M ATYAYIK No

69095 5182 217 24/11/2025 25/G66444 RAM VRIKHSA DEV NATH PATEL NAGA R 35 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69096 5183 218 24/11/2025 25/G66445 RAM ABHILASH SANTU NAKAHI 51 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69097 5184 219 24/11/2025 25/G66446 RAJENDRA RAJENDRA KUMAR SONI LAIBUDWA 66 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69098 5185 220 24/11/2025 25/G66447 ABHISHEK RAMA KNT SINGHPUR 51 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69099 5186 221 24/11/2025 25/G66448 RAJNJEET PITAMBAR MANNAGARA 21 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69100 5187 222 24/11/2025 25/G66449 SUKHDEV PRADIP FORBIS GANJ 50 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69101 5188 223 24/11/2025 25/G66450 BABU RAM HARI PRASAD TIWARI MANNAGARA 35 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69102 5189 224 24/11/2025 25/G66451 DEENU LANKESHWAR BANKAT RAUT MASKANWA GONDA37 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69103 5190 225 24/11/2025 25/G66452 PREM KR YADAV RAGHAV KUMAR PORTARGANJ 23 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes



69104 5191 226 24/11/2025 25/G66453 SHAHID HAMEED ULLAH DULLAPUR 21 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69105 5192 227 24/11/2025 25/G66454 SUSHEEL BHATNAGAR HARI LAL BHATNAGAR TURKI 65 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69106 5193 228 24/11/2025 25/G66455 SUDHANSHU BABADEEN KATRA BAZAR 66 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

69107 5194 229 24/11/2025 25/G66456 JHINKAU KARIM BEG TARABGANJ 64 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69108 5195 230 24/11/2025 25/G66457 NITU KUMARI MANMOHAN PRASAD GONDA 24 YRS F STREE ROG No

69109 5196 231 24/11/2025 25/G66458 SHIVPUJAN TIWARI RAM RAJ TIWARI MOKALPUR 71 YRS M SHALYA No

69110 5197 232 24/11/2025 25/G66459 VARSHA HARISHANKAR GONDA 29 YRS F STREE ROG No

69111 5198 1 25/11/2025 25/G66460 URMILA VASUDEV BHAIRANGPUR 38 YRS F ATYAYIK No

69112 5199 2 25/11/2025 25/G66461 KASUM KHOLE GOGIYA 53 YRS F ATYAYIK No

69113 5200 3 25/11/2025 25/G66462 KIRAN SANGAM LAL DULLA PUR 56 YRS F ATYAYIK No

69114 5201 4 25/11/2025 25/G66463 RAM SUKH BABURAM PARSPUR 33 YRS M ATYAYIK No

69115 5202 5 25/11/2025 25/G66464 SARDHA VINAY NAWABGANJ 28 YRS F ATYAYIK No

69116 5203 6 25/11/2025 25/G66465 PHOOLMATI PUSHPARAJ V-MART CHAURAHA 51 YRS F ATYAYIK No

69117 5204 7 25/11/2025 25/G66466 PAPPU ANISH VARMA NAGWA GONDA 31 YRS M ATYAYIK No

69118 5205 8 25/11/2025 25/G66467 HARI KISHAN ASHOK KACHERI 65 YRS M ATYAYIK No

69119 5206 9 25/11/2025 25/G66468 AJAY RAM SUNDAR PORTARGANJ 53 YRS M ATYAYIK No

69120 5207 10 25/11/2025 25/G66469 MOHMMAD RAJI JAINULLA MAIJAPUR 27 YRS M ATYAYIK No

69121 5208 11 25/11/2025 25/G66470 SITARUNNESHA ASALAM KHAN PAHARA PUR 47 YRS M ATYAYIK No

69122 5209 1 26/11/2025 20/G8654 SUDHA RAMNARAYAN GUPTA NAWABGANJ 34 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69123 5210 2 26/11/2025 25/G66471 GOURI UDYARAJ SIGHAU 48 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69124 5211 3 26/11/2025 23/G50538SHASHI PRABHA RAM SAWANL VEERPUR 4 YRS F BALROG No

69125 5212 4 26/11/2025 23/G5452 MADHURI GUPTA KESHAVPRASAD RAJAMUHALA 45 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69126 5213 5 26/11/2025 25/G66472 RAM DHEERAJ GIRI CHHOTE LAL GIRI FIROZPUR 60 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA Yes

69127 5214 6 26/11/2025 25/G66473 ABHA NEERAJ KUMAR LALPUR 23 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

69128 5215 7 26/11/2025 23/G53255PUSHPAVATI VIJAY KANT VANKATWA 50 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

69129 5216 8 26/11/2025 25/G50660RUCHI SINGH  BABULAL TURKI 18 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69130 5217 9 26/11/2025 25/G66474 KHUSHABOO KARAM CHAND SONI MASOLI 8 YRS F BALROG No

69131 5218 10 26/11/2025 22/G15856KAJOL DINKAR NAKAHI 61 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69132 5219 11 26/11/2025 25/G66475 HAREESH GOPAL LEHZA 30 YRS M AGAD TANTRA Yes

69133 5220 12 26/11/2025 23/G10848DIPTI  VINOD HARWANSH PURWA 50 YRS F STREE ROG No

69134 5221 13 26/11/2025 25/G66476 MD MASUM RAZA RAFI MHD RADHA KUND 4 YRS M BALROG No

69135 5222 14 26/11/2025 25/G17185PREMA SHYAM LAL RANI BAZAR 35 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69136 5223 15 26/11/2025 25/G36971MUNNA LAL RASTOGI BHAGWAN DEEN RASTOGI TILAK NAGAR 7 YRS M BALROG No

69137 5224 16 26/11/2025 25/G66477 K N PATHAK SUNDAR LAL MOKAN PUR 62 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69138 5225 17 26/11/2025 24/G33294JITENDRA SINGH HARISH CHANDRA HARDASPUR 22 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69139 5226 18 26/11/2025 25/G66478 REHANA SANAULLAH MOHAN TEPRA 5 YRS F BALROG No

69140 5227 19 26/11/2025 22/G29267DR. A.K. JAIN S.K. JAIN MARAJGUNJ GONDA 21 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

69141 5228 20 26/11/2025 25/G66479 RAM PHER DEEPAK CHHANGURDEEH HUSAINABAD BALRAMPUR16 YRS M BALROG No

69142 5229 21 26/11/2025 25/G66480 SARITA RAJESH FATEHPUR KUTEHNA POST KURTHA GONDA41 YRS F ATYAYIK No

69143 5230 22 26/11/2025 22/G16605ALI NAVSAD KHAN PORTARGANJ 35 YRS M SHALYA No

69144 5231 23 26/11/2025 24/G32894JAGDEESH PRASAD SHIV SHANKAR TIWARI PARSPUR 57 YRS M SHALYA No

69145 5232 24 26/11/2025 25/G66481 UMA SINGH RAM JIWAN LOHSA 65 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69146 5233 25 26/11/2025 25/G15487SHEREEN RAJJAV ALI MANDA NALA 43 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69147 5234 26 26/11/2025 23/G25400 ITIWAR GIRDHARI PRASAD BALPUR 79 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69148 5235 27 26/11/2025 19/G8598 ARCHNA PATHAK BASANT LAL PATHAK DULLA PUR 67 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69149 5236 28 26/11/2025 25/G66482 CHAMBA DEVI GORI RAJ PATEL NAGA R 38 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

69150 5237 29 26/11/2025 25/G66483 RAJESH JAYNARAYAN MISROLIA 48 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

69151 5238 30 26/11/2025 25/G66484 PRAVEENA PRAVESH MASAULI 22 YRS F STREE ROG No

69152 5239 31 26/11/2025 25/G66485 SHAKUNTALA JITESH SATHIYA MOTIGUNJ GONDA32 YRS F ATYAYIK No



69153 5240 32 26/11/2025 25/G43135  SARITA RAJAN PORTARGANJ 63 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

69154 5241 33 26/11/2025 24/G43036RAMESH CHANDRA SHIV CHANDAR SAVALPUR 4 YRS M BALROG No

69155 5242 34 26/11/2025 24/G5637 AVNESHCHAND MOHAN MNAD NALA 16 YRS M BALROG No

69156 5243 35 26/11/2025 25/G66486 SABIRA BILAL AHMAD MUNJEHANA 16 YRS F BALROG No

69157 5244 36 26/11/2025 25/G55068GULLU SHANKAR SUKAI PURWA 72 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69158 5245 37 26/11/2025 23/G10132JEEVAN LAL RAM SAJAN MOKALPUR 45 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69159 5246 38 26/11/2025 25/G66487 SHRIMATI MANORAMA PANTNAGAR 52 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

69160 5247 39 26/11/2025 23/G25371FARJANA LASIM LAKSHMANPUR 49 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69161 5248 40 26/11/2025 23/G25179RIYA HAZARAT ALI RAJAPUR 42 YRS F STREE ROG No

69162 5249 41 26/11/2025 25/G66488 AMIT KUMAR YADAV RAM DULARE YADAV MASAULI 34 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

69163 5250 42 26/11/2025 25/G66489 RADHA PANDEY KOTWAL BHUL BHULIYA 43 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69164 5251 43 26/11/2025 25/G66490 SAROJA VATI NANHE LAL NAWABGANJ 14 YRS F BALROG No

69165 5252 44 26/11/2025 25/G66491 MUNNI DEVI SHIV KUMAR RAI PEDRAHI 59 YRS F ATYAYIK No

69166 5253 45 26/11/2025 25/G66492 SARADA PRASAD RAMPAL SINGH MOKALPUR 41 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

69167 5254 46 26/11/2025 25/G14801PREETI JAI PRAKASH CHANDPUR 24 YRS F STREE ROG No

69168 5255 47 26/11/2025 25/G66493 GAYATRI PATANDIN RAJA PUR 50 YRS F STREE ROG No

69169 5256 48 26/11/2025 22/G14842GURIYA DEVI RAM NEWASH LAXMANPUR 25 YRS F SHALYA No

69170 5257 49 26/11/2025 25/G51623CHANDER JHABBU BHAIRAM PUR 23 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

69171 5258 50 26/11/2025 25/G66494 KAMLESH DHEERAJ KUMAR PORTARGANJ 43 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes

69172 5259 51 26/11/2025 25/G63285MANJU BHAGWATI PRASAD TARABGANJ 40 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69173 5260 52 26/11/2025 25/G66495 RAMYA VED PRAKASH KACHEHARI 6 YRS F BALROG No

69174 5261 53 26/11/2025 25/G66496 UMESH KUMAR HAR DEV PANDAY MASOLI 57 YRS M SHALYA Yes

69175 5262 54 26/11/2025 25/G66497 PRATIMA SONI SHIVRAJ LOHARNPURWA 39 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69176 5263 55 26/11/2025 25/G66498 DIVYA PANKAJ MISHRA DUBAHA BAZAR 9 YRS F BALROG No

69177 5264 56 26/11/2025 25/G66499 DHARMENDRA YADAV RAMCHARAN YADAV MALLAPUR 10 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

69178 5265 57 26/11/2025 23/G48007ANAND KUMAR RAM MILAN BHUDWA 45 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69179 5266 58 26/11/2025 23/G37743SHAIL DEELIP agyakhurd post deoriya mubarakpur65 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

69180 5267 59 26/11/2025 25/G48452SONY RAJARAM LEHZA 15 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

69181 5268 60 26/11/2025 25/G66500 DAYARAM KRIPA SHANKAR SHASTRINAGAR TOPKHANA FAIZABAD ROAD GONDA25 YRS M ATYAYIK No

69182 5269 61 26/11/2025 24/G38196KULDEEP MAHESH KUMAR KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 9 YRS M BALROG No

69183 5270 62 26/11/2025 25/G66501 DEVKI DEVI PRAHLAD SINGH PARSA DUNDRI, COLONELGUNJ47 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

69184 5271 63 26/11/2025 25/G66502 AADYA MANOJ KUMAR LOHSA 56 YRS F AGAD TANTRA Yes

69185 5272 64 26/11/2025 25/G66503 GOVIND LATE. KUMAR DAS PORTARGANJ 54 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

69186 5273 65 26/11/2025 23/G2849 ARJUN SANTOSH BHADUWA TARHAR 37 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69187 5274 66 26/11/2025 25/G66504 AYUSH DEVA NATH NAWABGANJ 83 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69188 5275 67 26/11/2025 25/G66505 SANTOSH KUMAR SYAM SINGH LAKSHMAN PUR 20 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

69189 5276 68 26/11/2025 24/G42654SAROJ KUMAR OJHA SWAMI NARAYAN LAKSHMANPUR 82 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69190 5277 69 26/11/2025 24/G53881NEELAM RAM LOCHAN KATYARI PURWA 14 YRS F BALROG No

69191 5278 70 26/11/2025 25/G66506 SAVITA RAM SAMUJ VERMA CHAURAHA 29 YRS F STREE ROG No

69192 5279 71 26/11/2025 25/G66507 SAROJ SATHYANARAYAN MAIJAPUR 6 YRS F BALROG No

69193 5280 72 26/11/2025 25/G66508 VIPIN RAMESH SINGH BANKATWA 18 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

69194 5281 73 26/11/2025 24/G34725KUSUM JITENDRA PORTARGANJ 31 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

69195 5282 74 26/11/2025 25/G66509 LAXMI NAKUL SINGH JATAN PURWA 45 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

69196 5283 75 26/11/2025 24/G7434 KRISHAN BHUSHAN DHANE LAXMAN PUR 23 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69197 5284 76 26/11/2025 25/G47122PANKAJ VENIT PRASAD PORTERGHANJ 12 YRS M BALROG No

69198 5285 77 26/11/2025 25/G66510 HEM LATA MUKESH CHOWK BAZAR 19 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69199 5286 78 26/11/2025 25/G66511 GYANVATI VINAY KUMAR BHAIRAMPUR 24 YRS F SHALYA Yes

69200 5287 79 26/11/2025 24/G54641SHANTI DEVI RAJENDRA PRATAP SINGH BABUPUR 29 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69201 5288 80 26/11/2025 22/G31245GUDIYA DEVI SHAMBHU LAL CHANDPUR 35 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No



69202 5289 81 26/11/2025 25/G66512 SURAJ KANHAIYA SHEKHAPUR 19 YRS M SHALYA No

69203 5290 82 26/11/2025 25/G66513 MUHAMMAD KHAN RAMAJA KHAN TIWARIPURWA 47 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

69204 5291 83 26/11/2025 25/G66514 SAKUNTALA DEVI PRADEEP KUMAR LOHSA 42 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69205 5292 84 26/11/2025 25/G66515 ANSHU SHARMA JAIL ROAD 53 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

69206 5293 85 26/11/2025 25/G66516 HANUMAN PRASAD ARJUN SUKAIPURWA 4 YRS M BALROG No

69207 5294 86 26/11/2025 25/G66517 KAMLA DEVI ASHUTOSH KOIRI  GAYTRI PURAM 36 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69208 5295 87 26/11/2025 25/G66518 VINOD VIJENDRA PRASAD CHANDA PUR 50 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69209 5296 88 26/11/2025 25/G66519 BHAGAUTI SATISH CHANDRA SINGH PUR 25 YRS M SHALYA No

69210 5297 89 26/11/2025 23/G49682GEETA PAL RAM DEV PAL MANNAGRA 25 YRS F STREE ROG No

69211 5298 90 26/11/2025 23/G54835SURESH SHAMBU VEERPUR 47 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69212 5299 91 26/11/2025 24/G61577RAMKALI SHIVNARAYAN BHUL BHULIYA 32 YRS F STREE ROG No

69213 5300 92 26/11/2025 25/G66520 ANAND KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR KANNIPUR 21 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69214 5301 93 26/11/2025 22/G650 ANJANI KAUSHAL NARESH PORTARGANG 19 YRS F SHALYA No

69215 5302 94 26/11/2025 25/G35485RAMBALAK THILAK RAM VISHNU PURI 25 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

69216 5303 95 26/11/2025 25/G66521 Anurag Kallu Prasad Verma DULLAPUR 10 YRS M BALROG No

69217 5304 96 26/11/2025 24/G53756CHOTU ATIREK KUMAR HAJARTGANJ 9 YRS M BALROG No

69218 5305 97 26/11/2025 25/G66522 JAYA VANTI SOHAN KUMAR BHOJPUR SANTRI BALRAMPUR24 YRS F ATYAYIK No

69219 5306 98 26/11/2025 25/G66523 VINDYAVASINI PARASU RAM RAJA PUR 34 YRS F SHALYA No

69220 5307 99 26/11/2025 23/G20954BHORAI KOLAI HARIPUR 22 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69221 5308 100 26/11/2025 25/G61190REEMA DEVI MANGAL PRASAD BASANTPUR 1 YRS F BALROG No

69222 5309 101 26/11/2025 22/G2311 KAMLAPATI KESHAV PRASAD MANNAGRA 52 YRS F SHALYA No

69223 5310 102 26/11/2025 25/G66524 PREM LATA AWDHESH NATH SISAYI 64 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69224 5311 103 26/11/2025 23/G48775RAJANI SURYA MOHABWA 21 YRS F STREE ROG No

69225 5312 104 26/11/2025 25/G66525 DIPTI VIJAY KUMAR MANGURA BAZAR 58 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

69226 5313 105 26/11/2025 25/G12139BALAMATI SOMAI PRASAD LOHSA 46 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69227 5314 106 26/11/2025 25/G66526 CHAND BANO MH. KALID KARHULIYA\ 23 YRS F STREE ROG No

69228 5315 107 26/11/2025 25/G66527 SYAM JI VARUN CHNRA KACHEHRI 10 YRS M BALROG No

69229 5316 108 26/11/2025 24/G35469ARIFA ABDULRAJA VEERPUR BISHEN 38 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69230 5317 109 26/11/2025 25/G66528 RENU INDRAPAL SINGH AZAD NAGAR 32 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69231 5318 110 26/11/2025 25/G66529 RAFEKUL NISHA AJIJ AHAMAD PATHAK PURWA 38 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

69232 5319 111 26/11/2025 25/G66530 SUDHA SATHYENDRA PORTERGHANJ 20 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69233 5320 112 26/11/2025 25/G32445SHANTI PUTTILAL YADAV HARIPUR 68 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69234 5321 113 26/11/2025 25/G66531 SAJIDA KHATOON MAKJHEED KERADIEH REHRA BAZAR BALRAMPUR64 YRS F ATYAYIK No

69235 5322 114 26/11/2025 25/G66532 RENU PANDEY PRDEEP KUMAR FORVIS GANJ 66 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69236 5323 115 26/11/2025 22/G2705 MAHESH MANIDHAR AHIRAN PURWA 33 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69237 5324 116 26/11/2025 24/G36757KHATOONA MAHTAB ALI NOHARPURWA 81 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69238 5325 117 26/11/2025 25/G66533 NAZIA ALIHASAN MUSAULI 21 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69239 5326 118 26/11/2025 25/G66534 HASEENA MHD TAHIR AWDAN PURWA 53 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69240 5327 119 26/11/2025 25/G66535 HIND KUMAR NIRMAL NAGDAHI 42 YRS M SHALYA No

69241 5328 120 26/11/2025 25/G66536 NANKU INDRA MOHAN JAILROAD 6 YRS M BALROG No

69242 5329 121 26/11/2025 23/G5038 MANGALA BANARASI NAWABGANJ 26 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69243 5330 122 26/11/2025 24/G35954PRAKASH MATHUR PRANAV KUMAR MATHUR PORTARGANJ 41 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69244 5331 123 26/11/2025 25/G66537 AYODHYA PRASAD JAG PRASAD HARIPUR 13 YRS M BALROG No

69245 5332 124 26/11/2025 25/G11076SAMALOR BANO GUFRAN DHANEPUR BAZAR GONDA 48 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69246 5333 125 26/11/2025 24/G23319KRIPAL RAM SUMER JAIL ROAD 12 YRS M BALROG No

69247 5334 126 26/11/2025 25/G66538 AMIT KUMAR DIN DAYAL TARABGANJ 49 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69248 5335 127 26/11/2025 24/G7256 SHABIR MEHNDI HASAN DULLAPUR 50 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69249 5336 128 26/11/2025 25/G66539 VINAY KM.  HEM CHANDRA RADHA KUND 44 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69250 5337 129 26/11/2025 25/G66540 SHAHEEN BAKAR ULLAH VILL BARPATPUR DIST GONDA46 YRS F SHALYA No



69251 5338 130 26/11/2025 24/G31789ZOHRA ALI HAMEED PORTARGANJ 20 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69252 5339 131 26/11/2025 25/G66541 FAIYYAD AHMAD ABDUL ALIM MOKALPUR 31 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

69253 5340 132 26/11/2025 25/G66542 TEHRIN BANO KHALIL MOHD PORTARGANJ 49 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69254 5341 133 26/11/2025 25/G66543 KANTI DEVI SARJU PRASAD MASOLI 48 YRS F STREE ROG No

69255 5342 134 26/11/2025 25/G56395ANCHAL BIHARI PIPRA 30 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69256 5343 135 26/11/2025 22/G22283RAMNATH ALANKAR LOHSA 52 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69257 5344 136 26/11/2025 25/G66544 NITYA NANDAN ALGU PRASAD PARVANIA 32 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

69258 5345 137 26/11/2025 25/G66545 NAJIYA BANO NOOR MOHMMAD HARIPUR 26 YRS F STREE ROG No

69259 5346 138 26/11/2025 23/G52442SUBHAM TIWARI SHRAVAN KUMAR TIWARI KOTIYA MADARA 38 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69260 5347 139 26/11/2025 22/G38549ARADHNA DEENA NATH KATRA BAJAR 60 YRS F SHALYA No

69261 5348 140 26/11/2025 25/G66546 JUBEDA BEGAM SULEMAN BALPUR 48 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69262 5349 141 26/11/2025 25/G66547 SAKUNTALA MONU SINGH RANA LAKSHMANPUR 64 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

69263 5350 142 26/11/2025 24/G19754RAJAT SANTOSH PATEL NAGAR GONDA 44 YRS M SHALYA No

69264 5351 143 26/11/2025 23/G17418NAMAN CHANDRESH DEHRAS 31 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69265 5352 144 26/11/2025 24/G57970  SIYARAM AGNU PRASAD MANNAGARA 19 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69266 5353 145 26/11/2025 25/G66548 SUMAN YADAV RAMA SHANKAR YADAV BARGADIKOT 19 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69267 5354 146 26/11/2025 23/G30774SANTOSH UMA SHANKAR BALPUR 20 YRS M SHALYA No

69268 5355 147 26/11/2025 25/G66549 KALYANI SANTOSH KUMAR CHAPRA 22 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

69269 5356 148 26/11/2025 25/G66550 KARUNA NIDHI TIWARI TARNI PRASAD SINGH PORTARGANJ 58 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

69270 5357 149 26/11/2025 24/G16841JIYAL ARUN SAGAR BASANT PUR 61 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69271 5358 150 26/11/2025 25/G66551 KULTUM NIUJAMUDDIN MOKALPUR 82 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69272 5359 151 26/11/2025 25/G66552 ZARA SAIYAD NASIR AHMED NAKAHI 70 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

69273 5360 152 26/11/2025 24/G24804JAINAB AHMAD IQBAL JAMTHA TARABGUNJ 7 YRS M BALROG No

69274 5361 153 26/11/2025 25/G59790SANTOSH BECHU DAYAL UMARI 49 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69275 5362 154 26/11/2025 25/G66553 KAVITA NAIN SINGH FIROZPUR 57 YRS F SHALYA No

69276 5363 155 26/11/2025 25/G66554 MARIYA AQBOOL PATHAK PURWA 47 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA Yes

69277 5364 156 26/11/2025 25/G56138DURGA WATI JAIPRAKASH SUKAIPURVA 24 YRS F SHALYA No

69278 5365 157 26/11/2025 25/G66555 ALOK DEV SARAN POTARGANJ 12 YRS M BALROG No

69279 5366 158 26/11/2025 23/G48080Vikram Singh Shiv Nath Singh KUSAHWA 55 YRS M SHALYA No

69280 5367 159 26/11/2025 25/G66556 KHUSHBOO PANDEY RAJ MANI PANDEY AMBARPURWA 62 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69281 5368 160 26/11/2025 25/G66557 RAM FERAI BECHAI PRASAD GAUTAM UMARI 29 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69282 5369 161 26/11/2025 22/G37882NANDLAL GAZADHAR PANDARI KIRPAL 56 YRS M SHALYA No

69283 5370 162 26/11/2025 25/G66558 TARA DEVI MUKESH KURMEEN PURVA 46 YRS F SHALYA No

69284 5371 163 26/11/2025 25/G66559 KHUSHBOO UTKARSH MANOJ LALPUR 27 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69285 5372 164 26/11/2025 25/G66560 SUNIL MAURYA RAM SAJEEWAN MAURYA DULLA PUR 39 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA Yes

69286 5373 165 26/11/2025 25/G66561 RAMKRIPAL SINGH SEETALA SINGH RAJU LAL 36 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69287 5374 166 26/11/2025 23/G2046  KOUSHENDRA GHANAHYAM BADALPUR 41 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69288 5375 167 26/11/2025 25/G66562 REKHA DEVI SURENDRANATH GRAM CHAURI HARSUPATTI GONDA72 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69289 5376 168 26/11/2025 25/G66563 RAJESH KUMAR AMRIT KUMAR KATOPURA 55 YRS M SHALYA Yes

69290 5377 169 26/11/2025 25/G66564 SHYAM SAKHI RATAN LAL PATAN PURWA 16 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

69291 5378 170 26/11/2025 24/G27836SAPNA CHAUDHARY RAM PRAKASH DARJII KUVAA 13 YRS F BALROG No

69292 5379 171 26/11/2025 24/G39649UMA TRIPATI MOKALPUR 38 YRS F SHALYA No

69293 5380 172 26/11/2025 25/G66565 KANTI PAL SITARAM PAL BADALPUR 49 YRS F STREE ROG No

69294 5381 173 26/11/2025 25/G66566 RINKU SHUKLA NAVAL KUMAR HARIPUR 62 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

69295 5382 174 26/11/2025 25/G66567 MAHNOOR JAHA SIRTAJ AHMAD CHAUK 29 YRS F STREE ROG No

69296 5383 175 26/11/2025 25/G52854MOHAMMED SHAFIIQE BARKATULLA KHAN LAKSHMANPUR 19 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69297 5384 176 26/11/2025 25/G66568 PHOOL CHANDRA SHIV PRASAD BHANDARI BASANT TEPRA 33 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69298 5385 177 26/11/2025 25/G66569 KUMARI NIDHI MAHI PAL DULLA PUR 49 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69299 5386 178 26/11/2025 24/G49258AKASH JITENDRA PANDEY MUSAULLI 21 YRS M PANCHKARMA No



69300 5387 179 26/11/2025 25/G66570 VIJAY PRATAP DHARMENDRA DHAMRIYA 37 YRS M ATYAYIK No

69301 5388 180 26/11/2025 25/G66571 SARASWATI KAMLESH NAKHI 25 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69302 5389 181 26/11/2025 25/G66572 ACCHI RAM LOCHAN SHANTIPURAM JHANJRI BLOCK GONDA38 YRS F STREE ROG No

69303 5390 182 26/11/2025 25/G6512 MANOJ KUMAR VINAY KUMAR CHAURI CHAURAHA 25 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69304 5391 183 26/11/2025 25/G66573 RAM DHULAWAN SITA RAM VILL. TEDHWA NAVABAD DSTT. BALRAMPUR42 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69305 5392 184 26/11/2025 24/G63152MUKTI RAM KRIPAL DHAMRAIYA 56 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69306 5393 185 26/11/2025 24/G35811RUBY PANDEY GAJODHAR PANDEY MOKALPUR 6 YRS F BALROG No

69307 5394 186 26/11/2025 25/G66574 DURGA PRASAD ANIL KUMAR NIKAHA 21 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69308 5395 187 26/11/2025 23/G30861VIDYA DEVI KAPOOR SINGH CHANDAPUR 8 YRS F BALROG No

69309 5396 188 26/11/2025 25/G66575 MEERA DAKHKHI LAL CHEDIPURWA 37 YRS F STREE ROG No

69310 5397 189 26/11/2025 25/G66576 SANJANA MOORTHI YADAV NAKAHA BASANT 29 YRS F STREE ROG No

69311 5398 190 26/11/2025 19/G45859ROSHAN JAHAN RAFI AHMAD BABUPUR 29 YRS F SHALYA No

69312 5399 191 26/11/2025 25/G66577 GAFOOR SHAHID MASAULI 81 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69313 5400 192 26/11/2025 25/G66578 SATYENDRA KUMAR TULSI RAM VERMA CHAURAHA 21 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69314 5401 193 26/11/2025 25/G66579 PRINCE MANGAL DAS PARASPUR 32 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69315 5402 194 26/11/2025 25/G66580 PRADEEP KUMAR RAM DULARE NAKAHI 21 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69316 5403 195 26/11/2025 25/G66581 BADAL BAJRANGI TILKA CHANDI 37 YRS M SHALYA No

69317 5404 196 26/11/2025 25/G66582 PRIYA BHAGVAT SINGH BHUL BHULIYA 23 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69318 5405 197 26/11/2025 25/G66583 RAMFER KINNU KALANDAR PUR 68 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69319 5406 198 26/11/2025 25/G66584 ANGAD SINGH OM PRAKASH BIRPURMISHR 31 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69320 5407 199 26/11/2025 25/G66585  VISHW PARKASH RAM AADHAR FIROZPUR 20 YRS M ATYAYIK No

69321 5408 200 26/11/2025 25/G66586 RAVI PRATAP YADAV JOKHOO LAL YADAV MAIJAPUR 57 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69322 5409 201 26/11/2025 25/G66587 JAGRAM PANDEY MAHESH AZAD NAGAR 34 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69323 5410 202 26/11/2025 25/G66588 MUNSHI RAM TEJ PRAKASH VISHNUPURI COLONY 36 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69324 5411 203 26/11/2025 25/G66589 RAJKUWARI LALLU MOHAN TEPRA 54 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69325 5412 204 26/11/2025 25/G66590 KAMLESH HAREESH SINGH DEWANPUR 40 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69326 5413 205 26/11/2025 25/G66591 MAHESHWAR PRALAY NATH UMARI 37 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69327 5414 206 26/11/2025 25/G66592 HAMEED ABDUL MEHMOOD MADHAVPUR 66 YRS M ATYAYIK No

69328 5415 207 26/11/2025 25/G66593 BADRUJJAMA MOHAMMAD HUSAIN LOHSA 47 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

69329 5416 208 26/11/2025 25/G66594 PAWAN RAM SUHAVAN MASAULI 32 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69330 5417 209 26/11/2025 25/G66595 KAMLA GANESH KUMAR SIDHAVA 19 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69331 5418 210 26/11/2025 25/G66596 SWARAGINI ABHISHEK KUMAR  PORTARGHANJ 33 YRS F STREE ROG No

69332 5419 211 26/11/2025 25/G66597 RINKU SONI RAM RANG SONI MALLAPUR 40 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69333 5420 212 26/11/2025 25/G66598 BABBAN INDRESH JHANJHARI 37 YRS M ATYAYIK No

69334 5421 213 26/11/2025 25/G66599 NEELAM KESAW LAL DULAPUR 46 YRS F PANCHKARMA Yes

69335 5422 214 26/11/2025 25/G66600 RAJESH KUMAR SHEETLA PRASAD CHAUBEN PURWA 27 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

69336 5423 215 26/11/2025 25/G66601 TULSI R.N. SINGH TIWARIPURWA 42 YRS F STREE ROG No

69337 5424 216 26/11/2025 25/G66602 DURGA WATI GANESH JAISWAL PIPRA SHARIF GONDA 40 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69338 5425 217 26/11/2025 25/G66603 SAHANA AMRESH PORTERGHANJ 20 YRS F STREE ROG No

69339 5426 218 26/11/2025 25/G66604 SONIKA GOKUL PRASAD MOKALPUR 28 YRS F STREE ROG No

69340 5427 219 26/11/2025 25/G66605 PREMAWATI ANIMESH GUPTA JAIL ROAD 30 YRS F STREE ROG No

69341 5428 220 26/11/2025 25/G66606 GANESH KUMAR PAL BRAHMA DEEN PAL TIWARIBAZAR 26 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69342 5429 221 26/11/2025 25/G66607 ROHTAM MISHRA SURYA LAL MISHRA PATHWALIA 30 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69343 5430 222 26/11/2025 25/G66608 RANNO DEVI ARVIND GUPTA TARAB GANJ 45 YRS F STREE ROG No

69344 5431 223 26/11/2025 25/G66609 BALIRAJI JWALA PRASAD SINGH KALWARANPURWA 28 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69345 5432 224 26/11/2025 25/G66610 MANJU AKHASH SINGH HARIDAS PUR 29 YRS F STREE ROG No

69346 5433 225 26/11/2025 25/G66611 KAMRUN NISHA NOOR AALAM CHAMRUPUR BALRAMPUR 25 YRS F STREE ROG No

69347 5434 226 26/11/2025 25/G66612 MUNNI DEVI CAADNATH MAN NAGRA 36 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

69348 5435 227 26/11/2025 25/G66613 VARSHA HARIKRISHNA GONDA 29 YRS F STREE ROG No



69349 5436 228 26/11/2025 25/G66614 SANTOSH KUMAR TEERATHRAM KACHEHRI 45 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69350 5437 229 26/11/2025 25/G66615 MUGDHA RISAND GONDA 42 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69351 5438 1 27/11/2025 23/G32656KALYANI DEVENDRA RANIPURYA 29 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69352 5439 2 27/11/2025 25/G66616 MAUFZ AHMED AJIJ HARDASPUR 37 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69353 5440 3 27/11/2025 25/G66617 KETKI BHAJAN LAL DULLA PUR 62 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69354 5441 4 27/11/2025 25/G66618 BHISNA DEVI B.P.MISHRA AMDAHI 15 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

69355 5442 5 27/11/2025 25/G66619 BRIJ BHAN TIWARI RAM BAHADUR TIWARI RANIPURWA 17 YRS M BALROG No

69356 5443 6 27/11/2025 25/G66620  YOGESH  NAND KISHOR BADALPUR 17 YRS M BALROG No

69357 5444 7 27/11/2025 25/G45467PINKU SUNIL PATEL NAGAR 30 YRS M SHALYA No

69358 5445 8 27/11/2025 25/G66621 SHASHI SATHYA PRAKASH HARIPUR 30 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69359 5446 9 27/11/2025 25/G66622 SARFULLAH MERAJ KHAN DHANAURA 29 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69360 5447 10 27/11/2025 25/G53736SAHEEN BANO ATUL KM. TILKA PUR 22 YRS F STREE ROG No

69361 5448 11 27/11/2025 25/G62649AMRITA TRIVEDI MOKALPUR 30 YRS F STREE ROG No

69362 5449 12 27/11/2025 25/G20432NURI FATIMA AARIF VILL. JABJAWWA POST BIDRA SIDDHARTHNAGAR36 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69363 5450 13 27/11/2025 25/G11567SATYADEV BHARTI HARIVANSH VILL-KHIRBHARI DHANEPUR DIST-GONDA29 YRS M SHALYA No

69364 5451 14 27/11/2025 25/G66623 SHIVKUMARI MO SAMI CHANDPUR 21 YRS F SHALYA No

69365 5452 15 27/11/2025 25/G66624 RAMESH NITIN RAJ RAMAPUR 68 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

69366 5453 16 27/11/2025 25/G66625 SOWMYA RAVINDRA NATH PANDITPURWA 27 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69367 5454 17 27/11/2025 22/G23338NAMO NARAYAN RAJ KUMAR MOKALPUR 4 YRS M BALROG No

69368 5455 18 27/11/2025 25/G66626 NEELAM CHAKE LAL PATHAK VISHNU PURI 57 YRS F SHALYA No

69369 5456 19 27/11/2025 25/G9484 CHANDRA MOHAN JAGDISH VILL. DAGDAHI BELSAR GONDA49 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

69370 5457 20 27/11/2025 25/G66627 KRISHNA DEV CHHEDDAN PRASAD KHUTEHANA 51 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes

69371 5458 21 27/11/2025 24/G15978NAVYA KASHYAP ASHISH KASHYAP MOKALPUR 25 YRS F STREE ROG No

69372 5459 22 27/11/2025 25/G66628 NAND SINGH SHARMA TULLA PURWA 45 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

69373 5460 23 27/11/2025 25/G66629 UMAA RAM ANJOR KARHULIYA\ 66 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

69374 5461 24 27/11/2025 25/G66630 AJIT KUMAR RAMAKANT YADAV SIKHTIHAWA TULSIPUR BALRAMPUR53 YRS M ATYAYIK No

69375 5462 25 27/11/2025 22/G4388 SOORYA MANI KESHAV NAND LAXMANPUR 48 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

69376 5463 26 27/11/2025 23/G28535RINKI DUBEY NAKCHHED DUBEY JAIL ROAD 42 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69377 5464 27 27/11/2025 22/G3188 ARCHANA JEEVAN LAL RANIPURWA JANKI NAGAR 71 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69378 5465 28 27/11/2025 25/G66631 LAKSHMI BASUDEV KUMAR KURMINPURWA 35 YRS F STREE ROG No

69379 5466 29 27/11/2025 25/G66632 SHOBHA WATI RAM KHELAWAN NAKHA 3 YRS F BALROG No

69380 5467 30 27/11/2025 25/G66633 ZAHEER AHAMED MUSTAKH AHMED NIKAHA 58 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69381 5468 31 27/11/2025 25/G66634 SUNEEL PRAJAPATI BABU PRAJAPATI LAUVVATEPRA 10 YRS M BALROG Yes

69382 5469 32 27/11/2025 25/G50845VIJAY LAXMI PUNIT PORTARGANJ 15 YRS F BALROG No

69383 5470 33 27/11/2025 25/G66635 MENIKA HEERALAL BANVARIA 65 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

69384 5471 34 27/11/2025 25/G66636 SAVITRI KASHI RAM PEHAR UTRAULA BALRAMPUR42 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69385 5472 35 27/11/2025 24/G41095SHAHIDA KALEEM MASAULI 50 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69386 5473 36 27/11/2025 25/G66637 RADHA DEVI RAM KARAN PARAS PUR 3 YRS F BALROG Yes

69387 5474 37 27/11/2025 25/G66638 SHALINI GANESH KACHERI 35 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69388 5475 38 27/11/2025 24/G36510ROLI RAJU KUWAR BALPUR 34 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69389 5476 39 27/11/2025 23/G35341ANAND KUMAR MAHESH CHEDIPURWA 25 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69390 5477 40 27/11/2025 22/G2053 UMESH RAGHUVAR DAYAL TIWARIPURWA 66 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69391 5478 41 27/11/2025 25/G66639 ANCHAL CHAURASIA AYUSH CHAURASIA MOFIYA 42 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69392 5479 42 27/11/2025 23/G52561KOMAL PANDEY RAKSHA RAM PANDEY PORTERGHANJ 60 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

69393 5480 43 27/11/2025 25/G21547 INDRAWATI KAMAL DEV KACHEHRI 44 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69394 5481 44 27/11/2025 23/G52955PANKAJ ACHAN TAPRA 40 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69395 5482 45 27/11/2025 25/G66640 JAY SREE TIWARI RAM AKSHAYWAR KACHERI 35 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

69396 5483 46 27/11/2025 25/G66641 SAURABH SATPAL BHAIRANGPUR 40 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

69397 5484 47 27/11/2025 25/G66642 SHIV SHANKAR PADAM KUMAR MANNAGARA 58 YRS M PANCHKARMA No



69398 5485 48 27/11/2025 25/G66643 NIYAZ AHMAD TAIFIQ SEMARA DAMMAN 50 YRS M ATYAYIK No

69399 5486 49 27/11/2025 25/G66644 SIVANGI SAKET PRASAD PARSPUR 19 YRS F STREE ROG No

69400 5487 50 27/11/2025 25/G66645 MANDAGINI SHEKHAR HARIPUR 48 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69401 5488 51 27/11/2025 25/G66646 MUMTAAZ MOH.SHABIR MAN NAGRA 53 YRS F SHALYA Yes

69402 5489 52 27/11/2025 24/G41600BHUPENDRA BABBU SHUKLA MASOLI 49 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

69403 5490 53 27/11/2025 24/G58469SONU AJAY KUMAR V-MART CHAURAHA 33 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

69404 5491 54 27/11/2025 25/G66647 B.P. PATHAK ANANT RAAM JATAN PURWA 26 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69405 5492 55 27/11/2025 25/G66648 RANI DEEPAK KM. GUMA FATHEMAJOTA BALRAMPUR32 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

69406 5493 56 27/11/2025 25/G66649 LAVANYA VIPIN SAHEBGANJ 30 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69407 5494 57 27/11/2025 25/G1918 ANOOP KUMAR DAYA SHANKAR TIWARIPURWA 76 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69408 5495 58 27/11/2025 25/G66650 RAJKUMAR BACHANLAL MAUJA HAJIJHOT TELYANI GONDA21 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

69409 5496 59 27/11/2025 18/G10316BRIJ LAL MR. FAGOO BANKATACHARYA GANJ GONDA60 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69410 5497 60 27/11/2025 25/G66651 CHANDRKA PRASAD DUDHNATH LALPUR 14 YRS M BALROG No

69411 5498 61 27/11/2025 24/G40686DHEERAJ KUMAR VINOTH KUMAR TURKA 14 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

69412 5499 62 27/11/2025 25/G16740MAHIMA VERMA RAMVILASH BELSAR 12 YRS F BALROG No

69413 5500 63 27/11/2025 25/G41397JAVED ALI AKBAR ALI FORBISGANJ 26 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

69414 5501 64 27/11/2025 25/G66652 SARASWATI DEVI AYODHYA PRASAD SAYPUR DHANAVA 52 YRS F SHALYA No

69415 5502 65 27/11/2025 19/G19778RAMJANKI SEETARAM KATUWANALA 35 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69416 5503 66 27/11/2025 25/G66653 BHISNA DEVI RAMESH LOHSA 26 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69417 5504 67 27/11/2025 25/G66654 NASBUL NISHA ABDUL HUSAIN RANI BAZAR 69 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

69418 5505 68 27/11/2025 25/G66655 SHEETLA PRASAD BHIKHARI YADAV PORTERGHANJ 65 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

69419 5506 69 27/11/2025 25/G66656 MATADIN VERMA RAM ASARE VERMA LEHZA 52 YRS F ATYAYIK No

69420 5507 70 27/11/2025 25/G66657 GUDDI BABURAM BHULBHULIYA 30 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

69421 5508 71 27/11/2025 25/G2066 RESHAM RAI JETENDRA RAI TIWARIPURWA 11 YRS M BALROG No

69422 5509 72 27/11/2025 25/G66658 SINDHU RAM DIWAKAR SHUKLA ONEKATAWA 34 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

69423 5510 73 27/11/2025 25/G19658POONAM MOHAN OJHA KACHERI 27 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69424 5511 74 27/11/2025 25/G66659 NEELAM BHAGWAN DAS LAKSHMANPUR 59 YRS F ATYAYIK No

69425 5512 75 27/11/2025 25/G57082SHIKHA SHARMA LALARAM BAHDUA TARHAR 41 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69426 5513 76 27/11/2025 24/G50132NAKA PUTTU LEHZA 28 YRS F SHALYA No

69427 5514 77 27/11/2025 24/G33512PUSHPA PANKAJ KUMAR AVASVIKAS COLONY 29 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69428 5515 78 27/11/2025 25/G66660 GARIMA KISHORI PRASAD NAKAH VASANT 28 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69429 5516 79 27/11/2025 25/G10390CHINTA RAM YADAV VIDYADHAR YADAV MADHAVPUR 42 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69430 5517 80 27/11/2025 25/G66661 KUSMA DEVI GOVIND SINGH AWAS VIKAS COLONY 34 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69431 5518 81 27/11/2025 25/G66662 REEMA PATEL RAMANAND RANI PURWA 33 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

69432 5519 82 27/11/2025 24/G37166SANDHYA GURMEET SINGH LALPUR 9 YRS F BALROG No

69433 5520 83 27/11/2025 25/G66663 YASHODA ASHARFILAL MANNAGARA 43 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69434 5521 84 27/11/2025 25/G66664 SARLA KALIDEEN MOBEEN KHAN BADALPUR 59 YRS F SHALYA No

69435 5522 85 27/11/2025 25/G66665 KAMLA DEVI BHVANIDEEN BARUI 45 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69436 5523 86 27/11/2025 25/G39983KEDAR PRASAD SHIV BALAK JATAN PURWA 50 YRS M SHALYA No

69437 5524 87 27/11/2025 25/G66666 YOGENDRA YADAV GAURAV YADAV RAJPUR 33 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

69438 5525 88 27/11/2025 25/G66667 PREM CHAND RAM TEERATH SAHU KATHOLA 44 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69439 5526 89 27/11/2025 25/G66668 LALIT KUMAR SURENDRA PRATAP SINGH TIWARIPURWA 60 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

69440 5527 90 27/11/2025 24/G16098LALLI SOBHA LOHANGPUR 14 YRS M BALROG No

69441 5528 91 27/11/2025 25/G66669 RANJEET KAMAL BY PARASPUR BAZAR GONDA61 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69442 5529 92 27/11/2025 25/G66670 PRADEEP KUMAR KESHAV RAJ BALPUR 14 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

69443 5530 93 27/11/2025 25/G66671 JAYA SHINGH RAM BAHADUR PANTNAGAR 17 YRS F BALROG No

69444 5531 94 27/11/2025 25/G66672 VINDU DEVENDRA KARNEL GANJ 23 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

69445 5532 95 27/11/2025 25/G66673 MO ALI HUSSAIN KAILASH PURI 42 YRS M ATYAYIK No

69446 5533 96 27/11/2025 25/G66674 HARIRAM BACHCHULAL DHAMRAIYA 12 YRS M BALROG No



69447 5534 97 27/11/2025 23/G19347MRITYUNJAY BHANU PRATAP MAIZAPUR 29 YRS M SHALYA No

69448 5535 98 27/11/2025 25/G25443RUBI RAHUL KUMAR TURKI 48 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69449 5536 99 27/11/2025 25/G66675 RAKSHA  ATMA RAM KADU PURWA 47 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69450 5537 100 27/11/2025 24/G26316MANJU  JAGDAMBA HARIPUR 53 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69451 5538 101 27/11/2025 25/G66676 ANGAD DEENA NATH BAHDUA TARHAR 17 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

69452 5539 102 27/11/2025 24/G32558JATIN MUKESH KANOJIYA V-MART CHAURAHA 5 YRS M BALROG No

69453 5540 103 27/11/2025 22/G36160REENA MOURYA SUKAI MOURYA BHULBHULIYA 47 YRS F STREE ROG No

69454 5541 104 27/11/2025 25/G66677 DEEPAK RAM JANAM LALPUR 45 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69455 5542 105 27/11/2025 22/G37188DEEPALI BHAGWATI PRASAD PORTERGHANJ 43 YRS F STREE ROG No

69456 5543 106 27/11/2025 24/G13091LALMUNI AMAN LAL PIPRA 26 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69457 5544 107 27/11/2025 25/G66678 MO SAMEEN MOHAMED AASIF MOTIGANJ 31 YRS F ATYAYIK No

69458 5545 108 27/11/2025 25/G66679 MANJUSHA GANGA PRASAD SENANIPURWA 44 YRS F ATYAYIK No

69459 5546 109 27/11/2025 25/G66680 PRABHA BANWARI TIWARIPURWA 50 YRS F STREE ROG No

69460 5547 110 27/11/2025 24/G13527SAROJ KUMAR SHIV BALAK PORTARGANJ 4 YRS M BALROG No

69461 5548 111 27/11/2025 25/G40416VEDMATI MATA PRASAD MUSAULLI 24 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69462 5549 112 27/11/2025 25/G16018R. ARAHAMAN BAKRIDI NAKHA VASANT 37 YRS M SHALYA No

69463 5550 113 27/11/2025 25/G66681 MO ASLAM NASIM  ALI PORTERGHANJ 39 YRS M SHALYA No

69464 5551 114 27/11/2025 25/G66682 SAROJ PARAG MANNAGARA 34 YRS F STREE ROG No

69465 5552 115 27/11/2025 25/G66683 RAM KEWAL MISHRA RAM PRAKSH MISHRA  SUHAS POST BANKATWA GONDA34 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

69466 5553 116 27/11/2025 25/G66684 ISRAT JAHAN ANWAR ALAM PORTARGANJ 31 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69467 5554 117 27/11/2025 25/G66685 ANEETA RAMMUL TIWARI AZADNAGAR MANKAPUR GONDA45 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

69468 5555 118 27/11/2025 24/G31515JAGRITI BADRI PRASAD PARANIA 18 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

69469 5556 119 27/11/2025 25/G55923HAJI MD SALEEM ABDUL KHAN MASAULI 34 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69470 5557 120 27/11/2025 21/G2532 ALAM IQBAL  SHOHRAT IQBAL UTER PURVA 48 YRS M SHALYA No

69471 5558 121 27/11/2025 22/G18090KANCHAN DULARE PRASAD PORTARGANJ 62 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

69472 5559 122 27/11/2025 25/G66686 KRISHNA GOPAL JASVEER LAKSHMAN PUR 48 YRS M SHALYA Yes

69473 5560 123 27/11/2025 25/G66687 NEHA ASHOK KUMAR LALPUR 34 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69474 5561 124 27/11/2025 22/G20817CHUNNI DEVI BACHAI LAL KACHERI 46 YRS F SHALYA No

69475 5562 125 27/11/2025 25/G66688 RUKSANA MOHAMMAD SAFIQ PIPRA 58 YRS F ATYAYIK No

69476 5563 126 27/11/2025 24/G2065 ALPANA RAJU SINGH PUR 43 YRS F STREE ROG No

69477 5564 127 27/11/2025 25/G66689 BRIJESH KUMAR GIRIJA PRASAD PAL  PORTARGHANJ 27 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

69478 5565 128 27/11/2025 25/G66690 MAYA DEVI RAM KEWAL KUSHWAHA BAHDUA TARHAR 2 YRS F BALROG No

69479 5566 129 27/11/2025 25/G66691 SANGEETA KISHORI LAL PORTARGANJ 19 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69480 5567 130 27/11/2025 25/G66692 PRAHLAD BABBBAN MISHRA BADALPUR 2 YRS M BALROG Yes

69481 5568 131 27/11/2025 25/G66693 MRITUNJAY YADAV SHIV JATAN YADAV PARASARAY 51 YRS M ATYAYIK No

69482 5569 132 27/11/2025 25/G66694 KUBER SONI RAM BABU CHHIPIHAN PURWA 33 YRS M ATYAYIK No

69483 5570 133 27/11/2025 22/G19840KUNAL KASHYAP DEVIDAYAL NAKAHI 28 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69484 5571 134 27/11/2025 23/G976 ALOK MOHAN PANDEPUR 29 YRS M SHALYA No

69485 5572 135 27/11/2025 22/G18397RAM PRASAD LAKSHMI NARAYAN MISROLIA 30 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69486 5573 136 27/11/2025 25/G4987 MAYA RAMANAND GUDDUMAL CHAURAHA 1 YRS F BALROG No

69487 5574 137 27/11/2025 25/G66695 MALTI DEVI VEERENDRA SABALPUR 11 YRS F BALROG No

69488 5575 138 27/11/2025 23/G33417PIYARI SUBHAM SAHIBAPUR 46 YRS F SHALYA No

69489 5576 139 27/11/2025 25/G66696 SAVITRI PRAHLAD VEERPUR 32 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69490 5577 140 27/11/2025 25/G66697 KESAR BAI RAMAVTAR SHANTI NAGAR 47 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

69491 5578 141 27/11/2025 25/G66698  KESRI DEVI RAM PRASAD LAL MAN NAGRA 57 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69492 5579 142 27/11/2025 24/G61413DURGAWATI SHREE RAM LAXMANPUR 32 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69493 5580 143 27/11/2025 25/G64098ARVIND KUMAR DILEEP KUMAR NAWABGANJ 29 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69494 5581 144 27/11/2025 24/G57978KISHAN LAL JUGUL KISHOR KAHJURI 56 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69495 5582 145 27/11/2025 23/G31659KAJAL PRATIPAL BALAMRAMPUR 36 YRS F PANCHKARMA No



69496 5583 146 27/11/2025 25/G2874 GIRDHARI SRI NATH SINGH PUR 27 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69497 5584 147 27/11/2025 25/G66699 KRISHNA LAL SITA LAL MAIJAPUR 66 YRS M SHALYA No

69498 5585 148 27/11/2025 23/G23191SURESH SONI SOHAN LAL SONI PARAS PUR 22 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69499 5586 149 27/11/2025 19/G12603RAMESHWAR PRASAD MISHRAABHISHEK BABA GANJ 29 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69500 5587 150 27/11/2025 23/G37094VIMLA DEVI RAMAKANTH GANGRAULI BEGUMGANJ 19 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69501 5588 151 27/11/2025 25/G66700 GAYATRI RAM PRAKASH TURKIYA 43 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69502 5589 152 27/11/2025 25/G66701 SAHID FAROOK ALI SHUKLPUR 53 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69503 5590 153 27/11/2025 25/G3243 ANURADHA JAISWAL HRIDAYARAM SHARMA DULLA PUR 21 YRS F STREE ROG No

69504 5591 154 27/11/2025 24/G40246BRAJRAJ SINGH CHHOTKAU SINGH  PORTARGHANJ 59 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69505 5592 155 27/11/2025 24/G37119BIBHUTI UPADHYAY UDAY SHANKAR UPADHYAY MANNAGARA 50 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69506 5593 156 27/11/2025 25/G3607 MEENA SAMBHUNATH GAYTRI PURAM 38 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69507 5594 157 27/11/2025 22/G32758VINOD KUAMR RAM KRISAN MANNAGARA 44 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69508 5595 158 27/11/2025 25/G33971AYASHA BEGAM MO KAMRUL KACHEHRI 74 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69509 5596 159 27/11/2025 25/G66702 ARUN PARAMESHWAR NAKAHI 54 YRS M SHALYA No

69510 5597 160 27/11/2025 25/G33981PRAMILA SINGH KISHORI MANIKAPUR 36 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69511 5598 161 27/11/2025 25/G66703 SUSHEELA DEVI KUWAR BAHADUR BEERPUR 57 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69512 5599 162 27/11/2025 24/G48831DHRUV CHANDRA JAGDEESH KAPOOR BADALPUR 51 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69513 5600 163 27/11/2025 25/G66704 MAHNOOR JAHA SIRTAJ AHMAD CHAUBENPURWA 68 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69514 5601 164 27/11/2025 25/G66705 MALIKRAM BAKEBHARI RANIPURWA 30 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

69515 5602 165 27/11/2025 19/G6059 SUDHA DEVI VIMLESH BALPUR 69 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69516 5603 166 27/11/2025 23/G6391 ARTI DEVI JAGGU RAM MANKAPUR BUS STOP 32 YRS F SHALYA No

69517 5604 167 27/11/2025 25/G34245REENUKA AWADESH KUMAR LALPUR 29 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69518 5605 168 27/11/2025 25/G66706 RABI KUMAR SUDDAN BHAIRAM PUR 26 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69519 5606 169 27/11/2025 19/G32438RAJJO VASUDEV KESHAV PUR 57 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69520 5607 170 27/11/2025 22/G9211 HUSSAIN JABBAR KACHERI 42 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69521 5608 171 27/11/2025 24/G1225 PRATHIBA MANGRE PORTERGHANJ 33 YRS F SHALYA No

69522 5609 172 27/11/2025 18/G22110MADHUSHRI MONU RAJAMUHALA 22 YRS F STREE ROG No

69523 5610 173 27/11/2025 22/G6469 SONU RAM BHAROSE KACHEHRI 19 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69524 5611 174 27/11/2025 25/G66707 REENU SEHDEV CHANDWATPUR 59 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69525 5612 175 27/11/2025 25/G31125SWAMINATH DHANIRAM NEERPUR 55 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69526 5613 176 27/11/2025 25/G66708 SITA DEVI RAM NARESH MANDANALA 44 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69527 5614 177 27/11/2025 23/G26346MO ASLAM NASIM  ALI PORTERGHANJ 37 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69528 5615 178 27/11/2025 23/G12262GOLU YAQOOB MAIJAPUR 41 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69529 5616 179 27/11/2025 23/G32680RAM UPENDRA RAJ BALPUR 46 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69530 5617 180 27/11/2025 25/G66709 ALOK KUMAR VIRENDRA SHUKLA KARNIPUR 69 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69531 5618 181 27/11/2025 25/G66710 RAM KEVAL PANCHAM JAISWAL AMBEDKAR CHOURAHA 54 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69532 5619 182 27/11/2025 25/G66711 SUNITA YADAV NANDKUMAR YADAV MADHUA TARA 28 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

69533 5620 183 27/11/2025 25/G66712 ANIL RAVAT SUNIL KUMAR PORTARGANJ 38 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

69534 5621 184 27/11/2025 25/G66713 HALIF ALI NAVI ULLAH JANKI NAGAR 30 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69535 5622 185 27/11/2025 25/G66714 SHAKEELE SAFEEK FIROZPUR 47 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69536 5623 186 27/11/2025 25/G66715 ROHIT ARSALAN MASAULI 42 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

69537 5624 187 27/11/2025 25/G66716 PUNEET PATEL SRIRAM PATEL VILL.BAIRIYA SUJANPUR POST MADIYIPUR GONDA42 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69538 5625 188 27/11/2025 25/G66717 LAKSHMI SANTHOSH MAHADEV TIWARIPURWA 38 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69539 5626 189 27/11/2025 25/G66718 PATMESHWARI PAL NIKUNJ PAL MADHAVPUR 67 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69540 5627 190 27/11/2025 25/G66719 SARITA DEVI KRISHNA SAVALPUR 45 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

69541 5628 191 27/11/2025 24/G6544 PARASNATH ABHAY PORTERGHANJ 24 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69542 5629 192 27/11/2025 25/G66720 SUKURULLAH MO YUSUF KATUPURVA 22 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

69543 5630 193 27/11/2025 25/G66721 RAJ KISHOR RAM CHANDRA HARIPUR 44 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

69544 5631 194 27/11/2025 25/G66722 SAVITRI DEVI BABULAL MEVATIYAN 32 YRS F STREE ROG No



69545 5632 195 27/11/2025 25/G66723 NEELAM SRAVAN LAXMANPUR 50 YRS F STREE ROG No

69546 5633 196 27/11/2025 25/G66724 SOHANLAL CHAUDHARY RAMAYAN CHAUDHARY RAJA PUR 53 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

69547 5634 197 27/11/2025 25/G66725 RAM LUTAWAN RAM PRAKASH VERMA SAHIBAPUR 58 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69548 5635 198 27/11/2025 25/G66726 GAUTAM PANDEY LOKESH YADAV BARUACHAK 42 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69549 5636 199 27/11/2025 25/G66727 AMIR KHAN WAARISH ALI KALWARANPURWA 22 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69550 5637 200 27/11/2025 25/G66728 KUSUM ANSARI RAKESH ANSARI HARIPUR 46 YRS F STREE ROG No

69551 5638 201 27/11/2025 25/G66729 SHYAMA RAM VIRATH PORTARGANJ 60 YRS M SHALYA Yes

69552 5639 202 27/11/2025 25/G66730 MUZAMIL ALI JAFAR ALI FORBISGANJ 43 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69553 5640 203 27/11/2025 25/G66731 BRIJESH KUMAR PRITAM KUMAR BASANTPUR 22 YRS M ATYAYIK No

69554 5641 204 27/11/2025 25/G66732 MAHIP MAHENDRA SINGH TILKACHANDI 52 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69555 5642 205 27/11/2025 25/G66733 DHANANJAI DHANI PAL MASAULI 24 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69556 5643 206 27/11/2025 25/G66734 CHUNNU LAL RAJ BAHADUR SINGH RANIPURVA 39 YRS M ATYAYIK No

69557 5644 207 27/11/2025 25/G66735 RANJANA PROMOD KUMAR LOHSA 33 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

69558 5645 208 27/11/2025 25/G66736 ASHISH RAKESH TURKI 82 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69559 5646 209 27/11/2025 25/G66737 ROHIT KAPOOR RAINI GUDDU RAINI SALPUR 47 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69560 5647 210 27/11/2025 25/G66738 ARTI DEVI RAJENDRA TIOWARI BEHRAICH ROAD 46 YRS F STREE ROG No

69561 5648 211 27/11/2025 25/G66739 ANAND BAIJNATH JAILROAD 53 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes

69562 5649 212 27/11/2025 25/G66740 RANI SUBEDAR HARIPUR 30 YRS F STREE ROG No

69563 5650 213 27/11/2025 25/G66741 SANTOSH TRAYAMBKESHWAR PORTARGANJ 45 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69564 5651 214 27/11/2025 25/G66742 DEVKI RAM DHEERAJ LALPUR 45 YRS F STREE ROG No

69565 5652 215 27/11/2025 25/G66743 ANSHU PRAMOD KUMAR MOKALPUR 49 YRS F STREE ROG No

69566 5653 216 27/11/2025 25/G66744 HAJARAN KHUSHROO LAKHNIPUR 36 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69567 5654 217 27/11/2025 25/G66745 MADEENA BEGUM USHMAN ALI BASTI 28 YRS F STREE ROG No

69568 5655 218 27/11/2025 25/G66746 ANITA DEVI RAHUL PRATAP BHAIRAM PUR 20 YRS F STREE ROG No

69569 5656 219 27/11/2025 25/G66747 RAVI HARISHANKAR HITIKPURWA 70 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69570 5657 220 27/11/2025 25/G66748 APHJAL ALI VAHID ALI BELWABHAN 50 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69571 5658 221 27/11/2025 25/G66749 PARAM HANS PANDEY POOJA RAM PANDEY IMILIYA GURUDAYAL GONDA31 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69572 5659 222 27/11/2025 25/G66750 RAJRANI GAJADHAR SINGH PANDITPURWA 34 YRS F STREE ROG No

69573 5660 223 27/11/2025 25/G66751 YOGENDRA MOHAN LALA DHANI 28 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69574 5661 224 27/11/2025 25/G66752 RAM UJAGIR ANKIT BALRAMPUR 36 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69575 5662 1 28/11/2025 25/G66753 DIWAKAR LAL PANDEY SHAHID ALI CHOWK BAZAR 68 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69576 5663 2 28/11/2025 25/G66754 SOMESH RAM BAHADUR NAYKEPURWA 11 YRS M BALROG No

69577 5664 3 28/11/2025 25/G66755 SHYAMA CHOTTU SINGHPUR 41 YRS F SHALYA No

69578 5665 4 28/11/2025 25/G66756 NAZMA QASIM KHAN MAHARAJ GANJ GONDA 65 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

69579 5666 5 28/11/2025 24/G20717RAMESH  RAJESH KM AMBEDKAR CHOURAHA 40 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

69580 5667 6 28/11/2025 25/G66757 HAJARA BEGAM ASHLAM MOHAN TEPRA 48 YRS F SHALYA No

69581 5668 7 28/11/2025 25/G66758 JAHIRA KHATOON ZAKEER KHAN GANDHIPURWA 43 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69582 5669 8 28/11/2025 19/G15491NAJMA KHABREETHI SIKRI MEVATIYAN MOHALLA 82 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69583 5670 9 28/11/2025 23/G23852POOJA TIWARI RAM NARESH TIWARI SIGHAU 57 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69584 5671 10 28/11/2025 25/G135 POONAM PANDEY DEVLAL KALANDAR PUR 47 YRS F SHALYA No

69585 5672 11 28/11/2025 22/G22379NAKCHHED GOSWAMI BHAGANU GOSWAMI CHANDWATPUR 31 YRS M SHALYA No

69586 5673 12 28/11/2025 25/G66759 SEETAL MUDITRAM V-MART CHAURAHA 29 YRS F ATYAYIK No

69587 5674 13 28/11/2025 25/G66760 GUJARI LAL VISHWAKARMA JAGANNATH JAILROAD 47 YRS M AGAD TANTRA Yes

69588 5675 14 28/11/2025 22/G23520SUDARSHAN DEV NATH NARAYANPUR 54 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

69589 5676 15 28/11/2025 23/G8305 RAM YAGYA TIWARI UDHAY SANKAR BHUDWA 28 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69590 5677 16 28/11/2025 25/G41270RANI SHAHEED THAKUR LOHSA 33 YRS F STREE ROG No

69591 5678 17 28/11/2025 24/G63094PRIYANKA NANU MANDA NALA 49 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69592 5679 18 28/11/2025 19/G28427SUPRIYA TARUN PIPRA 39 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69593 5680 19 28/11/2025 25/G66761 URMILA JAGDISH VISHNU PURI 36 YRS F SHALYA No



69594 5681 20 28/11/2025 25/G66762 SHEELA DEVI SHYAM SUNDER HARIPUR 8 YRS F BALROG Yes

69595 5682 21 28/11/2025 25/G66763 AYUSH CHOTELAL HARWANSH PURWA 42 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

69596 5683 22 28/11/2025 25/G66764 RJNEES VERYNED KUMAR MOKALPUR 18 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69597 5684 23 28/11/2025 25/G66765 VINITHA MISHRI LAL CHOWK BAZAR 42 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

69598 5685 24 28/11/2025 25/G66766 SURYA KALA RAM SAHAY MOFIYA 26 YRS F SHALYA No

69599 5686 25 28/11/2025 25/G18965RAMSARAN BANSH GOPAL PORTARGANJ 39 YRS M SHALYA No

69600 5687 26 28/11/2025 25/G19765POOJA KUMARI RAM BACHAN YADAV BEHRAICH ROAD GONDA 40 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69601 5688 27 28/11/2025 25/G40046BADAL TEJ PAL NAKAHI 51 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69602 5689 28 28/11/2025 25/G10940RENU DEVI BHAGAUTI PRASAD SUKKHA PURWA 49 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

69603 5690 29 28/11/2025 25/G66767 SHASHI BINDESHWARI SINGH LALPUR 25 YRS F SHALYA Yes

69604 5691 30 28/11/2025 25/G66768 BABBLU YASVANT KUMAR BADALPUR 49 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA Yes

69605 5692 31 28/11/2025 25/G66769 SONAL DWARKA PRASAD KACHERI 36 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69606 5693 32 28/11/2025 25/G66770 AHALYA DEVI MAHESH KUMAR PIPRA 28 YRS F STREE ROG No

69607 5694 33 28/11/2025 23/G20114RANI DEVIDEEN PARAS PUR 22 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69608 5695 34 28/11/2025 25/G66771 PREMA JAGDISH PARASARAY GONDA 39 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69609 5696 35 28/11/2025 25/G66772 BABITA SURYAPAL RAJAPUR 46 YRS F STREE ROG No

69610 5697 36 28/11/2025 22/G36322JAGPATA ASHARAM LOHSA 48 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69611 5698 37 28/11/2025 24/G52699REETU DEV CHAND NAKHI 59 YRS F SHALYA No

69612 5699 38 28/11/2025 23/G12595RANI SINGH MUKESH RAJAPUR 42 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69613 5700 39 28/11/2025 25/G66773 AVANTIKA SOORAJ PRATAP PORTARGANJ 61 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

69614 5701 40 28/11/2025 25/G66774 LAKH PATHI ANIL BELWABHAN 4 YRS F BALROG No

69615 5702 41 28/11/2025 25/G66775 ANJALI ARJUN SINGH ITI CHAURAHA 49 YRS F ATYAYIK No

69616 5703 42 28/11/2025 22/G1534 SYAM DEVI KAMLESH PRASAD VILL.BHAGAUTAPUR DIST BALRAMPUR9 YRS F BALROG No

69617 5704 43 28/11/2025 25/G66776 AMAN ASIF ALI CHAUBEN PURWA 50 YRS M ATYAYIK No

69618 5705 44 28/11/2025 25/G9584 MAYA DEVI GIRIJESH PAIDIBARA 3 YRS F BALROG No

69619 5706 45 28/11/2025 22/G12924ANJALI MAURYA RAJ KUMAR CHOWK BAZAR 25 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69620 5707 46 28/11/2025 25/G66777 BABITA SANJAY KUMAR NACKHI 28 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

69621 5708 47 28/11/2025 25/G11437SAROJ KUMAR PANDEY RAM JEETE PANDEY SALPUR DHAUTAL 48 YRS M SHALYA No

69622 5709 48 28/11/2025 22/G16154BAIKAL GIRI TRILOKI NATH GIRI RAMAPUR 68 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69623 5710 49 28/11/2025 19/G4147 GIRISH TIWARI MANOJ TIWARI MATHEPUR KHARAHRI CHOTI GONDA36 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

69624 5711 50 28/11/2025 25/G66778 KAYYUM MO SADDIQ KARNEL GANJ 23 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69625 5712 51 28/11/2025 25/G66779 KAVITA SURENDRA DULLAPUR 11 YRS F BALROG Yes

69626 5713 52 28/11/2025 25/G66780 MO SAHEER HUSSAIN AADAMPUR 43 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

69627 5714 53 28/11/2025 23/G41009BHAGAUTI DEVI VIJAY PRATAP MANDANALA 39 YRS F STREE ROG No

69628 5715 54 28/11/2025 23/G37002DRAUPATI RAM RAJ NAVAB GANJ 16 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

69629 5716 55 28/11/2025 25/G10237  HIMANSHU KMAR MOKESH CHAND PORTARGANJ 16 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

69630 5717 56 28/11/2025 25/G66781 HARIKISHAN KALPNATH KALWARANPURWA 38 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69631 5718 57 28/11/2025 25/G41808ANUBHAV CHAURASIA HEMLAL CHAURASIA HOTEL GANJ 41 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69632 5719 58 28/11/2025 25/G56111SAPNA TUNDE PORTAT GANJ 45 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69633 5720 59 28/11/2025 22/G36631MANJU DEVI HARISH KUMAR HARDAS P[URWA 23 YRS F STREE ROG No

69634 5721 60 28/11/2025 25/G66782 MANJULIKA SHIV PRASAD DEHRAS 12 YRS F BALROG No

69635 5722 61 28/11/2025 25/G66783 SHIKHA KRISHNA PRATAP CIRCULAR ROAD 33 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

69636 5723 62 28/11/2025 25/G66784 SHANTI DEVI BHOLA RAM SEMRA COLONY 58 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69637 5724 63 28/11/2025 24/G34976MOHD. HAZI SALIM SHAKUR ALAM CHANDPUR 18 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69638 5725 64 28/11/2025 25/G66785 NAZMA BEGAM GUFRAN KHAN BUDHAYI PURVA 32 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69639 5726 65 28/11/2025 25/G31016DEEPAK KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR CHANDPUR 11 YRS M BALROG No

69640 5727 66 28/11/2025 25/G66786 HIMANSHU KHOLE POTERGANJ 15 YRS M BALROG No

69641 5728 67 28/11/2025 23/G1279 MAHAVEER SHIV DHANI TIWARIPURWA 3 YRS M BALROG No

69642 5729 68 28/11/2025 25/G1196 SANYOGITA RAJARAM MASOLI 57 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No



69643 5730 69 28/11/2025 25/G40020MEENA DEVI VINOD KUMAR TIWARIPURWA 42 YRS F STREE ROG No

69644 5731 70 28/11/2025 25/G53999SADAB SUHAIL L B S CHAURAHA 44 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69645 5732 71 28/11/2025 23/G28879RAJU KEDARNATH TIWARIPURWA 57 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69646 5733 72 28/11/2025 22/G29186SAHIL AMAR NATH RAM GADH 8 YRS M BALROG No

69647 5734 73 28/11/2025 25/G66787 JAI RAM BANSHI LAL DHANI 24 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69648 5735 74 28/11/2025 22/G23929NEHA KUMARI BANARASI MALLAPUR 29 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69649 5736 75 28/11/2025 24/G63183ANITA DEVI ANIL KUMAR VISNOHAR PUR 13 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

69650 5737 76 28/11/2025 25/G66788 SAIYYADA KHATOON MAHMOOD FIROJPUR 19 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

69651 5738 77 28/11/2025 25/G66789 ARVIND MANOJ CHAURASIA VILL-KHIRBHARI DHANEPUR DIST-GONDA36 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69652 5739 78 28/11/2025 25/G66790 DISHA CHAMAN LAL BADAL PUR 40 YRS F ATYAYIK No

69653 5740 79 28/11/2025 25/G66791  SAYRA KHATUN MO.ISHLAM SIGHAU 42 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

69654 5741 80 28/11/2025 25/G66792 SUSHMA SWATANTRA LAKSHMANPUR 15 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

69655 5742 81 28/11/2025 18/G17399MAHESH RAMESH CHANDRA JAYNAGAR 53 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69656 5743 82 28/11/2025 25/G66793 MANISHA BANVARI LAL TIWARIPURWA 59 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69657 5744 83 28/11/2025 25/G66794 LAXMI DEVI PITAMBER CHAPRA 41 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69658 5745 84 28/11/2025 24/G33428MUKESH HARI PRASAD BIRPUR 25 YRS F STREE ROG No

69659 5746 85 28/11/2025 22/G30739DINKAR RADHESHYAM MOKALPUR 32 YRS F STREE ROG No

69660 5747 86 28/11/2025 25/G66795 LALLU BRIJKISHORE PANDEY HOTEL GANJ 50 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69661 5748 87 28/11/2025 22/G35316MEENA PRAMOD KACHERI 49 YRS F STREE ROG No

69662 5749 88 28/11/2025 25/G66796 VEENA RAM UGGAR VEERPUR 37 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

69663 5750 89 28/11/2025 25/G66797 ARVIND KUMAR RAM SURAT SINGH PUR 41 YRS M ATYAYIK No

69664 5751 90 28/11/2025 23/G1382 RAM BACHAN RAM DULARE AMBAR PURWA 75 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69665 5752 91 28/11/2025 25/G15288PRASOON BAL KRISHNA VERMA LAKSHMANPUR 36 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69666 5753 92 28/11/2025 22/G24447GULFISHA KHALIL AHMED LAXMANPUR 13 YRS F BALROG No

69667 5754 93 28/11/2025 25/G66798 DURGAWATI NANDLAL PORTARGANJ 28 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69668 5755 94 28/11/2025 25/G66799 ANAND SHIVPAL MISRAULIYA 11 YRS M BALROG No

69669 5756 95 28/11/2025 25/G66800 SHABEENA HAMID HUSSAIN DULLAPUR 36 YRS F ATYAYIK No

69670 5757 96 28/11/2025 23/G3466 JAGGAN MANI RAM KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 56 YRS M SHALYA No

69671 5758 97 28/11/2025 23/G7966 BHAGWATI RAM PRATAP MASOLI 12 YRS M BALROG No

69672 5759 98 28/11/2025 24/G58049CHANDRIKA AMARNATH CHAUBENPURWA 2 YRS F BALROG No

69673 5760 99 28/11/2025 24/G11668KAUSHAL KUMAR RAM KISHAN NAKHA VASANT 32 YRS M SHALYA No

69674 5761 100 28/11/2025 25/G66801 SUMER RAMDEEN NAKAHI 40 YRS M SHALYA No

69675 5762 101 28/11/2025 22/G31340Priya Pandey Prabhat Pandey KAURIYA 53 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69676 5763 102 28/11/2025 25/G66802 VEENITA JAMUNA PRASAD PATEL NAGAR 75 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69677 5764 103 28/11/2025 25/G66803 NASEEM ABDUL REHMAN LAKSHAMAN PUR 5 YRS M BALROG No

69678 5765 104 28/11/2025 25/G66804 FULMATI MANEESH KUMAR BALPUL 60 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69679 5766 105 28/11/2025 25/G66805 MO ABDULLAH MO VASIULLAH PORTERGHANJ 19 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69680 5767 106 28/11/2025 25/G66806 PARVEEN IZHAR KHAN MAIJAPUR 35 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

69681 5768 107 28/11/2025 19/G28327TRIVENI PRASAD MAHADEV YADAV MNAD NALA 47 YRS M SHALYA No

69682 5769 108 28/11/2025 22/G24930MONIKA SHRIVASTAVA DINESH KUMA SRIVASTAVA BALRAMPUR 3 YRS F BALROG No

69683 5770 109 28/11/2025 19/G18329TARA VERMA SONU KUMAR BALLIPUR 14 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

69684 5771 110 28/11/2025 24/G59211BABLU PARAS NATH SINGH CHANDWATPUR 20 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69685 5772 111 28/11/2025 22/G16587SHIV PRASAD SINGH RAM AVTAR SINGH MANNAGARA 53 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69686 5773 112 28/11/2025 25/G66807 MEHNDI HASSAN HAKEEM DULLAPUR 45 YRS M SHALYA No

69687 5774 113 28/11/2025 25/G66808 ARCHANA CHAUBEY SHIVARAM CHAUBEY KATYARI PURWA 74 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA Yes

69688 5775 114 28/11/2025 25/G66809 DAYA ARBHANGI NAWABGANJ 43 YRS F STREE ROG No

69689 5776 115 28/11/2025 25/G66810 SHASHI RAMESH CHANDRA KURHA POST RISIYAKALA BELSAR GONDA33 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA Yes

69690 5777 116 28/11/2025 25/G66811 JANAK MANIK RAM TURKI 60 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69691 5778 117 28/11/2025 25/G66812 RAMESH PRITHIVI VILL/POST DALPATPUR GONDA70 YRS M ATYAYIK No



69692 5779 118 28/11/2025 25/G66813 SOMAI BACHU LAL FAIZABAD ROAD 43 YRS M ATYAYIK No

69693 5780 119 28/11/2025 25/G66814 SHAILESH KUMAR SHIV KARAN TURKA 54 YRS M SHALYA Yes

69694 5781 120 28/11/2025 18/G30400SEEMA DEVI MEHILAL PAL KARANEEPUR 35 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69695 5782 121 28/11/2025 23/G20484RAMPYARE SHRAVAN KUMAR KACHERI 34 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69696 5783 122 28/11/2025 23/G17489  PAWALI NARSING MANNAGARA 45 YRS F SHALYA No

69697 5784 123 28/11/2025 25/G66815 RESHMA NARENDRA KHORIYA CHILWARIYA BAHRAICH35 YRS F STREE ROG No

69698 5785 124 28/11/2025 25/G61585RAMA DINESH SINGH CHAUBEN PURWA 47 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69699 5786 125 28/11/2025 25/G66816 NEELU AANAND BIHARI RAJA MOHALLA 25 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69700 5787 126 28/11/2025 25/G44774CHAMELI ANAND VILL. BARGADAHI BALRAMPUR GONDA64 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69701 5788 127 28/11/2025 22/G19684HARI RAM JAGAT RAM GRAM MALAULI POST JAHANGIRWA37 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

69702 5789 128 28/11/2025 23/G52782PRITI DEVI MAHENDRA SINGH BHUL BHULIYA 44 YRS F SHALYA No

69703 5790 129 28/11/2025 25/G66817 BECHU DUKHNA UTER PURVA 42 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

69704 5791 130 28/11/2025 23/G40031SUMAN DEVESH SANDESHWA 31 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69705 5792 131 28/11/2025 25/G66818 ABDUL KADIR MOHD FAKIR VILL. BELSAR DIST GONDA 26 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69706 5793 132 28/11/2025 25/G66819 ANVARI BANO SULEMAN DHANAURA 30 YRS F PANCHKARMA Yes

69707 5794 133 28/11/2025 25/G66820 MANISHA RAHUL PRATAP DULLA PUR 45 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69708 5795 134 28/11/2025 25/G66821 RANJEETA AKASH PARSA GONDA 32 YRS F ATYAYIK No

69709 5796 135 28/11/2025 25/G61836PREETI GOMATI RAJAPUR 28 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69710 5797 136 28/11/2025 25/G58149LALLU VINDESWERI UDHORA DEHRAS GONDA 25 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69711 5798 137 28/11/2025 25/G66822 SUSHEELA BHAGWAN PRASAD RAJAPUR 62 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69712 5799 138 28/11/2025 24/G21561SEEMA SRIVASTAV BADLU GADERYAN 30 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69713 5800 139 28/11/2025 22/G15587VIDESHI KUMAR RAM PHER SINGH LAIBUDWA 14 YRS M BALROG No

69714 5801 140 28/11/2025 25/G64923KEVLA DEVI SOORAJ PRASAD MACHLI BAZAR MANKAPUR 20 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69715 5802 141 28/11/2025 25/G58080PRTIK HARSHIT PATEL NAGAR GONDA 44 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69716 5803 142 28/11/2025 25/G39795GUDDI DADDAN JAISWAL ITIYATHOK 26 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69717 5804 143 28/11/2025 25/G66823 MANOJ KUMAR PALTU RAM DURJANPUR 39 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

69718 5805 144 28/11/2025 25/G63835BHAVNA RAM CHANDRA PORTARGANJ 34 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69719 5806 145 28/11/2025 25/G66824 KESARI BEGAM JAMALUDDIN MANNAGARA 42 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69720 5807 146 28/11/2025 25/G4993 ABDUL AHMED VAKIL AHMED TILKAPUR 46 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69721 5808 147 28/11/2025 25/G66825 KESRI DEVI KAILASH CHNDVAL PUR 24 YRS F STREE ROG No

69722 5809 148 28/11/2025 25/G66826 JAWAHAR LAL BEKARU NISHAD LOHSA 60 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

69723 5810 149 28/11/2025 23/G44341RAMLALI TIWARI RAMPRASAD TIWARI PORTARGANJ 30 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69724 5811 150 28/11/2025 22/G32185AJEET KUMAR AWDHESH PORTERGHANJ 20 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69725 5812 151 28/11/2025 19/G42828SUNNY TYAGI MAHESHWAR TYAGI RANI BAZAR 34 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69726 5813 152 28/11/2025 24/G36263MISHRALI PYUSH KUMAR PORTERGHANJ 50 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69727 5814 153 28/11/2025 25/G66827 LALMOHAN AMAR JEET LAKSHMANPUR 19 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

69728 5815 154 28/11/2025 25/G66828 M C SHARMA PYARILAL PORTARGANJ 36 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69729 5816 155 28/11/2025 25/G59736ANITA DEVI RAM LAUTAN BAL PUR 32 YRS F SHALYA No

69730 5817 156 28/11/2025 24/G37242ADHIKARI DEVI VIJAY KUMAR GORA CHAURAHA DIST- BALRAMPUR47 YRS F SHALYA No

69731 5818 157 28/11/2025 25/G66829 SAVITA SINGH YOGESH RAJA PUR 39 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69732 5819 158 28/11/2025 25/G66830 SHREE NIVASH BIHARI KISHOR BELSAR 60 YRS M SHALYA No

69733 5820 159 28/11/2025 25/G66831 YUKTI RAM BEEHARI YADAV PORTARGANJ 24 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69734 5821 160 28/11/2025 25/G66832 SUPRIYA DEVI RAM KEWAL SINGH TURKADEEHA 39 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69735 5822 161 28/11/2025 25/G66833 MONIKA YADAV JAGDISH YADAV CHEDIPURWA 40 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

69736 5823 162 28/11/2025 25/G66834 SHAKUNTALA TRIPATHI MANNIRAM TRIPATHI BALPUL 39 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69737 5824 163 28/11/2025 25/G66835 NIRMALA DEVI GULAB CHAND HARIPUR 47 YRS F STREE ROG No

69738 5825 164 28/11/2025 22/G10282ANMOL GAUTAM BRAJLAL GAUTAM VANKATWA 66 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69739 5826 165 28/11/2025 25/G66836 PRADEEP KUMAR BADRI PRASAD RATANPUR 2 YRS M BALROG No

69740 5827 166 28/11/2025 25/G27657PRBHAWATI BADRI PRASAD PORTERGHANJ 61 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No



69741 5828 167 28/11/2025 25/G66837 HASBUN NISHA LAL MOHAMMAD CHOWK BAZAR 70 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69742 5829 168 28/11/2025 25/G66838 RAM RATI TEJ BAHADUR PORTARGANJ 41 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69743 5830 169 28/11/2025 25/G66839 ASMA JUMMAN PATHWALIA 19 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69744 5831 170 28/11/2025 25/G66840 GUDIYA DEVI MUNNA LAL GAISADI BAZAR BALRAMPUR34 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69745 5832 171 28/11/2025 25/G66841 SANJU KUMAR MADANLAL VISHNU PURI 47 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

69746 5833 172 28/11/2025 22/G35579KAYA RASTOGI VINOD KUMAR PORTERGHANJ 64 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69747 5834 173 28/11/2025 25/G66842 CHHOTE LAL YADAV PERM KUMAR DHONGAWA 19 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69748 5835 174 28/11/2025 25/G66843 KAMLA DEVI DINESH KUMAR DIXIT RANI BAZAR 40 YRS F STREE ROG No

69749 5836 175 28/11/2025 23/G2345 LALIT NARAYAN DHARMENDRA BADALPUR 65 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69750 5837 176 28/11/2025 25/G66844 DEENANATH RAGHUNATH BAHDUA TARHAR 15 YRS M BALROG No

69751 5838 177 28/11/2025 25/G66845 TASKEN SATYA PRAKASH BIRPUR 51 YRS F ATYAYIK No

69752 5839 178 28/11/2025 25/G66846 KAMLA DEVI SILVASA KARAMDEEH 27 YRS F STREE ROG No

69753 5840 179 28/11/2025 22/G16740SHYAM LAL KHILADI KUSHWAHA PARASPUR 34 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69754 5841 180 28/11/2025 25/G66847 DURGA PRASAD RAVENDRA KUMAR BHADUWA TARHAR 37 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69755 5842 181 28/11/2025 25/G66848 ASHIWIN  DEEPAK VISNOHAR PUR 41 YRS M SHALYA No

69756 5843 182 28/11/2025 25/G66849  SHEE PRAKASH MURGESH GAURIYA 33 YRS M SHALYA Yes

69757 5844 183 28/11/2025 23/G8337 VIRAT HARIKESH TULLAPURWA 27 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69758 5845 184 28/11/2025 25/G66850 RENU PANDEY BABU PRASAD PANDEY BHAGAT PURWA 45 YRS F STREE ROG No

69759 5846 185 28/11/2025 25/G66851 SWATI SINGH PRAMOD PADRI KRIPAL 33 YRS F STREE ROG No

69760 5847 186 28/11/2025 25/G66852 PHOOL MATI ENAYAT BADALPUR 46 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

69761 5848 187 28/11/2025 24/G17905ANAND ARUN NARAYAN BHADADIYA BAZAR 40 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69762 5849 188 28/11/2025 25/G66853 RAM YAGYA TIWARI UDHAY SANKAR BHUDWA 53 YRS M ATYAYIK No

69763 5850 189 28/11/2025 25/G66854 LATA DEVI PITERDEV THAKURAIN PURWA 23 YRS F STREE ROG No

69764 5851 190 28/11/2025 23/G20794AYUSH CHAURASIA SURENDRA CHAURASIA RAJAPUR 46 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69765 5852 191 28/11/2025 25/G66855 SANTI GAJENDRA SINGH MASAULI 50 YRS F STREE ROG No

69766 5853 192 28/11/2025 25/G66856 RAME DEVI SHARVESH CHAUBEN PURWA 46 YRS F STREE ROG No

69767 5854 193 28/11/2025 25/G66857 SANJEEV CHANDRA PATI PIPRA 58 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69768 5855 194 28/11/2025 25/G66858 MAIKU PRASAD BABU LAL BALPUR JAAT 37 YRS M ATYAYIK No

69769 5856 195 28/11/2025 24/G40310MO. SULEMAAN HASAN ALI VASANTPUR 30 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69770 5857 196 28/11/2025 25/G66859 NAREN PUTTULAL RANI BAJAR 24 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

69771 5858 197 28/11/2025 25/G66860 RAM CHANDRA GURU PRASAD MOKALPUR 59 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA Yes

69772 5859 198 28/11/2025 25/G66861 MANJIT KUMAR HANUMAT SARAN MANNAGARA 27 YRS M ATYAYIK No

69773 5860 199 28/11/2025 25/G66862 ROHIT VINOD MAN NAGRA 47 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69774 5861 200 28/11/2025 25/G66863 ZAKI KHAN MO AFSAR VILL JAMDARA POST  BAHLOLPUR DIST GONDA31 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69775 5862 201 28/11/2025 25/G66864 GITIKA DEELIP KATHA MAFI 26 YRS F STREE ROG No

69776 5863 202 28/11/2025 25/G66865 SHYAM RAMESH PORTERGHANJ 46 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

69777 5864 203 28/11/2025 25/G66866 SUNIL NITESH PIPRA 51 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69778 5865 204 28/11/2025 25/G66867 SABIRUL HASAN ANSARULHASAN PATELNAGAR 52 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69779 5866 205 28/11/2025 25/G66868 AMITA JAISWAL MANGAL MURAT BALPUR 41 YRS F STREE ROG No

69780 5867 206 28/11/2025 25/G66869 KASIM MUHAMMAD UMARI BEGAMGANJ 48 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69781 5868 207 28/11/2025 25/G66870 SUMAN RAM SUKH LAKSHMANPUR 22 YRS F STREE ROG No

69782 5869 208 28/11/2025 25/G66871 MUKESH KANAUJIYA BALAK RAM KANAUJIYA VILL. BAIDURIYA BALRAMPUR56 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69783 5870 209 28/11/2025 25/G66872 DURGA HARI OM CHAUBEN PURWA 42 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

69784 5871 210 28/11/2025 25/G66873 OM PRAKASH SANTOSH KUMAR MASAULI 41 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69785 5872 211 28/11/2025 25/G66874 RAM TERATH GUDDU LAL SIRSIYA 70 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69786 5873 212 28/11/2025 25/G66875 MOOLCHANDRA TRIPATHI RAJWANTI TRIPATHI TIWARIPURWA 33 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69787 5874 213 28/11/2025 25/G66876 AMARJEET RAGHVENDRA MADHAVPUR 51 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69788 5875 214 28/11/2025 25/G66877 RAM SURAT KEWALDEEN GOVINDPURWA 51 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69789 5876 215 28/11/2025 25/G66878 ALOK K D OJHA NAKHA BASANT 81 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No



69790 5877 216 28/11/2025 25/G66879 SANKAR DAYAL GIRI PRAKASH CHAND GIRI JHANJHARI 38 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69791 5878 217 28/11/2025 25/G66880 JUGNU JOGENDRA MOKALPUR 25 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69792 5879 218 28/11/2025 25/G66881 PARMOD BOOPATI ARYA NAGAR 48 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

69793 5880 219 28/11/2025 25/G66882 SUBHAM RUDESH FORBIS GANJ 26 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69794 5881 220 28/11/2025 25/G66883 KESHAV KUMUDI LAL SONWARA 39 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69795 5882 221 28/11/2025 25/G66884 BACHCHA RAM BABU LAL BHUL BHULIYA 78 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes

69796 5883 222 28/11/2025 25/G66885 RAKSH RAM SANJEEV KUMAR MUJAHANI GUMADI UTRAULA BALRAMPUR46 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69797 5884 223 28/11/2025 25/G66886 VARSHA HARI GONDA 29 YRS F STREE ROG No

69798 5885 224 28/11/2025 25/G66887 HARSHITA ASHOK KUMAR HARIPUR 22 YRS F SHALYA No

69799 5886 225 28/11/2025 25/G66888 SHIV PUJAN RAMRAJ MOKALPUR 70 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69800 5887 226 28/11/2025 25/G66889 GUDIYA RAGHAV KANNI PUR 50 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

69801 5888 1 29/11/2025 22/G35959SAMALIYA BAURE PAL TEPRA 67 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69802 5889 2 29/11/2025 18/G51837AJIT KUMAR RAM SAHAYE MUSAULLI 38 YRS M SHALYA No

69803 5890 3 29/11/2025 25/G33820MUSKAN ANKUR RAJA PUR 4 YRS F BALROG No

69804 5891 4 29/11/2025 25/G66890 SHEELA KRISHANACHANDRA MUSAULLI 36 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

69805 5892 5 29/11/2025 25/G66891 POOJA DEVI ASHOKA SHANKAR RACHIPUR 27 YRS F ATYAYIK No

69806 5893 6 29/11/2025 24/G40020SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA GHANSHYAM GUPTA MANNAGRA 19 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

69807 5894 7 29/11/2025 25/G66892  SURESH HARSHAD PEHAR UTRAULA 54 YRS F SHALYA No

69808 5895 8 29/11/2025 23/G25256REETA  SINGH BAIRAGIPURWA 31 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69809 5896 9 29/11/2025 25/G66893 SONI RANI PRATAP SINGH SINGHPUR 23 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69810 5897 10 29/11/2025 25/G66894 SONAL DWARKA PRASAD KACHERI 49 YRS F ATYAYIK No

69811 5898 11 29/11/2025 25/G8224 MURLI DURGA PRASAD ADAMPUR 35 YRS M SHALYA No

69812 5899 12 29/11/2025 24/G10342RANJANA KABEER VILL. CHARAHUA POST PARASPUR GONDA34 YRS F STREE ROG No

69813 5900 13 29/11/2025 25/G25914MOHINI SUNIL VARMA UMARI 22 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69814 5901 14 29/11/2025 25/G66895 REEMA SINGH VIPIN SINGH NAKAHI 21 YRS F STREE ROG No

69815 5902 15 29/11/2025 25/G66896 PUSHPA DEVI ANAND KUMAR KACHEHARI 28 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

69816 5903 16 29/11/2025 19/G3279 BABY BANU NAYKEPURWA 23 YRS F SHALYA No

69817 5904 17 29/11/2025 25/G66897 NOORUDEEN JAVED AKTAR MANKAPUR 48 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69818 5905 18 29/11/2025 23/G10237SHAFIQUE S HUSSAIN PATEL NAGA R 22 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69819 5906 19 29/11/2025 24/G10088PRATIBHA CHANDA SINGH KATHOLA 41 YRS F SHALYA No

69820 5907 20 29/11/2025 25/G66898 NIJAMUDDIN RAM BHULAWAN HARIPUR 14 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

69821 5908 21 29/11/2025 23/G41355MADHULIKA RANA SINGH SINGHPUR 56 YRS F SHALYA No

69822 5909 22 29/11/2025 25/G66899 SONIA KISHAN NAKAHI 61 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

69823 5910 23 29/11/2025 25/G66900 JHAGROO KEDAR NATH PORTARGANJ 60 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69824 5911 24 29/11/2025 25/G66901 NANHA PAHLWAN MANGURA BAZAR 31 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69825 5912 25 29/11/2025 25/G66902 RAMESH RAMESH CHAND PATHAK PURWA 5 YRS M BALROG No

69826 5913 26 29/11/2025 20/G4810 VIBHAVATI JUNG BAHADUR PARASPUR 45 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69827 5914 27 29/11/2025 25/G66903 SRI RAM BHUPENDRA NAIYYAR COLONY GONDA 10 YRS M BALROG No

69828 5915 28 29/11/2025 23/G32122NANKA MANGRE MADHAV PUR 38 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69829 5916 29 29/11/2025 24/G45183RASULA RAMSARAN FIROJPUR 6 YRS F BALROG No

69830 5917 30 29/11/2025 24/G23147SUMAN BACHCHU LAL KACHEHARI 46 YRS F SHALYA No

69831 5918 31 29/11/2025 25/G56470ASHA DEVI RAJBAHADUR YADAV SUBHASHPUR 23 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

69832 5919 32 29/11/2025 25/G66904 JAGRANI GOMTI PRASAD HOTEL GANJ 26 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69833 5920 33 29/11/2025 25/G66905 JUNAIDA KHATOON LIYAKAT ALI BALPUR 38 YRS F STREE ROG No

69834 5921 34 29/11/2025 22/G3918 FARJANA KHATOON MO.REHMAN HARIPUR 23 YRS F STREE ROG No

69835 5922 35 29/11/2025 25/G35402KAILASH NATH RAM KUMAR DEWANPUR 68 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69836 5923 36 29/11/2025 25/G66906 SUMAN RAMRAJ PORTARGANJ 19 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69837 5924 37 29/11/2025 19/G28987DASIYA DEVI BHULAWAN PRASAD MADHAVPUR CHAKATTA 20 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69838 5925 38 29/11/2025 25/G66907 SUNITA  LALTA PRASAD MISHRAULIA 26 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No



69839 5926 39 29/11/2025 25/G66908 AJAY VIJAY GOVINDPURWA 7 YRS M BALROG No

69840 5927 40 29/11/2025 25/G66909 GAURAV PALTURAM HARWANSH PURWA 9 YRS M BALROG No

69841 5928 41 29/11/2025 25/G66910 KRITIKA MANVAR RANA KATRA BAZAR 66 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

69842 5929 42 29/11/2025 25/G22324RAMA DEVI DHEERALAL MANNAGARA 54 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

69843 5930 43 29/11/2025 23/G3053 GEETA OM PRAKASH VILL. MATHEPUR BANKATWA DEHAT GONDA36 YRS F STREE ROG No

69844 5931 44 29/11/2025 25/G66911 SAVITRI SHIV NANDAN CHAPARA 27 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69845 5932 45 29/11/2025 25/G66912 ABAS PREM SHANKAR LAXMANPUR 52 YRS M SHALYA No

69846 5933 46 29/11/2025 25/G66913 RAM YAG LATA P[RASAD PIPRA SHARIF GONDA 56 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

69847 5934 47 29/11/2025 25/G66914 SHIV KUMAR T N SINGH PARAS PUR 36 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69848 5935 48 29/11/2025 25/G66915 Sunita Yadav Jamwant Kumar Yadav MIJHAURA 67 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

69849 5936 49 29/11/2025 25/G66916 AKHILA PRASAD SWAMIDAYAL RAJAPUR 19 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

69850 5937 50 29/11/2025 25/G66917 BITTA DEVTA DEEN MUJURAHI 58 YRS F SHALYA No

69851 5938 51 29/11/2025 25/G66918 JINKA TARMEEM FORBISGANJ 21 YRS F ATYAYIK No

69852 5939 52 29/11/2025 24/G16835GULAMNAVI HAFIJULLA MASAULI 30 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69853 5940 53 29/11/2025 25/G66919 TRILOKI NATH NANKU MAURYA  PORTARGANJ 16 YRS M BALROG No

69854 5941 54 29/11/2025 25/G66920 LALITA AJAY KUMAR TARHAR 72 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69855 5942 55 29/11/2025 25/G66921 BABU LAL MAIYADEEN JAILROAD 10 YRS M BALROG No

69856 5943 56 29/11/2025 25/G66922 BAIJU NITYANAND BADALPUR 53 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69857 5944 57 29/11/2025 25/G66923 RAM PATA DEVI GYA PRASAD PORTERGHANJ 35 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

69858 5945 58 29/11/2025 25/G66924 SUVENDRA HARI RAM BAIRAAGI PURWA 35 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

69859 5946 59 29/11/2025 22/G14951BAJRANGI LAL RAJENDRA LONIYAPUR VISHUNPUR BAIRIYA GONDA56 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69860 5947 60 29/11/2025 25/G66925 GHANSHYAM KRISHNA GOPAL PORTARGANJ 31 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69861 5948 61 29/11/2025 23/G37446SHOBHA LOK NATH CHAPRA 37 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69862 5949 62 29/11/2025 24/G19041MANOJ KUMAR SARJU PRSAD FIROZPUR 57 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69863 5950 63 29/11/2025 25/G66926 RAVI KUMAR ARJUN PRASAD KAUDI VIHAR 52 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

69864 5951 64 29/11/2025 25/G45294ARJUN RAM RAJ RADHA KUND 24 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69865 5952 65 29/11/2025 25/G28811REHANA PARVEEN MOH GUFRAN SAVAL PUR 44 YRS F STREE ROG No

69866 5953 66 29/11/2025 25/G66927 ANAND KUMAR SINGH VIJAY BAHADUR SINGH KACHEHRI 18 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

69867 5954 67 29/11/2025 25/G66928 REKHA ANKIT SINGH AMBEDKAR CHOURAHA 25 YRS F STREE ROG No

69868 5955 68 29/11/2025 25/G66929 PRIYANSHU DUTT GANESH DUTT 301, PATEL NAGAR GONDA 33 YRS M ATYAYIK No

69869 5956 69 29/11/2025 25/G66930 CHANDRA MOHAN RAGHUVIR PORTARGANJ 58 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

69870 5957 70 29/11/2025 25/G39581TARA DEVI SURESH PORTARGANJ 58 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69871 5958 71 29/11/2025 23/G46115JEETU ABHA SHANKAR VILL. GAYDEEH UTTRAULLA BALRAMPUR49 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69872 5959 72 29/11/2025 25/G16767ASHWANI ABHIJIT BHUDWA 11 YRS M BALROG No

69873 5960 73 29/11/2025 25/G66931 URMILA RAM NARAYAN NAISIRIYA 69 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

69874 5961 74 29/11/2025 25/G66932 SITA MAHESH PRASHAD CHAUBENPURWA 41 YRS F STREE ROG No

69875 5962 75 29/11/2025 25/G66933 KAMLESH K K MISHRA BHATPURWA 59 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

69876 5963 76 29/11/2025 24/G32110  NILAMBRI RAMESH CHANDPUR 59 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69877 5964 77 29/11/2025 25/G66934 VEENA SINGH RAM SAROJ MACHHALI GAON 39 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

69878 5965 78 29/11/2025 25/G66935 SUMAN MISHRA RAJA MISHRA DALPATPUR 63 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

69879 5966 79 29/11/2025 25/G10259MURARI  VINOD PANTNAGAR 36 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

69880 5967 80 29/11/2025 25/G66936 RADHA GURU VACHAN UMARI 55 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69881 5968 81 29/11/2025 25/G66937 PALLAVI JHA DILEEP JHA SEMRA COLONY 63 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

69882 5969 82 29/11/2025 25/G66938 R K SHARMA KANTHA NATH ONEKATAWA 25 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69883 5970 83 29/11/2025 25/G66939 KAVITA VIVEK LOHSA 39 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69884 5971 84 29/11/2025 25/G25905ZAIBUN NISHA MAQBOOL BALLIPUR KHARGOOPUR GONDA39 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

69885 5972 85 29/11/2025 25/G150 GIRISH CHNAD VISHAL MASAULI 46 YRS M SHALYA No

69886 5973 86 29/11/2025 22/G53 SHEELA  BRIJ NOHAN NAKAHI 74 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69887 5974 87 29/11/2025 25/G66940 GANGA BAKSH RAI SANTRAM RAI LOHSA 42 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No



69888 5975 88 29/11/2025 24/G34705SIDDARTH DIWAKAR HARIPUR 37 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69889 5976 89 29/11/2025 25/G66941 SATYA PRAKASH RAM PRAKASH BANKATWA 29 YRS M SHALYA No

69890 5977 90 29/11/2025 25/G66942 URMILA SINGH JAMA DAR SINGH PANDARI KIRPAL 32 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69891 5978 91 29/11/2025 25/G66943 SOWMYA SANDIP GOSWAMI MICHORA 50 YRS F SHALYA Yes

69892 5979 92 29/11/2025 25/G66944 MIKKA RAVI KUMAR CHOWK BAZAR 23 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69893 5980 93 29/11/2025 23/G1503 BEGUM JUBER ALI TIWARIPURWA 29 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69894 5981 94 29/11/2025 25/G66945 CHANDA PAL RAMJANAK PAL VEERPUR 47 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69895 5982 95 29/11/2025 25/G66946 MADHU MISHRA ROOP NARAYAN AAWAS VIKAS 46 YRS F ATYAYIK No

69896 5983 96 29/11/2025 25/G66947 JAGDISH PRASAD MATA PRASAD RAJAPUR 48 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

69897 5984 97 29/11/2025 25/G46041SITA DWIVEDI RANIPUR 30 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69898 5985 98 29/11/2025 25/G66948 MENKA SONI MADHAVRAJ SONI VASANTPUR 76 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69899 5986 99 29/11/2025 25/G66949 PINKU SHUKLA RAM BACHAN SHUKLA BUDHAYI PURVA 20 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69900 5987 100 29/11/2025 24/G10981FAIZ KHAN TAUKEER NAKAHI 43 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69901 5988 101 29/11/2025 25/G66950 ZARINA IRMAN LOHSA 45 YRS F STREE ROG No

69902 5989 102 29/11/2025 25/G66951 PAPPI RAMPHAL VILL.AKBARPUR POST BANGAWA DIST GONDA25 YRS F SHALYA Yes

69903 5990 103 29/11/2025 25/G66952  ARVIND SINGH MADAN GOPAL HULLA PUR 20 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

69904 5991 104 29/11/2025 18/G22023  RAM PAL RAM NARAYAN HARIPUR 45 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69905 5992 105 29/11/2025 25/G66953 CHANNI RAJ KUMAR RANI BAZAR GONDA 43 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69906 5993 106 29/11/2025 25/G66954 ANUPAMA ARJUN SINGH AJAD NAGAR 22 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69907 5994 107 29/11/2025 22/G38503Anil Kumar Shukla Raghunath Shukla FIROJPUR 48 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69908 5995 108 29/11/2025 25/G66955 NAZAR MOHAMMAD UMAR ALI LOHSA 16 YRS M BALROG No

69909 5996 109 29/11/2025 25/G66956 SAVTIRI YADAV PINTU YADAV PORTARGANJ 26 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69910 5997 110 29/11/2025 25/G66957 GIRJA DEVI SOMNATH KATRA BAJAR 51 YRS F STREE ROG No

69911 5998 111 29/11/2025 23/G54195MANISH SINGH RAM SINGH LAXMANPUR 64 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69912 5999 112 29/11/2025 25/G66958 GUDDI VASEEM JATAN PURWA 61 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69913 6000 113 29/11/2025 24/G18278KUSHUM LATA KADHAR NATH BALPUR 47 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69914 6001 114 29/11/2025 25/G66959 SANJU BALKRISHAN LAIBUDWA 29 YRS F ATYAYIK No

69915 6002 115 29/11/2025 25/G66960 CHANDRAKALA RAJESH KUMAR MUSAULLI 13 YRS F BALROG No

69916 6003 116 29/11/2025 25/G66961 RAMJITH SHYLENDRA KASHIPUR 28 YRS M SHALYA No

69917 6004 117 29/11/2025 25/G62366SUNIL KUMAR RAVINRA KUMAR MASOLI 80 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69918 6005 118 29/11/2025 25/G66962 MAHBOOBAN BAKRIDI BHUL BHULIYA 56 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69919 6006 119 29/11/2025 25/G66963 SUSHEELA KALPANATH GOVINDPURWA 51 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69920 6007 120 29/11/2025 25/G36774SHRI NIWAS ARJUN MAURYA AMBARPURWA 6 YRS M BALROG No

69921 6008 121 29/11/2025 23/G18625BECHAN BRIJESH PRATAP MISHRA NAKAHI 73 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69922 6009 122 29/11/2025 25/G66964 SAROJ DEVENDRA PRASAD LEHZA 8 YRS F BALROG No

69923 6010 123 29/11/2025 25/G66965 SHAKROON NISHA AJMAT ALI LALPUR 61 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69924 6011 124 29/11/2025 22/G17580NEELAM GHANSHYAM HULLA PUR 61 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69925 6012 125 29/11/2025 25/G66966 KAJAL GAMA TIWARI BAZAR 22 YRS F STREE ROG No

69926 6013 126 29/11/2025 25/G66967 ANIL KUMAR SHANKTA PRASAD RADHA KUND 45 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

69927 6014 127 29/11/2025 25/G66968 SMT NEHA RAMAN SINGH PORTERGHANJ 32 YRS F STREE ROG No

69928 6015 128 29/11/2025 25/G66969 G.K.TIWARI RAGHUNANDAN GOGIYA 45 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

69929 6016 129 29/11/2025 25/G29591SHUBHANGI NAVNEET VILL./POST JAYNAGRA BALRAMPUR44 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69930 6017 130 29/11/2025 25/G66970 PRAG DHODHE RAMLAL PARASPUR 36 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69931 6018 131 29/11/2025 23/G27852NIMESH BHOLU LONPURWA DEVTAHA GONDA69 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69932 6019 132 29/11/2025 25/G66971 KUSUM PUTHILAL LAKHNIPUR 22 YRS F STREE ROG No

69933 6020 133 29/11/2025 25/G66972 RANI GANGA PRASAD CHANDPUR 45 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69934 6021 134 29/11/2025 25/G66973 AHMED KADIR MO.SIDDIK LAKSHMANPUR 45 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

69935 6022 135 29/11/2025 25/G66974 RAJENDRA NEHRA CHANDPUR 43 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes

69936 6023 136 29/11/2025 25/G66975 SHANTI BABU LAL V-MART CHAURAHA 8 YRS F BALROG Yes



69937 6024 137 29/11/2025 25/G66976 NEELAM CHAURASIA BADRI PRASAD CHAURASIA TURKA 51 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69938 6025 138 29/11/2025 23/G9850 KITABBUAL NISHA FAIDAN FIROJPUR 57 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69939 6026 139 29/11/2025 24/G44834KAMALA PRATAP PORTARGANJ 32 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69940 6027 140 29/11/2025 25/G66977 SARLA PAWAN VEERPUR 52 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69941 6028 141 29/11/2025 25/G66978 SARITA HARISH PORTARGANJ 15 YRS F BALROG No

69942 6029 142 29/11/2025 22/G21916BABBU SYAMAL KISHOR PARED SARKAR 6 YRS M BALROG No

69943 6030 143 29/11/2025 25/G66979 RAJ KISOR KAALU CHAPRA 37 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69944 6031 144 29/11/2025 25/G63293UMAKANT SHUKLA AMAN PORTERGHANJ 38 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

69945 6032 145 29/11/2025 25/G66980 LALITA AJAI PRATAP SAHEBAPUR 28 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69946 6033 146 29/11/2025 25/G66981 SUNITA KUMAR SHASHI S.C.P.M. HOSPITAL GONDA 25 YRS F STREE ROG No

69947 6034 147 29/11/2025 25/G66982 SHAKSHI KRISHNA KUMAR VILL RAMPUR GRANT BALRAMPUR7 YRS F BALROG No

69948 6035 148 29/11/2025 25/G66983 SAIRA BANO BECHU LAL VILL BARDANDA POOREBASALAT GONDA65 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69949 6036 149 29/11/2025 22/G3910 SUNIL KUMAR PANDEY RAM ASHISH PANDEY MADHAVPUR 14 YRS M BALROG No

69950 6037 150 29/11/2025 24/G50991GEETHA KASHYAP GANESH LALPUR 36 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69951 6038 151 29/11/2025 25/G66984 KANCHAN PRYAG DATT GRAM LUDHAURY POST RANIYAPUR42 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69952 6039 152 29/11/2025 24/G43671DILSHAAD RAJJAK MADHAVPUR 28 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69953 6040 153 29/11/2025 25/G66985 ALOK SHRIVASTAVA AWADHESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA PORTARGANJ 52 YRS M ATYAYIK No

69954 6041 154 29/11/2025 25/G66986 MADHU JAISWAL RAKESH JAISWAL PATHAK PURWA 61 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69955 6042 155 29/11/2025 24/G17504AJMAL KHAN MO ALI VEERPUR 54 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69956 6043 156 29/11/2025 23/G41418NAZINI ASHAD KAHN PORTARGANJ 37 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69957 6044 157 29/11/2025 25/G66987 RAMNATH SHINGH PRAMANAND BAGGI ROAD 17 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

69958 6045 158 29/11/2025 25/G66988 BABITA DEVI RAM SUMER CHAUBEN PURWA 30 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69959 6046 159 29/11/2025 24/G63152MUKTI RAM KRIPAL DHAMRAIYA 56 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69960 6047 160 29/11/2025 23/G26605BHARATLAL RAMDULARE LOHSA 10 YRS M BALROG No

69961 6048 161 29/11/2025 23/G26808DEELIP CHANDRAKANT DHANAWA 69 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69962 6049 162 29/11/2025 24/G50667GEETA V.K. SINGH HATHINAG 38 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69963 6050 163 29/11/2025 25/G66989 GEETA RAM BAHDUR V-MART CHAURAHA 25 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

69964 6051 164 29/11/2025 25/G66990 KETKI AWADH KUMAR MAIZAPUR 25 YRS F SHALYA No

69965 6052 165 29/11/2025 25/G18258LAKSHMI AHADU CHANDPUR 61 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69966 6053 166 29/11/2025 25/G66991 SABINA RAJJAK MAHADEVA 41 YRS F SHALYA Yes

69967 6054 167 29/11/2025 25/G11657CHANDRA BHAN MODI PARVANIA 46 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69968 6055 168 29/11/2025 25/G66992 MOHAMMAD RAZA SAIED AHAMAD LAKSHMANPUR 60 YRS M SHALYA No

69969 6056 169 29/11/2025 25/G66993 KANCHAN SABRJEET MATHUTA CHAUBEY 31 YRS F STREE ROG No

69970 6057 170 29/11/2025 23/G8867 MAMTA DEEPAK KUMAR MASAULI 22 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69971 6058 171 29/11/2025 24/G46881ASHA DEVI VIPATTI NATH KALANDAR PUR 48 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

69972 6059 172 29/11/2025 25/G66994 MAYA DEVI RAM RAJ KAILASH PURI 56 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69973 6060 173 29/11/2025 25/G66995 ARNAV ANUBHAV KUMAR HARIPUR 35 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

69974 6061 174 29/11/2025 21/G7101 ANKUR ANURAG BARUI 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69975 6062 175 29/11/2025 25/G66996 GIRJA DEVI ANIL KUMAR BHUL BHULIYA 52 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

69976 6063 176 29/11/2025 25/G66997 AMIT HARISH CHANDRA VANKATWA 57 YRS M SHALYA No

69977 6064 177 29/11/2025 25/G66998 SONU SUSHEEL KACHERI 29 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69978 6065 178 29/11/2025 25/G66999 ANUPAM BHAWANI PRASAD PARASPUR 64 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69979 6066 179 29/11/2025 25/G67000 NAKCHHED MATAI URF BHAGANU PUREBAKSH DHOKRA 40 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

69980 6067 180 29/11/2025 25/G67001 RAJESH RAMBIHARI  HARIPUR 67 YRS M ATYAYIK No

69981 6068 181 29/11/2025 25/G67002 MOHD NAVEEN MOHD NAUSHAD ALI FAIZABAFD ROAD UMETHJOT DIST GONDA19 YRS M ATYAYIK No

69982 6069 182 29/11/2025 25/G67003 CHHOTU RAVIS KUMAR SINGH PUR 26 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69983 6070 183 29/11/2025 25/G67004 NIKHIL KISHORI LAL KEDAR NAGAR 27 YRS M ATYAYIK No

69984 6071 184 29/11/2025 25/G67005 RAJU SAHANI RAM KAMLESH RAMAPUR 30 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69985 6072 185 29/11/2025 24/G37596SAQUIB HELAL ANSARI KURMINPURWA 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No



69986 6073 186 29/11/2025 25/G67006 MANOHAR MADUKAR TIWARIPURWA 52 YRS M ATYAYIK No

69987 6074 187 29/11/2025 24/G49501VIMAL BUDHAI NAVIJOT 58 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69988 6075 188 29/11/2025 25/G67007 UTTAMLAL BADRI TIWARIPURWA 43 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69989 6076 189 29/11/2025 25/G67008 AJAY PRASHANT MOKALPUR 26 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

69990 6077 190 29/11/2025 25/G67009 MALATI RAKESH PARAS PUR 51 YRS F STREE ROG No

69991 6078 191 29/11/2025 25/G67010 VIBHUTI SATYA PRAKASH KHERA BHWANI 34 YRS F STREE ROG No

69992 6079 192 29/11/2025 25/G67011 VIJAY KUMAR ASHUTOSH KHAJURIYA DHARAMPUR BALRAMPUR30 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69993 6080 193 29/11/2025 25/G67012 CHANDRA MOHAN RADHESHYAM KATRA BAZAR 40 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

69994 6081 194 29/11/2025 25/G67013 RAJU MEHTA BAJRANGI BASANTPUR 71 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

69995 6082 195 29/11/2025 25/G67014 SAHSHIKALA KEWALRAM HARIP[UR 42 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

69996 6083 196 29/11/2025 22/G26143SAHABUDDIN MOHHAMAD FARUKH KALANDAR PUR 54 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

69997 6084 197 29/11/2025 25/G67015 SUNIL KUMAR SAILESH PRATAP RAM BHARI 59 YRS M SHALYA No

69998 6085 198 29/11/2025 25/G67016 SIRTAJI DEVI AVINASH MUSAULLI 32 YRS F STREE ROG No

69999 6086 199 29/11/2025 25/G67017 RAM MURTI SURESH KUMAR RANIPURWA 34 YRS M SHALYA No

70000 6087 200 29/11/2025 25/G67018 BABU SHARAN UDAY LAL TELIYAN GAUN 70 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70001 6088 201 29/11/2025 25/G30881BADRI VISHAL PRADEEP PATHAK KACHERI 50 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70002 6089 202 29/11/2025 25/G67019 MAYANKAR SINGH RAM KUMAR SINGH PIPRA 29 YRS M SHALYA No

70003 6090 203 29/11/2025 25/G67020 JAGDAMBA PRASAD MISHRA SHYAM MANOHAR KATARA BAZAR 70 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70004 6091 204 29/11/2025 25/G67021 HASAN RAJJA SIRAAZ ALI MANNAGARA 49 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70005 6092 205 29/11/2025 25/G67022 Maya Rani Jagdish Prasad LAKSHMAN PUR 28 YRS F STREE ROG No

70006 6093 206 29/11/2025 25/G67023 SANGIT KUMAR SAMAR PAL VILL. SADULLANAGAR BALRAMPUR28 YRS M SHALYA No

70007 6094 207 29/11/2025 25/G67024 MUKUL KUMAR JANAK LAL KATARA BAZAR 42 YRS M ATYAYIK No

70008 6095 208 29/11/2025 25/G67025 RANU KUSHWAHA MANDHARI KUSHWAHA NARTIARIA 34 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70009 6096 209 29/11/2025 25/G67026 AYUSH TEZ SINGH VILL. KUDURGUDWA POST VISHUNPUR VISHRAM BALRAMPUR27 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70010 6097 210 29/11/2025 25/G67027 MADHURI RAM BHADUR SINGH WAZIRGANJ 37 YRS F STREE ROG No

70011 6098 211 29/11/2025 25/G67028 SARWAR JAHAN SHEIKH ASLAM BUDHAYI PURVA 51 YRS F STREE ROG No

70012 6099 212 29/11/2025 25/G67029 RAM SWAROOP DEVKALI PRASAD TIWARIPURWA 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70013 6100 213 29/11/2025 25/G67030  KUSUM CHAND JASWANT PANDEY BAIRAAGI PURWA 37 YRS F STREE ROG No

70014 6101 214 29/11/2025 25/G67031 ANUPAM AGARWAL DEVENDRA AGARWAL KUKURBHUKAWA 56 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70015 6102 215 29/11/2025 25/G67032 ARUN PRAMOD SIGHAU 47 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70016 6103 216 29/11/2025 25/G67033 RAVI SHANKAR GAURI SHANKAR POTERGANJ 22 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70017 6104 217 29/11/2025 25/G67034 ARUN KUMAR ARJUN CHAUDHARY THAKURAINI PURWA 33 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70018 6105 218 29/11/2025 25/G67035 MUKESH LAL AJAY CHANDAR DULLA PUR 43 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes

70019 6106 219 29/11/2025 25/G67036 SAKINA BEGAM MO ARSHAD ALI KURMINPURWA 34 YRS F STREE ROG No

70020 6107 220 29/11/2025 25/G67037 KIRAN JAI KISAN LEHZA 33 YRS F STREE ROG No

70021 6108 221 29/11/2025 25/G67038 HASAN RAJJA SIRAAZ ALI MANNAGARA 58 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70022 6109 222 29/11/2025 25/G67039 SUKHRAJ RAJJAN NAVIJOT 18 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70023 6110 223 29/11/2025 25/G67040 SUBHA YADAV DEEPAK MISHRA AKALASPURYA 33 YRS F STREE ROG No

70024 6111 224 29/11/2025 25/G67041 AMARNATH B.P.MISHRA MANDANALA 24 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70025 6112 225 29/11/2025 25/G67042 RAJESH PREM NATH AWASTHI VILL SALARUR DIST BAHARAICH32 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70026 6113 1 30/11/2025 25/G67043 SAHIRUNNISHA VASIR AHMED BALPUR 55 YRS F ATYAYIK No

70027 6114 2 30/11/2025 25/G67044 SHYAMA KEDAR NATH MAN NAGRA 32 YRS F ATYAYIK No

70028 6115 3 30/11/2025 25/G67045 GYAN PRAKSH HEM CHAND JANKI NAGAR 42 YRS M ATYAYIK No

70029 6116 4 30/11/2025 25/G67046 BRIJ BHAN RAM LALAN MANNAGARA 30 YRS M ATYAYIK No

70030 6117 5 30/11/2025 25/G67047 TARA DEVI AJAY KUMAR VILL. KUDURGUDWA POST VISHUNPUR VISHRAM BALRAMPUR25 YRS F ATYAYIK No

70031 6118 6 30/11/2025 25/G67048 RIYA POOJA RAM PRAJAPATI PORTARGANJ 25 YRS F ATYAYIK No

70032 6119 7 30/11/2025 25/G67049 DEEPENDRA PATI RAM NAKAHI 19 YRS M ATYAYIK No

70033 6120 8 30/11/2025 25/G67050 VIKAS RUDRAPAL PORTARGANG 50 YRS M ATYAYIK No

70034 6121 9 30/11/2025 25/G67051 KRISHNA SINGH KUTAI DAS MEWATIYAN 40 YRS F ATYAYIK No



70035 6122 10 30/11/2025 25/G67052 AKSHAT SANCHIT RAM CHOWK BAZAR 30 YRS M ATYAYIK No

70036 6123 11 30/11/2025 25/G67053 DURGA PRASAD PATEL RAJESH KUMAR PATEL MISROLIA 35 YRS M ATYAYIK No

70037 6124 12 30/11/2025 25/G67054 RAM SURAT GUNNJAN LAL PORTARGANJ 42 YRS M ATYAYIK No

70038 6125 13 30/11/2025 25/G67055 NEELAM SYAM RANG MNAD NALA 41 YRS F ATYAYIK No

70039 6126 14 30/11/2025 25/G67056 SALHENTI DEVI RAM PADHARATH VERMA CHAURAHA 55 YRS F ATYAYIK No

70040 6127 15 30/11/2025 25/G67057 LILLA RAMESH SEN CHANDPUR 52 YRS F ATYAYIK No

70041 6128 16 30/11/2025 25/G67058 ANMOL GAUTAM BRAJLAL GAUTAM VANKATWA 48 YRS M ATYAYIK No

70042 6129 17 30/11/2025 25/G67059 BHAVNA CHETAN LAL LOHSA 60 YRS F ATYAYIK No

70043 6130 18 30/11/2025 25/G67060 SYARA BANO MOB.AFFAKA ITI CHAURAHA 59 YRS F ATYAYIK No

70044 6131 19 30/11/2025 25/G67061 RAMYA SUBHAM DIXIT BALLI PUR 62 YRS F ATYAYIK No

70045 6132 20 30/11/2025 25/G67062 SUMITRA DEVI AMER NATH PAHARA PUR 42 YRS F ATYAYIK No

70046 6133 21 30/11/2025 25/G67063 LEELAWATI PANDEY ABHISHEK BANGOWN 55 YRS F ATYAYIK No

70047 6134 22 30/11/2025 25/G67064 GEETA KUMARI SUNNY BALVA 28 YRS F ATYAYIK No

70048 6135 23 30/11/2025 25/G67065 RAM KRIPAL SHAH DEV PORTARGANJ 22 YRS M ATYAYIK No

70049 6136 24 30/11/2025 25/G67066 BABU LAL PANNALAL PIPRA 25 YRS M ATYAYIK No

70050 6137 25 30/11/2025 25/G67067 VIJAY DINA NATH PATHAK PURWA 35 YRS M ATYAYIK No
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